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 1 -  ABDELADIM  HIBA   222231484116  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 11.5 10.3 8.3 10.03 18 13.75 10.25 11.63 17.0 13.28 09 12.75 16.4 14.58 02 30 11.58

 2 -  ABDOUNE  HADJER   222231378210  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 6.5 5.75 7.5 6.58 00 12.75 10.0 12.13 15.25 12.58 09 11.88 15.6 13.74 02 12 9.45

 3 -  ABUALJEDIAN  Mohammed   21218PSE10535 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 10.45 10.4 10.28 18 10.5 10.0 12.25 0.0 8.65 07 12.0 15.2 13.6 02 30 10.59

 4 -  ADJERAD  HOUDA   222231519218  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 5 -  AGAR  IMENE   222231520019  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.0 12.65 9.0 10.88 18 12.0 11.75 12.19 15.5 12.69 09 14.25 14.2 14.23 02 30 11.87
 6 -  AIFA  KAMEL EDDINE SALEM   202031076122  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 11.16 0.5 1.5 4.39 06 3.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 00 14.25 8.75 11.5 02 08 4.12

 7 -  AIT ALI YAHIA  RAYANE   202031062698  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.59

 8 -  AITTAFAT  MELISSA   222231518619  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 11.85 6.8 8.55 06 13.25 10.5 14.81 10.33 12.43 09 10.63 16.0 13.32 02 30 10.63

 9 -  AKAK  MOHAMED NAZIM   222231522908  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.25 0.15 0.0 0.13 00 10.5 7.0 8.87 10.67 9.51 06 14.63 15.4 15.02 02 09 5.52

 10 -  AKBI  SOUMIA   222231383604  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 9.0 11.15 3.6 7.92 06 14.5 11.0 12.5 11.0 12.7 09 13.38 16.0 14.69 02 30 10.48

 11 -  AKHMOUM  NAILA   222231641604  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.66 5.05 3.4 5.04 00 14.25 13.0 13.63 14.0 13.83 09 12.25 15.6 13.93 02 12 9.37

 12 -  AKLIL  CHABANE   212131043895  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.92 7.11 7.66 7.23 00 10.0 12.5 11.63 15.0 11.83 09 13.63 13.5 13.57 02 12 9.79

 13 -  ALIOUA  OMAR FARES   181831049414  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 7.15 7.6 7.25 00 10.25 10.25 13.83 9.0 10.72 09 11.5 17.2 14.35 02 12 9.44

 14 -  ALLAL  ABDERRAHMANE   202031077228  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.0 3.0 7.0 3.67 00 10.25 16.5 10.0 10.0 11.4 09 15.88 15.25 15.57 02 12 7.86

 15 -  ALLIOUI  KHEIREDDINE   222231626506  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.83 1.5 3.3 2.88 00 15.5 11.5 13.62 7.33 12.69 09 11.38 15.8 13.59 02 12 7.62

 16 -  AMRAOUI  HADJER   222231609016  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.0 6.9 4.8 4.9 00 12.0 10.5 10.94 11.5 11.39 09 11.25 15.8 13.53 02 12 8.36

 17 -  ARIB  YASMINE   222231370513  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.0 4.8 5.2 5.67 00 16.75 13.5 16.0 12.0 15.0 09 13.0 14.6 13.8 02 30 10.1

 18 -  ATAMNA  BOUCHRA   222231694917  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 19 -  AYAS  YACINE   212131046130  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.5 2.55 0.0 1.35 00 12.75 10.0 10.75 7.33 10.72 09 14.0 12.0 13.0 02 12 6.1

 20 -  AZEDINE  SALAH   171835029423  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 5.66 7.25 4.5 5.8 00 6.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 4.4 01 9.13 0.0 4.57 00 01 4.9
 21 -  BACHIR CHERIF  ABDELAZIZ   202031060317  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 2.0 5.5 0.0 2.5 00 0.0 8.0 5.81 5.0 3.76 00 14.75 14.4 14.58 02 03 4.79

 22 -  BADAOUI  LINA SERINE   202031083417  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 10.2 6.0 7.4 06 12.25 12.5 13.0 10.0 12.0 09 13.75 13.5 13.63 02 18 9.93

 23 -  BAIFOUH  AHLEM   222231617215  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 11.75 6.75 10.2 9.57 12 0.0 7.0 11.43 7.5 5.19 02 10.0 16.8 13.4 02 17 8.88

 24 -  BAYOU  YOUNES   222231471819  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.33 0.67 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.2
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 25 -  BEHIDJ  MOHAMED   202031067214  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 26 -  BEKKOUCHE  MOHAMMED
LAMINE

  212139090425  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 10.0 11.7 8.2 9.97 12 10.0 10.25 13.5 11.75 11.1 09 10.0 13.5 11.75 02 30 10.72

 27 -  BELAID  ABDELDJAWAD   222231521916  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.2 00 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 01 12.38 10.8 11.59 02 04 2.82
 28 -  BELAOURA  RYM
CHAHRAZEDE

  222231363717  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 5.7 11.8 9.17 12 15.25 13.0 11.63 17.0 14.43 09 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 30 11.98

 29 -  BELHADI  MOHAMED
YASSER

  222232187410  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.16 8.8 3.1 6.69 00 12.0 16.0 11.81 12.5 12.86 09 12.5 15.4 13.95 02 12 9.97

 30 -  BELHOUT  HENEN   181835078673  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 31 -  BELKOUS  MOHAMED   222231576301  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.25 0.15 0.0 0.13 00 10.0 10.75 0.0 0.0 6.15 05 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 08 4.43

 32 -  BELLOUT  Manal   222231622711  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 7.83 6.15 6.0 6.66 00 14.5 10.5 12.68 9.75 12.39 09 13.0 15.4 14.2 02 12 9.96

 33 -  BENATMAN  YAMINA   181839013836  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 4.5 2.1 0.5 2.37 00 0.0 0.0 7.87 0.0 1.57 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.72

 34 -  BENAZZOUZ  MOUSSA   222231472807  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 4.2 0.5 3.57 00 10.0 8.0 6.75 3.33 7.62 04 12.5 14.8 13.65 02 07 6.56

 35 -  BENDIAF  AKRAM   222231480416  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 8.66 5.71 8.12 06 12.0 8.21 10.18 7.0 9.88 06 14.88 16.4 15.64 02 15 9.93
 36 -  BENKHELLAF  SALAH
EDDINE

  202031063972  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 4.5 0.0 1.5 00 13.5 10.0 14.0 11.0 12.4 09 15.75 17.25 16.5 02 12 7.15

 37 -  BENLAGOUNE  YOUCEF   222231664418  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.5 9.4 3.4 8.43 06 13.75 10.0 11.69 12.25 12.29 09 12.38 16.2 14.29 02 30 10.58

 38 -  BENOUARET  YOUSRA   222231566811  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.83 13.1 5.7 9.21 06 12.75 11.25 11.31 14.0 12.41 09 13.38 15.8 14.59 02 30 10.95

 39 -  BENSALEM  LISA   212131052119  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 12.83 13.2 8.4 11.48 18 11.0 14.25 15.08 11.0 12.47 09 13.38 12.5 12.94 02 30 12.0
 40 -  BENTAYEB  LOUBNA
MALAK

  212131073062  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 12 10.0 12.25 10.0 11.0 10.65 09 13.75 12.5 13.13 02 30 10.32

 41 -  BENZIDANE  MALIK RIAD   222231522216  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 11.0 8.65 5.1 8.25 06 16.0 10.75 15.62 11.33 13.94 09 13.25 16.2 14.73 02 30 11.08

 42 -  BETROUNI  YOUCEF   222231473814  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 11.8 3.0 7.27 06 12.0 10.75 13.44 14.0 12.44 09 14.75 14.4 14.58 02 18 9.99

 43 -  BOUABDALLAH  RABAH   212131046152  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 7.5 4.95 2.5 4.98 00 14.75 13.5 11.25 10.5 12.95 09 13.13 13.0 13.07 02 12 8.89

 44 -  BOUABDALLAH  RAMZI   222231331110  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 13.5 12.55 12.7 12.92 18 12.75 10.0 12.62 11.5 11.92 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 30 13.0
 45 -  BOUCHELAGHEM  AHLEM   222231617217  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.83 6.9 6.7 7.14 00 12.0 13.0 13.62 13.0 12.72 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 30 10.16

 46 -  BOUGHALEM  CHAIMA   212131075981  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 8.75 7.1 8.12 00 10.25 10.0 11.73 13.0 11.05 09 12.38 13.6 12.99 02 30 10.02

 47 -  BOUHERAOUA  FAROUK   222231556901  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.16 1.05 3.0 3.07 00 13.0 8.0 10.0 1.5 9.1 06 14.5 17.0 15.75 02 09 7.1

 48 -  BOUKELMOUNE  DOUAA   222231393713  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 8.8 2.7 7.17 06 12.75 10.0 15.25 11.83 12.52 09 13.63 13.8 13.72 02 18 9.97

 49 -  BOUKHELF  YOUNES   191931063578  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.75 2.5 7.0 5.75 00 13.0 12.0 13.63 6.4 11.61 09 12.25 13.5 12.88 02 12 8.56

 50 -  BOULAICHE  SABRINA   222231647913  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.5 12.65 9.2 11.45 18 13.75 13.25 12.37 13.75 13.37 09 14.38 16.4 15.39 02 30 12.8

 51 -  BOUMACHROUK  ANIA   222231562713  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.83 8.75 5.4 6.99 00 16.0 13.75 13.13 16.0 14.98 09 11.5 15.2 13.35 02 30 10.56
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 52 -  BOUNOUH  FERIEL   222231498903  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 4.0 3.8 5.43 00 13.0 12.0 13.5 14.0 13.1 09 7.25 14.6 10.93 02 12 8.95

 53 -  BOURAHLA  YASSER   212131091407  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.83 9.2 12.0 8.34 06 5.5 8.0 10.0 4.0 6.6 02 12.63 12.5 12.57 02 11 8.66

 54 -  BOUTADJINE  MOHAMED   202031039129  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 13.63 0.0 6.82 01 01 0.8

 55 -  BOUTELDJA  NARIMANE   222231659210  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 56 -  CHACAL  SIRINE   212131055009  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 57 -  CHAMEKH  LILIA FATMA
ZOHRA

  222231517612  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.0 10.0 6.2 9.07 12 12.75 10.0 12.43 8.5 11.29 09 10.25 16.0 13.13 02 30 10.61

 58 -  CHENNOUF  MOHAMMED EL
BACHIR TASNIM

  222231628520  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 11.35 10.1 10.48 18 14.5 12.5 15.12 10.0 13.32 09 14.88 15.4 15.14 02 30 12.01

 59 -  CHERDOUD  LEATITIA   222231473103  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 11.0 10.5 10.5 18 16.75 13.0 16.0 12.0 14.9 09 13.5 15.2 14.35 02 30 12.51

 60 -  CHERGUI  MOULOUD   222231518807  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 9.05 4.3 7.78 06 15.0 10.75 11.5 6.5 11.75 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 30 10.13

 61 -  CHERIBET  AYMENE   191931043622  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 4.25 5.0 6.0 5.08 00 13.0 10.0 15.5 14.5 13.2 09 15.0 13.5 14.25 02 12 8.98

 62 -  CHERIGUI  ARZEKI   222231480907  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 1.4 00 12.63 13.0 12.82 02 02 2.33
 63 -  CHEROUDI BOUZIDI  ADAM   222231352719  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.5 0.45 2.7 1.22 00 7.0 8.0 10.75 8.5 8.25 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 3.9

 64 -  CHETTAB  SARA ALDJIA   202031046180  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.0 6.65 2.5 5.05 00 13.0 13.75 13.5 11.5 12.95 09 10.0 10.75 10.38 02 12 8.41

 65 -  DAACHI  MERIEM   222231319502  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.5 10.3 4.6 7.47 06 12.75 10.25 11.0 11.33 11.62 09 11.75 16.2 13.98 02 18 9.78

 66 -  DAHMANI  Nihel   222231602106  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 11.05 5.0 8.68 12 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.4 07 12.5 15.8 14.15 02 30 10.08

 67 -  DEMIL  AMINA   222231381619  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.66 10.8 5.15 8.2 06 12.0 10.0 15.62 11.33 12.19 09 13.38 16.0 14.69 02 30 10.48

 68 -  DENDANI  MOUSSAB   222231576311  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.16 13.55 5.9 9.87 12 12.0 11.0 13.75 9.33 11.62 09 13.38 17.0 15.19 02 30 11.25

 69 -  DJEBBAR  BACHIR   222231496508  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 7.95 6.0 7.98 06 12.25 10.0 10.87 8.25 10.72 09 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 18 9.9
 70 -  DJEBRANI  MOHAMED
NAZIM

  222231574313  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 1.5 0.0 2.2 1.23 00 10.5 10.25 11.56 12.5 11.06 09 12.25 16.0 14.13 02 12 6.57

 71 -  DJELLIL  AYAELLAH   212231441309  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.5 6.0 5.4 7.63 06 14.5 10.0 13.5 15.25 13.55 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 30 10.6

 72 -  DJEMMALI  ZAHIDA   222231515919  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.33 7.85 6.7 7.63 00 11.0 10.25 14.87 11.33 11.69 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 30 10.05

 73 -  DJERROUD  BACHIR   191931063596  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.5 3.0 5.5 3.33 00 11.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 05 14.63 12.5 13.57 02 08 6.74

 74 -  DOUAINIA  KHALED   181931056733  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 75 -  FACI  AYA   222231375420  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.5 10.0 7.5 8.0 06 14.5 12.25 14.62 7.33 12.64 09 12.25 14.6 13.43 02 30 10.3

 76 -  FEKIH  CHAIMA   222231341004  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.5 2.75 3.9 2.72 00 7.5 8.0 11.0 12.25 9.25 04 6.25 13.8 10.03 02 07 6.05

 77 -  FERAH  Aymen   222231554608  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 4.83 0.0 0.0 1.61 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.85

 78 -  FERRAHI  MAYA   222231520816  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.33 6.4 8.4 7.71 00 15.5 10.0 11.43 11.75 12.84 09 11.5 15.8 13.65 02 30 10.23
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 79 -  FRAH  HANI   222231603907  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.83 00 12.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 11.4 09 14.88 16.8 15.84 02 12 9.24
 80 -  GHEMRANI  MOKHTAR
WASSIM

  222231627609  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.83 11.85 10.7 11.46 18 11.0 11.0 10.87 12.0 11.17 09 14.5 14.2 14.35 02 30 12.04

 81 -  GHENNAI  NOUR EL HOUDA   222231504609  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.75 0.45 0.0 1.4 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 9.2 07 14.5 17.2 15.85 02 10 6.19

 82 -  GHIATOU   AYOUB   191931039694  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.0 3.75 5.0 3.25 00 0.5 0.5 11.13 8.5 4.23 02 15.38 13.0 14.19 02 05 5.37

 83 -  GHOUILA  LOTFI   222231658604  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.33 13.2 5.2 9.58 12 14.5 11.75 11.63 13.25 13.13 09 12.88 17.2 15.04 02 30 11.53

 84 -  GUERID  KHEDIDJA   222231364703  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.66 15.05 8.8 8.84 06 5.5 10.0 14.37 11.33 9.34 05 11.5 15.8 13.65 02 30 10.03

 85 -  GUERNICHE  BILLEL   191931069820  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 1.5 5.0 3.5 3.33 00 13.75 10.25 11.5 6.5 11.15 09 13.75 7.75 10.75 02 12 7.1

 86 -  GUESRAOUI  FARAH   212131098462  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 13.4 11.9 11.77 18 14.0 13.5 14.5 8.0 12.8 09 14.38 14.25 14.32 02 30 12.39

 87 -  GUIDOUM  MOUAD   222231411915  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.66 10.6 9.7 9.65 06 16.5 11.25 14.62 8.0 13.37 09 12.75 15.6 14.18 02 30 11.65

 88 -  Grib  Rayane   22229DZA11072 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 89 -  HABLAL  AMINE   222231522610  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.16 0.45 5.0 2.87 00 4.5 10.0 5.81 7.5 6.46 01 16.0 16.0 16.0 02 04 6.18

 90 -  HADJOU  RAYAN   212131095412  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 1.13 0.0 1.0 0.71 00 0.0 11.75 10.0 13.0 6.95 05 15.13 12.75 13.94 02 08 4.65
 91 -  HAID  MOHAMED YACINE   212131052133  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 13.0 8.95 6.0 9.32 06 10.0 13.25 13.05 10.0 11.26 09 11.13 10.5 10.82 02 30 10.37

 92 -  HAMDI  AYMEN   222231646815  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.66 6.5 4.4 4.85 00 0.0 10.0 11.63 12.25 6.78 05 9.75 16.2 12.98 02 08 6.91

 93 -  HAMMADI  YOUNES   191931090780  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.17 00 16.25 10.0 14.0 14.0 14.1 09 13.86 14.0 13.93 02 12 7.05

 94 -  HAMOU LHADJ  YACINE   222231633307  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 95 -  HAMOUCHE  ZINEB   212131099480  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 6.16 7.7 5.0 6.29 00 10.5 10.0 15.0 10.0 11.2 09 12.0 12.0 12.0 02 12 8.95

 96 -  HARCHE  NAILA   212231703909  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.33 12.8 11.0 11.71 18 16.25 11.5 11.31 14.75 14.01 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 30 12.83

 97 -  HARZELI  NEILA   222231483807  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 11.66 10.6 11.7 11.32 18 13.75 13.0 15.0 12.0 13.5 09 14.25 15.4 14.83 02 30 12.83

 98 -  HEDJERCI  ABDELHAKIM   212131091394  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.0 8.2 4.3 4.83 00 12.0 14.75 10.0 10.5 11.85 09 12.88 12.5 12.69 02 12 8.42

 99 -  HEMAMDA  FELLA   222231362107  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.16 8.0 7.1 8.42 06 12.75 10.0 13.87 11.33 12.14 09 11.13 13.8 12.47 02 30 10.38

 100 -  Hamdani  Fabiola   21219DZA10899 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 101 -  IKHLEF  HANANE   222231618109  (R) 6.0 6.0 00 5.0 5.85 10.2 7.02 06 10.0 8.0 11.25 11.5 10.15 09 8.88 14.0 11.44 02 17 8.4

 102 -  ITOUMAINE  KAOUTHER   222231320903  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.58 12.4 7.3 10.09 18 15.5 11.25 14.81 11.0 13.61 09 10.88 16.2 13.54 02 30 11.82

 103 -  KATIB  ANIS   222231342307  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.6 5.6 8.73 12 11.5 8.0 12.19 12.5 11.14 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 30 10.54

 104 -  KELOUAZ  RADHWANE   212232521104  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 8.45 8.9 3.95 7.1 00 12.0 10.0 10.87 11.0 11.17 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 12 9.78

 105 -  KHALED  IKRAM   222231575918  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.45 0.0 0.15 00 0.0 0.0 6.0 9.33 3.07 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 1.75

 106 -  KHOBZAOUI  AYA   212131077935  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 107 -  KIRAD  MAROUANE   202031075979  (R) 9.0 9.0 00 7.73 5.67 11.5 8.3 06 10.0 15.0 10.5 14.25 11.95 09 16.13 10.5 13.32 02 30 10.01

 108 -  KORICHI  MOHAMED   212231450307  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 7.0 8.25 1.0 5.42 00 12.75 10.0 11.69 14.0 12.24 09 13.63 15.4 14.52 02 12 9.24

 109 -  LAIDOUDI  NOUREDINE   212131091356  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 7.16 10.0 15.0 10.72 18 14.75 13.75 14.5 8.5 13.25 09 12.75 13.5 13.13 02 30 11.85
 110 -  LAIEB  MOHAMED NAZIM   212131095569  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 10.5 6.95 6.14 7.86 06 10.0 14.5 12.38 7.64 10.9 09 14.0 13.0 13.5 02 18 9.81

 111 -  LAIHEM
HOCINEABDELATIF

  222231623009  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.33 15.9 8.2 9.48 06 13.75 11.0 13.96 15.25 13.54 09 11.38 16.2 13.79 02 30 11.39

 112 -  LAOUARZAZI  ANFEL   212131070655  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.5 11.4 7.5 9.8 12 15.5 10.75 15.0 11.83 13.72 09 10.63 15.2 12.92 02 30 11.51

 113 -  LARDJAOUI  KHADIDJA   222231393706  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 10.85 7.1 9.32 12 16.0 11.25 13.13 14.0 14.08 09 13.5 16.0 14.75 02 30 11.63
 114 -  LEBOUKHE  MOHAMED
ALA EDDINE

  222231650315  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.0 11.75 9.3 10.68 18 12.0 10.0 11.0 9.5 10.9 09 12.25 16.0 14.13 02 30 11.23

 115 -  LEHANINE  SOHAIB   212131079258  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 11.33 8.6 13.1 11.01 18 11.75 13.5 7.76 8.5 10.65 09 12.38 10.0 11.19 02 30 10.92
 116 -  LEKHEL  MOHAMED
TAKIEDDINE

  222231335820  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.33 0.67 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.2

 117 -  LEKKAM  ABDELHAK   161631057495  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 118 -  LOUNAOUCI  NARIMANE
AMEL RANIA

  222231649115  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.33 10.55 7.5 9.46 12 10.5 10.0 14.13 16.0 12.23 09 11.63 15.4 13.52 02 30 10.96

 119 -  MAACHOU  ANES
ABDERRAOUF

  212131096474  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 8.03 4.28 8.48 6.93 00 14.0 14.0 9.78 12.5 12.86 09 14.63 13.25 13.94 02 30 10.0

 120 -  MAAMMAR BASSATA
MEHDI

  222231412013  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.25 10.1 6.2 7.18 06 15.5 12.5 15.0 10.67 13.83 09 13.0 16.0 14.5 02 30 10.4

 121 -  MACHTOR  SABRINA   222231404217  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.5 6.55 6.0 5.35 00 10.5 10.0 14.25 11.33 11.32 09 13.0 15.6 14.3 02 12 8.67

 122 -  MADJI  ISRAA   222231586406  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.0 6.85 10.3 8.05 06 15.5 14.25 12.87 9.0 13.42 09 12.88 16.0 14.44 02 30 10.85

 123 -  MADKOUR  Tarek   191931087589  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.16 0.15 1.0 0.44 00 11.0 11.0 7.63 9.75 10.08 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 11 4.99

 124 -  MAHGOUN  AYA   222231595801  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 5.0 5.65 7.1 5.92 00 0.0 10.0 15.87 11.0 7.37 05 12.0 14.0 13.0 02 07 6.83
 125 -  MAKHLOUFI  MOHAMED
MANSOUR

  202031041289  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.75 1.15 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.34

 126 -  MALLEK  MANEL   222231472806  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.66 8.0 5.5 7.39 00 12.75 10.0 11.38 15.5 12.48 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 30 10.13

 127 -  MAMACHE  CERINE   222231353813  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.5 10.0 8.7 8.07 06 14.5 10.5 10.0 7.5 11.4 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 30 10.43

 128 -  MAZARI  HADIL   222231389409  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.16 10.0 2.2 6.45 06 12.75 10.75 13.18 12.0 12.29 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 18 9.66

 129 -  MEBARKI  ZAKIA   222231318705  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 130 -  MEFTI  AMINE   222231395205  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.83 12.1 4.6 9.18 12 11.0 10.0 12.5 10.5 11.0 09 11.88 10.6 11.24 02 30 10.18

 131 -  MEGHARI  MELISSA   222231389319  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 9.45 8.5 4.45 7.47 00 12.75 10.0 13.75 11.5 12.15 09 10.63 15.4 13.02 02 30 10.0
 132 -  MEKKAOUI
NOURELHOUDA LINA

  222231363905  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.16 3.8 2.9 4.29 00 14.5 12.0 14.13 10.25 13.08 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 12 8.81

 133 -  MENDIL  KENZI   222231621519  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.83 13.7 13.0 12.84 18 12.75 11.0 13.25 10.25 12.0 09 10.88 16.2 13.54 02 30 12.74
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 134 -  MERABET  YOUCEF   222231575111  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 12.5 10.0 5.0 9.17 12 13.75 10.0 14.5 10.0 12.4 09 8.63 14.4 11.52 02 30 10.8

 135 -  MERARBI  OUISSAM   222231473810  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 13.5 15.8 12.0 13.77 18 15.5 12.0 12.0 11.25 13.25 09 12.13 15.8 13.97 02 30 13.89
 136 -  MERZEG  NASSEREDDINE   222231363108  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 9.5 0.3 0.0 3.27 00 6.0 6.0 10.0 0.0 5.6 02 12.38 13.6 12.99 02 04 4.91

 137 -  MESBAHI  SARAH   222231505016  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.66 7.6 8.3 7.52 00 10.0 10.0 8.93 10.75 9.94 07 14.0 13.6 13.8 02 10 9.53

 138 -  METREF  MERIEM   222231312001  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.5 11.25 4.0 7.58 06 12.25 10.0 14.25 16.0 12.95 09 11.25 15.4 13.33 02 30 10.15
 139 -  MEZIANI  YASMINE LYDIA   222231621015  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 7.66 8.15 6.5 7.44 00 12.75 10.5 10.31 12.5 11.76 09 10.25 14.4 12.33 02 12 9.55

 140 -  MEZIDI  ADEM   222231393201  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 141 -  MOHAMED  Mehdi   21219DZA10780 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 142 -  MOKRANE  NOUR EL
IMENE

  222231384213  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 12.83 14.0 8.0 11.61 18 12.75 11.5 12.37 11.25 12.12 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 30 12.18

 143 -  MOUADNA  NIDHAL   222231395418  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.83 10.8 3.1 6.58 06 12.75 10.25 11.75 11.25 11.75 09 13.38 15.8 14.59 02 18 9.54

 144 -  NASRI  ADAM   222231589001  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.08 11.75 7.2 9.68 12 12.75 8.5 12.0 8.75 10.95 09 11.0 13.8 12.4 02 30 10.63

 145 -  NASRI  RANIA   212231443415  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 6.75 4.95 6.4 6.03 00 12.5 12.5 13.75 12.0 12.65 09 16.5 15.2 15.85 02 12 9.9

 146 -  NECHADI  HAROUNE   222231640119  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.16 8.7 7.8 8.22 00 13.75 11.25 15.5 10.67 12.98 09 13.0 16.2 14.6 02 30 10.77

 147 -  NOUIDIR  SIDAHMED   222231389812  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 1.0 1.05 0.0 0.68 00 11.5 11.25 10.12 12.0 11.27 09 14.38 15.2 14.79 02 12 6.24
 148 -  OUABDELKADER  MELISSA   212131088571  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 149 -  OUARET  BILAL   222231572908  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.33 7.8 4.06 6.06 00 10.25 10.0 11.5 14.0 11.2 09 13.38 15.6 14.49 02 12 9.15

 150 -  OUDIA  SID AHMED   212131072903  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.16 2.1 3.7 2.99 00 10.0 13.75 10.0 12.5 11.25 09 14.75 14.25 14.5 02 12 7.54

 151 -  OUKESNI  ABDELDJALIL   222231394108  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 152 -  OUKIL  ALI   212131034892  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 13.5 7.3 4.6 8.47 06 15.75 11.25 12.19 16.0 14.19 09 13.25 12.4 12.83 02 30 10.93

 153 -  RABHI  ADEL   202031036561  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 12.5 6.25 01 01 0.91
 154 -  RAHMOUNI  MOHAMED
SABER

  222231483214  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.0 2.4 2.6 2.67 00 0.0 10.0 10.31 12.0 6.46 05 10.25 15.4 12.83 02 08 5.82

 155 -  RAOULI  SARA ALAA   222231649812  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 13.5 13.75 12.5 13.25 18 15.0 13.75 14.37 10.33 13.69 09 10.5 15.4 12.95 02 30 13.39

 156 -  REDJEDAL  MERIEM   222231587820  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 6.95 5.0 7.32 06 14.25 11.5 10.0 10.25 12.05 09 11.25 15.0 13.13 02 18 9.96

 157 -  REZIG  ABDERAHMANE   222231319013  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.25 10.4 4.7 7.78 06 12.0 10.25 13.0 10.33 11.52 09 15.0 15.6 15.3 02 30 10.19

 158 -  ROUGAB  RIMA   222231355603  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 12.16 15.05 15.1 14.1 18 14.5 13.0 11.94 13.75 13.54 09 13.0 15.4 14.2 02 30 14.0
 159 -  SAADAOUI  LINA NOUHA   222231648406  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 160 -  SAADI  SELMA   222231564018  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.66 9.0 10.0 10.22 18 16.0 13.0 13.56 15.25 14.76 09 15.25 17.2 16.23 02 30 12.6
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 161 -  SAHARI  MELISSA ANIA   222231389318  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.0 8.25 10.0 8.75 06 12.75 10.0 12.43 12.0 11.99 09 12.88 15.4 14.14 02 30 10.76

 162 -  SAIDJ  ABD ELHAKIM   212131095489  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.16 10.0 3.7 6.95 06 12.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 11.4 09 12.88 14.8 13.84 02 18 9.72

 163 -  SAIFI  SID AHMED   222231516401  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.5 11.0 5.1 8.2 06 11.0 10.75 12.5 10.5 11.15 09 13.25 14.4 13.83 02 30 10.07
 164 -  SAIS  CHAMSEDDINE OMAR   202031080870  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.17 00 12.25 10.0 14.06 14.5 12.61 09 16.5 13.0 14.75 02 12 6.21

 165 -  SEKHRI  MAROUA   222231608706  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.5 12.8 3.4 8.23 06 12.75 10.0 12.25 15.5 12.65 09 14.88 15.0 14.94 02 30 10.6
 166 -  SELLIDJ  HOUSSAM AIMEN   222231503704  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.58 15.05 13.0 12.88 18 12.0 10.0 13.12 11.33 11.69 09 15.38 16.0 15.69 02 30 12.99

 167 -  SERGHINI  AYA   222231409909  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 8.66 11.9 10.6 10.39 18 13.25 10.5 13.62 11.33 12.39 09 9.5 13.2 11.35 02 30 11.07

 168 -  SHAILIA  SARA   222231497420  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 2.35 4.9 4.42 00 13.0 10.0 10.31 11.5 11.56 09 13.0 15.8 14.4 02 12 8.38

 169 -  SI SMAIL  ZAKARIA   191931066379  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 10.16 7.0 5.0 7.39 06 13.0 14.75 12.0 2.5 11.05 09 12.0 11.5 11.75 02 18 9.22

 170 -  SID  WISSAM   222231355205  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 6.75 7.45 7.5 7.23 00 12.0 10.25 10.0 7.5 10.35 09 13.13 16.4 14.77 02 12 9.67
 171 -  SOLTANE  WATIK ABBES   202031039833  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.0 5.0 0.5 2.17 00 10.75 11.0 11.25 10.0 10.75 09 17.0 13.0 15.0 02 12 6.81

 172 -  TABBOUCHE  YOUNES   222231454907  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 173 -  TAIBI  YACINE   212131091409  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 1.6 00 12.75 12.25 12.5 02 02 1.94

 174 -  TAREB  RAMY MONCEF   222231468918  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.08 12.3 7.5 9.96 12 13.75 11.5 11.5 11.25 12.35 09 10.88 16.2 13.54 02 30 11.32

 175 -  TATA  SARA   222231638608  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.83 5.85 5.7 5.79 00 12.0 11.75 16.0 12.0 12.75 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 12 9.51

 176 -  TELLAS  RAYANE   222231486219  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.5 10.0 6.1 7.53 06 12.0 10.0 10.12 7.0 10.22 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 18 9.77

 177 -  TILMATINE  FARAH   212132024340  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.83 9.2 3.0 6.68 00 14.5 10.25 12.63 16.0 13.58 09 11.0 16.6 13.8 02 30 10.21
 178 -  TOUATI  MOHAMED ANIS   22229DZA10629 19.0 19.0 01 16.33 11.4 16.2 14.64 18 13.75 14.75 12.5 14.0 13.75 09 14.88 15.8 15.34 02 30 14.72

 179 -  YEBBOU  LILYA   222231470317  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 10.35 5.9 7.08 06 15.5 12.25 12.0 11.25 13.3 09 13.13 15.4 14.27 02 30 10.28

 180 -  YETTOU  RANIA   212231707010  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 13.5 11.2 10.1 11.6 18 11.0 10.0 12.56 16.5 12.21 09 10.88 15.0 12.94 02 30 11.84

 181 -  YOUBI  KHADIDJA   212131049259  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 4.16 9.3 10.3 7.92 06 13.0 14.75 14.5 14.0 13.85 09 13.63 14.5 14.07 02 30 10.72

 182 -  YOUSFI  Aghiles   222231607004  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.5 14.25 5.2 8.32 06 12.0 10.0 11.25 9.33 10.92 09 9.75 14.4 12.08 02 18 9.74

 183 -  ZERGUI  MOUAAD   222231567511  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.66 4.8 5.6 4.69 00 10.0 10.0 10.75 10.67 10.28 09 14.63 16.0 15.32 02 12 8.37

 184 -  ZEROUATI  MAROUA   222231702717  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.83 10.8 7.0 8.21 06 13.75 10.0 11.38 14.75 12.73 09 14.75 16.2 15.48 02 30 10.74
 185 -  ZERROUK  MOHAMED
CHAKIB

  212131075839  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 8.0 4.65 2.6 5.08 00 10.5 10.0 12.6 10.0 10.72 09 12.88 13.0 12.94 02 12 8.22

 186 -  ZERROUKI  IMENE   222231600209  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.33 8.7 10.1 8.04 06 12.75 10.0 11.69 17.0 12.84 09 13.88 15.4 14.64 02 30 10.64
 187 -  ZORGANI  MOHAMED
RAMZY

  222231411804  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.83 2.25 0.5 1.53 00 13.75 10.0 11.5 10.67 11.93 09 13.75 12.8 13.28 02 12 6.76
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 1 -  ABADA  SABRINA MANEL   222231603811  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.27 12.0 7.65 8.97 06 14.5 10.0 15.0 18.13 14.43 09 14.25 16.8 15.53 02 30 11.82

 2 -  ABADLIA  CHAIMA   212231698801  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.49 5.2 6.3 5.0 00 11.5 7.0 10.5 9.0 9.9 06 12.5 16.6 14.55 02 09 8.09

 3 -  ABBAS  HADIL   222231574905  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 0.0 4.5 3.5 2.67 00 7.5 6.0 0.0 1.25 4.45 00 8.88 13.0 10.94 02 02 4.48

 4 -  ADOUL  AYOUB   222231404805  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 5 -  AFRIT  AMIRA   222231631918  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 8.67 10.8 11.1 10.19 18 12.75 7.5 12.25 12.33 11.52 09 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 30 11.18

 6 -  AISSA  AHMED ISLAM   222231617303  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.5 9.2 8.95 8.22 00 12.0 11.0 12.63 14.42 12.41 09 13.75 16.8 15.28 02 30 10.8

 7 -  AISSAT  SAMY JUBA   212131053202  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.25 6.0 10.0 6.42 06 12.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 11.0 09 14.63 14.25 14.44 02 18 9.22

 8 -  AIT EL HOCINE  SYNTIA   222231446006  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.96 10.0 6.5 7.15 06 10.0 10.0 14.75 16.0 12.15 09 12.88 16.2 14.54 02 18 9.78
 9 -  ALIM  MOHAMED RACIM
ABDELHALIM

  222232210005  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.83 7.5 5.75 5.03 00 11.0 10.0 10.6 12.0 10.92 09 13.75 14.8 14.28 02 12 8.5

 10 -  AMARA  MOHAMED YANIS   222231483319  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.52 10.25 10.0 9.59 12 11.75 7.5 10.0 12.0 10.6 09 13.0 13.6 13.3 02 30 10.82

 11 -  AMELLAL  ABDERRAHIM   212131070739  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 9.27 9.4 12.0 10.22 18 12.0 7.0 10.0 13.5 10.9 09 14.25 12.75 13.5 02 30 10.79

 12 -  AMGHAR  BILEL   212131079364  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 3.17 2.4 1.0 2.19 00 12.0 0.0 10.0 11.92 9.18 08 14.25 10.5 12.38 02 11 6.23
 13 -  AMMARI  BOUTHAINA
KHAOULA

  222231496416  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.2 7.0 8.6 6.6 00 14.5 10.0 14.06 15.69 13.75 09 10.63 16.8 13.72 02 30 10.03

 14 -  AMRIOU  SELMA   222231404210  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 2.65 7.0 10.95 6.87 06 10.0 10.0 12.63 12.5 11.03 09 15.0 16.0 15.5 02 18 9.82
 15 -  ATTIA  LATIFA OULI NOUHA   212135076528  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 16 -  AZOUZ  MOHAMED AMINE   222231620010  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 8.5 3.0 7.5 6.33 00 8.5 8.5 13.75 17.19 11.29 09 14.75 17.0 15.88 02 12 9.72

 17 -  AZZI  HIBA   222231394806  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 4.61 7.5 6.1 6.07 00 12.0 10.0 15.0 6.25 11.05 09 10.13 13.2 11.67 02 11 8.31

 18 -  BACHIR  MOUNIR   212131109778  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 3.6 8.75 6.9 6.42 00 13.0 15.0 14.5 12.33 13.57 09 13.25 12.25 12.75 02 12 9.8

 19 -  BALA  ANIS   222231486204  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.52 5.65 4.5 3.89 00 12.75 7.5 12.69 11.0 11.34 09 14.5 17.0 15.75 02 12 8.19
 20 -  BECHEROUL  ISHAK
MAAMAR

  222231503509  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.75 8.1 11.25 8.03 06 10.0 10.0 10.25 16.25 11.3 09 13.88 15.8 14.84 02 30 10.09

 21 -  BEGHDADI  MARIA AYA   222231648506  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.85 6.9 5.75 5.83 00 13.75 8.5 13.19 12.08 12.25 09 14.63 15.4 15.02 02 12 9.34
 22 -  BEHAZ  RAMY   DAAEDDINE   212131074736  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.5 1.25 2.0 1.25 00 10.0 13.5 11.87 11.67 11.41 09 13.13 12.75 12.94 02 12 6.48

 23 -  BELGHANEM  ZAKARIA
ABDERRAHIM

  212131100922  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 3.71 5.4 6.75 5.29 00 14.0 12.5 11.88 11.42 12.76 09 14.25 14.25 14.25 02 12 8.97

 24 -  BELKACEMI  DINA   222231523308  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.5 6.5 4.2 4.73 00 13.75 10.0 10.75 9.0 11.45 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 12 8.74

 25 -  BELKASMI  SOUHIL   212131079252  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.75 6.0 7.0 5.58 00 13.5 14.5 6.0 13.0 12.1 09 13.63 14.75 14.19 02 12 8.89
 26 -  BELKHIRI  ABDERAHMANE   222231523420  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 27 -  BELMADANI  ADEL   222231648006  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 6.0 11.06 8.08 5.03 02 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 05 4.11
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 28 -  BELOUZ  RAYAN ANIS   212131056678  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 8.0 3.85 6.78 00 12.75 10.0 13.0 12.58 12.22 09 15.0 15.4 15.2 02 12 9.91

 29 -  BEN FATOUM  AMINE   222231387606  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.01 0.0 0.0 00 5.5 7.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 00 10.5 14.6 12.55 02 03 3.36
 30 -  BEN KAOUAS  ADLANE-
RAMY

  212131101262  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 0.5 2.0 1.5 1.33 00 11.5 12.25 12.0 16.17 12.68 09 13.5 12.0 12.75 02 12 6.93

 31 -  BEN MAAMAR  MOHAMED   222231568210  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.18 7.0 8.0 6.06 00 12.0 10.0 13.75 17.19 12.99 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 12 9.82

 32 -  BEN SAAD  IKRAM   202031082586  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 2.58 8.9 7.8 6.43 00 15.0 13.5 14.25 11.92 13.93 09 15.13 13.75 14.44 02 30 10.05
 33 -  BENAICH  MOHAMED
LAMINE NASSIM

  222231376902  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 0.67 0.01 3.75 1.48 00 6.5 10.0 12.75 7.75 8.7 03 14.38 14.8 14.59 02 06 6.18

 34 -  BENAOUDA  IMADEDDINE
HICHAM

  222231482404  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 0.5 0.01 0.0 0.17 00 5.5 0.0 10.0 15.08 7.22 04 11.63 15.2 13.42 02 06 4.2

 35 -  BENCHEIKH LEHOCINE  ALI
MORTADHA

  212131093552  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.97 9.49 4.94 6.8 00 10.0 7.99 12.19 13.25 10.69 09 14.5 17.0 15.75 02 12 9.6

 36 -  BENDADA  ALA EDDINE   222231619414  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.33 0.6 1.0 0.98 00 12.25 6.0 10.0 9.75 10.05 09 9.25 13.8 11.53 02 12 5.6

 37 -  BENDJENNI  SARAH   222231523319  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 4.5 6.8 6.3 5.87 00 13.75 10.0 11.0 9.0 11.5 09 14.63 16.0 15.32 02 12 9.35

 38 -  BENNOUR  LINDA   222231499408  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 15.5 16.2 18.0 16.57 18 17.0 10.5 12.0 9.5 13.2 09 13.25 16.2 14.73 02 30 15.27
 39 -  BENNOUR  SARA YAMINA   222231460206  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.83 12.0 4.25 6.69 06 13.25 10.0 10.75 10.25 11.5 09 15.0 16.0 15.5 02 18 9.63

 40 -  BENSERAI  MOUAADH   222231354815  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.37 7.4 7.0 6.26 00 13.75 8.25 12.81 11.67 12.05 09 13.5 17.0 15.25 02 12 9.53

 41 -  BENSMAIL  YOUNES   192231454906  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 2.1 0.0 0.7 00 6.5 11.25 13.0 6.0 8.65 03 12.5 16.6 14.55 02 06 5.45
 42 -  BENZERGA  FATIMA ZOHRA   212138025242  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 3.08 5.75 6.75 5.19 00 19.25 19.0 8.0 8.75 14.85 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 30 10.0

 43 -  BENZINA  MOHAMED REDA   222231450516  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.19 7.98 6.73 6.97 00 15.0 9.48 11.0 11.25 12.35 09 13.25 16.2 14.73 02 30 10.0

 44 -  BERKANI  LYDIA   222231362210  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.42 0.0 2.05 1.49 00 3.5 10.0 12.5 12.92 8.48 05 11.25 13.2 12.23 02 08 5.55
 45 -  BETGHA  AMDJED TAQIY
EDDINE

  222231650503  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.5 11.4 17.2 13.37 18 11.0 8.0 10.5 13.5 10.8 09 10.63 15.0 12.82 02 30 12.7

 46 -  BOUDJEMA  Mariya   222231482915  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.33 9.2 7.35 7.29 00 13.0 10.5 12.13 14.31 12.59 09 11.0 17.2 14.1 02 30 10.16
 47 -  BOUDJEMLINE  CHAIMA
LYNA

  222231472215  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.18 8.5 6.55 6.74 00 10.0 11.0 12.5 12.17 11.13 09 11.25 17.0 14.13 02 12 9.45

 48 -  BOUHROUD  IKRAM   212135067692  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.02 10.0 3.8 5.94 06 5.0 10.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 05 13.13 16.2 14.67 02 14 8.52

 49 -  BOUKERCHE  HICHEM   222231371112  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.9 15.2 13.9 13.67 18 10.0 11.75 12.5 14.0 11.65 09 15.0 17.4 16.2 02 30 13.57
 50 -  BOUKHENTEF  DHIA EDDINE   212231447004  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.15 11.25 11.75 10.38 18 11.5 8.0 13.06 12.58 11.33 09 13.13 16.8 14.97 02 30 11.47

 51 -  BOULANOUAR  AYOUB   222231360606  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.94 4.2 0.0 2.05 00 0.0 0.0 3.5 2.5 1.2 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.44

 52 -  BOULEMIA  HOUSSEM   191931039697  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 0.73 6.4 8.55 5.23 00 12.0 10.0 12.93 11.58 11.7 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 12 8.88

 53 -  BOULIF  YOUNES   222232165510  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 2.25 2.05 3.0 2.43 00 10.0 8.0 13.06 11.83 10.58 09 13.5 15.2 14.35 02 12 6.67
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 54 -  BOUMAZOUZA  MOHAMED-
CHERIF

  212131108803  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 5.69 8.0 8.0 7.23 00 10.0 12.5 13.0 14.0 11.9 09 13.88 15.5 14.69 02 12 9.85

 55 -  BOUNAB  RAMI   181831084950  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 2.75 1.75 1.83 00 0.0 11.5 12.0 9.25 6.55 03 16.25 9.25 12.75 02 05 4.4

 56 -  BOUSSFET  ANES   222231325111  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.19 7.0 4.0 4.4 00 14.25 7.5 11.0 15.44 12.49 09 14.38 14.8 14.59 02 12 8.6
 57 -  BOUTAMINE  AHMED
WASSIM

  202031075157  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 7.0 5.0 4.67 3.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.98

 58 -  BOUTARENE  DOUAA   222231325306  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.06 7.0 1.55 3.87 00 10.0 10.0 12.81 11.25 10.81 09 13.88 14.6 14.24 02 12 7.79
 59 -  BOUTICHE  YASMINE
MANEL

  222231640310  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.75 10.0 8.8 7.52 06 15.0 12.5 13.19 12.33 13.6 09 14.25 15.8 15.03 02 30 10.51

 60 -  BOUYAHIA  FARES   222231482412  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.33 9.6 10.4 8.78 06 11.5 8.75 13.31 14.33 11.88 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 30 10.94

 61 -  BOUZNAD  ABDERAOUF   222231650517  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 8.5 6.5 3.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.88

 62 -  BRAHMI  RAMZI ADEL   212131087487  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 7.41 9.6 8.0 8.34 00 12.5 13.0 10.75 12.33 12.22 09 13.25 11.75 12.5 02 30 10.33

 63 -  CHAABANI  YAHIA   222231628111  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.83 6.6 8.0 6.14 00 10.0 10.0 12.81 14.28 11.42 09 10.13 11.8 10.97 02 12 8.72

 64 -  CHAIR  RABAH   161631056833  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 65 -  CHAMBI  ABDELHAMID   222231327410  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.28 10.0 8.5 7.93 06 13.75 10.0 10.5 9.0 11.4 09 14.38 17.0 15.69 02 30 10.16

 66 -  CHEHRIT  RACIM   222231472204  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 67 -  CHEIKH  YOUCEF   222231621117  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.46 10.0 5.65 6.7 06 6.5 10.0 13.5 11.25 9.55 05 12.5 13.2 12.85 02 14 8.81
 68 -  CHENINI  ABDENNOUR
MOHAMMED SLIMANE

  192131066382  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 10.58 7.62 8.62 8.94 06 11.0 10.0 5.12 13.58 10.14 09 13.88 12.5 13.19 02 30 10.0

 69 -  CHERIFI  OUAEL   192231453911  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 4.4 0.0 1.47 00 6.5 7.0 13.31 14.5 9.56 04 9.63 15.0 12.32 02 07 5.92
 70 -  CHETTOUH  HOUD
MOHAMED ANIS

  212131045098  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.25 0.42 00 13.5 14.0 13.06 12.58 13.33 09 13.25 12.5 12.88 02 12 6.6

 71 -  CHIHANI  FATIMA ZOHRA   222231623102  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.92 15.5 12.35 12.92 18 15.0 14.0 13.19 13.08 14.05 09 14.25 16.8 15.53 02 30 13.8

 72 -  CHOUARBI  ROMAISSA   212131049261  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 2.83 7.0 10.0 6.61 06 10.0 12.0 11.75 11.0 10.95 09 13.0 14.5 13.75 02 18 9.19

 73 -  CHOULI  ADEL   212131033550  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 1.62 3.2 4.5 3.11 00 12.5 8.5 13.0 11.75 11.65 09 14.25 14.25 14.25 02 12 7.6

 74 -  DAHMANI  ILYES   222231342314  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 75 -  DEKAR  AMAL   222231480503  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 1.63 0.0 2.25 1.29 00 11.0 10.0 13.44 8.83 10.85 09 10.5 16.6 13.55 02 12 6.53

 76 -  DJEFFAL  AMIR   222231327404  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.43 8.0 8.0 7.14 00 17.5 11.0 11.5 12.0 13.9 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 30 10.45
 77 -  DJERROUD  LOUNIS AKRAM   222231517511  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.51 10.04 4.54 6.7 06 14.25 10.5 12.19 13.25 12.89 09 14.0 15.8 14.9 02 18 9.97

 78 -  DJERROUD  YASMINE   222231575015  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 7.75 8.4 10.0 8.72 06 11.0 10.5 10.75 11.25 10.9 09 13.25 16.8 15.03 02 30 10.3

 79 -  DJOUAHRA  YOUNES   222231363513  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.06 8.6 8.1 7.25 00 11.0 8.0 14.75 16.94 12.34 09 13.88 17.0 15.44 02 12 9.99

 80 -  FEKARI  OTHMANE   212131089372  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.16 7.15 7.2 6.17 00 10.25 0.0 12.81 12.92 9.25 08 14.25 11.75 13.0 02 11 8.22
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 81 -  FELLOUS  AYOUB
ABDERRAHMANE

  212135097476  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 0.67 5.5 3.75 3.31 00 10.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 5.6 04 13.88 13.2 13.54 02 07 5.7

 82 -  FERKIOUI  AKRAM   222231413502  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 83 -  FERRAI  Aimene   191931048601  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.06 10.1 6.25 7.14 06 12.75 8.5 13.0 15.69 12.54 09 14.25 15.8 15.03 02 30 10.06

 84 -  FRITES  RACHA   222231515718  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.25 10.5 6.8 7.52 06 13.75 10.0 10.75 10.25 11.7 09 13.5 16.6 15.05 02 30 10.08

 85 -  GACEM  MANAR   212131101315  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 0.5 4.0 2.5 2.33 00 6.5 11.0 12.88 13.17 10.01 09 13.75 13.0 13.38 02 11 6.16

 86 -  GOUSMI  FAROUK   222231576210  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.17 3.5 2.5 2.72 00 11.0 7.5 14.75 16.0 12.05 09 14.13 15.0 14.57 02 12 7.52

 87 -  GUERNI  ISRA   212131071982  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.72 9.1 16.0 11.27 18 11.0 10.0 15.56 18.13 13.14 09 11.0 15.0 13.0 02 30 12.42

 88 -  GUERRA  AICHA   222231361803  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.29 10.0 8.0 8.1 06 11.5 10.0 13.5 14.44 12.19 09 14.75 14.2 14.48 02 30 10.52
 89 -  GUERRAT  MOHAMED
CHAKIB

  222231486407  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 8.9 12.0 10.0 10.3 18 10.0 8.5 12.19 11.0 10.34 09 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 30 11.43

 90 -  GUETTAL  MOULOUD   222231371620  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.06 6.33 3.48 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.02

 91 -  HADJ AISSA  BRAHIM   212231440412  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 92 -  HADJI  GHOUFRANE   212131109827  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 8.15 4.5 7.0 6.55 00 12.75 0.0 10.0 11.92 9.48 08 14.25 10.5 12.38 02 11 8.62

 93 -  HAMICI  OUSSAMA   222231480406  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.76 6.6 7.1 6.49 00 11.0 10.0 10.75 12.0 10.95 09 13.5 13.6 13.55 02 12 9.19

 94 -  HAMIDA  RANIA   222231468919  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 95 -  HAMZA  Dyna   222231626510  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.33 7.6 10.05 8.66 06 12.0 8.25 14.5 15.69 12.49 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 30 11.03

 96 -  HAMZAOUI  SOFIANE   222231626805  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.08 7.8 10.0 8.29 06 11.0 10.0 13.0 14.25 11.85 09 15.25 17.0 16.13 02 30 10.71

 97 -  HARKAS  AMEL   222231623006  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.81 12.0 7.8 9.54 06 13.0 6.0 13.5 11.5 11.4 09 12.13 16.8 14.47 02 30 10.81

 98 -  HAROUCHE  NESRINE   222231596106  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.52 5.8 10.8 7.04 06 16.0 10.0 13.19 12.92 13.62 09 12.0 16.8 14.4 02 30 10.31

 99 -  HASDANE  ISLAM ANIS   192131107049  (N) 16.5 16.5 01 7.25 6.8 7.1 7.05 00 13.0 11.5 7.5 15.5 12.1 09 15.13 13.5 14.32 02 12 9.95
 100 -  HASSAINE  ABDERRAOUF   222231516818  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 101 -  HIJAZI  Hamza   21218PSE10522 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 10.0 6.85 7.45 06 11.5 10.0 11.75 12.83 11.52 09 12.13 15.2 13.67 02 18 9.94

 102 -  KABENE  MERIEM   212131091472  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 2.9 4.0 5.0 3.97 00 5.0 13.0 13.25 15.69 10.39 09 11.13 13.6 12.37 02 12 7.35
 103 -  KACEM  MOHAMED IMAD
EDDINE

  222231518215  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.17 11.0 12.25 9.14 12 11.5 13.5 3.5 5.25 9.05 05 9.38 13.4 11.39 02 20 9.84

 104 -  KACI  MEHDI   222231575503  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 15.5 14.3 18.05 15.95 18 15.5 11.25 13.31 14.67 14.05 09 12.38 15.2 13.79 02 30 15.32

 105 -  KACI AISSA  YOUNES   222231575508  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 7.29 8.25 4.25 6.6 00 12.75 10.5 10.0 11.0 11.4 09 13.75 17.2 15.48 02 12 9.32

 106 -  KAMBOU  MALAKA   222231014609  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.9 6.0 4.1 5.0 00 12.75 10.0 12.25 11.67 11.88 09 12.75 14.4 13.58 02 12 8.44

 107 -  KAROUNE  NESRINE   222231341706  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 5.45 13.5 4.7 7.88 06 12.0 8.7 13.5 14.25 12.09 09 10.33 16.2 13.27 02 18 9.99

 156Page 11 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :02
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 108 -  KASMI  MERIEM   222231524309  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 3.9 8.0 2.5 4.8 00 12.0 7.5 13.19 12.08 11.35 09 14.38 14.2 14.29 02 12 8.68

 109 -  KESSAM  KHOULOUD   222231335401  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.96 7.1 8.4 7.82 00 12.0 10.0 10.75 10.25 11.0 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 30 10.1

 110 -  KHALFAOUI  YOUSSEF   212131045056  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 0.75 4.25 2.83 00 10.0 13.5 14.0 14.25 12.35 09 13.0 11.5 12.25 02 12 7.51

 111 -  KHANDRICHE  YOUCEF   222231471811  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 01 10.38 14.6 12.49 02 04 2.65

 112 -  KHELIF  HAMZA   212131058333  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 113 -  KHELLOUF  MOHAMED
ABDELBASSET

  212131087110  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 6.38 6.83 2.64 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.78

 114 -  KHELOUL  WALID YACINE   222231501120  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.33 10.0 5.3 6.88 06 8.5 10.0 10.0 10.5 9.5 05 14.0 15.2 14.6 02 14 8.92

 115 -  KHETTAF  AHMED RAAD
YACINE

  222231345713  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.33 10.0 8.75 8.36 06 12.75 10.75 12.94 13.25 12.49 09 12.88 15.6 14.24 02 30 10.54

 116 -  KIBOUH  FATMA   212231710015  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.54 7.2 9.15 6.96 00 10.0 7.5 13.75 14.0 11.05 09 12.38 16.8 14.59 02 12 9.53

 117 -  KICHNI  NAZIM   222231403504  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 13.5 16.55 10.0 13.35 18 8.5 10.0 12.69 13.75 10.69 09 13.88 16.8 15.34 02 30 13.02
 118 -  KOUICI  MOHAMED AMINE   222231372004  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.06 7.58 3.93 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.16

 119 -  KOUMI  OMAIA   222231617405  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.46 7.35 17.5 10.77 18 12.75 12.75 14.0 16.25 13.7 09 9.38 16.8 13.09 02 30 12.15

 120 -  LAGGOUNE  ANES   222231318109  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.45 8.87 8.77 7.36 00 9.37 8.87 13.25 14.44 11.06 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 12 9.84

 121 -  LAIDI  MAISSA   222231354911  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 2.19 5.5 4.9 4.2 00 12.75 7.25 13.0 14.31 12.01 09 9.75 16.0 12.88 02 12 7.92

 122 -  LALLOUCHE  AMEL   192231692804  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 7.0 8.5 4.6 6.7 00 16.0 10.0 12.63 14.42 13.81 09 11.38 15.4 13.39 02 12 9.89

 123 -  LARABI  RYAD   222231573119  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.83 10.1 13.75 11.89 18 5.5 7.5 15.0 11.25 8.95 04 14.88 16.2 15.54 02 30 11.81

 124 -  LAYADI   MAROUANE   202031050564  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.33 00 13.0 13.0 14.0 3.75 11.35 09 16.13 12.0 14.07 02 11 5.17

 125 -  LAZAAR  LYNA   212231701610  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.0 2.5 1.06 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 13.88 14.8 14.34 02 02 2.25

 126 -  LEBLI  RIHAB   212131093226  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 2.0 8.5 4.17 00 10.5 12.5 16.0 13.5 12.6 09 12.88 13.25 13.07 02 12 8.39

 127 -  LOUDJANI  ISLEM   222231486904  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.71 8.6 4.5 6.27 00 11.5 8.25 12.69 13.5 11.49 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 12 9.46
 128 -  LOUNNACI
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231402603  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.09 4.2 0.0 1.76 00 0.0 0.0 8.5 8.25 3.35 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.92

 129 -  MAHLEB  FAIZ   212131098419  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 4.76 2.5 4.5 3.92 00 11.0 15.5 13.25 13.33 12.82 09 13.88 10.75 12.32 02 12 8.15
 130 -  MANSOUR  IMAD EDDINE   222231658403  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.42 6.0 2.5 4.31 00 10.0 10.0 11.88 15.44 11.46 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 12 8.37

 131 -  MECHTI  DALILA   222231318518  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 132 -  MEDJKOUAH  FETHI
YOUCEF

  222231517305  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.0 11.5 11.5 12.0 18 13.75 10.0 15.0 11.75 12.85 09 13.88 15.2 14.54 02 30 12.78

 133 -  MEKIRI  ABDELFETAH   212131078402  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.94 6.5 6.5 5.98 00 12.75 6.0 9.0 11.92 10.48 09 13.5 14.6 14.05 02 12 8.84

 134 -  MENAOUER  FELLA   222231333010  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 1.17 11.7 4.75 5.87 06 12.75 10.0 13.44 13.08 12.4 09 14.13 14.8 14.47 02 18 9.1
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 135 -  MERABAI   ADEM CHEMS
EDDINE

  191931063583  (N) 10.75 10.75 01 2.5 2.5 5.75 3.58 00 14.5 16.5 0.0 0.0 9.1 05 12.75 15.5 14.13 02 08 6.87

 136 -  MERAH  MAROUA   212231451011  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 12.0 11.5 11.25 11.58 18 15.5 10.5 12.5 14.08 13.62 09 9.38 15.6 12.49 02 30 12.19

 137 -  MESSELKA  AYA MALEK   212231693311  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 2.33 13.0 13.25 9.53 12 12.0 11.75 13.5 14.19 12.69 09 13.75 13.8 13.78 02 30 11.52
 138 -  MEZZI  MOHAMED
ELHADDI

  202031084780  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 139 -  MOHAMMEDI  HADJER   212231551104  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 6.25 7.0 3.15 5.47 00 10.0 10.0 13.19 13.42 11.32 09 13.25 15.6 14.43 02 12 8.92

 140 -  MOKHTARI  MANYL   222231483712  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.5 13.75 11.5 12.58 18 11.5 10.0 15.0 11.75 11.95 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 30 13.01

 141 -  MOSTEFA SARI  NASSIM   212231460409  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.42 7.75 5.25 6.14 00 13.75 10.0 10.5 8.75 11.35 09 13.0 17.0 15.0 02 12 9.12

 142 -  MOUACI  MOUNIR   222231522915  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.83 8.2 5.95 8.33 06 11.0 11.75 15.0 18.06 13.36 09 14.88 17.2 16.04 02 30 11.17

 143 -  MOUSSA  CHAIMAA   222231388204  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.73 7.6 10.0 7.78 06 7.5 10.5 12.13 14.31 10.39 09 10.25 16.6 13.43 02 18 9.7

 144 -  MOUSSA  LYES   202031063750  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 13.75 14.25 7.6 05 17.75 15.5 16.63 02 08 5.1
 145 -  MOUSSAOUI  MOHAMED
YACINE

  222231502114  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.1 10.05 13.05 11.07 18 16.5 10.75 10.5 11.0 13.05 09 15.25 16.6 15.93 02 30 12.57

 146 -  Mario  Ofelio Rafael   19198MOZ7589 11.5 11.5 01 1.5 2.0 0.25 1.25 00 11.0 10.0 13.0 10.5 11.1 09 13.75 10.0 11.88 02 12 6.0

 147 -  NACEF  ROUMISSA   222231383310  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 0.95 6.0 2.5 3.15 00 16.0 10.0 12.81 11.25 13.21 09 13.75 16.2 14.98 02 12 8.02

 148 -  NAKIB  AYAH   222231375616  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.38 4.5 2.95 4.28 00 11.0 10.0 12.5 11.5 11.2 09 11.75 15.2 13.48 02 12 8.03

 149 -  NAMANE  ABDELMALEK   222231331509  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.33 6.0 10.0 6.44 06 13.25 8.0 8.25 12.0 10.95 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 18 9.27

 150 -  NOUAR  FERIEL   222231362106  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.29 14.0 11.4 13.23 18 12.75 10.5 13.44 13.08 12.5 09 14.25 17.2 15.73 02 30 13.35

 151 -  OUADA  AMINE   212134001584  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.88 7.75 6.75 6.79 00 16.0 7.5 14.44 18.06 14.4 09 14.38 14.4 14.39 02 30 10.52

 152 -  OUADIA  NAZIM   212131087219  (N) 18.5 18.5 01 4.0 9.2 7.25 6.82 00 13.5 13.5 15.75 13.5 13.95 09 14.38 13.25 13.82 02 30 10.43
 153 -  OUBRAHAM  RACHID
RAFIK

  222231638415  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.0 10.8 6.25 8.35 06 15.5 12.5 12.94 12.0 13.69 09 14.5 15.2 14.85 02 30 11.19

 154 -  OUDNI  WASSIM   222231568715  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 1.0 5.0 3.1 3.03 00 10.0 8.0 5.0 5.25 7.65 04 13.13 15.8 14.47 02 07 6.2

 155 -  OULEFKI  MANEL   222231471114  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 7.02 6.4 6.05 6.49 00 12.25 10.0 13.19 12.25 11.99 09 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 12 9.47

 156 -  OUNADJI  MERIEM   222231405401  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.17 12.0 3.55 7.24 06 12.0 10.25 15.63 15.69 13.11 09 13.13 17.0 15.07 02 30 10.23
 157 -  OUREZIFI  ABDERRAHIM   222231504016  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 2.46 7.1 7.2 5.59 00 18.0 18.5 11.88 11.25 15.53 09 11.5 15.2 13.35 02 30 10.16

 158 -  OUSLIMANE  AYA   212231692301  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.64 5.8 4.75 4.73 00 7.5 10.0 10.0 15.69 10.14 09 12.0 15.4 13.7 02 12 7.8

 159 -  OUTTAS  YOUNES   202031060889  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.83 9.0 7.6 6.48 00 15.5 13.25 0.0 0.0 8.85 05 13.5 14.75 14.13 02 08 8.58

 160 -  RAHMOUNI  YOUNES   212131053163  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.17 8.5 9.8 8.16 00 12.5 12.5 10.38 10.0 11.58 09 14.13 12.5 13.32 02 30 10.0
 161 -  RIACHE  MOHAMED
ABDERRAHMANE

  212131054105  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 162 -  ROUABHIA
ABDERRAHMANE AMINE

  222231371003  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.52 10.0 8.2 8.24 06 11.0 10.0 14.75 16.94 12.74 09 14.63 15.4 15.02 02 30 10.88

 163 -  SABOUNDJI  RAYAN   212131033952  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 4.35 9.0 3.25 5.53 00 12.75 10.0 13.0 12.58 12.22 09 12.13 10.0 11.07 02 12 8.62
 164 -  SADOUN  NOUR EL HOUDA   222231471406  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.51 8.13 8.38 7.34 00 12.0 10.25 11.88 13.25 11.88 09 14.25 16.2 15.23 02 30 10.0

 165 -  SAID  NOUREDDINE   212131084793  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 7.79 7.65 10.2 8.55 06 8.0 0.0 7.0 10.25 6.65 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 09 7.07

 166 -  SAIDI  NIEMAT ALLAH   222231405403  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.56 7.8 5.75 6.04 00 14.25 10.0 13.19 12.92 12.92 09 14.25 16.2 15.23 02 12 9.55

 167 -  SANOUN  SARA   222231647520  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 1.54 4.4 2.25 2.73 00 7.0 7.0 10.0 16.25 9.45 04 13.75 13.6 13.68 02 06 6.25

 168 -  SAOUDI  ABDLAZIZ   222231486312  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.54 9.3 10.35 9.06 06 13.25 11.25 12.5 8.0 11.65 09 14.25 17.2 15.73 02 30 10.96
 169 -  SAOUDI MABROUK
ABDELLAH

  212131092294  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.08 8.95 10.0 10.01 18 10.25 11.5 10.0 13.42 11.08 09 14.5 14.5 14.5 02 30 10.97

 170 -  SAOUDI MABROUK
MOHAMED EL AMINE

  222231567709  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.51 10.8 10.0 9.77 12 13.75 10.0 12.75 13.42 12.73 09 14.25 17.0 15.63 02 30 11.64

 171 -  SBAIHIA  MERYEM NOUR   212132003214  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.25 0.08 00 8.5 8.25 10.0 14.44 9.94 04 14.63 0.0 7.32 01 05 3.83

 172 -  SEBA  MOHAMED OUAIL   222231518309  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.7 9.1 14.75 10.18 18 10.5 10.0 11.75 13.42 11.23 09 7.63 15.8 11.72 02 30 10.78

 173 -  SEDDIKI  HOUDA   222231620904  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.63 5.5 1.85 4.33 00 14.25 8.0 11.88 14.42 12.56 09 12.63 16.2 14.42 02 12 8.51

 174 -  SEGHIRIA  CAMELIA   222231362119  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.83 15.75 18.5 15.69 18 13.25 13.0 15.0 18.13 14.53 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 30 15.13

 175 -  SEMCHAOUI  FERIEL   212132044396  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 3.2 0.0 1.07 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.75 2.95 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.43
 176 -  SID IDRIS  AMIR CHAMS
EDDINE

  212131090397  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 177 -  SLAMANI  ILYES   212131075908  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 10.77 7.0 10.0 9.26 12 11.0 12.0 13.25 15.33 12.52 09 13.0 13.25 13.13 02 30 10.92

 178 -  SLATNIA  ANIS   212131087479  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 4.83 7.0 4.5 5.44 00 13.0 11.0 10.0 13.08 12.02 09 11.38 12.0 11.69 02 12 8.7

 179 -  SOLTANI  OUSSAMA   212131033983  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.78 9.1 8.1 7.33 00 12.0 10.0 13.5 15.25 12.55 09 12.25 14.25 13.25 02 30 10.01
 180 -  TABBI ANNENI  KAOUTAR
MERIEM

  222231505107  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.75 8.5 6.75 6.0 00 11.0 10.0 14.75 16.0 12.55 09 12.88 16.6 14.74 02 12 9.48

 181 -  TACHABOUNT  ROMAÏSSA   212131078180  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.0 0.25 2.5 0.92 00 10.0 0.0 11.88 13.92 9.16 08 13.88 15.25 14.57 02 11 5.81

 182 -  TAHMI  HAYET   212131095602  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 183 -  TAIB  KAOUTHAR   222231346905  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.33 0.01 3.5 2.28 00 6.5 7.5 11.0 9.0 8.1 02 14.75 15.2 14.98 02 05 6.35

 184 -  TALAOUBRID  SARAH   222231393908  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.92 12.0 6.85 8.92 06 7.5 7.5 14.81 15.5 10.56 09 8.63 15.0 11.82 02 30 10.16

 185 -  TAZEKRIT  RACIM   222231405204  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.81 6.18 9.43 7.47 00 10.5 8.93 10.5 8.93 9.87 06 12.13 16.8 14.47 02 09 9.32

 186 -  TEBBANI  DALLAL   222231346211  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 1.5 0.75 0.75 00 12.0 8.5 13.5 14.25 12.05 09 12.63 14.4 13.52 02 12 6.3

 187 -  TELLI  YASSER   212131044991  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 4.06 12.0 6.25 7.44 06 10.5 13.5 13.13 13.33 12.19 09 14.13 12.75 13.44 02 18 9.9

 188 -  TERKI  YANIS   222231383819  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.56 6.5 3.85 4.64 00 16.0 10.0 13.5 15.0 14.1 09 13.38 15.8 14.59 02 12 9.14
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 189 -  TIHAL  MOHAMED AMINE   222231575414  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 190 -  TITRAOUI  MOHAMED
BACHIR

  212231450510  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.17 9.35 10.0 10.17 18 12.0 11.75 10.5 10.0 11.25 09 11.88 17.2 14.54 02 30 11.29

 191 -  TIZIRINE  DJALAL   222231375713  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 1.17 0.25 4.5 1.97 00 7.0 10.0 12.0 7.75 8.75 03 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 06 6.41

 192 -  TLIDJANE  Anis   222231656814  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.33 7.25 8.0 6.19 00 8.0 8.5 13.31 13.08 10.18 09 14.0 15.8 14.9 02 12 8.91

 193 -  TOUAT  BOUCHRA   222231390109  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.01 8.5 8.05 7.85 00 13.75 7.5 13.19 12.58 12.15 09 12.38 12.6 12.49 02 12 9.79

 194 -  TOUATI  HIND   181831041167  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 3.5 0.0 1.17 00 8.0 6.0 7.5 0.0 5.9 00 13.0 13.0 13.0 02 03 4.65

 195 -  TRIFI  NEDJOUA   222231522917  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.5 7.4 8.45 8.78 06 13.75 7.5 12.25 10.25 11.5 09 13.5 15.6 14.55 02 30 10.51
 196 -  Tamele  Hercia Adelina Antonio   19198MOZ7588 13.5 13.5 01 2.07 4.0 3.75 3.27 00 11.5 14.5 12.0 11.0 12.1 09 15.25 12.5 13.88 02 12 7.72

 197 -  YAHIATEN  YOUCEF ANIS   212131095586  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 0.25 0.0 0.25 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 4.67 3.33 02 0.0 13.25 6.63 01 04 2.64

 198 -  ZAFER  FATHI SADI   212133025323  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 9.46 10.0 11.75 10.4 18 12.5 12.5 11.0 13.42 12.38 09 13.75 14.75 14.25 02 30 11.74

 199 -  ZAKARIA  IMAD EDDINE   222231609607  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.19 10.5 12.5 10.4 18 14.25 13.0 13.31 14.08 13.78 09 14.13 17.0 15.57 02 30 12.45

 200 -  ZAMOUM  MERIEM LINA   212131075327  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 8.14 11.0 6.55 8.56 06 10.25 11.0 12.5 14.33 11.67 09 14.75 15.25 15.0 02 30 10.85
 201 -  ZENATI  AYOUB ALAA
EDDINE

  212131046111  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 202 -  ZITOUNI  AMINE   222231595003  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.54 10.0 12.65 9.73 12 11.0 7.5 13.5 15.0 11.6 09 8.75 16.4 12.58 02 30 10.69
 203 -  ZITOUNI  MOHAMED
LAMINE

  191931089331  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.77 10.0 7.78 7.85 06 9.23 8.98 12.13 14.75 10.86 09 13.38 14.6 13.99 02 30 10.0
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 1 -  ABDOU  NORA   222231500820  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.0 7.0 6.6 8.2 06 15.0 11.75 11.5 9.0 12.45 09 12.13 15.0 13.57 02 30 10.31

 2 -  ACHAIBOU  RANIA   222231638409  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 1.0 2.25 0.9 1.38 00 10.0 10.0 12.13 4.0 9.23 07 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 09 5.6

 3 -  AHMIDI  SARAH   222231524111  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.5 10.0 7.85 8.12 06 13.75 13.0 12.83 12.0 13.07 09 13.13 15.2 14.17 02 30 10.52

 4 -  AICHATENE  FERIEL   222231280712  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 6.0 11.1 7.7 06 12.0 13.0 13.12 18.0 13.62 09 13.88 15.8 14.84 02 30 10.71
 5 -  AISSAT  CHAHINE  CHOKRI   222231587101  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 6 -  AIT HADDAD  ANIS   202031046710  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.0 5.25 7.25 6.17 00 16.5 13.75 12.25 10.0 13.8 09 10.0 10.75 10.38 02 12 9.19

 156Page 15 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :03
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 7 -  AIT SADEK  ZAKARIA   212231697208  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.5 6.0 8.05 7.18 00 10.0 10.5 13.37 15.0 11.77 09 13.5 13.6 13.55 02 12 9.74
 8 -  AIT YOUNES  MOHAMED
ANIS

  222231395408  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 9 -  AIT-OUARABI  IMANE   212131078962  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 4.2 1.4 00 0.0 0.0 12.63 0.0 2.53 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.49

 10 -  AKABA  FARES   222231482413  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 3.75 7.05 6.93 06 13.75 13.5 15.5 16.0 14.5 09 14.75 16.8 15.78 02 30 10.67

 11 -  AKACHOUCHE  YOUSRA   212231548103  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 1.65 4.6 5.42 06 14.25 12.5 14.0 14.0 13.8 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 18 9.53
 12 -  ALIK  FATMA ZOHRA
MALAK

  212131070746  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.5 0.25 4.3 3.68 00 13.5 14.75 12.0 13.5 13.45 09 14.63 14.5 14.57 02 12 8.44

 13 -  ALILI  ANIAS   212131074535  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 4.75 4.55 6.43 06 10.0 10.0 12.25 16.0 11.65 09 12.63 14.6 13.62 02 18 9.32

 14 -  ALLACHE  TAREK   212131047355  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.25 5.25 10.65 7.05 06 12.25 11.5 13.75 18.0 13.55 09 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 30 10.41

 15 -  ALLAG  ABDELKRIME   222231594005  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 00 10.0 10.0 10.25 14.0 10.85 09 10.13 16.0 13.07 02 12 5.85
 16 -  ALLECHE  MOHAMED
AMINE

  22061053237  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 11.0 10.25 0.0 0.0 6.45 05 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 06 2.81

 17 -  AMAMRA  BOUCHRA   222231332404  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.66 0.0 2.53 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.74

 18 -  AMAZOUZ  NOUARA   222231347217  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.0 2.25 7.2 5.15 00 11.0 10.75 14.13 16.0 12.58 09 14.88 15.2 15.04 02 12 8.9

 19 -  AMIAR  SOHEIB   212131083481  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.0 0.25 3.9 1.72 00 10.0 14.0 13.5 10.5 11.6 09 14.13 10.0 12.07 02 12 6.57

 20 -  AMIRI  SERINE   212231445111  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 15.0 5.25 7.25 9.17 06 14.25 12.5 15.5 16.0 14.5 09 14.63 17.4 16.02 02 30 11.89

 21 -  AMROUCHE  AYA MALEK   202031041359  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 0.75 10.0 2.0 4.25 06 10.25 12.0 10.25 14.5 11.45 09 17.0 14.5 15.75 02 18 8.26
 22 -  AOUIDAT  HAMIDOU
YOUCEF

  212131047310  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.0 3.0 3.75 3.25 00 11.5 13.25 13.0 10.5 11.95 09 15.38 10.75 13.07 02 12 7.66

 23 -  AOUIMEUR  CHAIMA   222231632602  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 15.0 6.5 5.65 9.05 06 10.0 11.5 15.0 14.0 12.1 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 30 10.85

 24 -  ARAB  SARAH   222231524119  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 14.0 7.75 6.0 9.25 06 10.0 11.0 15.0 0.0 9.2 07 15.0 16.2 15.6 02 30 10.38

 25 -  AROURI  IMAD EDDINE   222231362010  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.93 6.18 3.93 6.01 00 11.5 15.0 14.38 13.0 13.08 09 14.13 16.6 15.37 02 12 9.9

 26 -  ATALLAH  SELMA   212132057919  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.0 3.5 3.4 3.63 00 11.5 11.0 13.5 17.75 13.05 09 13.5 13.0 13.25 02 12 8.26

 27 -  ATMANI  YOUNES   222231568410  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.0 5.25 3.9 5.38 00 12.0 10.5 10.5 5.0 10.0 09 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 12 8.55

 28 -  AZIZI  YACINE   191931061516  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 4.5 4.5 6.33 06 13.5 18.25 11.5 10.0 13.35 09 12.75 15.2 13.98 02 18 9.98
 29 -  AZZOUZ  ABDELOUAHED
ANESS

  212131075004  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 3.5 5.8 5.43 00 10.0 12.75 13.0 12.0 11.55 09 12.5 10.5 11.5 02 12 8.51

 30 -  BABA  YACINE   202031042476  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.0 10.0 12.75 10.0 10.95 09 15.0 14.25 14.63 02 11 4.94

 31 -  BABOU  KHADIDJA   222231371906  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.5 1.5 3.85 3.28 00 12.25 10.0 15.0 14.0 12.7 09 11.88 16.0 13.94 02 12 7.88

 32 -  BACHA  YACINE   222231595116  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.0 6.75 5.8 6.18 00 13.25 15.0 14.38 12.0 13.58 09 13.25 16.4 14.83 02 30 10.01
 33 -  BAGHDADI  YOUNES
ZAKARIA

  222231471902  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 13.5 4.25 4.6 7.45 06 10.0 11.0 11.75 14.0 11.35 09 13.88 14.8 14.34 02 18 9.56
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 34 -  BAOUCHI  ABDELKARIM   191931041976  (N) 5.5 5.5 00 0.0 5.0 0.5 1.83 00 7.0 14.5 13.0 4.67 9.23 03 15.25 13.5 14.38 02 05 5.7

 35 -  BATA  ANIS   212131045758  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.0 5.0 6.85 6.62 00 14.5 15.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 09 12.5 13.25 12.88 02 12 9.78

 36 -  BECHIKH  SEFOUANE   222231501813  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 16.0 8.75 16.15 13.63 18 12.25 13.0 9.0 18.0 12.9 09 13.5 16.6 15.05 02 30 13.84

 37 -  BEKRI  KATIA CHANEZ   222231504120  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 12.0 8.75 8.45 9.73 06 15.5 15.0 13.75 15.0 14.95 09 12.25 16.6 14.43 02 30 12.36

 38 -  BELACEL  MAROUA   222231627616  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.0 6.75 10.4 9.38 12 16.0 15.25 13.5 15.0 15.15 09 12.63 16.2 14.42 02 30 11.82
 39 -  BELARCHAOUI  MOHAMED
ANIS AMIR

  222231587616  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.0 3.25 0.0 2.42 00 8.5 10.75 10.88 12.0 10.13 09 12.5 15.2 13.85 02 12 6.6

 40 -  BELGACEM  AHMED   222231318012  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 12.0 8.75 11.1 10.62 18 14.5 12.5 12.75 13.0 13.45 09 10.5 10.8 10.65 02 30 11.42
 41 -  BELLAHAOUES  ABDELHADI   222231332412  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 2.5 5.15 3.88 00 11.0 14.25 14.13 16.0 13.28 09 14.0 14.8 14.4 02 12 8.42

 42 -  BELLEKHAL  ILHEM   222231368613  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.0 5.5 10.0 8.17 06 10.0 10.0 16.0 14.0 12.0 09 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 30 10.61

 43 -  BELOUGDAD  HOCINE   222231346111  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 3.0 1.25 3.0 2.42 00 8.5 10.0 6.5 16.0 9.9 03 12.75 14.8 13.78 02 06 6.93

 44 -  BEN AMAR  NADA   222231649107  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.0 1.25 0.75 2.33 00 10.5 11.5 0.0 0.0 6.5 05 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 08 5.83

 45 -  BEN BACHIR  AYOUBE   222231393407  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 0.25 2.4 2.88 00 11.0 11.0 14.75 14.0 12.35 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 7.83

 46 -  BEN BESSAI  OUARDA   222231620910  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.21 6.46 6.31 6.33 00 14.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 13.9 09 13.88 14.6 14.24 02 30 10.0

 47 -  BENDOUMA  NADINE   212131087214  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 13.0 4.0 3.4 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.0

 48 -  BENLOULOU  SALAH   202031036770  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.0 0.0 5.0 2.33 00 10.0 10.0 13.5 10.0 10.7 09 16.5 16.0 16.25 02 12 6.88
 49 -  BENREZKELLAH  SOUMIA   222231622511  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 7.0 8.45 7.82 00 13.25 12.75 13.5 14.0 13.35 09 14.0 15.0 14.5 02 30 10.65

 50 -  BENSALEM  OMAR AYOUB
RAMEZ

  212131083622  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 00 14.0 16.0 6.75 0.0 10.15 09 10.75 6.75 8.75 01 10 4.54

 51 -  BENSLIMANE  LINA   202031058436  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 52 -  BENYETTOU  MOUHAMED   222231601611  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 4.75 2.5 5.75 06 10.5 10.0 13.25 12.0 11.25 09 13.25 15.4 14.33 02 18 8.74

 53 -  BENYOUCEF  CHANEZ   222231446112  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 9.0 3.0 6.45 6.15 00 13.25 13.0 14.0 17.0 14.1 09 15.0 15.8 15.4 02 30 10.04

 54 -  BENZADI  SYRINE   212131072233  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.17 00 10.0 13.0 14.38 10.0 11.48 09 14.25 11.25 12.75 02 12 7.47

 55 -  BESSAHA  SAMY   191931084694  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 56 -  BIBI  YASSER   202033018280  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 1.5 1.75 5.35 2.87 00 13.0 13.25 10.0 13.0 12.45 09 16.25 13.0 14.63 02 12 7.49
 57 -  BOUABDALLAH  ILHEM
NARIMEN

  212131036772  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 13.0 2.13 3.03 6.05 06 14.25 11.5 10.0 16.0 13.2 09 17.75 17.75 17.75 02 30 10.0

 58 -  BOUACHE  ISHAK   212131059662  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 10.0 4.16 6.51 6.89 06 10.0 14.5 11.0 15.0 12.1 09 16.5 16.0 16.25 02 18 9.97
 59 -  BOUAFIA  HOCINE AMINE   222231405117  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 10.0 2.69 8.14 6.94 06 10.0 12.0 10.5 9.0 10.3 09 12.88 16.2 14.54 02 18 9.0

 60 -  BOUALEM  ANFAL   222231610110  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 4.5 2.4 3.63 00 10.0 10.0 13.5 14.0 11.5 09 14.63 14.2 14.42 02 12 7.77
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 61 -  BOUAZIZ  CHAIMA   222231402413  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 7.0 0.0 2.55 3.18 00 11.5 11.0 7.5 11.0 10.5 09 13.88 14.6 14.24 02 11 6.92

 62 -  BOUBEKRI  OUSSAMA   212131049115  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 2.75 0.25 3.6 2.2 00 12.0 14.0 13.0 11.0 12.4 09 14.25 10.75 12.5 02 12 7.08

 63 -  BOUCHEMA  ASSIA   212133016988  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 0.25 2.1 2.12 00 10.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 10.0 09 14.38 14.8 14.59 02 12 6.6

 64 -  BOUDJELIDA  RIHAB   222231602512  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 1.5 4.75 3.42 00 10.0 10.75 14.5 16.0 12.25 09 13.75 14.2 13.98 02 12 7.82

 65 -  BOUGHERRA  NADA   222231382816  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 00 0.0 13.0 9.0 13.0 7.0 03 11.88 14.2 13.04 02 06 5.18

 66 -  BOUGUEDRA  IKRAM   222231632101  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.0 8.25 9.15 9.47 06 13.25 10.0 13.75 15.0 13.05 09 12.38 15.4 13.89 02 30 11.19
 67 -  BOUHOUN  ZINE LABIDINE   222231556813  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 6.25 7.35 6.53 00 10.0 10.5 13.25 15.0 11.75 09 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 12 9.61

 68 -  BOUKAIS  RIAD   222231607610  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 8.0 3.0 1.35 4.12 00 12.75 13.75 12.38 12.0 12.73 09 12.13 16.2 14.17 02 12 8.53
 69 -  BOUKAZOULA  FERIEL
LOUIZA

  222231325920  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.75 0.58 00 11.0 0.0 10.75 14.0 9.35 08 14.63 0.0 7.32 01 10 4.62

 70 -  BOUKHALFA  Meroua   212131070405  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.0 8.5 10.0 9.83 12 10.0 10.25 12.75 17.0 12.0 09 14.0 14.8 14.4 02 30 11.19

 71 -  BOUKHEMACHA  RIYAD   222231622503  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.0 1.25 0.6 2.28 00 8.5 11.0 12.25 10.0 10.05 09 15.0 13.6 14.3 02 12 6.73

 72 -  BOULKABOUL  CHAIMA   222231346607  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.0 3.25 6.5 5.58 00 10.0 11.25 14.0 18.5 12.75 09 14.38 15.4 14.89 02 12 9.46

 73 -  BOUMAOUT  AMEL   212131095510  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 4.0 2.75 5.8 4.18 00 11.0 13.0 13.63 12.0 12.13 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 12 8.1

 74 -  BOUMEZRAG  RAYAN   191931040503  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 3.5 1.17 00 10.25 15.5 0.0 10.0 9.2 07 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 10 5.09
 75 -  BOUSSAID  MOHAMED EL-
MAHDI

  212131072996  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 2.0 0.0 2.25 1.42 00 10.0 0.0 13.0 3.5 7.3 06 13.0 10.0 11.5 02 09 4.84

 76 -  BRAHMI  YASMINE   172133031033  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 7.0 4.0 8.05 6.35 00 12.0 14.0 14.75 16.0 13.75 09 13.88 16.8 15.34 02 30 10.21

 77 -  CHAA  FATMA FARAH   222231485211  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.0 14.0 11.33 18 12.75 15.0 15.0 14.0 13.9 09 12.13 17.4 14.77 02 30 12.71

 78 -  CHABIRA  KAWTER   222231663618  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 79 -  CHAHBI  NARDJES SABRINA   222231500702  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 14.0 6.0 9.45 9.82 06 16.0 14.75 15.25 15.0 15.4 09 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 30 12.6

 80 -  CHEHBOUB  ABDELLAH   222231504103  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 14.0 13.25 13.8 13.68 18 12.0 12.75 12.25 15.0 12.8 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 30 13.8

 81 -  CHELOUCHE  KHALED   202033022957  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.0 0.0 4.0 3.33 00 13.0 10.0 7.0 13.5 11.3 09 12.0 11.25 11.63 02 12 7.37

 82 -  CHEMICHEM  OUAILSAID   222231594702  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 9.0 0.0 3.8 01 14.5 14.2 14.35 02 04 3.75

 83 -  CHENNOUFI  YOUCEF   222231320409  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 14.0 1.25 4.3 6.52 06 12.0 11.5 12.75 16.0 12.85 09 15.25 17.0 16.13 02 30 10.07

 84 -  CHERFAOUI  MARIA   222231376719  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 2.25 2.85 3.37 00 13.75 11.25 7.0 13.0 11.75 09 13.38 15.2 14.29 02 12 7.86

 85 -  CHEROUK  MERIEM   222231620306  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 0.0 10.2 6.07 06 13.75 14.75 13.75 16.0 14.4 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 30 10.14
 86 -  CHERRAK  RAYAN AHMED   222231607616  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 8.28 3.53 9.58 7.13 00 11.0 10.25 15.5 14.0 12.35 09 13.25 14.4 13.83 02 12 9.86

 87 -  CHIBAH  ADEL   212131087440  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 88 -  DAHMOUNE  SAID FIRAS   212131092207  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 3.5 0.25 6.55 3.43 00 10.5 12.75 13.5 13.22 12.09 09 14.38 14.0 14.19 02 12 7.75

 89 -  DAOUDI  ACHOUAK   162035026891  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 0.55 0.0 0.0 0.18 00 10.25 14.75 3.0 0.0 7.65 05 0.0 15.0 7.5 01 07 3.96
 90 -  DAOUDI  MOHAMED RIYAD   222231518117  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 3.0 8.25 4.05 5.1 00 11.0 14.0 12.25 16.0 12.85 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 12 8.94

 91 -  DENAIB  SARAH   222231472209  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 6.0 3.9 5.63 00 12.0 13.25 9.25 14.0 12.1 09 15.25 14.4 14.83 02 12 9.05

 92 -  DIDOUCHE  MOUNIA   222231388707  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 10.0 3.5 4.35 5.95 06 14.5 16.5 11.75 16.0 14.65 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 30 10.36
 93 -  DIRAHOUI  HANI
ABDELAZIZ

  222231502605  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 94 -  DJELMAMI  ZINEDDINE   222231444601  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 2.75 4.0 4.25 00 13.75 14.0 12.5 12.0 13.2 09 14.25 14.8 14.53 02 12 8.67

 95 -  DJEMAOUI  MEHDI   212131095575  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 0.0 6.35 3.45 00 10.0 10.75 12.75 16.0 11.9 09 15.25 15.2 15.23 02 12 8.12

 96 -  DJOUAH  AMANI LATIFA   222231656718  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.2 0.4 00 12.0 14.0 12.75 17.0 13.55 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 12 6.91
 97 -  DJOUDJOU  ZAHRA SABRINE   222231657707  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.0 0.0 0.6 0.87 00 10.0 12.5 0.0 0.0 6.5 05 13.75 14.2 13.98 02 08 4.84

 98 -  DRIS  SIF EDDIN   222231657919  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 00 10.5 10.0 12.0 16.0 11.8 09 13.25 13.8 13.53 02 12 7.53

 99 -  ELIAS  YAKOUB   222231610318  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.0 1.0 1.2 2.73 00 10.5 10.0 14.0 13.0 11.6 09 12.13 13.4 12.77 02 12 7.07
 100 -  FETTIH  MOHAMED ANIS   222231376810  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 1.0 10.0 7.0 12 12.0 15.0 14.25 14.0 13.45 09 16.5 17.4 16.95 02 30 10.71

 101 -  GACEM  Chahrazad   202031054573  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.0 0.0 1.5 2.5 00 7.5 0.0 13.25 5.16 6.68 02 6.5 15.2 10.85 02 05 5.33

 102 -  GALLEZ  SERINE   212231698314  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.0 3.0 4.65 3.55 00 12.75 11.25 12.66 13.0 12.48 09 13.38 15.0 14.19 02 12 8.04

 103 -  GUENDOUZI  RIHAB   222231325318  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 13.0 5.0 4.75 7.58 06 12.0 10.0 13.88 15.0 12.58 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 30 10.2

 104 -  Gouasmi   Samy   20209DZA9535 16.5 16.5 01 7.0 2.75 3.7 4.48 00 11.0 13.0 15.5 16.0 13.3 09 16.75 13.5 15.13 02 12 9.03

 105 -  HACENE  AYA   222231480614  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 13.0 7.75 11.2 10.65 18 12.75 12.5 16.0 14.0 13.6 09 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 30 12.46

 106 -  HADJI  MOHAMMED   202031073743  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.5 2.75 5.05 4.43 00 8.0 14.0 13.0 10.0 10.6 09 14.75 12.0 13.38 02 12 7.8

 107 -  HADJILAT  RACHID   222231659912  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 12.0 3.0 9.5 8.17 06 11.0 10.75 12.75 14.5 12.0 09 13.75 16.2 14.98 02 30 10.44

 108 -  HAFAYED  BOUTHEINA   191931040815  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.0 7.5 6.25 5.92 00 10.0 14.0 11.5 10.0 11.1 09 15.0 12.75 13.88 02 12 8.74

 109 -  HAFSI  NARMINE   222231394701  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 5.0 8.5 7.83 06 16.0 15.25 15.75 17.0 16.0 09 14.88 17.4 16.14 02 30 11.69
 110 -  HAMATA  MOHAMED FAIZ   202031046619  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.0 0.0 1.5 0.83 00 10.25 15.0 8.99 8.0 10.5 09 14.25 13.6 13.93 02 12 6.05

 111 -  HAMDI  YOUNES   222231405413  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.0 3.25 3.95 4.4 00 10.0 12.0 12.25 12.0 11.25 09 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 12 8.15
 112 -  HAMICI  OUEZNA MELISSA   212231454003  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 5.0 8.05 7.68 06 10.5 10.75 14.3 16.0 12.41 09 14.75 15.6 15.18 02 30 10.33

 113 -  HAMMOUDA SIDHOUM
NOUR EDDINE

  212131047509  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.0 0.25 2.15 1.13 00 11.5 15.0 13.0 13.33 12.87 09 0.0 13.0 6.5 01 11 5.85

 114 -  HAMZA  ANIS   222231345815  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 8.0 5.0 6.85 6.62 00 11.0 12.75 0.0 0.0 6.95 05 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 08 8.32
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 115 -  HAMZAOUI  NIHEL   222231504604  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.0 3.25 3.65 5.97 06 14.5 11.0 13.63 12.0 13.13 09 15.0 15.4 15.2 02 18 9.58

 116 -  HANIFI  AHLEM   222231480313  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 117 -  HAZLOUNE  LINA SIRINE   222231622612  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.0 2.1 0.7 00 10.0 10.0 10.13 10.0 10.03 09 9.63 15.2 12.42 02 12 5.66

 118 -  HOUACINE
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231504013  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 119 -  HOUAS  ASMA   222231575306  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 120 -  ISSAADI  ABDELWAHAB   222231335704  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.0 2.5 7.25 6.92 06 16.5 17.0 15.0 13.0 15.6 09 12.88 15.8 14.34 02 30 11.0

 121 -  KALOUN  REDA   222231332406  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.67 00 12.75 15.0 10.0 10.0 12.1 09 15.13 15.8 15.47 02 12 6.67
 122 -  KARROUCHE  LARBI NAZIM   222231360814  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.04 4.79 4.99 5.94 00 10.5 12.0 12.63 12.0 11.53 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 12 9.23

 123 -  KATEB  BOUCHRA   222231515217  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.0 4.5 0.9 2.47 00 11.5 12.25 15.5 17.0 13.55 09 10.13 15.0 12.57 02 12 7.6

 124 -  KEBAL  IMAD EDDINE   222231362003  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 11.5 16.05 12.52 18 12.25 10.5 15.25 14.0 12.85 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 30 12.89

 125 -  KEBIECHE  OUSSAMA   222231495506  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.81 3.81 7.41 6.34 00 11.5 13.25 14.13 14.0 12.88 09 14.88 15.2 15.04 02 12 9.86

 126 -  KEBIR  NAHIDA   222231472810  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17

 127 -  KEMOUCHE  ISLAM   222231603408  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 15.0 11.5 12.6 13.03 18 8.5 12.5 13.5 13.0 11.2 09 12.88 14.8 13.84 02 30 12.7

 128 -  KERMI  YACINE   222231395502  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 129 -  KHALEF  KAOUTAR   222231504203  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 1.5 2.1 3.53 00 13.25 10.75 12.75 12.0 12.4 09 11.88 16.0 13.94 02 12 8.04
 130 -  KHARROBI  Mohamed sahim   222231411807  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 10.0 4.55 6.52 06 11.0 14.5 13.25 15.0 12.95 09 14.88 16.4 15.64 02 30 10.04

 131 -  KHEFIF  RAMZI   222231382017  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 8.75 8.4 7.38 00 10.0 11.5 12.75 12.0 11.25 09 13.5 17.2 15.35 02 12 9.85
 132 -  KHELIFA  ABDALLAH
YANIS

  202031080950  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 11.0 12.0 0.0 4.6 03 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 1.35

 133 -  KHELOUFI  LINA LAMIS   222231376712  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 13.0 14.25 6.85 11.37 18 14.25 15.5 15.0 14.0 14.6 09 12.75 16.6 14.68 02 30 13.1

 134 -  KHIAL  RAHIM   212131088722  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.2 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.21

 135 -  KHODJA  MEHDI   222231588002  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.0 1.0 7.5 3.5 00 10.0 10.5 14.5 12.0 11.4 09 13.88 16.4 15.14 02 12 7.81

 136 -  KICHER  CHAIMA   202031082829  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.5 6.75 10.0 7.08 06 10.5 15.5 14.5 12.0 12.6 09 16.5 13.75 15.13 02 30 10.12

 137 -  KISSAR  RABAH   181836008755  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 138 -  KOLIAI  ABDELHADI   212231447809  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 139 -  KORCHI  AZZEDINE
YACINE

  222231523512  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 7.17 4.92 8.92 7.0 00 14.25 12.5 12.63 12.0 13.13 09 14.25 14.8 14.53 02 12 9.98

 140 -  LADDI  NARIMEN   222231347207  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.0 0.0 2.4 1.8 00 0.0 0.0 14.75 16.0 6.15 04 0.0 13.6 6.8 01 06 4.44

 141 -  LAMRAOUI  ABDELALI   222234018104  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 156Page 20 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :03
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 142 -  LARBI  SIHEM   212231698114  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 1.25 8.8 6.68 06 12.0 12.75 10.0 13.0 11.95 09 13.0 15.2 14.1 02 18 9.65

 143 -  LASSAKEUR  KACEM   222231522816  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.0 3.25 8.85 6.03 00 15.0 13.0 13.75 17.0 14.75 09 14.38 13.0 13.69 02 12 9.79

 144 -  LATERCHI  SABRA   212231446516  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 12.0 4.0 6.65 7.55 06 12.0 11.5 13.25 14.33 12.62 09 13.0 15.8 14.4 02 30 10.29

 145 -  LOUHI  NEJWA HANAN   212231551506  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.0 11.75 6.05 7.93 06 12.75 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.9 09 13.38 15.6 14.49 02 18 9.81
 146 -  MALOUADJMI  NOUR
EDDINE

  222231243208  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 9.55 4.8 5.55 6.63 00 11.5 11.0 12.66 13.0 11.93 09 14.63 14.8 14.72 02 12 9.46

 147 -  MALOUAI  MAROUA ARWA   222231483406  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 148 -  MANSOURI  MERIEM   212131030234  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.0 10.0 11.4 10.8 18 13.25 15.0 14.5 16.0 14.4 09 13.13 15.4 14.27 02 30 12.4

 149 -  MARICHE  ISHAK   212131053896  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.5 0.25 0.0 0.25 00 13.5 15.0 10.5 13.5 13.2 09 13.25 13.75 13.5 02 12 6.19

 150 -  MARICHE  MANEL   212131047429  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 151 -  MAYOUF  AYA   222231562411  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 7.41 5.06 7.49 06 10.0 11.0 12.25 13.0 11.25 09 13.13 14.2 13.67 02 18 9.65

 152 -  MAZA  MOHAMED RIAD   222231522903  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 8.3 3.3 10.1 7.23 06 11.5 10.5 13.5 10.0 11.4 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 18 9.62

 153 -  MEGUELLATI  WAFA   212131048373  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 4.0 6.25 5.2 5.15 00 12.25 12.0 12.0 11.15 11.93 09 12.13 11.0 11.57 02 12 8.39

 154 -  MEKID  AYA   222231346010  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.0 4.5 7.75 7.08 00 15.75 15.25 14.0 18.0 15.75 09 13.13 14.6 13.87 02 30 11.01

 155 -  MELOUAH  CHIRAZ   161631073410  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 1.0 0.75 5.0 2.25 00 10.5 11.75 0.0 0.0 6.55 05 14.0 15.6 14.8 02 08 5.51

 156 -  MENIA  MAHMOUD   222231371619  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 157 -  MERABET FILALI  IBRAHIM   222231468318  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 12.0 11.0 13.8 12.27 18 14.25 16.75 14.25 14.0 14.7 09 14.0 16.4 15.2 02 30 13.67

 158 -  MERICHA  AKRAM
ABDELMOUAIZ

  182131067758  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.59 2.0 7.5 5.7 00 10.5 11.75 15.0 12.5 12.05 09 13.38 11.25 12.32 02 12 8.95

 159 -  MEZIANE  AMINA   191931044198  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 16.25 17.0 8.0 10.0 13.5 09 10.0 13.0 11.5 02 12 6.17

 160 -  MEZINE  BOUCHRA   222231481103  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.0 0.25 3.25 1.83 00 10.5 10.75 12.5 12.0 11.25 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 12 6.85

 161 -  NABET  ABDELKADER   222231388303  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.13 0.0 6.07 01 02 1.65

 162 -  NEKAKAA  AYA   212131091330  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 163 -  NETTOUR  HOUDNA   222231370411  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 164 -  OTMANE TELBA  AMIRA   222231637802  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 03 2.53
 165 -  OUIS  SOUMIA GHZLANE   222231638715  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 13.0 10.0 5.3 9.43 12 12.0 14.0 14.75 14.0 13.35 09 12.88 14.2 13.54 02 30 11.28

 166 -  RAHIM  ABDELATIF   222231520619  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.94 8.19 1.6 5.24 00 11.0 11.5 13.25 12.0 11.75 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 12 8.64

 167 -  RAHMANI  IKRAM   222231325017  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 10.0 7.5 10.0 9.17 12 15.5 11.25 15.25 14.0 14.3 09 10.75 16.4 13.58 02 30 11.78
 168 -  REDJDAL  SALSABILA
LYNA

  222231318805  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.0 10.25 10.15 10.47 18 13.25 19.0 13.12 18.0 15.32 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 30 12.71

 156Page 21 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :03
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 169 -  ROUAZ  NAIM   222231629205  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 13.0 12.0 16.35 13.78 18 10.0 12.0 12.5 15.0 11.9 09 14.63 16.4 15.52 02 30 13.74

 170 -  SADOUN  MOULOUD   222231574614  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 2.25 5.4 5.22 00 11.5 10.0 12.25 13.0 11.65 09 14.25 15.8 15.03 02 12 8.72

 171 -  SAIDI  ANIS ABDELLAH   222231521614  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 8.0 5.25 5.65 6.3 00 13.25 12.5 14.88 12.0 13.18 09 14.13 16.6 15.37 02 30 10.08

 172 -  SALHI  MANEL   212131093610  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 3.0 0.75 0.5 1.42 00 11.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 11.2 09 10.88 10.75 10.82 02 12 6.05

 173 -  SASSI  AYMEN   212131043527  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 4.5 0.0 1.5 00 10.75 11.96 0.0 0.0 6.69 05 14.0 14.25 14.13 02 07 4.42

 174 -  SEBA  KAOUTHAR   222231504204  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 7.5 6.05 6.85 00 13.25 10.75 12.75 13.0 12.6 09 13.0 16.2 14.6 02 12 9.93

 175 -  SEDAOUI  Scheima aya   222231638903  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.59

 176 -  SELMOUNE  YACINE   222231501302  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.0 3.75 7.6 6.12 00 10.0 12.25 9.0 12.0 10.65 09 13.13 16.6 14.87 02 12 9.12
 177 -  SEMMANI  MOHAMED-
ISLAM

  212131088507  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 10.0 3.0 4.75 5.92 06 15.5 10.0 13.0 12.5 13.3 09 13.63 13.5 13.57 02 18 9.44

 178 -  SOULTANE  RAYANE   212131058436  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.0 0.0 1.65 2.22 00 14.5 11.75 12.75 16.0 13.9 09 11.13 10.0 10.57 02 12 7.21

 179 -  TAHAR  MERIEM   222231633016  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.3 0.0 2.26 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.66
 180 -  TAHRI  ISMAHANE FOUZIA   222231709601  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 3.25 7.0 5.42 00 15.25 13.0 12.0 11.0 13.3 09 16.0 14.6 15.3 02 12 9.4

 181 -  TAIBI  AYMEN   222231626217  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 1.25 6.0 4.75 00 11.5 10.75 13.25 12.0 11.8 09 13.63 15.0 14.32 02 12 8.43
 182 -  TAMDRARI  FERIEL SARA   222231609608  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.0 5.0 4.55 5.52 00 13.25 13.75 13.38 14.0 13.53 09 13.63 14.4 14.02 02 12 9.37

 183 -  TANEM  CHAKIB   181931077783  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 5.0 0.0 3.5 5.7 04 12.13 10.0 11.07 02 07 3.83

 184 -  TARAFI  SOHAIB   222231361717  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 185 -  TARBOUK  NARIMANE   222231472406  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 00 10.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 6.6 05 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 08 4.61

 186 -  TARZI  NADA   222231348110  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 0.75 3.4 2.72 00 10.0 10.75 14.0 18.0 12.55 09 14.63 15.4 15.02 02 12 7.72

 187 -  TEBBAL  RAID YACINE   222231395219  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 13.0 3.0 14.4 10.13 18 18.0 15.25 14.0 14.0 15.85 09 14.5 16.0 15.25 02 30 12.88
 188 -  TELLACHE  CHEMSEDDINE   222231395315  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 15.0 11.25 14.1 13.45 18 17.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 14.8 09 14.75 18.4 16.58 02 30 14.48

 189 -  TEMGLIT  HEBA NOUR EL
HOUDA

  222231640203  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 13.0 5.5 11.35 9.95 12 12.75 12.5 13.75 18.0 13.95 09 8.25 14.4 11.33 02 30 11.53

 190 -  TERROUB  ASMA   222231706808  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 4.0 0.5 7.35 3.95 00 10.0 11.0 14.5 13.0 11.7 09 16.25 16.8 16.53 02 12 8.65
 191 -  TITOUAH  MALAK
MAROUA

  212131048434  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.82 1.82 6.57 4.74 00 13.0 13.5 14.5 10.0 12.8 09 13.63 11.0 12.32 02 12 8.61

 192 -  TOUAMI  MOHAMED
NAZIM LOUNES

  212131095209  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 1.0 2.5 2.83 00 10.0 12.5 12.75 5.0 10.05 09 14.38 16.0 15.19 02 12 7.24

 193 -  TOUATI  MEHDI   222231377908  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 10.0 7.25 10.0 9.08 12 12.0 11.0 12.63 10.0 11.53 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 30 10.54
 194 -  TOUATI  MOHAMED
HICHEM

  222231485913  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 5.0 7.45 7.48 06 13.25 14.0 13.5 13.0 13.4 09 13.0 15.2 14.1 02 30 10.38

 195 -  TOURECHE  RAYAN   222231473611  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.0 15.75 14.8 13.18 18 12.75 10.25 15.25 14.0 13.0 09 12.0 16.2 14.1 02 30 13.22
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 196 -  TRABZI  SAMY YANIS   222231522717  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 8.5 10.0 9.5 12 11.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 12.8 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 30 11.57
 197 -  YAGOUBI  SALAHEDDINE   222231524203  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.38 9.13 3.38 5.96 00 10.5 11.5 12.38 12.0 11.38 09 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 12 9.06

 198 -  YASMINE  LAADJAL   222231566712  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 5.5 5.5 3.67 00 12.75 11.5 15.25 15.0 13.45 09 15.25 15.8 15.53 02 12 8.49

 199 -  ZEHANI  HEBA HALA   222231519217  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 3.75 1.25 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.66

 200 -  ZEMITTI  ADAM   222231486206  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 1.25 5.6 3.95 00 15.5 11.5 12.0 9.0 12.7 09 12.88 16.2 14.54 02 12 8.36

 201 -  ZOUAGUI  ANIS   212131059176  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.0 10.0 10.55 10.52 18 11.5 14.0 13.75 16.0 13.35 09 14.13 16.4 15.27 02 30 12.35

 202 -  ZOUAKI  ABDERREZAK   212131059607  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 9.0 4.0 2.6 00 0.0 6.75 3.38 00 00 1.16

 203 -  ZOUANE  NASIM   222231363107  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.0 4.0 6.9 6.63 00 10.0 12.0 13.75 17.0 12.55 09 14.63 16.6 15.62 02 30 10.04
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 1 -  ABDELLI  LEILA   222233148020  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.63 7.75 8.0 7.13 00 12.0 10.5 13.25 14.6 12.47 09 12.25 16.2 14.23 02 12 9.94

 2 -  ABDOUCHE  MERIEM   222231594404  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.88 7.25 10.95 8.03 06 12.0 10.0 11.19 13.0 11.64 09 12.63 16.6 14.62 02 30 10.22

 3 -  ACHLAF  ISLAM   222231360614  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.06 10.25 9.35 8.89 06 14.25 11.5 13.13 17.5 14.13 09 14.25 15.4 14.83 02 30 11.55

 4 -  ADIMI  DHIA EDDINE   212131088787  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.0 1.0 4.75 2.25 00 7.5 10.0 11.56 10.0 9.31 05 14.5 17.2 15.85 02 08 6.5
 5 -  AGRANE  RAHMA CHAHINDA   222231412719  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.96 4.25 6.5 4.24 00 10.5 8.5 15.25 15.35 12.02 09 10.38 16.4 13.39 02 12 8.18

 6 -  AICHA  Mohamed amma   21218MRT10364 15.0 15.0 01 8.85 11.0 11.75 10.53 18 13.0 8.0 14.63 16.0 12.93 09 14.0 18.0 16.0 02 30 12.14

 7 -  AIDI  MOHAMED LAMINE   222231396113  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 16.58 16.7 16.25 16.51 18 10.0 10.5 12.38 12.5 11.08 09 13.25 17.0 15.13 02 30 14.6

 8 -  AIDI  NASSIM   212131084548  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 2.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 00 15.25 14.0 16.0 11.5 14.4 09 13.38 13.75 13.57 02 12 7.27

 9 -  AISSANI  ZAKARIA   212131059702  (R) 16.5 16.5 01 5.71 2.96 11.95 6.87 06 12.0 10.25 10.0 13.0 11.45 09 12.38 11.75 12.07 02 18 9.4

 10 -  ALLAM  INES   222231486910  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.82 6.44 6.44 6.23 00 12.25 11.5 14.75 15.5 13.25 09 15.5 16.2 15.85 02 30 10.0

 11 -  ALOUNI  Mohamed chouaib   222235376007  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 12 -  AMEUR  TAHER ZAKARIA   212131088788  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.96 4.75 8.0 5.9 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 14.0 8.8 07 14.63 17.4 16.02 02 10 8.36

 13 -  AMIR  DJIHAD   222231567920  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.63 3.0 8.0 4.88 00 16.25 16.5 13.88 13.5 15.28 09 17.5 17.8 17.65 02 30 10.15
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 14 -  AMRANE  RAYAN   212131054279  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 3.0 1.0 10.0 4.67 06 11.75 14.0 10.5 8.0 11.2 09 13.75 13.25 13.5 02 18 8.27

 15 -  AOURDACHE  RYAD   222231481501  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.75 13.1 9.5 9.45 06 10.0 8.5 14.74 13.5 11.35 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 30 10.9

 16 -  ASSAM  Zahia meriem   222231581906  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 17 -  ATIG  SABRINA   222231498204  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.67 6.5 12.0 7.72 06 12.0 10.0 12.81 13.5 12.06 09 12.63 16.0 14.32 02 30 10.26
 18 -  ATTOUCHE  AHMED
SOUHEIL RAID

  222231521505  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.19 6.5 10.0 6.9 06 14.5 12.5 13.5 13.6 13.72 09 13.0 17.0 15.0 02 30 10.45

 19 -  AZIRI  ABDERRAHMANE   222231447408  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 20 -  AZIZI  ASMA NESRINE   222231647015  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.83 1.0 5.25 2.69 00 10.0 10.0 12.75 12.5 11.05 09 12.75 14.2 13.48 02 12 7.2

 21 -  AZZOUG  RANIA   222231657513  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.67 00 8.5 10.0 13.88 13.0 10.78 09 10.75 14.0 12.38 02 12 6.16

 22 -  BA  Mamadou   22228SEN13935 16.0 16.0 01 11.4 6.75 13.85 10.67 18 10.0 10.0 11.25 14.0 11.05 09 11.88 15.4 13.64 02 30 11.44

 23 -  BADACHE  LINA   212231701617  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.92 5.5 6.3 6.24 00 12.75 12.5 12.25 15.0 13.05 09 14.38 17.0 15.69 02 30 10.05

 24 -  BAHLOOL  Wasim   22228PSE11131 13.0 13.0 01 11.0 13.5 15.0 13.17 18 10.0 11.0 14.25 13.0 11.65 09 12.63 15.0 13.82 02 30 12.79
 25 -  BALAMANE  MOHAMED
YACINE

  182131066976  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.25 0.0 1.0 0.75 00 13.0 13.5 10.25 8.0 11.55 09 13.5 11.25 12.38 02 12 5.99

 26 -  BEKHTAOUI  SADEK   212131066152  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 2.25 3.5 2.25 00 13.0 13.0 11.5 7.25 11.55 09 14.13 13.5 13.82 02 11 6.21

 27 -  BELAHBIB  IKRAM   222231626308  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.29 10.0 10.65 9.98 12 11.0 11.75 12.88 13.5 12.03 09 12.63 17.2 14.92 02 30 11.34

 28 -  BELHAMRI  AYMEN   212131070656  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 0.33 1.0 3.5 1.61 00 10.0 8.0 11.5 13.5 10.6 09 10.38 15.2 12.79 02 12 6.18

 29 -  BELLAHSENE  AYMEN   222231646817  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.25 0.08 00 0.0 8.5 11.94 12.0 6.49 04 15.25 15.6 15.43 02 06 4.24

 30 -  BELLALIA  AMINA   222231588502  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.69 6.75 6.85 7.1 00 10.5 8.25 13.75 15.5 11.7 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 12 9.82

 31 -  BELOUCHRANI  YOUSRA   222231473813  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.73 6.42 9.35 6.5 00 11.5 10.0 14.25 11.0 11.65 09 12.0 15.6 13.8 02 12 9.43
 32 -  BEN SALLOUA  NARIMENE
RABIAA

  222231348111  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.96 11.75 10.3 9.34 12 10.0 7.5 14.0 16.0 11.5 09 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 30 10.91

 33 -  BENAISSA  KHADIDJA   222231361102  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.83 10.0 8.85 10.23 18 10.5 10.0 12.5 11.5 11.0 09 11.38 14.6 12.99 02 30 11.06

 34 -  BENALLAL  AMIRA   222231514514  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.89 7.0 8.4 7.76 00 12.5 12.75 13.13 14.0 12.98 09 13.0 15.8 14.4 02 30 10.5
 35 -  BENAMMAR  WALAA
ABDESSAMAD

  212131054297  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 7.0 0.0 2.33 00 0.0 0.0 8.13 0.0 1.63 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.71

 36 -  BENANTAR  ANES   222231318317  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 37 -  BENBELIL  NIHAD   222231382909  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 38 -  BENCHAA  MOHAMED   222231517917  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.94 11.8 15.0 12.58 18 10.0 8.5 12.81 11.5 10.56 09 13.63 16.2 14.92 02 30 12.4
 39 -  BENDAHMANE  MEHDI
AHCENE

  202031075790  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 00 11.25 10.0 12.0 10.5 11.0 09 17.25 10.0 13.63 02 12 6.49

 40 -  BENDJAZIA  ACHRAF
AKRAM

  222231360316  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.69 14.0 12.7 13.46 18 13.25 10.0 13.13 17.5 13.43 09 14.25 15.6 14.93 02 30 13.77
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 41 -  BENHADJ-ABED  MAISSA   212231452115  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 42 -  BENKARA  FARAH   222231524212  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.93 8.18 8.98 6.7 00 12.0 10.0 14.25 13.5 12.35 09 12.88 16.6 14.74 02 12 9.91

 43 -  BENMEHENNI  ASMA   222231381718  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 7.92 5.85 8.9 7.56 00 12.0 10.0 15.25 14.8 12.81 09 12.38 17.0 14.69 02 30 10.2
 44 -  BENOUARETS  MOHAMED
ADEM

  222231483102  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 45 -  BENOUASSER  AYMEN
CHAMSSEDDIN

  161932014300  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 46 -  BENRAIS  KHEIREDDINE   212131086719  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 9.04 12.5 8.85 10.13 18 10.0 10.5 12.13 12.5 11.03 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 30 11.13

 47 -  BENSALAH  ABDALLAH   222231388308  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.17 7.25 10.0 7.14 06 10.5 7.0 14.25 11.0 10.65 09 11.5 15.0 13.25 02 18 9.24

 48 -  BENZELIKHA  MERIEM   222231483504  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 0.42 4.4 5.75 3.52 00 14.0 10.0 15.0 15.2 13.64 09 10.0 17.4 13.7 02 12 8.37

 49 -  BENZIANE  MERIEM   222231382711  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.4 11.0 6.25 8.22 06 10.0 12.0 14.63 13.0 11.93 09 11.88 15.6 13.74 02 30 10.48

 50 -  BERKANE  IMAD EDDINE   212131092303  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 11.75 9.25 6.0 9.0 06 10.0 10.5 12.25 10.0 10.55 09 14.75 14.0 14.38 02 30 10.29

 51 -  BERKI  INES   222231572705  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.48 5.5 4.7 5.89 00 15.0 10.5 12.44 12.0 12.99 09 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 12 9.45

 52 -  BESSA  NIHAD   222231347215  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.0 4.75 7.25 5.67 00 10.0 10.0 15.0 14.0 11.8 09 13.38 13.4 13.39 02 12 8.93

 53 -  BETOUCHE  SARAH   222231576607  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.33 4.5 4.5 3.44 00 10.0 10.0 12.31 12.0 10.86 09 12.63 16.6 14.62 02 12 7.62

 54 -  BEYOUD  Abdelmadjid   222239546219  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 55 -  BOUAFIA  HADIL   222231659413  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 14.69 11.95 14.75 13.8 18 14.25 10.5 12.25 12.5 12.75 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 30 13.7

 56 -  BOUAKAZ  NAFAA   222231500608  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 14.13 12.5 9.5 12.04 18 10.0 7.5 14.44 14.5 11.29 09 13.5 13.4 13.45 02 30 12.16

 57 -  BOUAYAD  NAWEL   222231620704  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.67 8.5 9.4 7.86 00 13.75 13.5 14.75 14.2 13.99 09 12.75 16.2 14.48 02 30 10.86
 58 -  BOUCHENDOUKA  MOUSSA
ELFAROUK

  222231521111  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.84 8.46 10.0 7.1 06 10.0 10.0 10.5 14.0 10.9 09 13.75 15.8 14.78 02 18 9.47

 59 -  BOUCHICHA  IKRAM   222231659908  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.83 5.5 10.3 6.54 06 10.5 8.0 15.25 15.0 11.85 09 13.75 13.2 13.48 02 18 9.3

 60 -  BOUCIF  BILLEL   222231346105  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 2.5 6.5 3.0 00 11.0 7.0 10.94 8.0 9.59 06 11.38 16.6 13.99 02 09 6.88

 61 -  BOUGHALAD  KATIA   222231619617  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.25 10.75 7.3 8.77 06 14.0 12.0 12.63 15.5 13.63 09 13.75 15.4 14.58 02 30 11.13

 62 -  BOUGHAMBOUZ  ZEINEB   212231444702  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.65 12.75 10.75 8.72 12 11.0 8.0 15.25 15.0 12.05 09 10.63 13.6 12.12 02 30 10.41

 63 -  BOUHNICH  SARA   222231376017  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 64 -  BOUKERRA  HATEM   212131095486  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 8.15 3.75 8.25 6.72 00 13.0 15.0 13.13 12.75 13.38 09 13.25 12.75 13.0 02 12 9.82

 65 -  BOULARAF  HIBA   222231609912  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 2.31 3.75 10.2 5.42 06 11.5 10.0 14.4 15.0 12.48 09 10.38 12.8 11.59 02 17 8.37

 66 -  BOULAROUK  AMIRA   222231567908  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.33 7.0 10.0 6.44 06 10.0 10.0 14.38 12.0 11.28 09 15.0 15.2 15.1 02 18 9.33
 67 -  BOUMETLOUA  MOHAMED
RAYANE

  222231499808  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.58 7.0 6.75 6.44 00 10.0 10.5 13.5 13.6 11.52 09 13.5 16.6 15.05 02 12 9.51
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 68 -  BOURICH  AMEL   222231348101  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.75 10.0 7.1 6.95 06 10.5 10.0 13.75 16.6 12.27 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 18 9.9

 69 -  BOUSBIA  SIF EDDINE   222231607915  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 00 0.0 0.0 11.75 13.0 4.95 04 11.63 0.0 5.82 01 05 2.41
 70 -  BOUTADJINE  IMAD EDDINE   212131078449  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.42 16.0 14.9 13.77 18 8.5 10.0 14.25 15.5 11.35 09 12.38 15.4 13.89 02 30 12.97

 71 -  BOUZIANE  Arkane abdelilah   222231389202  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 1.2 3.25 1.57 00 10.0 7.5 14.0 12.5 10.8 09 11.38 16.2 13.79 02 11 5.63

 72 -  BRAHMA  AYA BOUCHRA   222231495414  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.27 6.25 7.9 5.81 00 14.5 10.5 13.88 15.5 13.78 09 13.88 16.8 15.34 02 12 9.93

 73 -  CHABOUNI  AHCENE   212131059580  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.33 00 11.0 10.0 11.75 14.8 11.71 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 12 9.34

 74 -  CHENNOUFI  RIHEM   222231393815  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.79 9.15 8.25 7.06 00 10.5 8.0 15.25 15.35 11.92 09 11.88 16.6 14.24 02 12 9.74

 75 -  CHERAHENE  Salah-eddine   202051555088  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.25 5.0 7.5 5.25 00 11.25 14.5 10.75 14.25 12.4 09 18.75 16.25 17.5 02 12 9.31

 76 -  CHIBANE  AHLEM   222231190603  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 2.02 4.25 8.35 4.87 00 11.0 8.0 4.5 14.6 9.82 06 12.5 15.4 13.95 02 09 7.7

 77 -  CHOUITEH  SOUNDOUS   222231622510  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 00 0.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 1.4 00 9.13 15.6 12.37 02 03 2.84

 78 -  DAHMANE  HAMZA   212131089536  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 5.66 4.99 10.0 6.88 06 10.5 11.0 14.0 10.5 11.3 09 14.0 11.0 12.5 02 18 9.35

 79 -  DAHMANI  KARIMA   212131059739  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.35 11.0 8.95 8.77 06 15.25 10.0 10.0 11.5 12.4 09 14.38 13.5 13.94 02 30 10.87

 80 -  DEBBAGHI  NABILA   202031039918  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 7.66 11.0 3.73 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.1

 81 -  DJAFFALI  DOUAA   222231401720  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.5 11.75 8.5 8.92 06 10.0 8.0 12.19 14.0 10.84 09 12.88 16.4 14.64 02 30 10.46

 82 -  DJAFFALI  LINA   212234199901  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.27 4.5 8.85 5.87 00 10.0 7.0 15.0 14.0 11.2 09 13.5 16.8 15.15 02 12 8.89

 83 -  DJANI  LINA ANYA   222231522107  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.94 6.5 10.0 7.15 06 10.0 10.0 14.5 15.0 11.9 09 13.0 15.0 14.0 02 18 9.76

 84 -  DJENNAS  ROMAISSA   222231524103  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.0 3.55 7.75 4.1 00 14.0 8.5 14.38 12.5 12.68 09 13.88 15.0 14.44 02 12 8.36

 85 -  DJOUADI  BOUTHAINA   222231607317  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.79 7.25 11.1 8.38 06 12.25 13.0 12.5 12.5 12.5 09 10.0 16.2 13.1 02 30 10.42

 86 -  DJOUDI  KELTOUM SARA   212131073061  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 8.75 7.0 10.25 8.67 06 10.25 13.0 8.0 11.5 10.6 09 13.25 11.75 12.5 02 30 10.03

 87 -  ELMIR  FAROUK   202031046323  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.25 1.0 0.75 00 14.75 13.75 0.0 0.0 8.65 05 11.5 12.0 11.75 02 07 4.32

 88 -  FACI  ZAKARIA   212131032521  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 16.27 15.0 13.75 15.01 18 11.5 10.0 13.31 14.0 12.06 09 13.25 16.6 14.93 02 30 14.07
 89 -  FODIL  CHOUROUK
KHADIDJA

  222231516415  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.08 10.25 3.25 6.86 06 12.0 10.0 14.63 14.0 12.53 09 12.25 17.0 14.63 02 18 9.92

 90 -  GACEM  CHAIMA HIBA   222231311412  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.33 7.0 6.0 4.44 00 11.0 10.0 11.38 13.0 11.28 09 12.63 15.0 13.82 02 12 8.06

 91 -  GAOUA  ADEL   212231549101  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.42 7.25 10.0 7.89 06 15.0 10.0 12.63 14.0 13.33 09 13.13 16.2 14.67 02 30 10.71

 92 -  GASMI  IKRAM   222231485610  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 2.5 5.25 2.58 00 10.5 8.25 10.88 12.0 10.43 09 12.63 14.2 13.42 02 12 6.89

 93 -  GHEZALI  HASSINA   222231554812  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 94 -  GHEZZALI  ABDELKADER   192131068319  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 0.75 7.25 11.2 6.4 06 10.25 10.0 15.0 13.5 11.8 09 13.38 17.2 15.29 02 17 9.13
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 95 -  GOUASMI  HAITHEM
ABDERRAHMANE

  212131054192  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.67 00 10.0 0.0 11.44 10.0 8.29 08 14.5 10.75 12.63 02 10 4.28

 96 -  GOUSMI  ISLAM   222231637918  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.98 8.25 9.3 8.51 00 12.75 13.0 14.5 14.5 13.5 09 13.13 16.6 14.87 02 30 11.23

 97 -  GUERMI  HALA   212131054183  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.96 8.5 10.0 7.82 06 13.0 7.5 12.5 15.35 12.27 09 10.63 15.2 12.92 02 30 10.03

 98 -  GUERRIB  MANEL   222231362902  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 8.03 5.51 10.0 7.85 06 12.0 10.0 14.0 15.5 12.7 09 12.88 11.0 11.94 02 18 9.94

 99 -  HADJOU  ABDELHALIM   212131054283  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 3.0 0.5 0.0 1.17 00 14.0 15.5 11.0 12.0 13.3 09 13.38 13.25 13.32 02 12 6.89

 100 -  HAMANE  FERIEL   222231573917  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 101 -  HAMMOU ALI  OMAR   222239532711  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.33 10.0 9.9 8.08 06 10.0 10.0 13.5 13.6 11.42 09 12.38 15.8 14.09 02 30 10.06

 102 -  HANSALI  YOUCEF   222231327207  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.79 14.5 11.7 11.66 18 13.75 14.5 13.25 13.5 13.75 09 11.63 16.2 13.92 02 30 12.8

 103 -  HASSANI  ABDELLAH   212131079475  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.67 10.0 10.0 7.89 12 10.0 16.0 10.25 14.0 12.05 09 15.0 15.6 15.3 02 30 10.4

 104 -  HEDDIR  TAREK   222231504007  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 105 -  HOCINE  ABDELLAH   222231486313  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 1.17 1.25 1.75 1.39 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 05 13.88 14.6 14.24 02 08 5.0

 106 -  HOUACINE  AMINA   212131074523  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 1.5 0.25 5.35 2.37 00 16.0 15.0 12.37 10.0 13.87 09 14.25 13.25 13.75 02 12 7.86

 107 -  HOUAIT  LIZA   212131059615  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.25 6.25 13.25 8.25 06 11.0 8.0 11.25 14.8 11.21 09 14.88 15.2 15.04 02 30 10.49

 108 -  IGOULALENE  ZINEB   212131052098  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.4 8.65 10.0 8.02 06 13.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 11.2 09 13.63 12.25 12.94 02 30 10.0

 109 -  IKHEFOULMA  RAYANE   212231444216  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.29 4.25 10.0 7.85 06 14.5 11.25 14.88 14.8 13.99 09 13.88 14.6 14.24 02 30 10.83

 110 -  IKHLEF  LAMIA   222231388407  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.71 8.5 10.0 7.4 06 10.0 10.25 14.25 12.5 11.4 09 13.0 16.4 14.7 02 18 9.82

 111 -  KADI  ISLAM   212131056000  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.0 2.0 5.75 3.58 00 15.0 7.5 11.75 14.0 12.65 09 12.75 15.6 14.18 02 12 8.17

 112 -  KADRI  ISLEM   202031044480  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 1.75 10.0 6.75 6.17 06 10.25 12.0 10.5 13.0 11.2 09 15.5 11.75 13.63 02 17 8.63

 113 -  KAIS  ABDELMALEK   222231355617  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 9.29 6.25 10.0 8.51 06 11.5 10.0 11.63 14.0 11.73 09 7.88 13.4 10.64 02 18 9.85

 114 -  KARA  BESMA   222231401515  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.08 3.75 5.25 3.36 00 11.0 10.5 11.38 12.5 11.28 09 16.0 17.2 16.6 02 12 7.76
 115 -  KARA  RAYANE BELKACEM   222231502510  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 1.5 0.75 0.75 00 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 1.2 00 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 03 3.21

 116 -  KASMI  HIBAT
ERRAHMANE

  222231473807  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.21 9.0 6.9 6.37 00 8.0 10.0 14.25 14.6 10.97 09 11.38 14.6 12.99 02 12 8.77

 117 -  KERMICHE  MARIA   222231523603  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.3 7.63 10.15 7.03 06 10.0 9.88 14.38 10.5 10.95 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 18 9.4

 118 -  KHAMRI  NASR EDDINE   212132004515  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.46 5.25 10.0 7.57 06 11.0 8.0 12.63 13.6 11.25 09 14.88 15.4 15.14 02 18 9.92

 119 -  KHAYARHOUM  Cheikh   22228MRT12152 14.0 14.0 01 3.69 6.0 10.0 6.56 06 12.25 10.5 13.0 14.0 12.4 09 13.25 15.4 14.33 02 18 9.63

 120 -  KHOUDI  IKRAM   202031050155  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.25 3.0 2.0 1.75 00 10.5 13.5 10.62 12.0 11.42 09 10.0 13.5 11.75 02 12 6.26

 121 -  KHOUDJA  IMENE   202031083881  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.27 17.0 14.25 15.17 18 12.0 11.25 14.88 17.0 13.43 09 13.13 16.6 14.87 02 30 14.55

 122 -  KHOUDJA  SOHAIB   222231340907  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 00 0.0 0.0 7.38 0.0 1.48 00 0.0 16.2 8.1 01 02 2.3
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 123 -  KIOUAS  YASMINE   222231363407  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.13 6.0 2.95 4.03 00 11.0 10.0 14.88 17.0 12.78 09 13.13 14.2 13.67 02 12 8.32

 124 -  KORAI  AMINE   222231404103  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 125 -  LAHLOU  ASMA   222231524002  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.94 7.5 8.1 7.85 00 14.5 17.25 15.0 15.2 15.29 09 10.38 16.2 13.29 02 30 11.22

 126 -  LAIB  Tarek ammar   191931068812  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 17.25 10.0 0.0 5.45 03 0.0 14.0 7.0 01 04 2.43

 127 -  LAKHDARI  Maroua   222231483408  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 0.08 3.85 5.25 3.06 00 14.0 10.0 11.44 14.0 12.69 09 11.75 0.0 5.88 01 11 6.93

 128 -  LAMRAOUI  ABIR   222231660001  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.21 4.0 3.35 2.52 00 0.0 10.5 10.56 8.0 5.81 03 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 06 5.5

 129 -  LARAK  SABAH   222231472216  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.08 6.25 9.2 7.18 00 12.0 12.0 14.25 11.0 12.25 09 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 30 10.03

 130 -  LARBAOUI  YASMINE   222231633302  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 14.0 14.25 12.75 18 14.25 11.5 13.75 15.5 13.85 09 11.5 15.0 13.25 02 30 13.21
 131 -  LAROUCI
ABDERRAHMANE

  202031082870  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.26 9.01 10.0 7.76 06 10.75 11.5 13.37 13.0 11.87 09 15.0 12.25 13.63 02 18 9.79

 132 -  LARROUM  ABDELLAH
WALID

  191931066526  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 4.25 6.0 6.5 5.58 00 16.5 16.0 10.0 8.13 13.43 09 19.5 10.0 14.75 02 12 9.29

 133 -  LAZREG  TASSABIH   222231318415  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.52 12.0 10.0 8.84 12 10.5 10.0 14.5 14.6 12.02 09 12.75 16.6 14.68 02 30 10.77
 134 -  LEFKIR  NADINE YOUSRA   222231620520  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.21 5.25 10.2 6.55 06 14.25 13.5 12.0 14.0 13.6 09 15.5 17.0 16.25 02 30 10.38

 135 -  LOUAIFI  LINA   222231388417  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.92 5.5 4.5 3.97 00 10.5 10.0 14.5 13.5 11.8 09 13.63 15.0 14.32 02 12 8.08

 136 -  MAHAI  DOUNIA   222231589313  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.96 7.5 10.4 6.62 06 10.0 7.0 14.25 12.0 10.65 09 11.5 15.6 13.55 02 18 9.17
 137 -  MAHBOUB  Mohamed
mondher

  212131079410  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 1.0 2.7 1.57 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.8 2.96 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.7

 138 -  MAHIOUS  MOHAMED
ESSADEK

  222231639503  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.79 10.25 10.5 9.85 12 10.0 8.5 14.75 15.5 11.75 09 12.25 15.6 13.93 02 30 11.19

 139 -  MANSOURI  MAROUA   222231470816  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.19 3.25 8.0 4.48 00 12.0 10.0 12.69 12.5 11.84 09 12.88 15.8 14.34 02 12 8.36

 140 -  MAOUEL  MELISSA   212131014693  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.08 9.5 6.55 6.71 00 14.0 7.5 14.88 12.0 12.48 09 13.0 16.2 14.6 02 12 9.82
 141 -  MECELLEM  NOUR
ELIMANE

  222231622720  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.17 8.0 6.25 5.14 00 8.0 10.0 11.13 13.0 10.03 09 11.88 12.8 12.34 02 12 8.01

 142 -  MECHALI  MOHAMMED
RAFIQ

  212132067354  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 7.99 8.94 11.35 9.43 06 14.0 10.25 3.75 4.24 9.25 05 12.63 11.2 11.92 02 14 9.82

 143 -  MEDJEK  REDOUANE-
ABDERRAHIM

  212131072137  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.85 0.0 0.25 1.03 00 15.0 12.0 13.13 13.5 13.73 09 13.63 12.25 12.94 02 12 6.99

 144 -  MEHEMMEL  FATEH ISMAIL   222231517208  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.21 9.5 8.25 6.65 00 10.0 8.0 13.06 12.0 10.61 09 13.38 14.6 13.99 02 12 9.17

 145 -  MEKSOUD  MOHAMED   202031066287  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 8.0 7.25 6.75 00 12.5 10.75 12.25 10.0 11.6 09 15.75 14.25 15.0 02 12 9.51

 146 -  MENAD  SAWSSEN   191931091748  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 13.25 0.0 0.0 2.65 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 0.78

 147 -  MERIMI  MOHAMED   212131033636  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.33 00 16.0 15.0 11.0 10.5 13.7 09 14.13 14.25 14.19 02 12 8.87
 148 -  MESSAADIA  MOHAMED
SALIM

  222231608609  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.0 1.55 6.75 3.43 00 10.0 7.5 14.06 12.5 10.81 09 13.63 14.0 13.82 02 12 7.5
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 149 -  MESSADI  IBRAHIM EL
KHALIL

  212231694005  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 150 -  MESSAOUDI  MERIEM
NESRINE

  222231312002  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.13 4.6 6.0 5.24 00 12.0 10.5 15.0 14.0 12.7 09 11.25 16.6 13.93 02 12 9.09

 151 -  MILOUDI  RABAH NADJM
EDDINE

  202031085887  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 1.25 1.0 1.75 1.33 00 10.25 0.0 10.0 12.5 8.6 08 0.5 10.0 5.25 01 10 4.65

 152 -  MOHAMDI  MARIA   212131072435  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 3.5 8.5 10.0 7.33 06 13.0 13.0 10.0 7.5 11.3 09 13.0 11.75 12.38 02 18 9.51
 153 -  MOHAMED EL MOCTAR
VALL  Mohamed mahmoud

  22228MRT11004 16.0 16.0 01 17.08 12.0 19.0 16.03 18 16.0 15.0 13.88 14.0 14.98 09 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 30 15.65

 154 -  MOHAMED GHOUEILY  Sid
ahmed lamar

  22228MRT10979 14.0 14.0 01 13.08 13.0 12.9 12.99 18 14.25 11.25 14.13 13.5 13.48 09 13.0 15.8 14.4 02 30 13.36

 155 -  MOHAMED LEMINE EL
KHERCHY  Oum el kheiratt

  22228MRT10978 16.0 16.0 01 11.31 6.25 13.3 10.29 18 11.0 10.0 13.0 13.5 11.7 09 13.88 17.8 15.84 02 30 11.69

 156 -  MOHAMMED CHERIF
AMEL

  181831031699  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.67 00 10.5 11.25 7.5 12.75 10.5 09 14.0 13.25 13.63 02 12 7.84

 157 -  MOHAMMED-BAKIR  LINDA   192137089684  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 158 -  Moctar Salem Ahmed Lab
Sid'Ahmed

  22228MRT11005 15.0 15.0 01 13.94 12.0 11.55 12.5 18 12.25 12.0 14.13 16.0 13.33 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 30 13.16

 159 -  NADHIR  SABRINA   222231573616  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 3.17 7.2 13.0 7.79 06 10.0 7.5 14.25 14.6 11.27 09 12.25 15.4 13.83 02 18 9.65
 160 -  NAJI SID MOKTAR  El khansa   22228MRT10980 15.0 15.0 01 15.52 13.5 14.6 14.54 18 11.5 8.0 14.63 16.0 12.33 09 14.63 18.2 16.42 02 30 14.14

 161 -  OUARGHI  NABIL   222231335916  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.88 6.5 8.25 6.88 00 8.5 7.5 13.13 17.5 11.03 09 13.63 15.2 14.42 02 12 9.41

 162 -  OUARI  MARIA   222231369805  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 1.27 1.0 4.75 2.34 00 10.0 10.0 14.13 11.5 11.13 09 14.38 16.4 15.39 02 12 7.44

 163 -  OUKACI  CHABANE   222231377805  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.29 8.0 15.25 10.85 18 12.75 10.0 11.88 12.0 11.88 09 13.63 15.8 14.72 02 30 11.73

 164 -  OULD AMARA  AYOUB   222231390104  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.04 8.75 9.1 7.3 00 10.0 8.0 12.75 11.5 10.45 09 13.25 16.0 14.63 02 12 9.54

 165 -  OUNADJI  ABDELHADI   212231447811  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.83 12.0 8.6 9.81 06 10.0 8.0 11.25 15.5 10.95 09 13.25 14.0 13.63 02 30 11.02

 166 -  RABIA  YOUCEF   222232398314  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.25 0.08 00 6.5 0.0 11.75 12.5 7.45 04 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 05 2.82

 167 -  RAKIK  HAMZA   212131046150  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 1.75 1.5 4.5 2.58 00 12.0 13.0 14.88 10.5 12.48 09 14.13 12.75 13.44 02 12 7.53

 168 -  RIDANE  AYOUB   222231572901  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.08 0.0 0.0 0.03 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.02

 169 -  RIM  RIHEM   222231573116  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.55 7.84 13.0 9.13 06 7.34 10.0 12.5 11.5 9.74 05 11.38 12.6 11.99 02 14 9.99

 170 -  ROUIBAH  RAOUANE   222231610607  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.63 7.85 2.75 5.08 00 13.25 16.5 15.25 14.8 14.61 09 10.0 16.4 13.2 02 12 9.36

 171 -  SAADI  ISLAM   222231439818  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.52 6.33 12.65 7.5 06 11.0 10.0 11.81 13.0 11.36 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 10.0

 172 -  SADAOUI  MERIEM   222231608711  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.17 7.95 10.05 9.06 06 13.75 17.0 13.63 15.5 14.73 09 11.88 16.2 14.04 02 30 11.66
 173 -  SAKILANI  Mohamed wassim   222231389910  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 5.29 7.62 8.87 7.26 00 12.0 10.0 12.06 13.0 11.81 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 12 9.73

 174 -  SALHI  CHOUROUK   222231698408  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.15 8.5 9.8 7.15 00 10.0 8.0 11.38 15.5 10.98 09 12.13 16.2 14.17 02 12 9.51
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 175 -  SALMI  AMEL   212131053329  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 11.25 11.3 10.18 18 10.0 13.0 14.5 16.0 12.7 09 14.0 11.75 12.88 02 30 11.52

 176 -  SEDKAOUI  ZINEB   212131056680  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.67 00 10.0 12.0 5.5 3.0 8.1 05 10.38 12.5 11.44 02 08 4.88
 177 -  SEKKI  MOHAMED ZINE
ADINE

  222231403105  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.17 10.0 8.5 7.22 06 12.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 12.4 09 13.13 15.8 14.47 02 18 9.94

 178 -  SELLAMI  SEIF ISLAM   212131045887  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.15 8.75 15.45 11.78 18 16.0 15.0 11.0 14.0 14.4 09 14.38 12.0 13.19 02 30 12.91
 179 -  SERIR  ISLAM
ABDELFETTAH

  212131047506  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 2.15 3.4 10.0 5.18 06 13.0 14.0 15.13 13.0 13.63 09 13.5 13.75 13.63 02 18 9.15

 180 -  SKAIK  Anas   22228PSE11429 12.0 12.0 01 1.98 3.0 5.0 3.33 00 10.0 8.0 12.5 13.0 10.7 09 12.88 15.4 14.14 02 12 7.28

 181 -  SLIMANI  WALID   222231609704  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.08 15.7 14.4 14.73 18 17.0 15.25 14.25 15.5 15.8 09 12.75 16.4 14.58 02 30 14.98

 182 -  SMAHI  ARBIA   212131072331  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 5.51 8.51 10.85 8.29 06 10.25 13.0 10.0 13.0 11.3 09 13.63 11.75 12.69 02 30 10.0

 183 -  SOUAR  MIRA   222231377115  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 12.95 11.05 11.33 18 12.25 10.0 14.88 17.0 13.28 09 13.63 16.8 15.22 02 30 12.52

 184 -  SOUDANI  MELISSA   222231370208  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.54 2.0 4.0 2.51 00 10.0 10.0 12.19 12.0 10.84 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 12 7.03

 185 -  SOUKOU  NARDJES   212131027369  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 1.67 1.0 10.0 4.22 06 15.0 11.0 14.5 13.5 13.8 09 14.0 17.2 15.6 02 18 8.92
 186 -  TADJER  AHMED DEL KIFL   212131053269  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.13 13.5 8.2 7.94 06 14.5 13.5 10.13 14.0 13.33 09 13.5 13.0 13.25 02 30 10.62

 187 -  TADJINE  ISHAK LOUAI   212231458009  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 1.0 0.25 0.42 00 8.5 8.5 11.75 11.0 9.65 04 15.75 15.8 15.78 02 07 5.68
 188 -  TEGGUIA  FARES AMIR
ABDELMALEK

  212131070684  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 4.74 7.83 11.25 7.94 06 10.0 11.75 11.5 12.5 11.15 09 14.0 11.5 12.75 02 18 9.84

 189 -  TIGHIOUART  MERIEM   222231574415  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 5.27 6.52 9.67 7.15 00 10.0 8.27 14.5 13.6 11.27 09 12.5 16.0 14.25 02 12 9.48

 190 -  TOUATI  IMANE   222231641405  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.38 1.55 2.0 1.98 00 6.0 7.5 14.88 10.5 8.98 04 8.25 13.8 11.03 02 07 5.99

 191 -  TRABSI  WALID   222231621003  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.92 10.5 10.4 9.27 12 8.5 10.0 14.75 15.5 11.45 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 30 10.95

 192 -  YACEF  AICHA IHCEN   212131073055  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.1 10.15 8.9 9.05 06 10.5 12.0 14.0 13.5 12.1 09 12.63 11.75 12.19 02 30 10.73
 193 -  YAHIAOUI  RAMI
ABDERRAHIM

  191931065339  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 194 -  YAHMI  LIZA   222231411512  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 2.77 3.5 8.9 5.06 00 17.0 18.0 12.81 14.0 15.76 09 13.63 16.4 15.02 02 30 10.2

 195 -  YASRI  KIRAM   212131079079  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 1.0 2.55 3.0 2.18 00 10.0 10.0 14.63 11.5 11.23 09 10.25 10.0 10.13 02 12 6.3
 196 -  YELLES  MOHAMED IDIR   222231377819  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.21 6.7 14.95 9.29 06 13.25 13.5 11.75 14.2 13.19 09 12.25 16.4 14.33 02 30 11.42

 197 -  YOUCEF ISLAM  AIT
NAMANE

  212131099803  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 1.5 0.0 4.0 1.83 00 16.0 17.0 12.13 10.5 14.33 09 14.25 13.5 13.88 02 12 7.73

 198 -  YOUYOU  IDIR   222231649709  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.31 2.75 11.1 7.05 06 7.5 10.5 14.75 14.5 10.95 09 12.13 15.2 13.67 02 18 9.62
 199 -  ZEGGOUR  RYMA
CHAHINEZ

  222231664219  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 7.44 9.5 8.05 8.33 00 12.75 8.5 14.75 13.5 12.45 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 30 11.11

 200 -  ZEIDANE NENNI  Zeidane   22228MRT12154 15.0 15.0 01 10.83 6.5 10.65 9.33 12 10.0 10.5 13.0 14.0 11.5 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 10.91

 201 -  ZEMIT  MANEL   202031047868  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.43 7.18 9.73 6.78 00 16.0 12.75 14.63 11.25 14.13 09 12.5 13.75 13.13 02 30 10.0

 156Page 30 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :04
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 202 -  ZERAIA  Mohamed rayane lotfi   222231504309  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 7.38 8.0 3.08 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.91

 203 -  ZERROUKI  CHAKIB
RAYANE

  212131053291  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 1.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 00 15.0 15.0 0.0 10.5 11.1 09 15.13 15.0 15.07 02 12 6.48

 204 -  ZERROUKI  IMED EDDINE   212131079481  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 0.0 3.0 10.0 4.33 06 15.5 13.25 5.0 0.0 9.85 05 14.75 12.75 13.75 02 14 7.6

 205 -  ZOUAOUI  MARIA
KHADIDJA

  212231456816  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.73 5.75 7.1 5.53 00 15.0 17.0 14.63 14.0 15.13 09 14.75 17.6 16.18 02 30 10.34

 206 -  ZOUGGARI  BOUALEM   222231235412  (N) 4.0 4.0 00 0.0 1.0 4.25 1.75 00 6.5 7.0 14.0 14.6 9.72 04 12.75 16.6 14.68 02 06 5.75
 207 -  ZOUGOUARI  SAFAA
MERIEM

  222231394018  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.33 0.0 0.25 0.19 00 7.5 10.0 11.31 14.0 10.06 09 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 12 5.86
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 1 -  ABDELLI  ANIS   222231368517  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.58 6.95 8.6 7.71 00 16.0 10.0 13.63 15.0 14.13 09 14.0 13.8 13.9 02 30 10.93

 2 -  ABDESSEMED  Zineb   212234334103  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 19.0 19.43 19.0 19.14 18 19.5 16.0 13.62 15.7 16.86 09 14.63 16.4 15.52 02 30 18.04
 3 -  ABED MERAIM  SARAH
FATTOUMA

  191931046171  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.67 00 18.0 18.75 8.13 0.0 12.58 09 11.75 16.0 13.88 02 12 6.36

 4 -  ABID  AYMEN BADIS   222231523212  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.08 5.53 3.0 5.54 00 18.5 14.75 15.5 14.5 16.35 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 30 10.19

 5 -  ABTROUN  MEHENNA   222231663819  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 6 -  ADROUCHE  Younes   222231628120  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.67 4.8 3.5 3.99 00 12.0 12.0 13.31 12.5 12.36 09 14.88 14.0 14.44 02 12 8.51

 7 -  AIT ABBAS  SARA   212131072186  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.67 00 12.0 14.0 14.38 15.0 13.48 09 12.38 13.5 12.94 02 12 8.34
 8 -  AL ZATARI  ABDUL RAHMAN   212131052066  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.77 7.02 6.32 6.7 00 11.0 11.25 13.83 13.0 12.02 09 14.5 12.25 13.38 02 12 9.57

 9 -  ALIOUANE  MEHDI ZAKARIA   212131073004  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 0.4 1.5 1.97 00 12.0 14.25 11.12 6.0 11.07 09 13.63 12.25 12.94 02 12 6.41

 10 -  ALIOUANE  YAHIA   212231706009  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.58 1.2 2.0 2.26 00 5.5 7.0 10.0 14.0 8.4 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 05 4.43
 11 -  ALLOUACHE  ABDELLATIF   202031058807  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 6.83 10.15 10.0 8.99 12 10.0 14.25 3.0 10.0 9.45 07 16.38 12.0 14.19 02 30 10.12

 12 -  ALLOUCHE
ABDERRAHMANE ANIS

  212131068325  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.67 8.1 8.5 7.09 00 15.5 15.5 11.63 14.0 14.43 09 14.25 13.25 13.75 02 30 10.32

 13 -  AMAOUCHE  ALAA MELISSA   222231360403  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 5.8 6.5 7.43 06 16.0 13.0 15.0 15.5 15.1 09 14.38 13.8 14.09 02 30 10.97

 14 -  AMEURLAIN  KHADIDJA   222231401707  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.5 3.7 8.0 5.07 00 12.0 10.25 14.12 14.0 12.47 09 15.13 15.6 15.37 02 12 9.04
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 15 -  AMMARI  ABDALLAH   222231371613  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.33 6.96 10.3 8.53 06 16.0 10.75 13.69 15.0 14.29 09 15.5 15.0 15.25 02 30 11.51

 16 -  AMMARI  IBRAHIM   222231371602  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.75 6.0 8.3 6.68 00 12.75 10.5 13.94 15.0 12.99 09 15.5 15.0 15.25 02 30 10.15
 17 -  AMMOUR  MOHAMED ANIS   222231320908  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.58 4.8 3.5 5.29 00 17.0 12.25 9.5 10.0 13.15 09 14.5 14.0 14.25 02 12 9.23

 18 -  AMMOUR  YOUSRA   222231473215  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 7.5 7.1 8.2 06 15.0 10.25 13.87 16.0 14.02 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 30 11.26

 19 -  AOUCHA  RANIA   222231387905  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.83 6.55 7.0 7.13 00 12.75 10.0 14.62 14.0 12.82 09 14.75 13.8 14.28 02 12 9.99
 20 -  ARACHICHE  YOUCEF
NAZIM

  222231663920  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 16.67 13.02 10.5 13.4 18 11.0 8.5 12.31 15.0 11.56 09 13.63 13.6 13.62 02 30 13.04

 21 -  ARAR  YANIS   222231629209  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.25 10.0 10.0 9.42 12 15.5 14.0 13.88 15.0 14.78 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 30 11.94
 22 -  ASTALA  YACINE
ABDELGHAFOUR

  222231628617  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 8.0 11.42 6.5 8.64 06 15.5 13.5 14.06 13.0 14.31 09 14.5 14.2 14.35 02 30 11.59

 23 -  BACHA  KHALED WALID   202031067124  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.67 1.5 0.25 1.47 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.78

 24 -  BAKELLI  MOHAMED   212131075689  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.5 3.0 8.0 4.5 00 12.5 15.5 10.0 12.5 12.6 09 14.13 15.25 14.69 02 12 8.7

 25 -  BAKOUR  INES   222231628413  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 13.33 14.85 8.0 12.06 18 16.0 12.75 11.88 13.5 14.03 09 12.5 16.2 14.35 02 30 13.08

 26 -  BEKHTIAR  IYAD   222231318214  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.08 10.6 8.0 9.56 12 4.5 8.0 10.0 6.6 6.72 02 14.88 13.8 14.34 02 17 9.55

 27 -  BELAID AKIL  SAID   222231405209  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.83 14.53 5.0 10.12 18 11.0 10.0 13.69 12.5 11.64 09 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 30 11.4

 28 -  BELEKBIR  YOUCEF   212131056957  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 11.5 0.0 0.0 6.3 05 12.75 14.0 13.38 02 08 4.02

 29 -  BELHADI  ALAA EDDINE   212131051686  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.67 6.65 11.5 9.61 12 10.0 10.25 12.75 15.0 11.6 09 15.13 13.0 14.07 02 30 11.15
 30 -  BELHADJ  YOUCEF
MUSTAPHA

  222231519617  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 31 -  BENALI  ANAS
ABDELDJALIL

  202031066639  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 7.75 11.0 3.5 16.0 9.2 03 16.75 13.75 15.25 02 06 5.31

 32 -  BENCHABANE  WISSAL   222231502607  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 5.9 6.7 4.87 00 8.0 13.25 12.69 10.0 10.39 09 9.88 15.2 12.54 02 12 8.05

 33 -  BENCHENITI  SOUHAIB   212131058061  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.17 0.5 3.5 1.39 00 11.0 6.0 0.0 13.0 8.2 06 14.25 13.2 13.73 02 09 5.53

 34 -  BENHADID  LYNA   222231522106  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.92 5.75 4.5 6.06 00 14.25 10.25 12.38 10.5 12.33 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 12 9.68
 35 -  BENKEROUK
ABDELOUAKIL WAIL

  222231648205  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.75 10.5 5.0 8.08 06 11.0 10.0 14.38 13.5 11.98 09 12.0 15.2 13.6 02 30 10.28

 36 -  BENLALAM  SAMY   212131045865  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 10.68 3.25 6.18 6.7 06 15.0 12.75 13.88 14.75 14.28 09 13.25 10.0 11.63 02 30 10.0

 37 -  BENMOUHOUB  YOUNES   202031088335  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 12.08 14.95 10.0 12.34 18 11.0 10.0 14.0 6.5 10.5 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 30 12.17

 38 -  BENSEMMANE  MIMI   222231627816  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 9.13 9.69 7.96 8.93 00 11.0 7.0 14.62 13.5 11.42 09 0.0 13.0 6.5 01 11 9.44
 39 -  BENZIDOUNE  MANEL
MERIEM

  212131095627  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 6.51 6.76 8.26 7.18 00 10.5 15.25 11.75 14.75 12.55 09 14.63 13.5 14.07 02 30 10.0

 40 -  BERROUAL  HIBA   222231348112  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.67 10.0 3.5 5.39 06 14.5 11.0 12.5 14.0 13.3 09 14.38 13.4 13.89 02 18 9.34

 41 -  BESTAL  ABDOUALLAH   222231384203  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.83 7.7 4.0 6.84 00 12.75 10.0 14.38 14.5 12.88 09 13.88 15.4 14.64 02 12 9.96
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 42 -  BOUAOUINA  RAOUANE   222231410619  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.25 7.43 0.5 3.73 00 14.25 10.25 12.25 14.0 13.0 09 10.88 15.0 12.94 02 12 8.2

 43 -  BOUBRED  AMINE   222231318315  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.42 6.4 1.5 5.11 00 10.0 8.25 12.88 12.0 10.63 09 14.5 13.4 13.95 02 12 8.24
 44 -  BOUCENDALA  MOHAMED
AYOUB

  222231394413  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.26

 45 -  BOUCETTA  MOHAMED   222231473110  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.04 12.25 7.0 10.1 18 15.5 11.0 12.81 12.0 13.36 09 13.38 13.6 13.49 02 30 11.75
 46 -  BOUDELLAA  LIDIA SUSANE   212131052159  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 00 15.5 10.25 14.0 13.0 13.65 09 12.0 13.0 12.5 02 12 8.46

 47 -  BOUDINA  INSAF   222231626310  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.08 5.45 8.0 5.84 00 12.75 10.25 13.38 12.5 12.33 09 12.13 15.6 13.87 02 12 9.11
 48 -  BOUDRAR  YOUCEF WAFIK   222231405412  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.67 10.0 4.5 7.39 06 12.25 10.0 13.87 18.5 13.37 09 13.5 15.2 14.35 02 30 10.59

 49 -  BOUFELDJA  SARA   222231402207  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.0 0.25 0.25 0.5 00 15.5 12.75 10.81 13.5 13.61 09 13.63 15.0 14.32 02 12 6.89

 50 -  BOUFELLAH  HADJER   222231603905  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.83 10.0 5.5 7.44 06 11.0 11.75 13.75 12.1 11.92 09 13.63 15.6 14.62 02 30 10.05

 51 -  BOUHAOUCHE  WAIL   222231388902  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 52 -  BOULAFAAT  TAISSIR   212131091431  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 1.5 2.5 2.33 00 13.5 14.5 11.0 14.5 13.4 09 14.25 14.5 14.38 02 12 7.81

 53 -  BOULOUIKA   ANIS   191931083440  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.5 0.5 3.0 2.33 00 10.0 14.0 6.0 12.0 10.4 09 14.38 12.0 13.19 02 12 6.49

 54 -  BOUNEKHLA   MEHDI   202031066432  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 55 -  BOUOUKA  HOUSSAM   222231346109  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 56 -  BOUSSEKSOU  MELISSA
SAADIA

  222231627814  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 7.25 7.2 8.15 06 13.75 11.0 15.38 15.0 13.78 09 13.5 15.6 14.55 02 30 10.79

 57 -  BOUSSOUAR  MARIA   222231524301  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 58 -  BOUZID  MOHAMED NAZIM   191933021071  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 59 -  BOUZNAD  YOUCEF   202031088365  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 5.42 3.8 0.5 3.24 00 10.0 15.0 10.25 15.5 12.15 09 14.13 14.0 14.07 02 12 7.74

 60 -  BOUZRINA  REZKI RAMY   222231563708  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.08 11.0 10.0 10.36 18 17.0 13.0 15.0 14.5 15.3 09 14.38 15.2 14.79 02 30 12.49

 61 -  BRADAI  AKRAM   222231363703  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.83 5.43 3.0 5.09 00 17.0 11.5 14.0 10.0 13.9 09 12.5 14.6 13.55 02 12 9.26

 62 -  BSAISSA  BADREDDINE   222231617917  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.96 10.0 4.5 6.49 06 17.0 10.75 15.38 13.5 14.73 09 13.25 15.0 14.13 02 30 10.2

 63 -  CHABI  SARA   222231340812  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 6.55 4.5 7.02 06 12.0 10.0 13.44 13.0 12.09 09 13.63 13.6 13.62 02 18 9.58
 64 -  CHAFAI  MOHAMED
ABDELBAKI

  212131046166  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.5 1.0 5.5 3.67 00 12.0 15.25 6.75 13.5 11.9 09 15.0 14.0 14.5 02 12 8.03

 65 -  CHAHMA  IDJLAL   222231472106  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.17 9.55 6.9 8.21 00 11.5 11.5 11.31 13.5 11.86 09 14.0 12.0 13.0 02 30 10.42

 66 -  CHAIB  DANIA   222231481220  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.0 11.88 8.0 10.29 18 14.5 7.5 10.88 13.5 12.18 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 30 11.81
 67 -  CHERFAOUI  MANEL ZOHRA   222231580102  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.75 2.75 4.0 3.83 00 12.75 10.25 15.81 15.0 13.31 09 12.88 15.4 14.14 02 12 8.55

 68 -  CHERIF  REDA   212231696611  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.67 1.9 5.3 3.62 00 15.5 11.25 13.94 11.0 13.44 09 10.88 15.2 13.04 02 12 8.17
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 69 -  CHERIGUI  DANA HIAM   222231626508  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 9.08 10.0 5.0 8.03 06 12.0 8.75 13.38 10.0 11.23 09 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 30 10.08

 70 -  CHOUCHAN  KAWTER   222231619703  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.25 7.03 7.1 8.79 06 13.75 10.0 13.87 13.5 12.97 09 14.38 15.6 14.99 02 30 11.23
 71 -  CHOUIA  SIFEDDINE
HAFNAOUI

  212131072235  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 13.5 2.6 14.5 10.2 18 10.0 15.5 11.5 10.0 11.4 09 12.75 14.0 13.38 02 30 10.33

 72 -  DERRADJI  ABDELLAH   222231388306  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 73 -  DIF  MOURAD   191931051509  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.33 1.75 2.0 2.69 00 12.0 14.75 12.75 13.0 12.9 09 12.25 10.5 11.38 02 12 7.26

 74 -  DILEM  KHALED   222231579917  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.67 10.0 3.0 6.56 06 16.0 12.0 14.38 14.5 14.58 09 14.5 13.8 14.15 02 30 10.19

 75 -  DJABI  AMIRA   222231360410  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.92 13.1 3.3 9.44 12 18.0 10.25 13.62 14.5 14.87 09 12.88 15.0 13.94 02 30 12.01

 76 -  DJADEL  LOUIZA   222231629107  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.0 7.9 4.5 6.47 00 14.5 12.75 14.25 14.0 14.0 09 11.5 16.6 14.05 02 30 10.02

 77 -  DJAHMI  RANIA   222231660202  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.92 2.3 5.0 4.07 00 10.0 7.75 12.63 14.0 10.88 09 11.25 14.2 12.73 02 12 7.79
 78 -  DJEBANE  ABDERRAHMENE   222231649907  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 15.0 12.5 11.0 12.83 18 12.0 10.0 13.19 12.0 11.84 09 12.38 12.6 12.49 02 30 12.45

 79 -  DJELLALI  ISHAK   202031037497  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.58 2.0 2.5 3.03 00 10.0 11.0 4.0 10.0 9.0 07 16.38 12.0 14.19 02 10 6.74

 80 -  DJEMAI  FATIMA ZOHRA   222231505104  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.08 11.5 4.5 8.03 06 15.5 10.5 12.69 12.5 13.34 09 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 30 10.67

 81 -  DJOUADA  AMINA   222231480520  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.33 9.46 4.5 8.1 06 11.0 8.0 13.62 12.5 11.22 09 11.75 14.2 12.98 02 30 10.0

 82 -  DJOUADA  ASMA   222231480410  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.0 6.5 8.83 12 11.0 10.0 11.81 11.0 10.96 09 10.25 14.6 12.43 02 30 10.24

 83 -  DJOUAH  SERINE   191931092325  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.25 2.0 0.25 2.5 00 10.0 0.0 12.5 10.0 8.5 08 11.0 11.0 11.0 02 11 5.85

 84 -  DOUIB  NAZIM CHAHINE   222231522305  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.92 8.0 6.5 7.47 00 13.75 11.5 13.37 17.5 13.97 09 15.0 15.6 15.3 02 30 10.8
 85 -  DROUECHE  MALAK
YASMINE

  222231364419  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.58 11.8 6.5 9.96 12 14.5 10.75 14.19 16.0 13.99 09 12.25 13.2 12.73 02 30 11.65

 86 -  ELBAR  YASMINE   222231596119  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 13.33 11.35 7.0 10.56 18 12.0 10.0 14.12 6.5 10.92 09 14.5 14.4 14.45 02 30 11.27

 87 -  FADLI  AMIR   222231496302  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.83 8.75 10.0 9.86 12 16.0 10.75 13.5 15.0 14.25 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 30 12.04

 88 -  FAIZI  MERIEM   222231648917  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.92 12.3 14.5 13.57 18 17.0 13.75 12.5 14.0 14.85 09 15.0 15.4 15.2 02 30 14.28

 89 -  FELLAH  SARAH   212131088784  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.5 10.0 6.0 7.17 06 12.0 10.0 12.13 12.0 11.63 09 14.75 12.8 13.78 02 18 9.78

 90 -  FERAHTA  LYNA   222231517718  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.08 7.7 8.1 8.29 00 16.0 12.0 15.63 13.5 14.63 09 15.0 13.4 14.2 02 30 11.13

 91 -  FERHAT  ROUKIA   222231384112  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.92 1.8 0.0 0.91 00 10.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 9.6 08 16.5 18.4 17.45 02 11 6.3

 92 -  FOHCI  ILHEM   222231381801  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.0 12.25 8.7 10.65 18 11.0 10.0 13.37 12.7 11.61 09 13.75 13.4 13.58 02 30 11.53

 93 -  GHABOUBA  KHADIDJA   222231610114  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.5 6.93 1.5 6.64 06 12.0 10.0 12.87 12.0 11.77 09 13.0 15.2 14.1 02 18 9.4

 94 -  GHALYOUN  Abdullah   222231355615  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.67 7.75 6.6 7.01 00 12.75 8.75 15.5 14.5 12.85 09 14.13 15.2 14.67 02 30 10.16

 95 -  GHENNAI  MALAK   222231608802  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.58 10.0 10.0 8.19 12 10.0 8.25 14.12 14.5 11.37 09 16.25 14.0 15.13 02 30 10.28

 96 -  GUECHTOULI  ISMA   212131096905  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.58 11.87 8.9 10.45 18 12.0 15.5 10.0 14.5 12.8 09 11.5 12.25 11.88 02 30 11.52
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 97 -  GUELLAL  MOUNIR   222231394610  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.96 13.95 11.2 12.7 18 17.0 13.5 13.56 15.0 15.21 09 15.0 13.6 14.3 02 30 13.88

 98 -  GUERNANE  RAMY   222231390405  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.83 10.5 1.5 5.94 06 12.0 8.0 12.94 13.5 11.69 09 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 18 9.2
 99 -  GUITI  MOHAMED ABD
ELMALEK

  222231650314  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.33 2.5 5.5 4.78 00 11.0 7.0 14.0 18.5 12.3 09 12.0 15.6 13.8 02 12 8.6

 100 -  HABILI  IMAD EDDINE   222231320820  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.25 10.0 6.0 7.75 06 13.75 10.25 10.0 12.0 11.95 09 14.13 14.0 14.07 02 30 10.16

 101 -  HADDADOU  YASMINE   222231377409  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.92 6.93 2.0 5.62 00 11.0 14.75 15.56 15.0 13.46 09 15.13 15.2 15.17 02 12 9.72

 102 -  HADJADJ  ISLAME   212139058291  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 14.5 17.2 12.5 14.73 18 13.75 8.5 11.94 8.0 11.19 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 30 13.7

 103 -  HADJEB  SOHEIB   212231699205  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 11.25 5.65 8.0 8.3 06 11.0 8.75 12.63 12.0 11.08 09 13.13 14.8 13.97 02 30 10.0

 104 -  HADJEBAR  ILYSSIA   222231588506  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 9.6 8.25 6.1 7.98 00 11.0 7.75 10.25 11.5 10.3 09 13.5 14.2 13.85 02 12 9.59

 105 -  HAFSI  FARES   222231619508  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.33 6.4 5.5 6.74 00 11.0 10.0 10.06 8.0 10.01 09 13.25 16.4 14.83 02 12 9.08
 106 -  HAIMOUDA  CHEMS EDINE   222231376201  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.17 1.6 0.5 1.42 00 8.5 10.0 14.44 13.0 10.89 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 12 6.45

 107 -  HAMOUCHE  YACINE
NABIL

  202031081287  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.17 1.62 4.0 2.26 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 10.0 8.0 07 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 10 6.18

 108 -  HAMZAOUI  AMDJED
FAOUZI

  212131045742  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.83 00 11.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.4 05 14.63 14.4 14.52 02 08 4.91

 109 -  HANNACHI  ISHAK   212131043885  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.97 00 0.0 6.0 6.12 8.0 4.02 00 14.0 13.6 13.8 02 03 6.91

 110 -  HARCHI  MOUNDIR   222231394606  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.08 6.95 6.5 6.18 00 10.5 8.5 10.0 11.5 10.2 09 12.13 15.6 13.87 02 12 8.79

 111 -  HASSEN  ABDELAALI   222231504019  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 3.67 3.75 4.5 3.97 00 10.0 10.25 12.38 15.0 11.53 09 10.63 14.0 12.32 02 12 8.06

 112 -  HASSENAOUI  WALID   222231389412  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 18.25 12.05 12.4 14.23 18 10.0 10.0 11.5 11.0 10.5 09 14.0 12.8 13.4 02 30 13.02

 113 -  HATRI  MERIEM   222231641202  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.67 10.5 10.1 11.09 18 16.0 10.75 15.63 16.0 14.88 09 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 30 12.77

 114 -  HEBBADJ  YASSINE   202031088404  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 11.25 3.0 10.0 8.08 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.38 10.25 11.32 02 14 6.08

 115 -  HIMEUR  YASSER   171731068870  (N) 10.75 10.75 01 10.0 1.0 0.5 3.83 06 15.5 10.0 6.0 2.5 9.9 05 10.0 7.5 8.75 01 13 6.6

 116 -  HOCINI  DAOUD WASSIL   222231496811  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.17 11.8 4.5 7.16 06 13.75 11.5 14.44 13.0 13.29 09 15.25 16.2 15.73 02 30 10.49

 117 -  HOMCI  ABDELLATIF   222231470013  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.0 10.0 7.5 9.5 12 15.5 11.0 14.62 18.5 15.02 09 14.25 13.6 13.93 02 30 12.14

 118 -  IDRES  REDOUANE   222231573108  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.67 4.3 4.5 3.82 00 13.75 10.5 10.0 12.0 12.0 09 14.75 13.6 14.18 02 12 8.1

 119 -  KADRI  NIAMA   222231609009  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 8.25 10.0 8.0 8.75 06 12.75 8.5 10.13 11.0 11.03 09 14.63 14.4 14.52 02 30 10.35

 120 -  KAOUMI  AMIRA   222231375609  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 5.08 2.6 0.25 2.64 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 4.5 9.5 07 0.0 14.4 7.2 01 08 5.04
 121 -  KARI  MOHAMED ELHADI   222231660009  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 15.75 12.5 12.8 13.68 18 14.5 10.0 15.12 14.5 13.72 09 14.75 16.8 15.78 02 30 13.96

 122 -  KEBLADJ  TAREK SID
AHMED

  212131070612  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 10.0 10.15 8.1 9.42 12 11.0 13.0 12.75 13.0 12.15 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 30 11.16

 123 -  KERKOUCHE  FATEN
CHIRAZ

  212131078458  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 124 -  KHADIMI  MOHAMMED
ANES

  212131088504  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.75 0.0 1.0 1.25 00 15.5 14.25 13.88 11.5 14.13 09 13.0 14.0 13.5 02 12 7.41

 125 -  KHEBBAB  MERIEM   222231648915  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.42 4.13 4.5 4.02 00 10.0 10.5 12.31 12.5 11.06 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 12 7.96

 126 -  KHELEF  KHAIAL RAHIL   212131097911  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 14.33 10.5 11.0 11.94 18 12.0 14.5 6.5 12.0 11.4 09 14.88 14.25 14.57 02 30 12.3

 127 -  KHENNICHE  MEROUA   222231620207  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.92 11.88 10.0 10.93 18 14.5 10.25 12.06 13.5 12.96 09 14.38 10.0 12.19 02 30 12.09
 128 -  KHERROUBI  HICHEM
ILYES

  222231501012  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.5 12.5 5.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.47

 129 -  KHETIB  MERIEM   222231470919  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.5 9.0 4.5 6.67 00 12.0 10.25 15.63 13.5 12.68 09 13.63 15.2 14.42 02 12 9.72
 130 -  KHETTAL
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231608114  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 131 -  KHOUNI  LITICIA   222231565202  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 9.8 8.5 9.43 06 15.5 14.5 13.62 15.7 14.96 09 10.13 15.2 12.67 02 30 11.82

 132 -  KIAL  AYMEN   222231505006  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.08 12.5 3.0 8.19 06 15.5 11.5 13.44 14.5 14.09 09 14.88 13.8 14.34 02 30 10.93
 133 -  KISSERLI  ABDEL DJALLIL   222231389814  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 134 -  KOUIDRI  WAIL   222231609111  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.08 5.75 6.0 5.61 00 12.0 8.75 11.63 11.0 11.08 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 12 8.86
 135 -  KOURAR  MOHAMED FETH
EDDINE

  222231523615  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.5 0.0 0.25 0.25 00 5.5 6.0 12.88 10.0 7.98 04 14.88 13.4 14.14 02 07 5.08

 136 -  LABADI  AKRAM   222231346002  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 137 -  LAHRIR  FARES   222231564914  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 10.0 7.7 8.57 06 12.0 8.5 14.0 10.0 11.3 09 15.13 13.4 14.27 02 30 10.3

 138 -  LANASRI  WASSIM   222231640216  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.25 10.0 4.5 7.25 06 12.0 10.0 14.13 12.5 12.13 09 13.75 14.2 13.98 02 18 9.99

 139 -  LASSOUI  MARWAN   222231601802  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 6.0 6.63 10.5 4.63 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 1.95
 140 -  LAYADA  LYNA
ESSAGHIRA

  222231517801  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.25 6.35 6.2 5.93 00 12.75 10.0 14.62 16.0 13.22 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 12 9.66

 141 -  LOUNES  SARAH   222231600811  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 142 -  MADANI  BOUCHRA
MALAK

  222231468710  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 143 -  MAHIEDDINE  WAFA   222231484212  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.42 8.95 8.9 8.76 00 17.0 11.0 14.62 14.5 14.82 09 10.88 16.2 13.54 02 30 11.47

 144 -  MAHTOUT  YOUSRA   222231549616  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17

 145 -  MANSOURI  ISSAM   222231382409  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 146 -  MASSAID  MASSINISSA   202031010921  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.75 1.0 5.0 3.25 00 8.75 6.0 10.12 15.5 9.82 04 11.0 11.0 11.0 02 07 6.67

 147 -  MEBREK  MAHDI   212131090451  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 4.75 1.0 2.0 2.58 00 8.5 10.0 12.12 10.66 9.96 05 13.5 11.75 12.63 02 08 6.69
 148 -  MECHAI  MANEL DAHBIA   222231388619  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.92 10.55 10.3 10.92 18 15.5 14.0 15.63 16.0 15.33 09 15.0 15.2 15.1 02 30 13.13

 149 -  MECHERI  ABDALLAH   202031088143  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 14.5 0.0 7.25 01 01 0.85

 150 -  MEDDAH  MERIEM   222231664404  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 7.5 7.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 2.18
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 151 -  MEDJDOUB  BAYA CERINE   222231572902  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.42 10.0 6.0 9.14 12 13.75 10.75 15.44 13.5 13.44 09 14.75 15.8 15.28 02 30 11.59

 152 -  MEDKOUR  CERINE   222231502907  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 13.67 11.55 11.4 12.21 18 17.0 10.75 15.59 13.5 14.77 09 13.38 15.8 14.59 02 30 13.52

 153 -  MEFTAHI  YACINE   222231523719  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.0 2.55 1.5 2.02 00 12.0 6.0 13.38 12.0 11.08 09 15.13 14.0 14.57 02 12 7.04

 154 -  MEGAMEZ  INES   222231313011  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.25 13.75 10.0 12.0 18 18.0 13.75 13.62 12.5 15.17 09 12.63 15.0 13.82 02 30 13.44
 155 -  MEKIRI  MOHAMED AYOUB   222231341409  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 8.25 4.8 4.5 5.85 00 13.75 12.75 11.88 15.0 13.43 09 13.38 15.2 14.29 02 12 9.55

 156 -  MELLAK  ISHAK RABAH   191931084536  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 0.5 0.25 0.35 0.37 00 10.0 3.0 12.31 15.0 10.06 09 13.88 8.25 11.07 02 12 5.25

 157 -  MENAA  IKRAM   222231650806  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.83 13.65 10.8 11.76 18 12.0 7.0 15.63 15.0 12.33 09 13.38 14.4 13.89 02 30 12.37
 158 -  MERROUCHE  ZOUINA
CHANEZ

  222231638518  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.67 10.42 5.5 8.2 06 11.0 10.0 15.44 15.0 12.49 09 11.13 16.2 13.67 02 30 10.62

 159 -  MESTOUR  MOHAMED
MEHDI

  212134004896  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.42 10.0 6.0 8.14 06 11.0 10.0 14.0 9.0 11.0 09 7.25 14.8 11.03 02 18 9.72

 160 -  MILOUDI  YOUSRA   222231706105  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.83 10.23 7.85 8.3 06 12.0 6.0 10.75 12.0 10.55 09 10.63 13.4 12.02 02 18 9.68
 161 -  NACHEF  RAFIK AYMENE   212131057965  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 8.1 7.0 8.37 06 10.5 12.25 13.75 13.5 12.1 09 14.75 14.5 14.63 02 30 10.36

 162 -  NEFAH  MOHAMED
MEZIANE

  222231620020  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.75 10.0 5.5 9.08 12 12.25 8.5 13.13 13.0 11.83 09 13.88 14.0 13.94 02 30 10.87

 163 -  NESSAH  NADJIA YASMINE   222231326409  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 17.33 14.5 10.5 14.11 18 17.0 10.75 12.75 12.5 14.0 09 10.88 13.6 12.24 02 30 13.85

 164 -  NOUALI  RAYANE AMANE
ALLAH

  222231568016  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.83 10.0 8.0 8.61 06 12.75 8.0 10.0 12.5 11.2 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 30 10.54

 165 -  NOUR  AHMED SALEH   222231519906  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.75 6.73 7.0 6.83 00 15.5 11.25 12.25 17.5 14.4 09 15.63 16.6 16.12 02 30 10.69

 166 -  NOURI  RAYAN   222231389301  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 8.13 3.38 8.5 6.67 00 15.5 11.25 15.5 14.5 14.45 09 15.0 12.8 13.9 02 30 10.0
 167 -  OUAGUENOUNI  Mohamed
chemseeddine

  191931083264  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 2.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 00 10.25 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.5 09 13.88 12.5 13.19 02 12 6.96

 168 -  OUAHAB  MOULOUD   222231413307  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.67 00 12.75 7.0 7.75 9.0 9.85 04 15.75 0.0 7.88 01 06 5.47

 169 -  OUDDOUA  ASMA   222231523205  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.92 12.7 10.5 11.71 18 18.0 12.75 12.63 13.0 14.88 09 13.38 15.0 14.19 02 30 13.25

 170 -  OULADDAOUD  SAID   222231549909  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.58 2.25 3.5 3.44 00 10.0 7.5 10.31 10.0 9.56 08 13.75 14.8 14.28 02 11 7.25

 171 -  RABAHI  MOUNIR   222231576316  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.5 3.5 1.5 2.5 00 14.0 10.0 14.0 11.0 12.6 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 12 7.86

 172 -  RABAHI  NADA   222231363014  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.17 7.1 7.1 7.46 00 13.75 10.25 13.37 12.5 12.72 09 13.63 14.2 13.92 02 30 10.33

 173 -  RABET  ABDELKADER   222231325814  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.17 3.4 4.5 3.36 00 14.5 10.75 14.25 12.5 13.3 09 14.88 13.8 14.34 02 12 8.38

 174 -  RAHMOUNE  YOUCEF   212131093504  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.67 10.0 4.5 7.72 06 12.25 14.5 11.0 14.5 12.9 09 15.25 14.5 14.88 02 30 10.34
 175 -  SAADA  YACINE
MOUHEMED

  222231313214  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 16.67 16.45 13.5 15.54 18 13.0 13.75 10.81 11.5 12.41 09 13.5 17.4 15.45 02 30 14.58

 176 -  SAIDI  NESRINE   222231603614  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.17 3.0 1.5 3.22 00 11.0 10.25 10.0 12.0 10.85 09 13.75 14.8 14.28 02 12 7.58

 156Page 37 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :05
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 177 -  SAIDIA  YASMINE   222231649503  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.17 10.0 5.0 8.39 12 11.0 10.0 14.38 10.0 11.28 09 11.38 14.4 12.89 02 30 10.04

 178 -  SALAH  Malak   222231587907  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 5.02 6.0 6.51 00 11.0 10.0 6.0 14.0 10.4 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 12 9.28

 179 -  SASSANE  ADEL   212131068121  (R) 7.0 7.0 00 2.08 0.0 5.0 2.36 00 5.5 11.25 12.0 12.0 9.25 05 11.88 12.75 12.32 02 07 5.83
 180 -  SASSAOUI  MOHAMED
NACER EDDINE

  222231574316  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.92 12.5 11.5 10.31 18 6.5 7.75 14.0 11.0 9.15 04 13.75 13.8 13.78 02 30 10.77

 181 -  SAYAH  OUSSAMA   212131084583  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.67 06 11.5 10.0 13.88 12.0 11.78 09 13.25 13.25 13.25 02 18 9.88

 182 -  SERRAR  RIHAB   222231361208  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 183 -  SLIMANI  SARAH LYNA   222231707202  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.5 5.8 3.5 4.6 00 10.0 10.0 14.0 2.5 9.3 07 13.88 15.0 14.44 02 10 7.69

 184 -  TAIBI  LYNA   222231362306  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.42 7.35 8.0 7.92 00 16.5 14.25 14.75 13.5 15.1 09 14.25 13.8 14.03 02 30 11.23
 185 -  TALEB  HAROUN
ELRACHID

  222231649308  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.33 8.0 4.5 5.94 00 12.0 8.5 11.56 11.0 11.01 09 12.38 12.8 12.59 02 12 8.63

 186 -  TALEB  LOTFI   212131079290  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 4.0 10.0 6.0 6.67 06 10.0 11.0 12.0 8.25 10.25 09 17.5 17.5 17.5 02 18 9.52
 187 -  TAMACHE  IKRAM
MEROUA

  212131107085  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 7.25 0.0 1.45 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.43

 188 -  TCHINA  MOUNIA   222231403411  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.75 7.48 2.5 5.91 00 15.5 11.5 11.81 13.5 13.56 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 12 9.75

 189 -  TELLAI  ANIS   202031042032  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 9.08 8.8 8.1 8.66 00 13.75 13.5 14.0 11.0 13.2 09 16.88 13.75 15.32 02 30 10.86

 190 -  THOURI  CHOUROUK   222231382209  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.17 3.55 3.5 3.74 00 12.0 6.0 12.87 11.0 10.77 09 13.88 10.8 12.34 02 12 7.31

 191 -  TOUAT  MALIA   222231470512  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.75 7.45 3.5 7.23 06 12.0 10.0 10.13 11.5 11.13 09 14.63 15.2 14.92 02 18 9.62

 192 -  YAHIATENE  Mélanie   212131012854  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.5 1.0 5.3 2.93 00 15.0 10.5 14.0 11.0 13.1 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 12 8.09
 193 -  ZAIMEN  OUAIL DHIA EL
ISLEM

  222231581001  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 194 -  ZAIR  NESRINE   222231663904  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 195 -  ZELILEF  AMIRA   222231310817  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 16.92 15.15 12.0 14.69 18 18.0 15.75 15.19 15.0 16.39 09 14.25 16.8 15.53 02 30 15.42
 196 -  ZEMAM  WASSIM
ABDERAOUF

  222231319010  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 10.08 13.8 11.0 11.63 18 4.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.8 05 15.0 13.6 14.3 02 30 10.13

 197 -  ZERDOUM  SIRINE IKRAM   222231524118  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.08 13.85 10.1 10.68 18 11.0 8.0 12.38 13.5 11.18 09 14.5 14.2 14.35 02 30 11.45

 198 -  ZERROUK  MOHAMED
ISLEM

  191931069844  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.25 2.0 0.75 00 0.0 0.0 11.75 7.33 3.82 02 14.5 12.75 13.63 02 05 4.01

 199 -  ZIOU  RAFIK TAHA   222231364104  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 17.75 14.8 8.0 13.52 18 12.75 7.75 12.25 12.5 11.6 09 14.38 13.6 13.99 02 30 12.92

 200 -  benchouk   anais houria   22229DZA11790 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 1 -  ABASSI  Mohamed Arslane   20209DZA6706 8.09 8.09 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 8.0 05 16.63 0.0 8.32 01 06 3.81

 2 -  ABBADENI  CHAKIB   212131066056  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 3 -  ABDELADIM  ABDELATIF   212131087509  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 3.25 3.75 3.5 00 16.25 15.25 12.5 12.0 14.45 09 13.88 14.75 14.32 02 12 8.73

 4 -  ABDELHAMID  BILEL   222231410402  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.0 4.1 10.0 7.7 06 16.0 10.0 12.69 13.0 13.54 09 14.8 16.5 15.65 02 30 10.84

 5 -  ABDELKADER  SARAH   222231564410  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 06 16.0 10.0 4.25 10.0 11.25 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 30 10.52
 6 -  ABDELLIOUA  FOUZI AYOUB   222231482520  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 5.5 02 0.0 9.0 4.5 00 03 2.97

 7 -  ABRIKH  KATIA   212131059770  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 8 -  AGOUDJIL  MAYSSAM   222231354912  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 0.1 0.0 0.7 00 16.0 12.75 8.88 6.5 12.03 09 17.2 15.75 16.48 02 12 6.79
 9 -  AINZERGA  MOHAMED
CHAKIB

  222231504312  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.5 3.5 1.0 2.0 00 16.0 12.5 8.31 12.0 12.96 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 12 7.76

 10 -  AIT HATRIT  RAHMA   202031093869  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 5.67 8.0 7.0 6.89 00 11.25 13.5 11.0 16.0 12.6 09 16.25 13.5 14.88 02 30 10.02

 11 -  AIT KACI  YASSER   212131047565  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 2.0 2.0 3.25 2.42 00 11.0 14.0 13.12 10.0 11.82 09 13.67 13.25 13.46 02 12 7.08

 12 -  AMRANI  ZAKARIA   222231404807  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.67 0.0 0.8 0.82 00 14.5 8.0 12.69 10.0 11.94 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 11 5.96

 13 -  AMRICHE  YANIS   222231384218  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 1.33 0.4 0.0 0.58 00 0.0 0.0 12.83 6.75 3.92 02 0.0 16.25 8.13 01 03 2.42

 14 -  AOUAZ  SABRINE HIBA   171731070435  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.83 6.0 5.5 4.44 00 10.75 13.0 10.67 14.0 11.83 09 15.0 12.5 13.75 02 12 8.15

 15 -  AOUDIA  ZINEDINE   222231610119  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 1.33 3.0 5.0 3.11 00 15.5 11.0 7.5 13.5 12.6 09 17.6 16.5 17.05 02 11 7.36

 16 -  AOUDJHANE  CELINA   222231388105  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 2.6 5.5 4.03 00 13.75 12.25 9.0 11.0 11.95 09 14.0 17.25 15.63 02 12 8.49

 17 -  AOUINE  TAHAR WASSIM   212131093596  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.33 0.0 6.0 2.44 00 13.0 15.0 5.25 11.0 11.45 09 14.38 14.0 14.19 02 12 7.21

 18 -  AYADI  NAWEL   222231576401  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.0 2.0 5.5 3.5 00 12.75 10.75 3.0 12.0 10.25 09 17.0 17.0 17.0 02 12 7.87

 19 -  Aissaoui  Mouna   21219DZA9878 15.0 15.0 01 1.0 0.9 2.0 1.3 00 16.5 0.0 13.0 11.0 11.4 09 15.2 16.75 15.98 02 12 6.8

 20 -  BABAALI  AMINE   202031072006  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 6.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.7 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.79

 21 -  BADACHE  OUSSAMA   222231342304  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 18.0 10.0 13.5 0.0 11.9 09 0.0 16.5 8.25 01 10 4.88

 22 -  BAKRI  CHAIMAA   212131049080  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 2.33 5.0 7.0 4.78 00 16.25 14.0 11.0 12.0 13.9 09 13.25 12.5 12.88 02 12 9.05

 23 -  BEARCIA  KARIMA   212131049127  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 4.67 5.2 8.5 6.12 00 15.0 14.25 10.5 13.0 13.55 09 14.5 13.75 14.13 02 12 9.74

 24 -  BELAIFA  NAZIM   222231566309  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 6.0 10.45 10.5 8.98 12 13.75 14.5 13.5 8.0 12.7 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 30 11.62

 25 -  BELHADI  OUSSAMA   181831069018  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.25 3.25 0.0 1.17 00 13.5 11.25 11.25 12.0 12.3 09 13.5 10.0 11.75 02 12 6.21

 26 -  BELHADI  ZINEEDDINE   171731049076  (N) 6.0 6.0 00 5.38 7.0 1.0 4.46 00 12.75 10.0 12.83 2.0 10.07 09 13.5 15.0 14.25 02 11 7.35

 27 -  BELKHELFA  AKRAM   202031047489  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 00 12.0 13.0 0.0 0.0 7.4 05 16.25 13.75 15.0 02 08 6.18

 28 -  BELLAGH  YASMINE   212131070551  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 7.0 3.25 8.4 6.22 00 15.5 15.0 10.5 11.0 13.5 09 14.63 12.5 13.57 02 12 9.57
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 29 -  BENABDELOUAHAB  RANIA   212131056916  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 30 -  BENAKDI  FAROUK   222231395320  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.83 5.2 10.0 7.01 06 18.5 10.0 14.19 12.25 14.69 09 17.8 17.0 17.4 02 30 10.9

 31 -  BENBESSA  NOUH   222231319704  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.33 0.0 0.0 0.11 00 0.0 0.0 3.31 0.0 0.66 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.25

 32 -  BENGOUIA  YOUNES   222231575116  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.67 10.05 10.0 9.57 12 15.5 18.0 14.75 11.0 14.95 09 15.4 14.75 15.08 02 30 12.24
 33 -  BENHADJER  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222232014720  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.33 8.2 11.0 9.84 12 15.5 13.5 13.88 13.25 14.33 09 17.8 16.5 17.15 02 30 12.38

 34 -  BENMESSAHEL  RANIA   222231340709  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.0 5.65 8.0 7.55 00 16.0 10.0 5.75 13.0 12.15 09 16.8 15.5 16.15 02 30 10.41
 35 -  BENSAIDANE
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231363804  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 5.35 7.0 5.78 00 14.5 12.0 11.75 12.5 13.05 09 17.8 17.0 17.4 02 12 9.95

 36 -  BENTOUMI  IDRIS   212131043827  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 6.55 8.0 6.18 00 16.0 10.0 10.13 11.0 12.63 09 17.6 16.75 17.18 02 30 10.01
 37 -  BENZEGHIBA  MOHAMED
ISKANDER

  222231520903  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.67 6.55 10.0 7.07 06 16.0 11.25 13.63 12.5 13.88 09 17.2 16.75 16.98 02 30 10.76

 38 -  BERRAHAL  BOUCHRA   222231340512  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.67 6.0 7.5 6.06 00 16.0 11.0 7.75 13.0 12.75 09 16.8 16.5 16.65 02 12 9.86

 39 -  BESSADI  RANIA   212231455918  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 5.55 10.5 7.02 06 17.0 12.5 12.06 12.0 14.11 09 16.8 16.25 16.53 02 30 10.75

 40 -  BOUABBAS  GHYZLENE   212131059388  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.36 5.76 7.11 6.08 00 15.75 15.0 13.75 11.0 14.25 09 14.38 13.5 13.94 02 12 9.99

 41 -  BOUAOUICHE  NEDHAL   222231378508  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.67 13.25 6.4 8.77 06 18.0 15.25 11.25 12.4 14.98 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 12.03

 42 -  BOUBAHA  RAMZI   222231485702  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 43 -  BOUCHOU  LYDIA   222231603209  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.33 6.35 10.0 7.56 06 11.5 10.75 6.8 12.0 10.51 09 17.6 16.5 17.05 02 30 10.16
 44 -  BOUDJELIDA  ABDELAZIZ
AHMED YACINE

  222231332712  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.17 8.05 14.0 10.41 18 12.75 13.25 5.8 12.0 11.31 09 17.6 16.75 17.18 02 30 11.86

 45 -  BOUKETAB  ABDERRAOUF   222231411209  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.33 4.85 8.5 6.89 00 18.5 14.5 14.0 10.25 15.15 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 30 11.17

 46 -  BOUKHENOUS  MEHDI   222231500511  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.17 5.7 12.0 7.96 06 16.0 15.25 14.5 12.5 14.85 09 18.2 17.0 17.6 02 30 11.59

 47 -  BOUKHEROUATA  FAHD   212131052018  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 2.2 00 12.88 14.25 13.57 02 03 3.15

 48 -  BOUKNI  LAMIA   222231574011  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 9.0 10.0 12.9 10.63 18 16.0 12.25 12.94 11.5 13.74 09 11.4 13.5 12.45 02 30 11.96
 49 -  BOUMAHDI  MOHAMED
ANIS

  222231608516  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 1.6 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 1.41

 50 -  BOUMAIZA  AMINA   202031067172  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 51 -  BOUMEDJANE  SAMIR   222231497711  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.17 6.5 10.0 7.56 06 16.0 10.0 12.69 12.5 13.44 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 10.94
 52 -  BOURAHLA  ABDERAOUF
HICHAM

  222231312605  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 14.67 14.55 18.2 15.81 18 16.0 13.0 13.19 13.5 14.34 09 17.6 16.75 17.18 02 30 15.67

 53 -  BOURIAHI  FOUAD RAYAN   222231610210  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.17 00 13.75 10.0 6.56 0.0 8.81 05 0.0 12.25 6.13 01 07 4.52

 54 -  BOUSBA  MAHMOUD   222231382618  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 4.17 5.0 7.0 5.39 00 15.5 14.5 12.5 9.5 13.5 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 12 9.89

 55 -  BOUTELDJA  RAMI   202031039744  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.5 4.0 6.0 3.5 00 16.5 11.25 0.0 0.0 8.85 05 16.0 11.0 13.5 02 08 6.96
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 56 -  BOUTIBA  AMINA   222231637811  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.0 10.35 13.5 10.95 18 15.5 12.25 14.25 12.0 13.9 09 17.0 15.75 16.38 02 30 12.75

 57 -  BRIGHET  RAHIL   202031076162  (R) 12.18 12.18 01 0.5 7.0 8.0 5.17 00 12.0 11.75 4.5 10.0 10.05 09 16.75 12.25 14.5 02 12 8.12

 58 -  CHABANE  HANI   222231649309  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.09 4.59 4.39 4.69 00 18.5 15.25 13.81 13.5 15.91 09 17.6 16.75 17.18 02 30 10.01

 59 -  CHABOU  GHOZLANE   222231354206  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.33 11.85 15.2 11.46 18 16.0 14.75 13.94 12.0 14.54 09 18.4 17.25 17.83 02 30 13.5
 60 -  CHABOUNI  AKRAM WALID   222231480419  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 4.17 6.15 14.5 8.27 06 15.5 10.0 13.25 11.75 13.2 09 18.2 17.0 17.6 02 30 11.51

 61 -  CHAFAI  AYOUB   222231368804  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 62 -  CHEBBAB  RAYANE   212131072156  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 5.33 5.25 10.0 6.86 06 16.5 15.5 13.0 11.0 14.5 09 15.25 13.25 14.25 02 30 10.48

 63 -  CHEGROUCHE  YASMINE   212131054201  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 7.83 5.0 6.0 6.28 00 12.25 13.5 13.13 11.0 12.43 09 14.38 14.75 14.57 02 12 9.55

 64 -  CHERGOU  AMIRA   222231439201  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.8 0.5 0.43 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 2.4 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.93

 65 -  CHERIF  ZINE EDDINE   222232231310  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.83 5.5 3.5 4.61 00 14.5 8.0 13.0 10.13 12.03 09 17.4 16.5 16.95 02 12 8.74

 66 -  CHIBANE  MARIA   222231362313  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.55 5.55 7.05 5.72 00 16.0 10.0 13.69 12.75 13.69 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 30 10.01

 67 -  CHOUKI  ASMA   222231514406  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.67 2.0 8.2 4.29 00 15.5 10.0 7.5 0.0 9.7 05 17.4 17.0 17.2 02 08 8.15

 68 -  CHOUKI  SARAH   222231516015  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 7.05 13.8 8.62 06 18.5 14.0 11.63 12.0 14.93 09 11.0 15.75 13.38 02 30 11.47

 69 -  COMBE  ISSA   222231700304  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.5 10.0 8.5 8.0 06 18.0 13.0 10.0 8.25 13.45 09 17.4 17.0 17.2 02 30 11.27

 70 -  DARANI  KHADIDJA   212131048141  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 71 -  DELMI  MOHAMED   212131078599  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 3.0 3.0 7.0 4.33 00 14.75 10.75 12.0 12.0 12.85 09 13.0 12.5 12.75 02 12 8.31

 72 -  DERRADJI  OUAHIBA   212231454220  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.75 5.92 3.92 5.2 00 17.0 10.0 14.13 13.0 14.23 09 16.8 16.5 16.65 02 12 9.72
 73 -  DERRASSECHOUK  IMANE   222231345914  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 2.67 4.0 5.5 4.06 00 12.75 13.75 14.5 12.25 13.2 09 17.4 17.0 17.2 02 12 9.11

 74 -  DIDANI  FARAH NAILA   222231603902  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.83 10.0 3.1 5.31 06 15.5 11.5 12.94 12.0 13.49 09 17.0 16.5 16.75 02 18 9.69

 75 -  DJABALI  BADREDDINE   212131051499  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 8.17 7.5 6.4 7.36 00 10.0 16.0 11.25 12.0 11.85 09 12.5 14.75 13.63 02 12 9.9

 76 -  DJABALI  RANIA   222232418305  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.33 5.4 4.3 4.01 00 14.5 15.0 14.88 12.5 14.28 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 12 9.33

 77 -  DJAMAA  IKRAM   212131065112  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 78 -  DJEDDAOUI  RIHAB MAYE   212131065598  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 79 -  DJEDJIG  ZAKARIA   181831072284  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 4.0 0.0 1.33 00 13.0 0.0 12.0 2.0 8.0 06 13.0 0.0 6.5 01 07 3.82

 80 -  DRAI  NABIL   212231452301  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.0 6.3 8.0 8.43 06 14.5 10.5 13.38 10.13 12.6 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 11.27

 81 -  DRICHE  RABEH   212131070607  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 3.33 2.5 3.5 3.11 00 15.25 0.0 12.25 11.0 10.75 09 12.88 12.5 12.69 02 12 7.15

 82 -  DRIDI  ANFEL   212231548618  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.17 00 16.0 11.75 12.31 12.0 13.61 09 16.6 16.25 16.43 02 30 10.14

 83 -  FODIL  MOHAMED   181831071705  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.77 6.35 6.6 5.91 00 16.0 10.75 13.75 13.0 13.9 09 17.8 16.5 17.15 02 30 10.0
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 84 -  GHARBI  SALMA   222231388102  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.67 4.85 12.4 7.97 06 13.75 12.25 5.9 11.0 11.33 09 17.6 16.25 16.93 02 30 10.37

 85 -  GHARBI  SAMIRA   222231647705  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 00 17.0 13.25 8.5 12.0 13.55 09 17.8 16.5 17.15 02 12 9.15

 86 -  GHERBI  CHAFIK   222231342407  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.17 3.75 8.0 5.64 00 15.5 12.25 11.75 12.0 13.4 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 30 10.02

 87 -  GHIATOU  HODA   222231623203  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.17 10.0 15.5 11.56 18 15.5 10.0 4.5 12.5 11.6 09 16.8 16.0 16.4 02 30 12.46
 88 -  GHOUARI  AMIR HOUSSEM
EDDINE

  171731044950  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 89 -  GHRIEB  MELISSA FATIHA   202031049464  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.5 0.25 2.0 0.92 00 11.5 12.5 14.0 8.5 11.6 09 14.25 12.25 13.25 02 12 6.28

 90 -  GOUHMAZ  ROUA   212131097928  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 4.5 11.0 14.75 10.0 8.95 05 14.5 12.75 13.63 02 08 5.28

 91 -  GOUNI  MOURTAJA   202032046584  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 92 -  GRABA  AYOUB   212131072885  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 3.0 4.35 5.5 4.28 00 15.0 10.5 12.38 12.5 13.08 09 12.0 17.0 14.5 02 12 8.73
 93 -  GRAMLOUL  ABDERRAHIM   222231361901  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.61 5.53 10.0 6.71 06 15.5 10.5 6.75 12.0 12.05 09 16.6 16.75 16.68 02 30 10.0

 94 -  GRINE  AHMED   212131064683  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 95 -  GUEMAZ  IBTISSEM   222231650805  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 9.67 11.95 5.7 9.11 06 15.5 14.75 14.31 11.0 14.21 09 15.8 15.5 15.65 02 30 11.96
 96 -  GUERMI  MESSAOUD
YACINE

  222231502203  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 97 -  GUERNAH  NIHEL RIHEM
LYSA

  222231484004  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.5 11.2 11.5 10.4 18 17.0 14.0 13.19 13.25 14.89 09 18.0 17.0 17.5 02 30 13.0

 98 -  GUESMIAT  LILIA   222231664316  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 15.5 10.0 0.0 0.0 8.2 05 5.2 16.75 10.98 02 07 3.88

 99 -  HADDOUM  MOUNIR   191931066574  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 7.87 7.37 9.37 8.2 00 10.0 14.0 16.0 6.0 11.2 09 13.13 17.0 15.07 02 30 10.0

 100 -  HADJI  ADEL   212131066264  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 101 -  HAMIDI  ARSLANE   212131068091  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 6.67 5.25 8.25 6.72 00 16.5 14.75 11.75 12.5 14.4 09 14.5 12.75 13.63 02 30 10.31

 102 -  HAMIDI  WALID   212131058282  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.67 9.15 12.7 10.51 18 16.0 12.5 5.0 12.0 12.3 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 12.17

 103 -  HAMITOUCHE  IKRAM   222231708908  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.17 7.95 7.4 8.17 00 14.5 11.75 12.13 12.0 12.98 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 30 11.18

 104 -  HANOU  IMENE   222231572712  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.0 5.65 6.4 6.35 00 14.5 15.0 13.94 12.0 13.99 09 17.8 17.25 17.53 02 30 10.54

 105 -  HAOUCHINE  ADEL   212131055861  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.83 7.25 7.0 7.36 00 12.75 10.75 11.0 13.0 12.05 09 14.63 13.0 13.82 02 12 9.98
 106 -  HAOUED MOUISSA
HOUSSEM

  222231353301  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 107 -  HAOUES  AIMEN YASSER   222231515116  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 2.5 1.7 2.51 00 15.5 10.0 8.56 13.0 12.51 09 16.2 16.75 16.48 02 12 7.89

 108 -  HAOUES  RYMA   202031062708  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.0 2.0 7.75 5.92 00 11.5 10.0 12.38 6.5 10.38 09 16.0 11.5 13.75 02 12 8.75

 109 -  HATTABI  SARA   222231318715  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 1.67 6.0 11.0 6.22 06 17.0 10.0 6.25 12.0 12.45 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 10.0

 110 -  HEBILI  RANIA   222231542516  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 111 -  HEDIBEL  KHADIDJA   222231387812  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.83 4.5 3.5 4.28 00 15.5 12.5 12.63 12.4 13.71 09 18.0 17.25 17.63 02 12 9.31

 112 -  HOCINE  IBRAHIM   222231496110  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.33 0.6 10.0 3.64 06 14.25 15.25 0.0 11.0 10.95 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 18 8.18

 113 -  KACI MOUSSA  Amina   222239558603  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.5 4.3 1.7 2.83 00 12.75 13.0 14.13 12.75 13.08 09 7.4 14.5 10.95 02 12 7.57

 114 -  KADDOURI  SIDALI   212131066015  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 115 -  KAHIL  NESRINE   222231620612  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 116 -  KAJITE  MOHAMED   181831045762  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 00 14.5 16.5 6.5 0.0 10.4 09 12.63 14.25 13.44 02 12 5.76
 117 -  KALACHE  AHMED TADJ
EDDINE

  222231364101  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 0.76

 118 -  KALI  WASSIM   222231522314  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.67 3.0 7.5 4.39 00 16.0 8.0 12.88 13.0 13.18 09 18.2 16.5 17.35 02 12 9.18

 119 -  KAROUCHE  AMINE   212131050055  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 6.3 10.1 6.58 06 16.25 10.5 11.0 12.0 13.2 09 13.88 13.5 13.69 02 18 9.92
 120 -  KHADRAOUI  HAITHEM
ABDELMOUMEN

  212131059553  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 9.33 6.25 5.25 6.94 00 16.25 15.25 10.0 11.0 13.75 09 13.88 12.5 13.19 02 30 10.18

 121 -  KHALI  YAKOUB   212131058304  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 5.17 5.0 8.5 6.22 00 16.0 11.5 11.25 11.0 13.15 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 12 9.79

 122 -  KHELIFA  ISMAIL   222231522616  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.33 8.45 12.7 10.83 18 16.0 11.25 14.5 12.25 14.0 09 17.8 17.0 17.4 02 30 12.84

 123 -  KHELOUI  ADLAN   222231371614  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.67 5.3 10.0 7.99 06 16.0 10.0 12.69 13.5 13.64 09 17.8 16.5 17.15 02 30 11.2

 124 -  KHODJA  ABDERAOUF   212131055040  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.83 6.0 10.6 8.14 06 16.5 15.0 14.0 12.5 14.9 09 13.88 11.75 12.82 02 30 11.11

 125 -  KHRIFI  SIRINE   222231318812  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.67 00 17.0 13.0 7.5 12.0 13.3 09 11.0 14.5 12.75 02 12 9.35

 126 -  KOUADRI  SIDAHMED   212131052103  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 1.25 1.5 0.92 00 16.5 0.0 13.75 10.0 11.35 09 11.88 10.0 10.94 02 12 5.88

 127 -  LAIB  LOUAI   212131078511  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.67 18 11.0 10.0 6.5 10.0 9.7 07 17.6 16.75 17.18 02 30 11.41

 128 -  LAKAB  MOHAMED   212131045981  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 1.33 4.5 6.5 4.11 00 12.25 12.5 10.0 3.25 10.05 09 14.8 16.5 15.65 02 11 6.97

 129 -  LAKHDARI  KHAOULA   222231336305  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 8.91 7.74 8.74 8.46 00 14.5 11.0 0.0 11.0 10.2 09 11.8 11.25 11.53 02 12 9.42
 130 -  LAMARA  ABDELOUADOUD   222231517102  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 9.5 7.2 10.0 8.9 06 14.5 10.75 14.5 11.0 13.05 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 11.65

 131 -  LAMRAOUI  WALID   222231629207  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.5 8.25 13.0 10.25 18 16.0 13.25 14.5 11.0 14.15 09 17.6 16.75 17.18 02 30 12.49

 132 -  LASSOUAG  LYNA   222231354416  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 16.0 12.75 14.81 13.0 14.51 09 16.8 17.0 16.9 02 11 6.26

 133 -  LOUAHDI  ROUMAISSA   222231628420  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.17 10.0 13.5 11.22 18 16.0 11.5 12.13 12.0 13.53 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 13.02
 134 -  MAIDDINE  IMADEDDINE   212131058407  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 5.17 3.0 2.5 3.56 00 16.0 17.0 14.0 11.0 14.8 09 13.5 12.0 12.75 02 12 8.53

 135 -  MALAOUI  SAMY   212131092597  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 2.67 1.75 3.5 2.64 00 16.5 14.25 10.75 12.0 14.0 09 13.38 11.5 12.44 02 12 7.71
 136 -  MANSOUR KHODJA  ADEL
WASSIM

  222231411201  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.5 3.5 7.5 4.83 00 14.5 10.75 0.0 10.0 9.95 07 18.0 17.0 17.5 02 10 8.54

 137 -  MAZOUZ  ISMAIL   212131047517  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.67 3.0 10.0 7.89 12 16.5 14.0 12.25 11.5 14.15 09 14.75 12.5 13.63 02 30 10.88
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 138 -  MECHOUKENE  SAFIA   172231549916  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.67 9.2 5.0 7.29 00 16.0 16.0 14.88 12.5 15.08 09 17.0 16.25 16.63 02 30 11.25
 139 -  MEDDAD  MOHAMED SAID
WALID

  202031063137  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 7.17 6.0 7.25 6.81 00 14.5 12.5 13.0 10.66 13.03 09 15.38 13.0 14.19 02 12 9.96

 140 -  MEDJANI  RANIA   222231410604  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 7.5 8.05 10.0 8.52 06 14.5 17.0 14.0 12.25 14.45 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 30 11.91

 141 -  MEGHIREF  FELLA   222231470212  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 00 15.5 10.0 6.25 10.0 11.45 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 12 9.99

 142 -  MEKNASSI  IDRIS   222231626304  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.5 9.3 11.5 9.77 06 16.0 14.75 12.69 10.75 14.04 09 15.8 15.75 15.78 02 30 12.22

 143 -  MERAH  RAIHANA   222231481520  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.67 10.7 18.0 12.46 18 14.5 11.25 13.94 12.0 13.24 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 13.59

 144 -  MERGHIT  ISSAM   222231556820  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.5 10.0 8.1 9.2 06 16.0 13.0 12.5 12.5 14.0 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 11.97

 145 -  MERSELLEM  MOSAAB   222231649003  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 1.83 0.0 3.5 1.78 00 12.75 11.75 11.56 11.0 11.96 09 17.6 16.5 17.05 02 12 7.47
 146 -  MEZENNER  FATMA
YOUSRA

  212131108426  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 147 -  MISSOUM  MELISSA   222231473205  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 14.17 13.4 16.2 14.59 18 16.0 11.0 6.25 12.0 12.25 09 18.2 16.5 17.35 02 30 14.13

 148 -  MOKTIF  LYNA AMINA   212132027898  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 5.0 0.6 10.0 5.2 06 16.5 16.0 11.5 12.0 14.5 09 14.0 12.5 13.25 02 18 9.31
 149 -  MOULOUA  MOHANED
CHERIF

  212131044924  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.75 5.5 3.5 3.25 00 15.75 12.75 11.25 11.0 13.3 09 13.88 13.75 13.82 02 12 8.2

 150 -  NEHAR  REMY   212131055303  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.67 14.9 18.0 14.86 18 16.0 15.75 7.5 13.5 13.75 09 17.6 18.25 17.93 02 30 14.96

 151 -  OUANES  LYNA   181931078006  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.25 4.25 4.0 3.5 00 15.5 12.75 11.8 13.5 13.81 09 11.5 13.0 12.25 02 12 8.24

 152 -  OUARZIDINI  MANEL   222231574604  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.0 5.0 3.5 3.83 00 12.75 13.5 13.75 11.0 12.75 09 17.2 15.25 16.23 02 12 8.75

 153 -  OULLAMI  MAROUANE   212231702704  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.5 10.4 10.0 8.97 12 18.0 14.0 14.43 12.25 15.34 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 12.31

 154 -  REBIHA  YOUSSRA   202031088327  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 3.5 1.4 1.63 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.86
 155 -  REGGANE  AKRAM
ABDELOUAHED

  222231495604  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.67 6.35 13.0 10.01 18 14.5 10.25 10.0 12.0 12.25 09 15.8 14.5 15.15 02 30 11.57

 156 -  SADAOUI  MOHAMED SAMI   222231504311  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 157 -  SADEK  SABRINA   222231632605  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.83 7.15 8.1 7.36 00 14.5 15.25 14.31 12.0 14.11 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 30 11.15

 158 -  SALMI  RIMA   212231697110  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 159 -  SAMAR  DAYA   202031081439  (N) 13.35 13.35 01 8.5 6.6 6.5 7.2 00 10.25 13.0 14.5 13.0 12.2 09 16.13 12.75 14.44 02 12 9.88

 160 -  SANHADJI  RIHAB   222231618317  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.67 6.0 8.0 5.89 00 16.0 10.0 13.69 12.5 13.64 09 17.8 15.5 16.65 02 30 10.03

 161 -  SBA  BASSIM   181931056579  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 162 -  SELLAMI   KARIM   202031050319  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.67 00 8.0 13.75 11.0 4.0 8.95 03 16.0 14.0 15.0 02 06 7.1

 163 -  SIRINE  YASMINE   222231403809  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.0 6.8 7.9 7.23 00 13.75 10.5 4.25 12.0 10.85 09 17.6 16.75 17.18 02 12 9.98

 164 -  SLINI  LYNA   212231449716  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.83 8.65 10.5 9.33 06 13.75 14.75 7.9 12.5 12.53 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 30 11.72
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 165 -  SNOUCI  SARA AYA   222231498113  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.83 4.7 5.5 4.68 00 15.5 15.0 13.25 12.5 14.35 09 17.0 16.5 16.75 02 12 9.61

 166 -  TABTI  LOKMANE   212131093339  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 167 -  TAIR  AMIRA   222231519914  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.67 4.64 5.14 5.15 00 18.0 12.0 11.75 13.0 14.55 09 17.8 17.0 17.4 02 12 9.99

 168 -  TIAR  RYADH   202031081476  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 9.33 3.0 7.0 6.44 00 16.25 16.75 12.0 10.0 14.25 09 16.0 13.25 14.63 02 12 9.91
 169 -  TIGHILT  WISSAL IMANE   222231473418  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.6 0.0 0.2 00 0.0 0.0 12.94 3.0 3.19 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.04

 170 -  TOUATI  AMIRA   222231607219  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 7.6 10.0 9.2 12 17.0 10.25 8.0 13.0 13.05 09 18.0 17.0 17.5 02 30 11.83

 171 -  TOUIA  ROMAISSA   222231521714  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.67 6.8 11.5 8.99 06 16.0 12.0 13.13 13.0 14.03 09 17.4 16.75 17.08 02 30 11.72

 172 -  YAHYA  MAROUANE   212131070393  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 173 -  YAHYAOUI  TASNIME   222231330916  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.67 10.0 13.2 9.96 12 16.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 12.8 09 17.0 17.0 17.0 02 30 11.92
 174 -  ZAFANE  MOHAMED ANIS   202031086895  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 175 -  ZAOUI  REDOUANE   212231458802  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 2.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 00 12.75 11.25 12.38 9.13 11.65 09 18.0 16.75 17.38 02 12 8.12

 176 -  ZATAL  KAOUTER   212131095143  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 5.67 5.5 11.0 7.39 06 15.0 14.5 12.5 11.0 13.6 09 13.63 11.75 12.69 02 30 10.32
 177 -  ZERMANI  MERIEM
ALAFRAA

  222231650017  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 8.0 5.05 7.0 6.68 00 12.75 13.0 7.9 12.0 11.68 09 17.4 17.0 17.2 02 30 10.11

 178 -  ZERROUG
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231378116  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 5.17 0.3 10.4 5.29 06 14.5 14.25 13.25 10.75 13.45 09 16.4 15.25 15.83 02 17 8.62

 179 -  ZIANE  HIBA   212231547704  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.67 6.05 3.7 4.47 00 16.0 17.25 13.69 13.25 15.24 09 18.0 17.0 17.5 02 12 9.97

 180 -  ZIBANI  ZAKARIA   222231395307  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.17 10.4 11.0 10.52 18 16.0 13.0 12.5 12.0 13.9 09 17.8 16.75 17.28 02 30 12.75

 181 -  ZOUADI  ABD ELMALEK   222231361914  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.01 3.01 2.01 3.01 00 15.5 10.25 11.75 11.0 12.8 09 17.2 17.0 17.1 02 12 8.19

 182 -  ZOUADI  HICHEM   171731052131  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.33 3.6 3.5 3.48 00 15.5 13.0 11.75 11.0 13.35 09 16.6 17.25 16.93 02 12 8.64

 183 -  ZOUBIR  ISLAM   202032003188  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 184 -  ZOUGALI  ABDERRAHIM   222231633518  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 1 -  ABDOUS  NADJET   212131067265  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 2 -  ACHAB  Samy   222231622506  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 5.75 7.0 2.55 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.84

 3 -  ACHELI  CHOUAIB   212131092602  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.8 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.24

 4 -  ACHOUR BOUAKAZ  ZHOR   202031062715  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 5 -  ACID  ANIS   212131075895  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 1.58 3.8 5.0 3.46 00 10.0 16.25 10.25 10.5 11.4 09 13.63 10.0 11.82 02 12 7.37
 6 -  ADDAR  MOHAMED TAYEB   222231378204  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.67 8.05 5.0 6.24 00 11.0 7.5 13.0 13.0 11.1 09 8.5 16.2 12.35 02 12 8.84

 7 -  AGGOUNE  Abderrahmane   222231347701  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.09 6.72 3.92 4.58 00 14.0 10.0 13.0 11.4 12.48 09 17.0 17.0 17.0 02 12 8.98

 8 -  AIT ALI SLIMANE  AMIRA   222231621803  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 6.5 12.05 12.0 10.18 18 15.0 12.75 13.66 17.41 14.76 09 14.63 15.2 14.92 02 30 12.6

 9 -  AIT SADI  YACINE   212131088848  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 9.0 9.65 5.9 8.18 00 10.25 13.0 13.0 14.0 12.1 09 11.75 10.5 11.13 02 30 10.05

 10 -  AKTOUF  LINA CHEROUK   212131055084  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 10.0 11.65 3.3 8.32 12 10.0 14.25 14.38 11.0 11.93 09 12.75 11.75 12.25 02 30 10.27

 11 -  ALES  CHAMS EDDINE   222231627512  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.83 3.15 2.0 2.33 00 6.5 10.0 8.75 14.0 9.15 03 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 06 6.42

 12 -  AMIRAT  SAMIA   202031039757  (R) 16.5 16.5 01 4.99 10.07 3.32 6.13 06 10.0 16.5 14.5 14.35 13.07 09 17.25 14.25 15.75 02 18 9.91
 13 -  AMMAR  ADAM MUSTAPHA   202031075066  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.2 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.94

 14 -  AMOR CHELIHI  ACHRAF   222231607002  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 15 -  AMRANE  AMINE   222231650504  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 0.67 5.05 1.4 2.37 00 11.25 8.75 9.75 16.25 11.45 09 14.25 17.0 15.63 02 12 7.52
 16 -  AMRANI  MOHAMED BILLEL   212131058184  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 17 -  AOUITER  NADA   222231622715  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 7.94 4.5 5.31 00 14.25 7.5 13.5 0.0 9.9 06 14.25 14.8 14.53 02 09 8.2

 18 -  ARBID  MERIEM LILIA   222231471004  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.67 12.0 7.7 9.46 06 13.5 10.25 12.75 14.0 12.8 09 15.75 14.2 14.98 02 30 11.3

 19 -  AYACHE  SARAH   222231346410  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.42 16.1 14.3 12.94 18 10.0 10.0 14.5 16.75 12.25 09 13.25 16.2 14.73 02 30 12.95

 20 -  AZIEZ  DJAMILA   212131051987  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.27 7.74 8.94 7.98 00 11.45 14.0 12.75 13.0 12.53 09 12.88 11.25 12.07 02 12 9.92

 21 -  AZZOUG  NADJIB   222231412103  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 13.9 13.5 12.47 18 14.0 10.0 11.75 15.0 12.95 09 13.13 15.0 14.07 02 30 12.71

 22 -  AZZOUZ  MOUNIA   222231312103  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 16.0 17.0 18.5 17.17 18 11.5 10.75 14.0 13.0 12.15 09 12.75 15.8 14.28 02 30 15.28
 23 -  BAIAI  MOHAMED RACEM
OMAR

  222231483204  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 13.0 9.0 8.4 06 11.25 14.0 12.63 02 09 4.6

 24 -  BAOUCHI  HAMMOUDA   222231622413  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.5 7.25 2.5 3.75 00 10.75 7.0 9.5 10.0 9.6 06 11.5 10.8 11.15 02 09 6.89

 25 -  BARECHE  AMINA   222231345808  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.17 9.2 12.1 8.82 06 10.0 10.5 12.0 15.0 11.5 09 13.13 17.0 15.07 02 30 10.71

 26 -  BEDDAR  AZIZA   222231346805  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.33 10.35 11.3 11.33 18 15.25 10.5 14.5 16.0 14.3 09 13.13 16.6 14.87 02 30 12.78

 27 -  BEDDEK  KARIM   222231565107  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 28 -  BEKKOUCHE  AHSAN   181831068913  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 29 -  BELAIDEN  ANIS   191931080225  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 7.66 2.4 3.73 4.6 00 11.25 14.75 12.0 10.0 11.85 09 12.75 13.0 12.88 02 12 8.08

 30 -  BELHENNICHE  YACINE   222231370520  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.0 12.65 10.9 11.52 18 12.0 10.75 14.75 14.97 12.89 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 30 12.48

 31 -  BELKACEM  AIDA SARAH   212131075824  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.5 10.0 10.0 9.17 12 12.5 8.5 10.5 13.25 11.45 09 14.5 17.0 15.75 02 30 11.02

 32 -  BELKACEMI  SARAH   222231497412  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.42 6.0 5.0 5.14 00 11.0 10.0 8.5 13.0 10.7 09 9.13 14.0 11.57 02 12 7.94

 33 -  BENAI  MAYSSA   222231312104  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.58 15.65 7.9 9.38 06 15.0 10.0 13.0 14.0 13.4 09 13.38 15.0 14.19 02 30 11.52

 34 -  BENAMARA  ASMA   222231410002  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 5.33 8.65 5.9 6.63 00 17.5 10.0 14.75 14.0 14.75 09 13.38 17.2 15.29 02 30 10.29

 35 -  BENAMER  MOHAMED   202031063752  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.5 0.25 1.5 2.75 00 7.5 0.0 6.0 14.5 7.1 02 16.13 14.2 15.17 02 05 6.15

 36 -  BENGOUNIA  DJALEL   212131065329  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 37 -  BENIKHLEF  MARIA   212131078584  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 5.67 12.9 12.0 10.19 18 10.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 11.6 09 12.25 16.0 14.13 02 30 11.06
 38 -  BENKARA  NOUR EL IMANE   212131075453  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.0 8.0 6.9 7.97 00 16.0 15.0 11.0 11.5 13.9 09 12.5 13.6 13.05 02 30 10.73

 39 -  BENLAGOUNE  RAYAN   222231481511  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 12.5 6.2 9.57 12 14.0 7.5 12.0 13.0 12.1 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 11.14

 40 -  BENLAMARA  RAFIK   212131083189  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 7.51 6.55 5.4 6.49 00 14.55 11.0 14.16 13.25 13.5 09 14.0 12.75 13.38 02 12 9.77
 41 -  BENMADI  FAHD
MEROUANE

  191931043963  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 1.67 5.0 4.5 3.72 00 10.0 13.25 13.0 9.0 11.05 09 10.0 15.0 12.5 02 11 7.16

 42 -  BENMAHDJOUB  SAMIR   222231568104  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.83 8.75 4.8 6.13 00 11.75 10.0 10.0 13.5 11.4 09 14.75 16.8 15.78 02 12 9.28

 43 -  BENOMAR  SARA   172231459503  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.0 3.2 6.25 4.48 00 10.0 0.0 13.0 12.5 9.1 08 11.63 13.8 12.72 02 11 7.25
 44 -  BENSAADA  TAREK HOCINE   191931029356  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 3.95 0.9 2.62 00 15.0 10.0 9.75 15.25 13.0 09 14.88 16.4 15.64 02 12 7.99

 45 -  BENYAHIA  LINA DJAMILA   212131098156  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 3.0 2.25 3.25 2.83 00 13.75 8.5 13.25 3.28 10.51 09 14.63 15.4 15.02 02 12 7.09

 46 -  BERDJA  MELISSA   222231639813  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.83 4.1 5.3 4.74 00 12.5 10.25 12.75 15.0 12.6 09 12.75 15.8 14.28 02 12 8.78

 47 -  BESSA  RYAD   171931098373  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 1.75 8.0 4.42 00 11.5 10.0 10.63 2.5 9.23 07 16.25 15.0 15.63 02 10 7.66

 48 -  BISKRI  WASSIM RAYANE   222231370505  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 16.17 15.45 16.5 16.04 18 16.5 14.25 14.75 13.91 15.18 09 13.88 18.0 15.94 02 30 16.01

 49 -  BIZET  ABDERRAHMANE   212131099565  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.83 0.0 4.0 1.94 00 13.75 7.0 13.0 14.0 12.3 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 12 7.1
 50 -  BOUABSA  SID AHMED
OUASSIM

  222231603507  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.42 8.59 7.84 7.62 00 12.0 10.75 12.0 10.5 11.45 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 12 9.93

 51 -  BOUBENNA  MANEL   222231332504  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.0 11.05 11.0 10.35 18 10.0 10.5 13.0 14.67 11.63 09 13.0 15.4 14.2 02 30 11.45

 52 -  BOUCHELOUI  ISHAK   222231514713  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 6.98 6.5 7.83 06 12.0 10.0 12.0 12.5 11.7 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 10.16

 53 -  BOUCHLITI  CHAKIB   212231446106  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 16.83 15.8 17.0 16.54 18 10.0 12.75 14.25 16.72 12.74 09 14.88 16.8 15.84 02 30 15.31

 54 -  BOUDJELKHA  WASSIM   202031044882  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.17 4.7 1.1 2.32 00 10.0 8.0 0.0 9.1 7.42 04 14.0 15.6 14.8 02 07 5.92

 55 -  BOUDOUHA  OUMAIMA   222231389205  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 56 -  BOUHADJOUM  DOUNIA   222231618213  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.0 8.6 6.5 7.03 00 10.0 7.5 13.66 15.66 11.36 09 13.75 14.4 14.08 02 12 9.48
 57 -  BOUKABOUS  ABDERRAOUF   212231447311  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.33 10.05 8.0 8.13 06 14.0 15.0 12.5 12.84 13.67 09 14.25 15.8 15.03 02 30 11.09

 58 -  BOUKROUMA  MAYA   202031063620  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.18

 59 -  BOUMENIOU  ZAKARIA   212231444315  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.17 10.25 12.6 9.67 12 13.25 11.5 12.0 15.5 13.1 09 14.13 16.2 15.17 02 30 11.64

 60 -  BOURENNANE  OUSSAMA   212231692504  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.33 14.0 14.5 13.61 18 18.5 14.0 13.0 15.0 15.8 09 13.5 16.4 14.95 02 30 14.55

 61 -  BOURICHE  ZAKARIA   212131051580  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.55 8.32 9.27 8.05 00 10.25 12.75 13.88 10.0 11.43 09 13.25 13.25 13.25 02 12 9.89

 62 -  BOUTAF  ABDELKRIM   191931061456  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.0 3.85 3.5 3.12 00 10.0 10.0 12.5 11.75 10.85 09 10.75 15.0 12.88 02 12 7.18
 63 -  BOUZEGUZI  ADEL NAZIM   222231390409  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.58 1.81 1.8 1.73 00 13.0 8.25 7.5 5.5 9.45 04 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 07 6.24

 64 -  BOUZENNOUN  AHMED   222231480316  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.0 1.2 1.8 1.33 00 11.75 10.0 12.0 12.5 11.6 09 12.0 16.0 14.0 02 12 6.65

 65 -  BOUZIANE  MERIEM   222231341504  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 2.33 0.0 2.0 1.44 00 6.5 8.0 11.0 9.0 8.2 02 9.25 10.0 9.63 01 04 5.01
 66 -  CHAREF KHOUDJA  SOUHEIL   222231707216  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.17 8.72 7.2 7.03 00 13.75 10.75 11.0 13.25 12.5 09 17.0 15.4 16.2 02 30 10.13

 67 -  CHEBAB  DJABER   202031077202  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.5 6.7 3.9 4.7 00 10.0 10.0 13.25 14.25 11.5 09 12.5 15.8 14.15 02 12 8.36

 68 -  CHEBAB  MARIA   222231660701  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 12.17 12.6 11.0 11.92 18 14.5 10.75 14.8 14.75 13.86 09 12.75 16.6 14.68 02 30 12.82

 69 -  CHERIF  RACHIDA   222231660402  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.33 12.05 14.0 12.13 18 12.75 12.75 14.8 12.41 13.09 09 10.25 14.8 12.53 02 30 12.39

 70 -  CHIKHAOUI  FATMA   212131047545  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 4.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 00 11.0 17.0 13.25 4.0 11.25 09 12.13 13.75 12.94 02 12 7.01

 71 -  DAOUDI  ABDELKRIM   212131056935  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 72 -  DARSOUNI  ACHRAF
ABDERRAHMAN

  222231503412  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.04 10.2 4.87 6.7 06 13.75 10.0 16.0 12.94 13.29 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 30 10.09

 73 -  DJAOUI  IKRAM   212131032059  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.64 7.62 8.97 7.41 00 10.5 15.0 10.88 13.33 12.04 09 11.63 13.25 12.44 02 12 9.52
 74 -  DJAZOULI  FATIMA ZAHRA
WISSAL

  222231354217  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 12.85 11.0 11.28 18 12.75 8.5 16.0 15.25 13.05 09 12.13 15.8 13.97 02 30 12.22

 75 -  DJEGHDALI  MAHDI
MOHAMED

  202031084806  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.75 0.0 0.25 00 12.0 5.25 6.75 12.75 9.75 06 13.57 11.0 12.29 02 09 5.03

 76 -  DJELLALI  FAROUK   202031037645  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.83 8.15 14.0 9.33 06 14.5 12.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 09 11.38 16.6 13.99 02 30 11.44
 77 -  DJOUADI  MOHAMED AMINE   212131056116  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 16.67 17.8 17.0 17.16 18 14.75 12.75 14.75 16.0 14.6 09 12.5 17.2 14.85 02 30 16.24

 78 -  FEID  CHOUAIB   222231325618  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 11.67 12.9 12.5 12.36 18 13.75 12.0 14.75 14.97 13.84 09 13.88 15.2 14.54 02 30 13.44

 79 -  FERRADJI  SAID   212131056103  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 4.5 6.7 4.8 5.33 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 11.0 10.8 09 13.38 14.0 13.69 02 12 8.52
 80 -  FIDAH MOURO  AMIRA
HANA

  202031075088  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.32

 81 -  FODIL  SAHRAOUI   222231632606  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 82 -  GHIATOU  IKRAM   212231440007  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 10.88 4.08 8.32 12 10.0 8.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 09 10.88 16.2 13.54 02 30 10.0
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 83 -  GUEMMOUDI  MOHAMMED
SALAH

  222231354614  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 0.7 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.21

 84 -  GUERFI  ABDERRAHIM   212231447418  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.67 10.75 11.5 11.97 18 14.0 12.25 14.0 8.63 12.58 09 12.75 16.4 14.58 02 30 12.69

 85 -  GUETTAF  RADIA   212131057950  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 86 -  HADDACHE  RAMZI AMINE   222231556308  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 19.7 13.4 14.37 18 11.25 10.0 12.0 13.33 11.57 09 13.38 15.8 14.59 02 30 13.73

 87 -  HADJ KOUIDER  AYOUB   181831040899  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 10.25 12.7 4.8 9.25 12 10.25 10.25 12.25 16.31 11.86 09 10.5 14.0 12.25 02 30 10.41

 88 -  HADJSAID  ANFEL   222231514612  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 89 -  HAFFAR  HADJER   222231633206  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 6.33 12.6 4.3 7.74 06 12.5 12.75 12.75 14.0 12.9 09 11.75 17.0 14.38 02 30 10.7

 90 -  HAFFAR  SARA   191931041890  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.6 0.2 00 11.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.4 07 15.5 14.0 14.75 02 10 4.9

 91 -  HAFID  IMENE   222231706818  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 13.0 14.55 10.3 12.62 18 14.5 10.0 12.0 13.5 12.9 09 15.0 16.8 15.9 02 30 13.23

 92 -  HAFSI  ROUMAISSA ABIR   212131093213  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 13.5 14.75 15.3 14.52 18 0.0 11.5 15.0 16.0 8.5 05 12.63 17.0 14.82 02 30 13.05

 93 -  HAMIZI  ZAKARIA   212131052885  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 3.67 10.0 4.3 5.99 06 14.5 14.0 12.5 13.25 13.75 09 12.88 14.8 13.84 02 30 10.02

 94 -  HAMLAOUI  SAID   222231618803  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 1.0 0.0 0.4 0.47 00 11.25 10.0 12.0 9.5 10.8 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 12 6.3

 95 -  HANACHI  NIHAD   222231580815  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.42 15.3 7.3 11.01 18 13.75 10.75 8.75 10.25 11.45 09 14.25 15.4 14.83 02 30 11.88

 96 -  HARFOUCHI  DAHMANE   212131043889  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.75 11.35 6.6 7.57 06 14.75 10.0 13.33 8.28 12.22 09 10.63 16.4 13.52 02 30 10.02
 97 -  HASSANI  ABDERRAHMANE   222231520613  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 13.0 5.0 04 0.0 16.6 8.3 01 06 3.42

 98 -  HEMICI  ZIN AL ABIDINE   222231497318  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.5 8.6 8.1 7.73 00 10.0 11.0 14.0 12.94 11.59 09 13.5 16.8 15.15 02 30 10.22

 99 -  HOUACINE  LYNA   222231499310  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.58 13.9 8.6 10.03 18 10.0 10.5 13.0 13.0 11.3 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 11.3
 100 -  HOUBI  LOUAI
ABDELMALEK

  222231663620  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.75 3.2 1.3 2.08 00 10.0 11.75 14.5 16.31 12.51 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 12 7.44

 101 -  IGUEDAD  HICHEM ABD
ELMALEK

  222231556920  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.38 14.8 13.09 02 03 2.48

 102 -  IMINE  CHAHINEZ   202031072583  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 103 -  KACI  AHMED MALIK   212133018755  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 3.5 3.78 6.7 4.66 00 10.5 12.5 13.13 10.33 11.39 09 10.5 12.75 11.63 02 12 7.92

 104 -  KACI  CHAMSSDINE   222231619007  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.83 10.75 7.5 8.03 06 11.25 7.5 16.0 13.25 11.85 09 14.38 15.4 14.89 02 30 10.25
 105 -  KADRI  YASMINE HIBET-
ELLAH

  212131052144  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.5 6.25 4.7 4.48 00 13.75 10.0 14.0 14.0 13.1 09 14.5 16.6 15.55 02 12 8.94

 106 -  KECITA  LINA NABILA   202031083418  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 4.67 10.85 6.8 7.44 06 13.75 10.75 11.0 13.5 12.55 09 15.0 16.8 15.9 02 30 10.62

 107 -  KERNOUAT  MOHAMED   212231702107  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.33 4.95 1.2 3.16 00 10.25 7.0 14.0 11.66 10.63 09 9.38 15.2 12.29 02 12 7.13

 108 -  KERRAZ  ILYA KHALIDA   212131096416  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.25 12.1 10.9 9.42 12 14.5 8.0 11.75 14.0 12.55 09 14.5 13.8 14.15 02 30 11.17

 109 -  KHALED  Maria   222231320606  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.5 6.0 8.83 12 10.0 10.5 14.8 16.31 12.32 09 12.63 15.2 13.92 02 30 10.82
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 110 -  KHENNICHE  KHADIDJA   191931042600  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.9 10.95 9.0 8.95 06 10.0 15.0 13.5 7.91 11.28 09 14.38 12.0 13.19 02 30 10.46

 111 -  KHICHANE  ISLAM   222231375601  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.67 5.85 7.2 6.24 00 10.0 10.0 12.0 13.5 11.1 09 13.38 16.0 14.69 02 12 9.36

 112 -  KIROUR  AMINE   222231472605  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.67 10.45 7.4 8.84 06 12.75 11.5 12.0 15.0 12.8 09 14.25 16.8 15.53 02 30 11.21

 113 -  KOULAL  IKRAM   222231502814  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.67 11.4 10.0 9.36 12 13.75 10.0 14.5 0.0 10.4 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 10.68
 114 -  KRIM  Mohamed islam ammar   222231648615  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 1.17 0.0 0.8 0.66 00 10.0 10.0 5.0 13.25 9.65 07 9.38 13.4 11.39 02 10 5.65

 115 -  LAIB  AICHA   222231388214  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.83 3.8 2.1 2.58 00 7.0 8.0 12.5 12.59 9.42 04 6.0 16.0 11.0 02 07 6.2

 116 -  LAKHNECH  WALID   212131095477  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 7.14 8.34 6.31 7.26 00 10.25 14.0 12.25 11.75 11.7 09 13.25 14.0 13.63 02 12 9.74
 117 -  LAZIZI  MOHAMED NAZIM   222231565617  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 118 -  LOUANES  ZAKARIA   222231626703  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 119 -  LOUNIS  MOHAMED
FAOUZI

  222231608614  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.17 3.5 2.0 3.89 00 11.0 8.75 11.0 6.0 9.55 06 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 09 7.46

 120 -  MAACHI  AYA   222231347602  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.67 8.8 6.7 7.39 00 12.0 8.75 12.5 16.25 12.3 09 15.5 16.8 16.15 02 30 10.25

 121 -  MAAMRI  ZAID   222231389809  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 12.33 13.75 14.0 13.36 18 13.5 11.0 11.0 16.75 13.15 09 13.88 17.2 15.54 02 30 13.89

 122 -  MAHDI  MERIEM   222231622708  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 9.7 7.6 6.88 00 11.0 9.71 14.5 13.0 11.84 09 15.0 15.4 15.2 02 12 9.85
 123 -  MAIZ HADJ AHMED
AHMED TAHA

  222231458001  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 10.8 8.5 9.77 12 8.0 8.0 13.75 14.0 10.35 09 12.25 12.8 12.53 02 30 10.4

 124 -  MANSOURI  ISLAM   212131043534  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.42 5.25 4.5 4.39 00 7.25 12.25 13.0 12.33 10.42 09 13.13 10.0 11.57 02 12 7.57

 125 -  MAOUDJ  AMAR   212131084585  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 12.75 7.0 3.95 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 2.08
 126 -  MAZARI  ABDERRAHMANE   212131098394  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.0 1.2 4.0 2.73 00 10.5 14.75 11.5 12.0 11.85 09 13.63 13.5 13.57 02 12 7.41

 127 -  MEBARKA  RAMI   202031081334  (R) 14.53 14.53 01 2.0 2.5 2.75 2.42 00 15.25 12.0 11.83 11.0 13.07 09 12.88 10.25 11.57 02 12 7.34

 128 -  MECHERI  YOUNES   191931039672  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.5 1.0 6.0 4.83 00 0.0 11.5 6.88 12.5 6.18 03 5.4 9.0 7.2 00 04 5.81

 129 -  MEDDAH  YASMINE   222231659605  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 10.2 7.0 8.4 06 12.75 10.0 13.0 13.5 12.4 09 13.0 16.6 14.8 02 30 10.72

 130 -  MEFLAH  AKRAM   212131065117  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 3.33 0.4 4.0 2.58 00 7.0 13.0 11.0 10.0 9.6 05 13.88 11.5 12.69 02 08 6.42

 131 -  MEFTAHI  AMIRA   171731097736  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.89 10.0 5.24 6.71 06 15.75 12.5 13.06 10.0 13.41 09 17.0 13.5 15.25 02 30 10.0

 132 -  MEGDOUL  SMAIL   222231589004  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 8.05 4.2 5.25 00 10.0 10.25 13.5 13.0 11.35 09 14.75 16.8 15.78 02 12 8.92
 133 -  MEKHALFIA  RACHID
AYOUB

  212131056672  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 134 -  MELAIKIA  RACHA   191931046097  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 135 -  MELOUANI  RANIA   222231342405  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.58 15.84 13.0 12.47 18 13.75 10.0 12.75 14.5 12.95 09 7.25 15.2 11.23 02 30 12.56

 136 -  MERABET  OUSSAMA   222231375315  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 137 -  MERABET  RANIA   222231600608  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.83 6.3 1.0 4.04 00 12.0 10.0 8.75 12.25 11.0 09 11.38 14.4 12.89 02 12 7.48

 138 -  MERAZKA  SERINE   222231497811  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.42 13.6 7.1 8.71 06 11.25 8.0 15.0 13.94 11.89 09 14.63 13.4 14.02 02 30 10.52

 139 -  MERGHIT  NAIMA   222231363109  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 14.3 6.6 9.8 06 0.0 11.75 12.66 13.28 7.54 05 14.13 16.2 15.17 02 30 10.13

 140 -  MERIDJA  FATIHA   212131089498  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 11.65 15.5 12.38 18 6.75 14.25 14.5 9.0 10.25 09 13.0 11.75 12.38 02 30 11.91
 141 -  MERZOUGUI  ABDELDJALIL   222231361807  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.17 8.09 10.5 6.92 06 14.5 10.75 10.0 14.5 12.85 09 14.88 16.8 15.84 02 30 10.19

 142 -  MESBAHI  MERIEM   222231555708  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.17 14.45 12.5 13.37 18 17.75 15.75 13.0 14.5 15.75 09 14.5 17.0 15.75 02 30 14.5

 143 -  METLOUG  AMIRA   212131099814  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.0 8.0 10.4 7.8 06 12.0 16.5 13.0 16.0 13.9 09 13.25 14.25 13.75 02 30 10.57
 144 -  METMATI  MOUHAMED
NADJIB

  202033011260  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.92 5.75 1.2 2.96 00 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.3 09 11.25 15.8 13.53 02 12 7.01

 145 -  MEZOUANI  AYMEN
YOUCEF

  222231621805  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.67 1.5 4.8 2.99 00 10.0 8.5 7.5 2.66 7.73 04 11.0 16.2 13.6 02 07 6.16

 146 -  MEZOUAR  RANDA
FAIROUZ

  222231325411  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 13.5 12.9 12.0 12.8 18 12.75 10.5 14.8 15.22 13.2 09 10.88 16.0 13.44 02 30 12.89

 147 -  MOKEDDEM  YACINE   212131076100  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.67 5.95 8.1 5.57 00 7.5 10.0 13.25 15.0 10.65 09 12.38 15.6 13.99 02 12 8.32
 148 -  MOKHTAR  YASMINE
MANEL

  222231484314  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.42 13.95 14.0 12.12 18 12.0 10.5 13.0 14.5 12.4 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 30 12.67

 149 -  MORSLI  SOUMIA   222231346504  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 10.0 4.8 8.27 12 10.25 10.0 14.5 15.22 12.04 09 11.88 16.8 14.34 02 30 10.37

 150 -  MOSTEFAOUI  LOUBNA   212131052115  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 4.33 7.2 10.6 7.38 06 15.25 14.5 14.63 15.22 14.97 09 14.38 14.0 14.19 02 30 10.83
 151 -  MOUAKI BENANI  SALIHA   222231647916  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.08 2.9 3.6 3.53 00 14.5 10.0 12.0 11.5 12.5 09 14.5 17.4 15.95 02 12 8.3

 152 -  MOUMEN  ABD EL
MOUMEN

  212131070225  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.83 0.0 2.1 0.98 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 12.5 4.9 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.96

 153 -  NEBHI  NOUR EL HOUDA   212131059532  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 154 -  NEDJAI  SALSABIL KATR
ENADA

  222231402220  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.42 13.15 8.3 9.29 06 10.0 10.5 13.25 13.0 11.35 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 30 10.95

 155 -  NEFFAA  OMAR   202031073583  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 156 -  NOUI  CHIRAZ   202031086799  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 10.0 8.7 6.3 8.33 06 10.75 15.0 0.0 0.0 7.3 05 14.88 13.5 14.19 02 14 8.81

 157 -  NOURI  ROUMAISSA   222231382101  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 2.83 15.35 8.0 8.73 06 12.25 14.75 13.0 12.5 12.95 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 30 10.77
 158 -  OUANANI  SAID ROSTOM   212231458806  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.77 10.05 1.7 6.51 06 14.75 11.25 13.16 12.84 13.35 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 30 10.02

 159 -  OUDIA  YOUSRA   192031093764  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.33 00 10.0 15.5 12.12 12.0 11.92 09 16.75 12.75 14.75 02 12 7.59

 160 -  OULD BACHIR  ANES   222231410109  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.33 4.15 2.4 2.96 00 14.5 10.75 14.75 14.0 13.7 09 11.13 16.0 13.57 02 12 7.9

 161 -  OUTALEB  FARAH   222231594105  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 5.22 7.2 4.75 5.72 00 15.5 14.75 12.75 11.5 14.0 09 13.5 16.0 14.75 02 30 10.0
 162 -  RAHMANI  MERIEM SALIHA   222231518519  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.42 10.05 6.9 7.79 06 13.75 10.0 16.0 16.31 13.96 09 12.88 16.6 14.74 02 30 10.85
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 163 -  REFFAD  SYRINE   222231626802  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 164 -  RIHANI  ABDELMOUMENE   212136031975  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.0 11.24 4.5 7.58 06 12.75 10.75 12.0 15.5 12.75 09 11.13 13.8 12.47 02 30 10.05

 165 -  ROUABEHI  ABDELLAH   222231377812  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 14.83 16.1 15.0 15.31 18 10.0 10.5 14.0 12.97 11.49 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 30 14.26

 166 -  SAHRAOUI  MANEL   222231574602  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.75 10.35 3.2 7.43 06 10.0 10.75 12.75 14.0 11.5 09 14.13 16.4 15.27 02 18 9.99

 167 -  SAIDANI  MAROUA   212131050425  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.17 16.25 10.4 11.27 18 10.0 13.5 15.0 15.66 12.83 09 14.38 12.5 13.44 02 30 12.23

 168 -  SAIM  LAMIA   222231485214  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.83 0.0 1.5 0.78 00 12.0 13.25 5.5 7.0 9.95 05 14.13 16.4 15.27 02 08 5.96
 169 -  SALEMKOUR  MELISSA
HANIA

  222231521104  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.17 6.9 4.7 4.92 00 12.75 10.0 14.0 12.25 12.35 09 13.63 16.4 15.02 02 12 8.95

 170 -  SAOUD  NIHAD   202031081374  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 171 -  SEDIKI  AIHEM
ABDESSAMAD

  222231693409  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 6.5 9.38 8.63 8.17 00 10.0 11.5 14.0 8.1 10.72 09 9.38 16.4 12.89 02 12 9.99

 172 -  SEDKAOUI  ABDELMALEK   181831052754  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.25 1.0 2.5 2.92 00 16.0 15.5 0.0 10.0 11.5 09 14.75 13.75 14.25 02 12 7.55

 173 -  SEKOUR  LOKMANE   212131058138  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 5.0 10.5 10.0 8.5 12 11.25 13.5 13.63 10.17 11.96 09 14.75 13.25 14.0 02 30 10.31
 174 -  SELLAMINE  AHMED
YASSER

  202031058725  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 11.25 7.0 3.0 4.25 01 15.88 0.0 7.94 01 02 2.27

 175 -  SEMID  MOUNIA   212131078757  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 8.0 12.65 7.0 9.22 06 13.5 16.0 14.63 14.75 14.48 09 12.38 12.75 12.57 02 30 11.35

 176 -  SEMMAR  WARDA   222231649408  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.0 10.15 7.0 8.38 06 16.0 10.0 14.5 16.25 14.55 09 12.88 15.0 13.94 02 30 11.18
 177 -  SERGHINE  IMAD EDDINE   222231520707  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 178 -  TAGUERCIFI  AYA   212131032389  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 4.5 2.5 5.67 06 14.0 7.25 11.5 15.0 12.35 09 10.88 15.2 13.04 02 18 8.82

 179 -  TAIHI  SERINE   222231593720  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.67 15.05 13.5 11.74 18 13.25 11.25 12.0 15.0 12.95 09 12.63 16.6 14.62 02 30 12.69

 180 -  TAKELAIT  WISSAM   202031046763  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 9.5 4.45 6.5 6.82 00 13.75 15.0 11.25 11.0 12.95 09 10.0 12.25 11.13 02 12 9.52

 181 -  TARAFI  KHAOULA   222231311113  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 16.45 5.8 10.08 18 15.5 10.0 14.0 15.25 14.05 09 13.5 16.8 15.15 02 30 12.13

 182 -  TEFAHI  DAHBIA   222231375820  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 8.9 6.0 8.3 06 11.0 10.0 12.0 13.5 11.5 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 30 10.38
 183 -  TIBAH  ABDERRAHMANE
EL WALID

  212131079386  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 7.57 8.52 3.57 6.55 00 11.25 14.5 13.0 8.38 11.68 09 14.88 12.25 13.57 02 12 9.29

 184 -  TIGHILT  JUBA   202031047954  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.25 0.0 6.0 2.75 00 10.0 16.0 0.0 10.0 9.2 07 14.13 12.5 13.32 02 10 6.67

 185 -  TOBAL  HADJER   222231342513  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 2.83 2.4 2.0 2.41 00 6.0 8.0 12.0 6.25 7.65 02 12.88 16.4 14.64 02 05 5.95

 186 -  TOUATI  ABDELKADER   222231523504  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 6.5 0.0 2.17 00 10.25 7.0 3.75 0.0 6.25 04 11.13 14.2 12.67 02 07 5.24
 187 -  YACEF  RAZIM ABDEL
KADER

  222231503717  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.67 13.8 11.2 12.56 18 14.0 10.5 15.0 13.94 13.49 09 13.25 15.8 14.53 02 30 13.15

 188 -  YAHI  MOUNIA   202031066444  (N) 10.5 10.5 01 0.0 0.25 1.5 0.58 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 16.25 0.0 8.13 01 02 1.88
 189 -  YAHOUNI  FARES
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231382417  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.67 7.6 7.1 6.79 00 10.5 10.75 13.0 10.0 10.95 09 12.88 16.6 14.74 02 12 9.31
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 190 -  YEMI  MOHAMED AMINE   212131075215  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 191 -  ZAHALI  KATIA   202031050316  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 0.5 4.75 2.5 2.58 00 13.5 15.0 12.37 13.5 13.57 09 12.71 15.75 14.23 02 11 7.5

 192 -  ZAIDI  AYA   212231692219  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 10.1 4.7 8.27 12 4.5 7.0 11.5 16.0 8.7 04 10.75 13.0 11.88 02 19 9.04
 193 -  ZEKKARA  ABDERRAHIM   212131098456  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 00 10.0 10.0 13.5 9.63 10.63 09 13.38 12.5 12.94 02 12 6.03

 194 -  ZERGUI  AHMED TAYEB   222231692410  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 2.5 3.25 1.2 2.32 00 10.75 11.75 12.75 10.0 11.2 09 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 11 6.27
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 1 -  ABDELALI  SAIDA   222231486919  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.42 14.5 11.1 11.34 18 17.0 16.5 16.0 15.33 16.37 09 12.88 17.8 15.34 02 30 13.56
 2 -  ABOUBI  ISHAK NEDJEM
EDDINE

  212131052812  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.67 10.75 8.3 8.57 06 10.0 13.25 11.25 10.5 11.0 09 8.38 11.25 9.82 01 17 9.81

 3 -  ACHOUR  HOUSSEM   171831061732  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 4 -  ACHOURI  ADLANE   202031063882  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.8 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.24

 5 -  AFFANE  OTHMANE   181831072398  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 9.0 0.0 4.5 00 01 1.24

 6 -  AGHERBI  IKRAM   222231621411  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 12.33 13.0 13.0 12.78 18 15.0 11.5 13.0 12.88 13.48 09 10.0 14.2 12.1 02 30 12.8

 7 -  AGOUMADZ  SARA   222231473013  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.67 12.0 6.1 8.26 06 10.0 13.0 12.0 13.0 11.6 09 13.63 15.8 14.72 02 30 10.46

 8 -  AIBOUD  SERINE   222231516409  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 6.45 8.2 5.6 6.75 00 12.25 16.0 15.0 14.67 14.03 09 8.2 13.8 11.0 02 12 9.99

 9 -  AKKAB  YOUNES   212131046961  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.5 4.25 4.8 4.18 00 12.25 12.0 12.0 13.67 12.43 09 0.0 16.6 8.3 01 11 7.55
 10 -  ALOUANE  ABD ERRAOUF   222231411206  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 11 -  AMINE  SEBBANE   202031044928  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.25 0.5 0.0 0.25 00 10.25 0.0 12.0 12.5 9.0 08 16.63 11.75 14.19 02 11 5.21

 12 -  AMMI  AMINA   222231503420  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.36 7.36 8.46 7.39 00 12.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 12.6 09 10.63 14.8 12.72 02 30 10.0

 13 -  AMRANE  MAROUA   222232187411  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.42 3.5 4.8 4.57 00 10.5 10.0 15.5 12.0 11.7 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 12 8.57

 14 -  AMRI  AYOUB   222231657211  (N) 6.0 6.0 00 10.79 11.25 14.4 12.15 18 12.25 11.5 16.0 12.0 12.8 09 7.0 12.0 9.5 01 30 11.67

 15 -  AOUAA  RABEA   192031092386  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.0 7.5 8.2 6.57 00 12.5 13.5 13.25 10.0 12.35 09 15.5 12.5 14.0 02 12 9.64

 16 -  AOUDJEHANE  LIZA   202031066218  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.18
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 17 -  AOUIMEUR  LINA   222231388415  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 7.0 8.75 7.4 7.72 00 13.25 14.5 13.0 11.63 13.13 09 13.25 14.6 13.93 02 30 10.23

 18 -  AROUS  IMAD   212231700207  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.83 6.75 8.2 7.26 00 15.5 12.5 15.5 13.67 14.53 09 12.88 14.8 13.84 02 30 10.63

 19 -  ATMANI  ABDELLAH   222231520620  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.08 3.0 4.6 4.23 00 14.5 11.5 13.0 11.69 13.04 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 12 8.4

 20 -  BABOU  MOHAMED   202031063098  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.9 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.44

 21 -  BAIRI  ACHRAF   222231375401  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.08 14.0 12.1 12.39 18 14.25 14.5 12.0 14.88 13.98 09 12.25 15.4 13.83 02 30 13.18

 22 -  BEDRANI  NESRINE   222231660016  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 4.25 2.0 3.4 3.22 00 0.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 6.6 05 5.25 12.4 8.83 01 06 4.68

 23 -  BELAID  NAZIM   222231378507  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 5.83 4.5 7.0 5.78 00 10.0 11.25 16.5 12.33 12.02 09 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 12 9.39

 24 -  BELHIMER  MEHDI   222231566118  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.5 11.0 6.3 7.93 06 12.0 15.5 13.0 10.69 12.64 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 10.73

 25 -  BELKESSAM  YOUSRA   222231484406  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.5 6.75 6.3 5.85 00 12.75 10.0 13.0 13.5 12.4 09 14.25 15.8 15.03 02 12 9.34

 26 -  BELLIL  NESRINE   212131059516  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.16 6.5 4.5 4.72 00 10.25 12.75 13.0 16.0 12.45 09 14.25 11.75 13.0 02 12 8.63

 27 -  BELMAMOUN  YASMINE   222238438714  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.83 12.0 11.1 9.64 12 11.5 11.5 12.87 13.75 12.22 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 30 11.47

 28 -  BEN CHENNOUF  BESMA   222231572905  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 7.5 6.6 7.37 00 14.0 10.0 13.0 11.69 12.54 09 12.5 16.6 14.55 02 30 10.18

 29 -  BENKACI  SARA   222231576101  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.83 8.75 6.6 7.39 00 14.5 16.0 15.5 14.67 15.03 09 12.38 16.6 14.49 02 30 10.98
 30 -  BENLOUCIF  WALYD KENZY   202031063943  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 14.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.7 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.68

 31 -  BENMANSOUR  IKRAM   222231414004  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 3.67 12.5 8.5 8.22 06 13.75 10.75 15.5 14.33 13.62 09 12.0 15.2 13.6 02 30 10.43

 32 -  BENMELOUKA  ANES   222231515102  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 33 -  BENMOUMA  MOHAMED
AMINE

  191931065812  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.5 10.0 0.0 10.5 8.7 07 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 09 4.15

 34 -  BENSAAD  MOHAMED SAMI   212131047412  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 5.75 4.4 6.72 06 10.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 10.6 09 12.38 12.0 12.19 02 18 8.87

 35 -  BENSALAH  SABRINA   222231595913  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 12 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.8 07 10.75 14.4 12.58 02 30 10.13
 36 -  BENYEZZAR  SAAD NAZIM   181831085194  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 3.25 15.0 8.0 8.75 06 10.0 15.0 10.13 11.0 11.23 09 13.0 14.0 13.5 02 30 10.17

 37 -  BEROUAL  MOHAMMED
REDA

  222231574214  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.55 10.0 10.0 8.52 12 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.55 9.51 07 14.63 15.2 14.92 02 30 10.0

 38 -  BERRAHAL  ABDELMONCEF   212231699909  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 2.67 4.0 5.5 4.06 00 10.0 14.0 12.0 11.88 11.58 09 14.25 13.2 13.73 02 12 8.29

 39 -  BERRICHE  IMAD EDDINE   222231523515  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.33 00 10.0 11.5 11.0 15.5 11.6 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 12 8.3

 40 -  BESSALEM  LYNDA   222231595316  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.96 10.75 7.0 8.57 06 11.5 12.75 13.0 14.25 12.6 09 13.63 16.4 15.02 02 30 10.89

 41 -  BOUAZOUNI  CHOUROUK   222231520512  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 42 -  BOUDJATIT  KHAOULA   212133036357  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 6.0 7.25 5.0 6.08 00 13.25 10.5 8.31 10.5 11.16 09 10.0 15.2 12.6 02 12 8.57
 43 -  BOUDJELAB
ABDELDJABBAR

  181831041186  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 2.78 7.0 3.0 4.26 00 10.0 11.5 5.66 6.25 8.68 05 6.5 6.25 6.38 00 06 6.15
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 44 -  BOUGUERRACHE
MOHAMED ZIAD

  222231378205  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.17 6.0 2.6 3.92 00 12.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 11.2 09 14.25 14.4 14.33 02 12 7.88

 45 -  BOUHOUN
ABDERRAHMANE

  212131068126  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 46 -  BOUKERT  FATIHA   222231523518  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.75 8.5 8.4 7.55 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 12.0 11.0 09 12.13 14.8 13.47 02 12 9.82

 47 -  BOUKRI  RACHID   222231600617  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.67 2.5 8.0 4.72 00 13.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 11.2 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 12 8.28

 48 -  BOULMECK  YOUCEF   191931047435  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 49 -  BOURAHLA  ABLA-ICHRAK   212131096231  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.26 7.76 8.36 7.79 00 10.0 13.75 13.25 12.5 11.9 09 13.5 12.0 12.75 02 30 10.01

 50 -  BOURAI  MOHAMED CHERIF   222231347014  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 4.08 10.0 7.6 7.23 06 14.25 12.75 10.91 12.5 12.93 09 11.0 14.6 12.8 02 30 10.2

 51 -  BOUREGAA  YOUSRA   222231484403  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.0 5.0 8.0 7.33 00 12.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 12.4 09 14.5 15.0 14.75 02 30 10.15
 52 -  BOUTERA  NESSEREDDINE   222231377209  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 7.88 14.0 8.0 9.96 06 10.0 11.5 12.43 12.0 11.19 09 13.88 15.2 14.54 02 30 11.39

 53 -  BOUYAGOUB  ABDE RAOUF   222231573707  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.42 6.25 4.2 4.62 00 10.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 10.8 09 11.88 15.0 13.44 02 12 7.97

 54 -  BOUZENOUN  FEDOUA   212131067962  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 55 -  BOUZINA  REMY ELMEHDI   222231563908  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 6.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.4 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.71

 56 -  BRADAI  SIHEM SADJIA   222231618907  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 4.83 9.0 10.5 8.11 06 15.0 15.0 13.12 12.5 14.12 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 30 11.18

 57 -  BRAHIM  LYLIA ANISSA   212131072920  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 8.38 7.75 5.8 7.31 00 10.0 14.25 11.5 10.0 11.15 09 14.75 13.0 13.88 02 12 9.69
 58 -  BRAHIMI  MOHAMED
ABDELFETAH

  222231473114  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.33 00 0.0 10.75 13.0 10.5 6.85 05 13.38 15.8 14.59 02 08 5.32

 59 -  BRAHIMI  NAWFEL
ARSLANE

  212131110027  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 06 10.0 12.25 13.0 0.0 9.05 07 14.75 13.75 14.25 02 16 8.87

 60 -  BRINIS  AMIR   222231324907  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.25 0.5 0.25 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 6.0 3.6 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.19

 61 -  CADI  RACHA MARIA   212131086767  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.88 6.5 15.2 11.19 18 12.0 15.75 13.0 16.0 13.75 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 30 12.84

 62 -  CHAHOUT  ZINNEB   212131044782  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.17 8.75 8.9 7.94 00 10.0 12.5 13.0 11.5 11.4 09 14.88 15.4 15.14 02 30 10.28

 63 -  CHAMBI  SAMAH   222231497703  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.25 5.0 4.0 4.75 00 10.5 11.5 12.0 12.5 11.4 09 9.63 16.0 12.82 02 12 8.43

 64 -  CHARANE  HOUDA   222231413806  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.17 8.5 8.1 7.26 00 12.25 10.0 13.0 13.0 12.1 09 9.25 13.0 11.13 02 12 9.54

 65 -  CHATERBACHE  SOUMIA   222231647701  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 00 13.75 10.75 13.0 13.0 12.85 09 15.25 16.8 16.03 02 30 10.52

 66 -  CHELLI  KAOUTHER   222231347706  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.0 3.0 5.45 4.48 00 11.0 10.0 12.0 10.5 10.9 09 11.63 13.0 12.32 02 12 7.62
 67 -  CHERIET  MONCEF AHMED   222231485401  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.83 0.0 1.8 1.21 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 6.67 3.73 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.74

 68 -  CHETI  ASMA   222231522604  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.5 7.0 10.0 7.83 06 12.0 12.5 13.0 11.0 12.1 09 12.0 12.6 12.3 02 18 9.92
 69 -  CHOUITER  MOHAMED
AMINE

  181831052502  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 0.0 4.0 0.0 3.5 1.5 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.62
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 70 -  DAHMANI  NAZIM   202031083381  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 12.5 4.5 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.32

 71 -  DAIKHA  RACHA SOUMIA   202031065885  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 72 -  DALI MAHAMMED  NADA   212131109100  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 3.25 6.0 10.0 6.42 06 10.0 10.0 14.5 12.63 11.43 09 12.25 11.25 11.75 02 18 8.94
 73 -  DAOUDI  MOHAMED NASSIM  222231629202  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.0 2.5 1.8 2.43 00 7.5 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.4 01 9.13 13.4 11.27 02 04 5.73

 74 -  DEGHAL  ASMA   222231412704  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 9.5 10.0 10.1 9.87 12 8.0 10.5 12.0 13.0 10.3 09 11.63 15.6 13.62 02 30 10.97

 75 -  DERBAL  WAFAA   222231640220  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.5 8.75 5.0 7.08 00 12.75 14.0 15.0 15.0 13.9 09 9.38 14.6 11.99 02 30 10.13

 76 -  DIFALLAH  ABIR   222231376505  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 77 -  DJEBARA  OUSSAMA   202031063535  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.5 7.15 8.0 7.22 00 10.0 14.25 13.0 11.25 11.7 09 14.75 12.75 13.75 02 12 9.76

 78 -  DJILANI  RACHA   212131086743  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 79 -  DJOUDI  MOHAMED
REDOUANE

  222231576307  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 1.33 0.5 1.7 1.18 00 8.5 10.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 09 11.5 15.4 13.45 02 12 5.74

 80 -  DJOUIDER  HAMZA   202031065840  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17
 81 -  DROUCHE  CHAIMA ZINEB   222231555202  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.83 2.0 8.5 4.78 00 10.0 11.5 12.0 15.0 11.7 09 10.4 14.0 12.2 02 12 8.17

 82 -  FAHAS  ABDERAHMAN   222231402604  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.83 6.0 7.6 5.81 00 14.0 10.0 10.81 11.0 11.96 09 17.5 18.5 18.0 02 12 9.77

 83 -  FERCHANE  CERINE   222231600818  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.97 10.25 6.4 7.87 06 10.0 11.0 13.0 11.69 11.14 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 30 10.0

 84 -  FILLALI  YOUNES   222231347416  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.58 10.0 10.4 8.33 12 13.25 15.0 11.25 12.5 13.05 09 14.38 15.4 14.89 02 30 11.0

 85 -  FLIFTI  MOHAMED LYES   202031058488  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.75 2.55 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.75

 86 -  FRITES  NOUR EL HOUDA   212131101272  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.83 9.0 13.1 9.31 06 10.25 12.0 12.5 11.0 11.2 09 13.75 14.0 13.88 02 30 10.74

 87 -  GACI  LYNA   222231628518  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 8.25 10.0 7.75 06 12.25 13.0 13.0 11.5 12.4 09 11.75 14.8 13.28 02 30 10.08

 88 -  GANA  KAMILIA   222231311617  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.17 8.5 3.6 6.42 00 10.0 11.0 15.0 15.33 12.27 09 13.38 12.2 12.79 02 12 9.39
 89 -  GHAZALI  WAIL SEIFEDDINE   212131092458  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.5 9.0 3.8 5.77 00 10.0 13.5 15.0 12.0 12.1 09 14.63 14.5 14.57 02 12 8.92

 90 -  GOUDJIL  REDA ALLAH
ZAKARIA

  222231563716  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.17 10.5 8.1 7.26 06 7.5 11.5 15.0 12.0 10.7 09 14.13 16.4 15.27 02 18 9.61

 91 -  GRABI  LINA ROUAIDA   222231623106  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.17 6.5 6.0 4.89 00 12.75 12.25 13.0 11.13 12.38 09 12.5 15.2 13.85 02 11 7.86

 92 -  GUELLIL  ANFEL   222231325002  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.0 0.0 0.22 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 11.13 4.23 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.36

 93 -  GUEMIRI  ASMAA   222231393219  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 94 -  GUERFLANE  AYOUB   212131044685  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.75 0.25 1.7 1.9 00 10.5 10.0 12.56 4.75 9.66 07 12.75 11.75 12.25 02 10 6.23

 95 -  GUERMICHE  DJOUHRA   212131094879  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 3.83 10.0 7.5 7.11 06 10.0 13.25 11.5 12.66 11.48 09 10.38 12.25 11.32 02 18 9.33
 96 -  GUETTOUCHE  AHMED
YACINE

  222231472107  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.83 0.25 2.3 1.79 00 10.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 10.0 09 12.25 0.0 6.13 01 11 5.2
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 97 -  HABBA  RANIA LINA   212131086750  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.5 5.75 4.6 4.95 00 10.0 10.25 14.5 10.0 10.95 09 15.13 12.75 13.94 02 12 8.22
 98 -  HADDAD  MOHAMED EL
AMINE

  212131076149  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 5.0 9.5 10.8 8.43 06 12.25 14.25 11.5 10.66 12.18 09 12.88 13.25 13.07 02 30 10.38

 99 -  HADDOUCHE  RYANE   212131048418  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.83 10.0 3.9 6.58 06 8.5 10.0 13.0 12.0 10.4 09 11.38 16.8 14.09 02 18 9.26

 100 -  HADID  ABDELKARIM   222231627014  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.17 4.25 6.4 4.61 00 12.0 13.0 10.0 13.5 12.1 09 11.63 16.0 13.82 02 12 8.45

 101 -  HAFS  SAMAH   212231698006  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 102 -  HAKKAR  RAID
ABDELHAKIM

  202031066691  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 103 -  HALIMI  KHADIDJA   222231235510  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.33 11.0 11.0 9.44 12 16.0 11.25 13.0 12.75 13.8 09 13.0 15.2 14.1 02 30 11.48
 104 -  HAMDOUD  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222231663802  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 8.0 7.0 8.1 7.7 00 11.0 14.5 15.0 12.0 12.7 09 14.38 12.6 13.49 02 12 9.99

 105 -  HAMITOUCHE  MOHAMED
ZAKARIA

  212131087105  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 1.0 6.25 0.9 2.72 00 3.75 11.0 0.0 0.0 3.7 01 13.13 11.5 12.32 02 04 4.89

 106 -  HAMLA  INES WISSEM   222231496107  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 7.75 4.4 5.38 00 12.25 11.5 12.5 14.5 12.6 09 14.38 15.2 14.79 02 12 9.06

 107 -  HAMZA  MARIA   222231376720  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.17 6.5 4.8 4.16 00 10.0 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.1 09 8.38 15.8 12.09 02 12 7.3

 108 -  HAZEM  SOUHAIB   212131084458  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.5 4.5 8.3 5.77 00 11.0 11.25 12.0 12.67 11.58 09 11.38 15.2 13.29 02 12 8.61
 109 -  HERAOUA  AMINE OMAR   212131074521  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 110 -  IFRAH  MAHFOUD RAYAN   202037078195  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.33 11.0 14.7 12.68 18 13.25 11.5 13.25 13.5 12.95 09 12.5 14.6 13.55 02 30 13.06

 111 -  ISSOLAH  RANIA   222231410607  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 9.0 5.75 10.8 8.52 06 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.5 11.3 09 9.38 15.8 12.59 02 30 10.02

 112 -  KADI  NASSIM   222231403509  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 113 -  KELILI  YASMINE   222231566711  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.92 15.0 16.3 11.74 18 11.0 13.0 15.5 15.33 13.17 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 30 12.6
 114 -  KESSAL  MELISSA HOUDA   222231623115  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 3.83 9.0 6.1 6.31 00 14.25 12.5 13.18 13.0 13.44 09 15.63 16.0 15.82 02 30 10.27

 115 -  KHAILI  MOHAMED
ABDERRAHMEN

  222231470715  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.83 8.5 5.9 6.74 00 10.0 12.5 15.0 15.33 12.57 09 14.5 14.75 14.63 02 12 9.81

 116 -  KHALFALLAH  DOUAA   212131090168  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 6.0 9.0 11.0 8.67 06 10.25 13.25 14.5 12.63 12.18 09 13.25 12.75 13.0 02 30 10.5
 117 -  KHERBOUCHE  YOUCEF
YACER

  222232187820  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 4.0 6.4 4.47 00 10.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 10.6 09 12.5 14.6 13.55 02 12 8.02

 118 -  KHIDER  MOHAMED
REDHOUANE

  212131097071  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 5.0 4.5 4.2 4.57 00 0.0 15.5 10.0 7.0 6.5 03 10.75 11.0 10.88 02 06 6.52

 119 -  KIOUS  HOUSSEM   212131074684  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 120 -  KOLLA  SOUMEYA   212131073049  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 121 -  KOUIDRI  ABDELLAH   222231587215  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 8.08 10.5 11.5 10.03 18 12.0 10.0 12.0 15.0 12.2 09 14.0 14.6 14.3 02 30 11.7

 122 -  LAKHLEF  NOURIAM   212131072628  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 123 -  LANDJASSA  MOHAMED
ATHMANE

  212131050415  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 11.0 14.25 7.5 10.92 18 10.0 13.5 12.0 14.25 11.95 09 10.25 14.0 12.13 02 30 11.52

 124 -  LAOUICI  CHIHAB EDDINE   222231573517  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.79 12.25 7.3 8.78 06 10.0 12.5 12.81 12.5 11.56 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 30 10.68

 125 -  LASLOUNI  RIYAD   222231486217  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.67 6.5 5.8 5.66 00 10.5 11.25 10.0 13.0 11.05 09 13.0 15.0 14.0 02 12 8.66

 126 -  LAYADI  MEHDI   212131099735  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.5 10.0 10.7 9.4 12 10.0 11.5 14.0 12.0 11.5 09 14.0 14.25 14.13 02 30 11.02

 127 -  LEMOUARI  NADJIB   222231649106  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.83 5.0 2.8 3.21 00 10.5 10.0 0.0 8.25 7.85 05 14.13 15.2 14.67 02 08 6.56
 128 -  LOUAHEDJ  ABDELHAMID   202031066744  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 13.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.4 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.59

 129 -  Laissaoui  Mehdi   20209DZA6868 14.0 14.0 01 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 00 10.0 11.75 12.0 0.0 8.75 07 15.63 8.5 12.07 02 10 5.88

 130 -  MAAMIR  RYAD   181831094454  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 6.5 10.0 7.83 06 10.0 14.25 13.0 15.0 12.45 09 12.88 15.8 14.34 02 30 10.38

 131 -  MADI  HANANE   222231641410  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.33 6.5 3.2 4.01 00 10.0 11.0 9.0 6.67 9.33 05 10.88 12.8 11.84 02 08 7.26

 132 -  MADI  MALAK   222231331906  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.25 12.5 8.6 9.45 06 10.0 10.5 13.0 12.38 11.18 09 14.25 15.4 14.83 02 30 10.98

 133 -  MAHDADI  YASSER   222231568402  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 4.92 8.75 9.0 7.56 00 11.5 14.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 09 12.25 15.8 14.03 02 30 10.54

 134 -  MAMI  YACINE   212231454513  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.0 0.25 1.9 1.05 00 10.0 10.0 8.5 10.0 9.7 07 13.75 0.0 6.88 01 09 5.1

 135 -  MANSERI  ELIAS   222231395209  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 10.67 12.0 10.0 10.89 18 12.0 13.0 12.0 12.69 12.34 09 15.38 15.8 15.59 02 30 12.35

 136 -  MAZRI  MARIA   212131072991  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 137 -  MEBARKI  AYA   222231617209  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.92 8.0 8.3 6.74 00 13.25 12.5 15.0 12.33 13.27 09 13.75 15.4 14.58 02 30 10.13
 138 -  MECHERI  HOUSSEM
EDDINE

  222231320603  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 06 15.0 11.25 11.25 12.5 13.0 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 30 10.79

 139 -  MEDJBARI  SALIM   222231388103  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 2.83 0.0 0.7 1.18 00 8.0 11.5 16.0 10.67 10.83 09 5.13 12.4 8.77 01 11 5.61
 140 -  MEDJOUBI  MOHAMED
LAKHDER

  212131076061  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 2.5 3.75 3.5 3.25 00 10.0 10.0 11.5 12.67 10.83 09 13.5 13.75 13.63 02 12 7.36

 141 -  MEDJOUBI  RAFIK   212132027974  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.5 9.0 7.9 7.8 00 12.0 10.0 10.5 12.0 11.3 09 12.38 10.5 11.44 02 12 9.71

 142 -  MEHAMSADJI  FOUAD   222231473704  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.5 6.25 6.0 5.25 00 10.5 11.0 12.43 11.75 11.24 09 14.25 14.2 14.23 02 12 8.58

 143 -  MEKKI   KHADIDJA   202031086714  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.0 10.0 6.4 7.47 06 10.0 14.25 11.65 10.5 11.28 09 11.75 12.0 11.88 02 18 9.52

 144 -  MEKKI  MEHDI   212131055278  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.83 4.25 5.25 4.44 00 14.25 13.0 11.62 11.33 12.89 09 13.88 14.25 14.07 02 12 8.62

 145 -  MELLOUK  ABDESAMED   222231402606  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.92 0.0 1.6 1.17 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 12.67 11.13 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 12 6.39

 146 -  MELZI  BOUBAKER   222231600408  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 147 -  MESLEM  YOUCEF   192032046452  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 148 -  MESLI MERHOUN  WAIL   222231660408  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.75 10.0 3.2 5.98 06 10.0 13.0 8.62 11.25 10.57 09 15.13 15.8 15.47 02 18 8.92
 149 -  MESSABIH  NOUR DJIHENE   222231500816  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 156Page 58 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :08
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 150 -  MESSAOUDENE  SOUHILA   202031088090  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.25 8.0 3.85 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.13

 151 -  MEZIANE  ASSIA   222231496207  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.17 10.0 6.3 6.49 06 13.0 11.5 13.0 12.88 12.68 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 18 9.69
 152 -  MOHAMEDI  OMAR
HACHEM

  202031039383  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.25 1.0 7.0 2.75 00 10.75 10.0 12.25 11.0 10.95 09 17.5 13.5 15.5 02 12 7.32

 153 -  MORSI  KAMELIA   202031026856  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 4.79 11.0 8.5 8.1 06 10.0 10.0 15.5 15.33 12.17 09 11.5 15.0 13.25 02 30 10.54
 154 -  MOUNDJI  MOHAMED
MANIL

  222231486408  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 6.67 8.5 6.0 7.06 00 11.0 13.0 13.0 10.56 11.71 09 14.88 16.2 15.54 02 30 10.13

 155 -  MOUSSOUNI  MOHAND
SAID

  212131083971  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.0 0.25 1.0 0.42 00 0.0 0.0 15.0 10.0 5.0 04 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 06 3.19

 156 -  NAILI  AHMED
ABDERRAOUF

  222231514314  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 2.67 10.0 4.2 5.62 06 11.5 11.0 10.0 13.0 11.4 09 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 18 8.6

 157 -  NEDJAR  MADJID   172133030144  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.0 10.5 6.2 7.9 06 10.0 15.0 15.5 11.67 12.43 09 14.25 14.4 14.33 02 30 10.35
 158 -  OSMANE  TOUFIK
MOHAMED AMINE

  212132029053  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 00 14.25 11.25 12.75 6.67 11.83 09 12.88 16.8 14.84 02 12 6.75

 159 -  OUAHAB  SAFIA   212131067915  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 160 -  OUARI  ISSAM   222231342109  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 7.5 9.25 7.1 7.95 00 10.0 10.75 13.0 11.88 11.13 09 12.0 14.6 13.3 02 12 9.64
 161 -  OUARTI  CHAWKI
MOHAMED

  202031066052  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 7.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.06

 162 -  OUBARA  Nesrine   222231609005  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.08 10.25 10.0 8.44 12 8.0 12.5 12.56 13.75 10.96 09 12.88 11.6 12.24 02 30 10.07

 163 -  OUHADDA  ADEL   222231516801  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 164 -  OUHADDA  AHMED
ABDELMADJID KARIM

  212131053355  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 5.5 0.0 1.1 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.41

 165 -  OULDMOHAND  AMIRA   222231637803  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.0 3.5 7.45 6.65 00 12.0 13.0 15.25 14.33 13.32 09 14.13 16.0 15.07 02 30 10.21

 166 -  OUSSAID  RAYAN   222231377718  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 4.92 4.25 7.0 5.39 00 13.75 10.75 12.0 14.38 12.93 09 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 12 8.98

 167 -  OUZIT  YASMINE   222231566717  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.58 0.25 5.0 3.28 00 7.5 10.0 12.0 14.5 10.3 09 6.0 13.8 9.9 01 11 6.52
 168 -  RAFAI  MOHAMED TAREK   222231354702  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.3 0.1 00 0.0 0.0 12.5 10.0 4.5 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.38

 169 -  RAFFA  AKRAM   212131099320  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.67 7.0 5.0 4.56 00 6.75 12.25 12.0 9.5 9.45 03 12.63 11.75 12.19 02 06 7.33
 170 -  RAMDANE
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231469915  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.58 5.75 4.7 5.01 00 13.25 10.0 11.25 13.5 12.25 09 15.13 13.4 14.27 02 12 8.82

 171 -  RAYA  MOUAD   222231383814  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 172 -  REBAI  AMANI MANAL   192034069887  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 6.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 00 14.5 13.5 12.83 12.0 13.47 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 30 10.0

 173 -  REZIG  MOUHAMED   222231472315  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.67 12.0 11.2 10.62 18 12.0 11.0 15.5 13.0 12.7 09 14.63 13.8 14.22 02 30 11.85

 174 -  SAIFI  MOULOUD   222231404820  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.83 4.75 9.2 7.26 00 10.0 10.5 15.5 11.67 11.53 09 13.38 15.6 14.49 02 12 9.76

 175 -  SAOULI   MOHCEN   202031066273  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.18
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 176 -  SARI  NOURHANE   212131087262  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 2.67 10.0 8.4 7.02 06 13.25 10.0 10.0 12.17 11.73 09 9.75 16.0 12.88 02 18 9.27

 177 -  SEBIHI  ABDERRAOUF   222231341107  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 178 -  SELLAOUI  YACINE
YOUCEF

  212131051953  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 4.17 0.0 3.6 2.59 00 0.0 15.5 11.75 11.5 7.75 05 13.38 13.0 13.19 02 08 5.94

 179 -  SID  MAHMOUD
ABDESAMAI

  222231518315  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.0 5.0 2.9 3.63 00 8.5 12.5 13.0 12.0 10.9 09 15.75 15.6 15.68 02 12 7.85

 180 -  SMARA  NAZIM   212131079419  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.67 0.0 0.0 0.56 00 4.25 10.25 5.0 0.0 4.75 01 13.13 11.5 12.32 02 04 4.03
 181 -  SOUABER  ABDEL
MOUMEN

  212132027939  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 13.0 6.0 5.4 8.13 06 11.5 12.5 13.62 13.0 12.42 09 12.75 12.25 12.5 02 30 10.34

 182 -  SOUCHANE  CERINE   222231607818  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 183 -  SOULA  SARA   222231649809  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.83 3.0 4.0 4.28 00 12.25 11.5 15.0 13.67 12.93 09 14.38 15.0 14.69 02 12 8.62

 184 -  TAFIROULT  FEDOUA   222231486612  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.58 8.5 11.3 8.46 06 13.75 12.25 12.12 13.5 13.07 09 14.13 16.0 15.07 02 30 10.92

 185 -  TAIHI  HANANE AMANI   222231468814  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.17 13.5 10.7 11.46 18 13.75 12.25 15.0 14.67 13.88 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 30 12.67

 186 -  TAMERT  FERIEL   222231524213  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 14.75 10.0 11.58 18 17.0 15.5 12.12 13.5 15.02 09 7.63 13.0 10.32 02 30 12.64

 187 -  TIMIZAR  ABDELHAKIM   212131058071  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 8.0 10.0 12.5 10.17 18 12.25 13.25 10.0 12.0 11.95 09 13.5 15.25 14.38 02 30 11.5

 188 -  TOUAHRI  YOUCEF   202031060675  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 6.58 8.25 5.0 6.61 00 13.0 10.0 12.81 12.0 12.16 09 13.88 14.6 14.24 02 12 9.75

 189 -  TOUMI  ALI   181833022675  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 2.2 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.65

 190 -  TOUMI  MAROUA   222231414104  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.92 13.75 9.5 9.72 06 12.25 10.5 15.5 14.33 12.97 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 30 11.55

 191 -  YASAA  ROUMAISSA   212131048168  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.33 14.5 14.0 12.94 18 10.0 10.0 13.0 12.38 11.08 09 10.0 15.2 12.6 02 30 12.36

 192 -  ZAHAF  IKRAM RANA   222231607119  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.75 14.75 7.8 10.1 18 12.0 10.0 15.5 14.33 12.77 09 13.63 17.0 15.32 02 30 11.73
 193 -  ZEKKARI  IMENE NOUR EL
HOUDA

  222231706820  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.92 8.0 5.1 5.67 00 10.0 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.1 09 14.5 15.0 14.75 02 12 8.47

 194 -  ZEROUATI  ABDELHADI   222231556819  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.25 14.75 14.5 12.17 18 14.25 10.75 16.5 13.67 13.88 09 13.38 14.6 13.99 02 30 12.94
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 1 -  ABBAD  CHAIMA   222232186917  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.21 17.75 5.05 10.67 18 15.5 10.0 14.56 12.0 13.51 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 12.27

 2 -  ABDI  ADEL   212131078369  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 8.0 12.0 8.5 9.5 06 10.0 10.0 13.0 12.0 11.0 09 12.88 13.4 13.14 02 30 10.55
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 3 -  ABED  WISSAM   212131088846  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 3.14 4.25 0.3 2.56 00 12.5 10.0 11.31 13.0 11.86 09 16.5 18.6 17.55 02 12 8.03

 4 -  ADJIRI  MOHAMED AYOUB   212131088510  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 9.04 8.25 11.2 9.5 06 10.0 12.75 12.62 10.25 11.12 09 15.0 12.75 13.88 02 30 10.79
 5 -  AISSAT  AYOUB SALEH
EDDINE

  222231330719  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.33 5.9 6.85 7.03 00 11.5 10.25 11.31 14.5 11.81 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 12 9.88

 6 -  AIT AISSA  RIAD   222231486913  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 10.0 9.03 8.18 06 13.0 11.5 13.06 12.0 12.51 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 30 10.76

 7 -  AKROUM  MOHAMED   212131045090  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.41 0.0 0.45 2.62 00 11.5 15.5 0.0 0.0 7.7 05 8.0 16.0 12.0 02 08 5.83

 8 -  ALARAJ  Feras mohamad   222231580617  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.0 0.0 0.22 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.12

 9 -  ALFARRA  Ahmed   22228PSE11291 12.0 12.0 01 4.46 11.4 8.48 8.11 06 10.0 10.75 13.06 12.0 11.16 09 12.88 15.6 14.24 02 18 9.96
 10 -  ALI  TOUDERT
ABDELMALEK

  212131109952  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 0.48 3.0 6.5 3.33 00 11.0 14.0 13.75 14.0 12.75 09 14.5 16.0 15.25 02 12 7.9

 11 -  ALLACHE  ABDERRAHMANE   212131079470  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.74 2.0 3.0 2.58 00 0.0 14.0 0.0 9.0 4.6 01 13.0 13.5 13.25 02 04 5.22

 12 -  ALLAOUA  DOUAA   222231659909  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 13 -  ALTARIFI  Yousef sa'ed ahmad   222231404413  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.46 7.85 13.1 9.8 06 11.0 8.25 13.06 12.0 11.06 09 12.38 15.6 13.99 02 30 10.85

 14 -  AMAZOUZ  ABD RAHIM   222231371005  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.33 5.2 5.4 5.31 00 18.0 7.0 12.69 14.5 14.04 09 13.88 17.0 15.44 02 12 9.58

 15 -  AOUAR  HOUSSEM   222231401611  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.42 10.0 1.65 5.36 06 10.0 10.75 10.06 14.25 11.01 09 14.13 18.0 16.07 02 18 8.85

 16 -  AOUINI  AISSA RAYAN   222231648219  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.33 6.45 5.95 6.58 00 14.5 10.0 11.25 14.25 12.9 09 14.5 14.6 14.55 02 12 9.93

 17 -  ARBADJI  YANI   222231389413  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.5 3.8 2.0 3.1 00 12.75 10.25 15.5 13.5 12.95 09 12.0 14.2 13.1 02 12 8.05

 18 -  ASSOUAK  IMAD EDDINE   222231627109  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.38 2.65 1.7 2.58 00 16.0 11.5 13.06 15.5 14.41 09 12.63 15.8 14.22 02 12 8.16

 19 -  ATTAL  CHAIMA   212131087500  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 8.92 8.1 6.65 7.89 00 15.0 10.5 13.5 17.75 14.35 09 10.63 10.5 10.57 02 30 10.23

 20 -  ATTOUCHE  AYMENE   222231649708  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 4.65 6.15 6.93 06 11.5 11.0 15.06 15.5 12.91 09 13.0 15.2 14.1 02 18 9.89

 21 -  BADAOUI  RABAH   222231568609  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 3.14 5.4 1.2 3.25 00 10.5 10.0 13.06 7.5 10.31 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 12 7.18

 22 -  BAHI  ABDELOUAHED   212131050587  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.9 3.6 5.0 3.83 00 10.5 11.75 10.0 14.5 11.45 09 14.0 10.0 12.0 02 12 7.4

 23 -  BATATA  RYAN   191931047583  (N) 15.25 15.25 01 0.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 00 13.0 14.75 0.0 0.0 8.15 05 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 07 5.06

 24 -  BECHKOK  MANEL   222231471109  (R) 20.0 20.0 01 6.04 7.0 6.0 6.35 00 15.5 10.75 13.63 13.0 13.68 09 14.13 17.0 15.57 02 30 10.39

 25 -  BEDJOU  ABDESSLEM   212131068432  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.5 10.5 8.25 7.75 06 10.0 13.25 12.87 11.25 11.47 09 14.13 12.5 13.32 02 18 9.63
 26 -  BEGHDAD BEY  NOUR
ELHOUDA

  222231388810  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.67 10.0 10.4 9.36 12 13.25 12.75 15.56 16.0 14.16 09 11.25 15.8 13.53 02 30 11.71

 27 -  BELLADJAMI  FARAH   212131092312  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.83 4.75 4.1 5.23 00 11.0 10.0 14.75 16.5 12.65 09 13.88 14.0 13.94 02 12 8.89

 28 -  BELOUAHMIA  NAZIM   222231640010  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.42 6.8 2.4 4.54 00 13.75 13.25 14.19 14.5 13.89 09 14.88 17.0 15.94 02 12 9.31

 29 -  BELOUCHRANI  NESRINE   212131098483  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 2.55 3.5 9.2 5.08 00 10.5 14.5 10.5 11.0 11.4 09 12.0 10.25 11.13 02 12 8.09
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 30 -  BEN NEGADI  ZAKARIA   222231573210  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 13.08 18.0 12.0 14.36 18 6.5 10.0 14.0 14.5 10.3 09 9.88 15.8 12.84 02 30 12.79

 31 -  BEN SLIMANE  ANFEL   222231521514  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.54 7.35 5.35 7.08 00 10.0 6.0 15.25 16.33 11.52 09 10.75 16.0 13.38 02 12 9.53

 32 -  BENABBAS  AKRAM   222231626117  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.83 00 17.0 15.75 11.25 15.5 15.3 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 30 10.33

 33 -  BENAFERI  SAMIR   212131047533  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.0 2.6 5.0 3.2 00 11.5 7.0 11.0 12.33 10.67 09 10.5 12.0 11.25 02 12 7.04

 34 -  BENDRIS  DINA   182131065531  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.0 7.25 5.3 6.52 00 11.0 10.0 13.5 14.75 12.05 09 14.25 17.2 15.73 02 12 9.79

 35 -  BENGHENAME  SABRINA   222231346617  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.75 17.8 13.1 12.88 18 12.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 11.6 09 14.88 15.8 15.34 02 30 13.04
 36 -  BENGUERMIT  MOHAMED
ANIS

  222231568214  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.4 6.0 2.7 5.37 00 15.5 11.0 9.06 14.75 13.16 09 15.13 16.4 15.77 02 12 9.45

 37 -  BENKALAI  MOHAMED
ISHAK

  222231589502  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 38 -  BENKORTBI  NESRINE   222231518910  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 15.75 14.3 16.25 15.43 18 16.0 13.75 11.5 15.0 14.45 09 14.88 16.8 15.84 02 30 15.16
 39 -  BENLAOUDA  LINA DOUAA   222231362302  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.0 5.0 8.33 12 10.0 7.0 12.0 11.75 10.15 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 24 9.95

 40 -  BENMILOUD  ARIAM   222231342303  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 10.0 7.1 9.03 12 12.0 8.0 12.44 13.5 11.59 09 13.63 16.2 14.92 02 30 10.94

 41 -  BENSAAD  CHAHINEZ   212131068305  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.5 5.33 3.08 4.42 00 11.0 16.5 12.5 10.0 12.2 09 13.0 13.75 13.38 02 12 8.44

 42 -  BENSALEM  SIRINE   212131084751  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 7.83 12.6 4.95 8.46 06 16.0 12.75 10.0 11.5 13.25 09 11.88 13.75 12.82 02 30 10.59
 43 -  BENSBAA  MOHAMED
ADLENE

  222231582210  (R) 20.0 20.0 01 8.54 6.95 2.0 5.83 00 12.75 7.0 15.13 9.0 11.33 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 12 9.43

 44 -  BERGUIG  OUSSAMA   212131050563  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 7.41 3.75 9.75 6.97 00 10.0 13.0 10.0 14.5 11.5 09 14.0 15.0 14.5 02 12 9.63

 45 -  BERKAN  FATMA ZOHRA   222231663606  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.69 4.6 6.1 5.13 00 11.0 11.75 12.0 11.75 11.5 09 9.0 13.6 11.3 02 12 8.13

 46 -  BESKRI  WAIL   222231388901  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 9.51 10.0 5.9 8.47 06 10.0 10.0 12.44 13.25 11.14 09 10.18 10.0 10.09 02 18 9.59

 47 -  BETTIOUI  MOHAND   222231390119  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 16.0 9.1 14.9 13.33 18 16.0 11.75 14.75 14.5 14.6 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 13.77

 48 -  BIDI  MARIA   222231362316  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 8.33 14.95 10.0 11.09 18 12.75 10.25 14.5 16.0 13.25 09 12.0 16.8 14.4 02 30 12.58

 49 -  BIDOUCHE  FOUAD   222231337101  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.33 11.0 7.55 8.63 06 11.0 8.0 15.75 13.66 11.88 09 11.0 16.8 13.9 02 30 10.64

 50 -  BILLALI  ABDELLAH   222231648117  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.42 6.95 5.0 5.46 00 0.0 14.75 14.25 16.0 9.0 05 14.5 17.0 15.75 02 08 8.16
 51 -  BOUAMRA  MARIA ANFEL   222231648505  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.42 5.55 3.35 4.77 00 12.0 10.5 13.0 16.0 12.7 09 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 12 8.85

 52 -  BOUCHENE  LILIA   212131058358  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 3.38 4.0 5.6 4.33 00 11.5 13.75 10.5 14.0 12.25 09 13.88 13.0 13.44 02 12 8.27

 53 -  BOUDER  YOUSRA   212231708306  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.5 11.0 4.4 7.63 06 17.0 11.75 15.75 13.6 15.02 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 30 11.24

 54 -  BOUDRAA  MERIEM   222231518506  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.79 4.85 6.65 6.1 00 15.0 15.0 11.5 15.0 14.3 09 13.88 17.0 15.44 02 30 10.19

 55 -  BOUGUERRA  DJIHAD   222231576008  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.13 4.0 5.85 4.66 00 12.25 8.5 12.75 11.5 11.45 09 13.38 16.0 14.69 02 12 8.39

 56 -  BOUHAMA  KAOUTHER   222231342418  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.72 2.9 1.4 3.01 00 10.0 10.5 15.06 12.0 11.51 09 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 12 7.8
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 57 -  BOUHIRED  MOUNIB
CHOUAIB

  222231500515  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 3.14 4.1 2.55 3.26 00 13.75 10.0 10.69 13.25 12.29 09 15.0 14.6 14.8 02 12 8.2

 58 -  BOUHOUS  MOHAMED
YAHIA

  222231326202  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 7.83 7.2 5.45 6.83 00 13.75 8.0 10.31 13.75 11.91 09 14.5 17.0 15.75 02 30 10.09

 59 -  BOUKARA  Mohamed adnane   222231499816  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.9 13.0 2.25 6.05 06 11.5 8.75 12.13 11.5 11.08 09 13.25 14.8 14.03 02 18 9.11

 60 -  BOUKHALFA  ZINA   222231647515  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.67 10.0 3.6 6.42 06 15.5 13.25 14.75 16.5 15.1 09 14.0 16.6 15.3 02 30 10.52

 61 -  BOUKHOBZA  Abderrachid   222231523503  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.42 8.8 7.1 7.44 00 13.75 10.0 15.75 12.83 13.22 09 12.88 14.6 13.74 02 30 10.38

 62 -  BOUMENTEN  ROUFAIDA   212131049037  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 3.38 2.7 1.5 2.53 00 7.5 11.75 12.5 12.0 10.25 09 13.0 13.0 13.0 02 12 6.47
 63 -  BOUNOUBA  ABDERRAOUF   222231447310  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.74 6.17 7.82 6.58 00 13.75 12.25 12.0 14.75 13.3 09 13.63 15.8 14.72 02 12 9.95

 64 -  BOUREMADE  ILYAS   212131043552  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.0 2.75 6.0 3.25 00 10.0 13.75 10.5 11.0 11.05 09 13.88 14.0 13.94 02 12 7.32

 65 -  BOUROUIS  SAID   212131078269  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.95 10.0 5.0 6.98 06 12.5 16.0 5.37 10.5 11.37 09 13.38 12.0 12.69 02 18 9.12

 66 -  BOUSLAH  AYOUB   222231650505  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 16.75 17.5 15.95 16.73 18 17.0 11.75 14.06 15.25 15.01 09 14.5 17.2 15.85 02 30 16.2
 67 -  BOUTELDJA  BADREDDINE   212131048983  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 4.83 10.0 4.0 6.28 06 14.0 16.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 09 10.88 12.75 11.82 02 18 9.45

 68 -  BOUZIANE  ACHOUAK   212132057022  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 10.2 7.0 7.07 06 10.5 14.25 9.5 13.0 11.55 09 14.13 14.0 14.07 02 18 9.38

 69 -  BOUZID  MOUAD   222231703210  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 12.1 6.5 8.87 06 17.5 10.25 15.31 15.0 15.11 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 30 11.68

 70 -  BOUZIDI   YOUNES   212131046104  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 71 -  BRAHIMI  OUSSAMA
IBRAHIM

  202031055877  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 6.0 3.0 13.0 7.33 06 10.0 12.0 11.5 14.0 11.5 09 12.38 13.75 13.07 02 18 9.65

 72 -  CHABANE  KACI
ABDERAHIME

  202031046609  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 2.43 2.0 0.5 1.64 00 0.0 0.0 10.5 13.75 4.85 04 12.63 10.5 11.57 02 07 4.3

 73 -  CHAIB  TOUFIK   181931023259  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.75 15.5 10.05 11.43 18 12.0 10.25 12.0 14.25 12.1 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 30 12.3

 74 -  CHAMIL  HADIA   212131095322  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 5.29 10.0 3.66 6.32 06 10.0 14.5 12.62 9.16 11.26 09 13.38 11.0 12.19 02 18 8.94

 75 -  CHEIK ALI  LINDA   222231622615  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.16 7.52 4.97 5.88 00 13.75 10.5 10.06 12.0 12.01 09 14.38 17.0 15.69 02 12 9.49
 76 -  CHELLI  HOUSSEM EDDINE   222231325208  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 10.67 11.2 11.25 11.04 18 12.0 10.75 16.0 12.33 12.62 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 30 12.55

 77 -  CHERAT  ABDERRAHMANE   222231472705  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.89 3.95 0.9 2.25 00 12.0 6.0 10.06 7.0 9.41 06 9.13 14.6 11.87 02 08 5.36

 78 -  CHIBANI  YASMINE   212131092471  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 4.75 10.0 7.75 7.5 06 10.0 8.25 13.5 16.0 11.55 09 15.0 10.0 12.5 02 18 9.69

 79 -  CHIHEB  SARAH   222231473618  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.08 13.1 8.0 10.39 18 17.0 15.75 15.13 15.0 15.98 09 14.0 16.4 15.2 02 30 12.99

 80 -  CHIKHI  ANIS   222231607309  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 12.38 12.9 11.85 12.38 18 16.0 10.75 14.25 16.83 14.77 09 10.38 16.6 13.49 02 30 13.37

 81 -  CHOIDAR  AYMEN   222231572608  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.82 14.2 7.9 10.31 18 13.75 7.75 14.0 14.5 12.75 09 14.25 16.8 15.53 02 30 11.98

 82 -  CHOUKRI  ISMAIL   222231617610  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 1.57 0.0 2.0 1.19 00 0.0 10.0 7.88 13.75 6.33 03 14.13 17.0 15.57 02 06 5.32

 83 -  DAOUI  SOFIANE   202031062764  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 3.49 12.4 5.25 7.05 06 17.0 11.5 13.62 10.0 13.82 09 14.13 16.0 15.07 02 30 10.22
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 84 -  DEBBAH  CHAKIB   202031060730  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 1.2 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.35

 85 -  DEKAR  SARA LETICIA   222231481718  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.67 10.0 11.0 11.22 18 16.5 12.75 16.0 14.16 15.18 09 15.75 16.8 16.28 02 30 13.32

 86 -  DEKKAR  AYOUB   202031060042  (N) 10.5 10.5 01 1.58 2.95 0.0 1.51 00 14.5 11.0 12.5 12.0 12.9 09 17.5 12.25 14.88 02 12 6.96

 87 -  DENDANE  SAID   212131091371  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 2.43 1.5 3.25 2.39 00 13.5 15.0 11.0 11.0 12.8 09 14.13 13.75 13.94 02 12 7.41
 88 -  DERMOUNE  MOHAMED
WALID

  222231483316  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.11 6.8 2.7 5.2 00 13.75 10.5 12.5 14.5 13.0 09 14.63 16.8 15.72 02 12 9.31

 89 -  DIBOUNE  CHAIMA   212131044822  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 90 -  DILMI  AMINE   222231602504  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 4.32 6.4 4.55 5.09 00 11.0 10.25 14.75 15.5 12.5 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 12 9.27

 91 -  DJEBARI  RAMY ISLAM   222231377714  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.83 4.4 3.8 4.34 00 10.5 10.25 0.0 0.0 6.25 05 14.38 17.4 15.89 02 08 6.89

 92 -  DJEBBARA  TESSENIME   212131046115  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 93 -  DJENADI  WISSAL   212131091299  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 7.04 7.1 9.15 7.76 00 10.0 10.25 14.75 11.33 11.27 09 15.0 13.5 14.25 02 12 9.89

 94 -  DJENDEL  SAFI ILYAS   222231411102  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 10.0 4.05 7.35 06 11.5 10.25 14.25 16.0 12.7 09 13.75 15.8 14.78 02 30 10.25

 95 -  DJIDA  FARAH AHLEM   222231555403  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.83 7.15 10.0 8.66 06 14.25 10.0 11.0 15.0 12.9 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 30 11.02

 96 -  ELKODSI  IMAD   222231648214  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.96 8.3 8.75 9.34 06 15.5 13.0 11.0 12.5 13.5 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 30 11.36

 97 -  FELLAH  HANA   202031081257  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.41 7.65 1.4 5.49 00 10.5 10.0 16.0 15.0 12.4 09 12.88 15.2 14.04 02 12 9.15

 98 -  FERHAT  RAHEM   212131043587  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.33 0.0 2.0 0.78 00 0.0 0.0 7.5 10.0 3.5 02 13.75 11.5 12.63 02 05 3.58

 99 -  FERRADJI  SERINE   222231587008  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.25 10.0 3.5 6.25 06 14.25 11.0 16.0 11.66 13.43 09 14.0 16.8 15.4 02 18 9.95

 100 -  FOUDIL  RAYAN   212131067870  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 101 -  GHERBI  NEILA FATIMA   222231498914  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 4.0 11.4 5.85 7.08 06 12.75 10.5 14.5 16.0 13.3 09 14.88 17.0 15.94 02 30 10.65

 102 -  GOUGAM  HADIL   202031049307  (N) 10.41 10.41 01 6.25 7.6 5.0 6.28 00 12.0 11.0 13.0 14.66 12.53 09 12.5 16.6 14.55 02 12 9.33

 103 -  GUERID  ISMAIL RYAD   202031084228  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.75 3.0 3.5 2.42 00 10.5 10.0 15.37 17.75 12.82 09 14.25 12.75 13.5 02 12 7.55
 104 -  GUIDOUCHE  CHRAF
EDDINE

  222231698406  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 13.92 14.9 16.15 14.99 18 14.5 11.5 12.0 14.75 13.45 09 11.63 15.0 13.32 02 30 14.34

 105 -  HABOUSSI  MOHAMED
ZAKARIA

  222231608607  (R) 20.0 20.0 01 3.38 4.25 4.6 4.08 00 12.0 8.5 12.0 9.0 10.7 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 12 8.31

 106 -  HACINI  OUSSAMA   212231455312  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 107 -  HADDAD  HIBA   222231659407  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.13 11.25 5.15 7.18 06 11.5 10.75 13.12 16.5 12.67 09 13.88 13.6 13.74 02 30 10.03

 108 -  HADDAD  IHAB   222231330814  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.75 8.9 6.5 8.05 00 10.5 10.5 11.56 16.0 11.81 09 13.63 16.2 14.92 02 30 10.31

 109 -  HAMMOU  ICHREK   222231318205  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.08 12.0 10.6 9.23 12 14.25 10.75 12.06 14.75 13.21 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 30 11.44

 110 -  HAMMOUDI  ANIS   222231352906  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17
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 111 -  HAMOUDI  ABDEL FATAH
AHMED

  222231447601  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.0 0.0 0.22 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.12

 112 -  HAMRI  TAKI EDDINE
YOUNES

  212131045813  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.67 00 0.25 6.25 11.0 8.0 5.15 02 7.25 0.0 3.63 00 03 3.03

 113 -  HAMZAOUI  ABDELRAOUF   212131047362  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 114 -  HANDJAR  TAREK   222231331410  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.92 3.8 5.25 5.32 00 11.5 10.0 12.06 15.25 12.06 09 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 12 9.04

 115 -  HANED  AMIRA   212131044672  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 116 -  HANIFI  HANANE   222231622106  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.92 5.4 5.3 5.54 00 10.0 10.0 13.81 14.0 11.56 09 16.0 18.0 17.0 02 12 9.16
 117 -  HANNOU  CHEMS EDDINE   212131051625  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.0 2.5 0.0 1.17 00 0.0 14.0 6.0 12.0 6.4 03 11.25 12.4 11.83 02 06 4.83

 118 -  HARBI  YOUCEF ABDELLAH   222231523802  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.75 8.0 3.3 5.02 00 12.75 10.0 15.31 11.5 12.46 09 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 12 9.08

 119 -  HARIZI  ROUMAISSA   192231444111  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.17 8.1 4.85 6.71 00 14.25 12.5 0.0 15.0 11.2 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 12 9.68
 120 -  HASSENAOUI
ABDELMOUMENE

  222231517009  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.88 13.65 12.6 11.71 18 13.75 10.5 15.25 17.5 14.15 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 30 13.16

 121 -  HEDROUG  RAYANE   222231609903  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.33 5.15 3.5 5.33 00 12.75 10.0 13.81 15.0 12.86 09 14.0 14.6 14.3 02 12 9.17

 122 -  HIMEUR  OUSSAMA   191931087794  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.25 3.5 3.0 2.92 00 13.75 3.5 4.25 1.0 7.25 04 15.13 13.75 14.44 02 06 5.38
 123 -  KABOUCHE  AHMED
NASSIM

  191931039388  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.25 0.0 3.0 1.08 00 12.5 17.0 14.5 10.0 13.3 09 15.75 10.0 12.88 02 12 6.7

 124 -  KAHLERRAS  FOUAD   181831069089  (N) 6.5 6.5 00 0.67 0.0 5.5 2.06 00 0.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 4.2 01 2.83 3.0 2.92 00 01 3.05

 125 -  KASRI  ABDELBARI   222231650516  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 9.17 11.05 6.35 8.86 06 16.0 10.25 12.31 13.5 13.61 09 14.0 17.2 15.6 02 30 11.59

 126 -  KHANFAR  YANIS   202031025145  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 6.0 2.25 1.95 3.4 00 5.5 8.0 0.0 0.0 3.8 00 12.88 16.8 14.84 02 02 4.66

 127 -  KHELOUFI  AYMEN   222231523211  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 11.5 5.8 9.1 12 14.5 10.25 12.69 14.5 13.29 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 30 11.54

 128 -  KITOUN  ASSIA   222231617204  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.5 3.95 2.55 4.33 00 12.0 8.25 10.04 7.0 9.86 06 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 09 7.99

 129 -  KITOUS  ABDELMALEK   212131074997  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 130 -  KORITA  RAFIK   212133030873  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 4.75 1.5 8.0 4.75 00 13.5 15.0 12.0 12.25 13.25 09 2.38 10.0 6.19 01 11 7.88

 131 -  KRIM  ABDELHAFID   222231347620  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 13.0 12.3 8.95 11.42 18 16.5 10.75 11.68 14.75 14.04 09 14.25 15.6 14.93 02 30 12.7
 132 -  LAGOUG  MOHAMED DJED   212131087423  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.67 00 0.0 0.0 10.5 12.0 4.5 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.21

 133 -  LAIB  YACINE   222231609211  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.88 3.5 4.4 5.26 00 12.75 10.0 13.81 15.0 12.86 09 14.13 14.6 14.37 02 12 9.08

 134 -  LAKEL  SELMANE   212231543408  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 13.59 16.2 7.35 12.38 18 12.0 8.0 5.57 14.5 10.41 09 12.13 15.4 13.77 02 30 12.0
 135 -  LAOUEDJ
ABDERRAHMANE

  212135087877  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.95 2.55 5.35 4.28 00 11.0 10.0 13.75 16.83 12.52 09 13.13 12.8 12.97 02 12 8.06

 136 -  LAOUNI  YOUCEF   222231485415  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.99 3.6 6.45 5.35 00 14.25 11.5 12.5 14.5 13.4 09 14.5 16.6 15.55 02 12 9.49

 137 -  LOUATI  OUSSAMA   212131056963  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.0 0.0 0.22 00 0.0 0.0 12.5 0.0 2.5 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.85
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 138 -  LOUNIS  SARA   191931084682  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 8.0 8.5 4.75 7.08 00 10.0 16.0 0.0 13.33 9.87 07 10.5 0.0 5.25 01 08 7.27

 139 -  LOUZRI  NAZIM RAFIK   212131076087  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.48 1.35 0.0 0.94 00 12.75 11.25 0.0 0.0 7.35 05 10.63 16.4 13.52 02 08 4.96

 140 -  MAGHA  AHMED AMINE   212131101753  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 10.0 10.1 4.05 8.05 12 13.0 13.5 10.5 11.33 12.27 09 10.88 10.75 10.82 02 24 9.73

 141 -  MAYOUCHE  AYMEN   191931083397  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 7.0 2.67 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 02 0.0 14.0 7.0 01 03 2.83

 142 -  MEBARKI  YASSER   212131043857  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 7.2 2.4 5.55 5.05 00 11.5 14.25 16.0 9.0 12.45 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 12 9.0

 143 -  MEFLAH  IMAD EDDINE   222231486315  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.08 11.25 1.35 6.56 06 14.5 12.75 0.0 16.0 11.55 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 18 9.61

 144 -  MEFTAHI  NOUFEL   212131047563  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.67 00 10.0 13.75 15.5 14.0 12.65 09 13.63 10.0 11.82 02 12 7.32

 145 -  MEFTI  FIRAS   222231405306  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 1.2 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.35
 146 -  MEGAOUEL  NERDJESSE
IMENE

  222231518906  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.08 10.0 8.05 9.71 12 17.0 11.0 15.25 15.0 15.05 09 10.0 17.2 13.6 02 30 12.23

 147 -  MEHIBEL  AICHA   222231402510  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.67 10.3 5.25 7.07 06 11.5 10.0 13.12 16.5 12.52 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 30 10.2

 148 -  MEKHALDI  TAREK   222231413517  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 9.5 6.7 6.0 7.4 00 12.0 7.0 15.25 17.5 12.75 09 13.5 14.2 13.85 02 30 10.12

 149 -  MELLAL  AYOUB   212131047465  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 4.09 12.4 8.45 8.31 06 11.5 14.75 11.88 10.67 12.06 09 12.13 14.0 13.07 02 30 10.22
 150 -  MERAZI  ISMAIL AKRAM   222231486207  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 8.17 10.6 8.95 9.24 06 14.0 10.5 16.44 11.5 13.29 09 14.0 14.0 14.0 02 30 11.04

 151 -  MESLEM  MEROUA   222231342504  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 2.25 2.0 1.4 1.88 00 14.25 12.75 13.81 14.0 13.81 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 12 7.47

 152 -  METROUCHE  HAYAM   172231710409  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 153 -  MEZENNER  MOHAMED
SAID

  222231518203  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.62 0.0 0.0 0.54 00 11.5 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.6 07 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 10 5.55

 154 -  MEZHOUD  YOUCEF   212231706203  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 6.13 0.75 5.6 4.16 00 12.0 10.0 6.88 12.0 10.58 09 14.38 17.2 15.79 02 12 8.35
 155 -  MOHAND CHERIF  KATIA   222231603603  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.67 11.6 11.5 9.26 12 18.0 13.0 15.25 15.0 15.85 09 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 30 12.33

 156 -  MOKEDDEM  RIHANE   222231618501  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.52 10.2 9.15 8.96 06 12.0 8.5 13.56 14.5 12.11 09 12.13 16.8 14.47 02 30 10.95

 157 -  MOKHTARI  ZIAD   222231486301  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.62 0.0 0.0 0.54 00 0.0 0.0 6.44 6.5 2.59 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.05

 158 -  NACER  AHMED YACINE   222231393212  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.73 3.2 2.25 2.39 00 16.0 10.75 14.0 4.75 12.3 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 12 7.54

 159 -  NASRI  NOURHANE   212131046871  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 160 -  NEFRAOUI  YASMINE   212131079519  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 11.54 10.5 14.2 12.08 18 11.5 14.25 7.5 11.17 11.18 09 11.75 12.25 12.0 02 30 11.89
 161 -  NEMLA  ABDELMOUMEN   222231523506  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.75 2.65 10.0 5.47 06 14.5 10.0 8.48 15.0 12.5 09 12.63 15.8 14.22 02 18 9.19

 162 -  OMANI  MOHAMED AIMEN   222231377901  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.16 6.8 4.75 5.57 00 12.0 8.25 15.5 13.0 12.15 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 12 9.32

 163 -  OUEDFEUL  YACINE   212131078906  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 4.33 0.0 7.0 3.78 00 14.5 10.0 6.5 15.5 12.2 09 13.5 12.75 13.13 02 12 7.93

 164 -  OUKACI  IHSSANE   222231649716  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.78 6.65 3.25 6.23 00 16.0 10.0 14.25 15.5 14.35 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 30 10.06
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 165 -  OULGHADI  ANIS   222231486902  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.35 10.0 12.5 10.95 18 12.0 11.25 10.75 12.25 11.65 09 14.63 14.8 14.72 02 30 11.84

 166 -  OUSSAD  KATIA   212131054253  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 10.0 4.05 6.15 6.73 06 10.25 15.25 13.75 16.33 13.17 09 13.88 14.5 14.19 02 30 10.02

 167 -  OUSSAIDANE  YOUSSEF   222231503207  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 2.33 7.05 8.25 5.88 00 12.0 10.75 10.69 13.25 11.74 09 15.13 16.2 15.67 02 12 9.47

 168 -  OUZZANI  AMINA   222231617504  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.75 3.6 0.0 2.12 00 12.75 8.25 10.0 12.25 11.2 09 14.0 16.6 15.3 02 12 7.1

 169 -  RAHIM  MAHDI   222231633108  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.21 3.55 5.3 4.35 00 12.0 10.0 13.25 15.0 12.45 09 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 12 8.53

 170 -  REZZOUG  RIAD   222231573120  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.96 11.6 20.0 14.52 18 17.0 12.0 13.25 14.5 14.75 09 14.75 16.2 15.48 02 30 14.67

 171 -  ROUABHIA  OUSSAMA   222231503410  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.58 10.85 4.25 7.23 06 15.0 11.5 12.06 15.5 13.81 09 12.25 17.6 14.93 02 30 10.59

 172 -  ROUANE  RAMI   222231331801  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.83 10.8 10.1 9.91 12 11.5 10.5 12.06 15.25 12.16 09 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 30 11.5

 173 -  SADAOUI  OUALI   222231566620  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.25 11.1 9.4 10.58 18 12.75 8.25 14.19 14.5 12.49 09 12.0 15.0 13.5 02 30 11.57

 174 -  SADEG  AMEL   222231554516  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 14.83 15.6 10.7 13.71 18 15.5 10.75 15.5 13.0 14.05 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 30 14.43

 175 -  SADI  IKRAM   222231572618  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.8 4.2 4.2 4.4 00 10.0 10.0 11.0 14.0 11.0 09 13.75 15.4 14.58 02 12 8.1

 176 -  SADOU  YASSER   212131055324  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.83 7.55 1.8 5.06 00 11.0 10.25 12.5 15.5 12.05 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 12 9.01
 177 -  SADOUDI  MHAMED
ABDELMALEK

  222231515018  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.17 8.4 6.05 7.54 00 14.5 10.0 10.0 14.0 12.6 09 14.75 17.4 16.08 02 30 10.65

 178 -  SAHANE  FATIHA   222231470208  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.57 9.35 3.2 5.71 00 18.0 14.0 13.5 14.75 15.65 09 14.13 16.2 15.17 02 30 10.41

 179 -  SAIFI  FERIEL   212131049123  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.58 2.2 2.7 2.83 00 12.75 10.0 13.0 14.66 12.63 09 11.5 14.0 12.75 02 12 7.36

 180 -  SEBAI  SARA   212231444908  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 181 -  SEFOULA  OUAIL
MAHIEDDINE

  222231326609  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 7.41 7.28 4.83 6.51 00 10.0 9.28 13.88 14.0 11.43 09 13.75 16.6 15.18 02 12 9.59

 182 -  SEMMAR  BILEL   212131101298  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17

 183 -  SENOUCI  YASSER   212131092623  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17
 184 -  SI TAYEB   Mohamed rayan   222231394415  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 185 -  SMAIL  BILLAL   222231481106  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.46 6.15 5.35 6.32 00 15.5 13.0 13.5 13.5 14.2 09 10.75 15.2 12.98 02 30 10.05

 186 -  SMATI  ASMA   222231523206  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.21 13.05 13.05 12.77 18 13.75 10.0 15.69 16.0 13.84 09 14.13 17.0 15.57 02 30 13.6

 187 -  SMATI  BILLEL   222231496509  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 17.67 15.2 2.85 11.91 18 14.25 10.25 12.06 15.5 13.26 09 10.0 17.0 13.5 02 30 12.68

 188 -  TAGREROUT  AYMEN   222231370818  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17
 189 -  TAKHRIST  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222231622620  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 0.67 1.0 0.5 0.72 00 11.0 7.0 10.0 3.66 8.53 06 9.75 16.6 13.18 02 09 5.44

 190 -  TALEB  NIHAD   222231487301  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 11.5 5.5 9.0 12 12.0 10.0 16.44 11.0 12.29 09 14.5 13.2 13.85 02 30 10.66

 191 -  TARABET  ZINEB   222231327010  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.25 14.0 8.35 8.87 06 13.75 8.25 12.06 14.75 12.51 09 13.75 16.4 15.08 02 30 11.03
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 192 -  TAYANE  MOHAMED ABD
ERRAHMANE

  222231485307  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 5.15 7.2 7.45 06 12.75 7.75 8.06 14.75 11.21 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 18 9.64

 193 -  TAZIR  SIDALI RAMI   222231556311  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 3.85 2.55 5.0 3.8 00 11.5 11.0 15.13 15.0 12.83 09 9.75 13.0 11.38 02 11 7.59

 194 -  TOUATI  BASMA   212131094865  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.28 0.25 2.5 2.68 00 14.0 15.5 10.75 9.5 12.75 09 10.88 11.0 10.94 02 12 7.04

 195 -  YADJEL  MARIA   222231639320  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.59 8.0 10.0 7.2 06 10.0 14.0 11.0 16.5 12.3 09 11.0 15.2 13.1 02 18 9.79
 196 -  YAHIAOUI  ABDELAZIZ
AYOUB

  222231498513  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.75 2.8 5.0 3.85 00 12.75 8.25 13.25 15.0 12.4 09 13.75 16.8 15.28 02 12 8.25

 197 -  ZAHAFI  FELLA   212231448902  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.31 10.75 6.76 7.61 06 10.5 10.0 14.75 14.0 11.95 09 10.38 14.8 12.59 02 18 9.79

 198 -  ZAIDA  NIHEL   222231363203  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.92 7.0 8.2 8.04 00 17.0 12.0 16.0 14.16 15.23 09 12.0 14.0 13.0 02 30 11.21

 199 -  ZAIM  OUSSAMA   222231617715  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.33 5.8 8.65 7.59 00 12.75 10.0 14.06 15.25 12.96 09 14.88 16.0 15.44 02 30 10.59
 200 -  ZERGAOUI  ZINE EDDINE   212231550907  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.56 5.85 3.75 6.05 00 16.0 11.5 15.25 17.5 15.25 09 14.13 16.6 15.37 02 30 10.38

 201 -  ZIBOUCHE  ZINEB   212131046910  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.62 4.9 6.5 5.01 00 10.0 7.0 16.0 14.16 11.43 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 12 8.78

 202 -  ZIDANE  YOUCEF   222231602218  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.75 12.2 3.6 7.52 06 16.0 11.75 15.75 12.83 14.47 09 14.63 17.0 15.82 02 30 11.16
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 1 -  ABBAS  ISMAIL   202031092039  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.18

 2 -  ABDELGUERFI  NAILA   212131095277  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 10.5 12.25 9.58 12 10.5 13.75 12.0 10.0 11.35 09 12.5 10.0 11.25 02 30 10.62

 3 -  ABDOU  AHMED   202031083296  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 16.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.6 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.94

 4 -  AISSA  ZINEB   212131047323  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.17 2.0 1.35 1.51 00 14.5 6.0 10.0 13.5 11.7 09 9.5 10.0 9.75 01 11 5.98
 5 -  AISSSAOUI  ABDERRAOUF
MEHDI

  222231516820  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.17 10.45 13.25 11.29 18 11.5 10.0 12.75 15.0 12.15 09 14.0 16.8 15.4 02 30 12.07

 6 -  AIT OUFELLA  NADJIB   191931051553  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.9 5.0 1.38 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.41
 7 -  ALBANE  MOHAMED AMINE
WASSIM

  222231520902  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.6 5.6 6.95 6.05 00 10.0 10.5 10.0 14.0 10.9 09 13.75 14.8 14.28 02 12 9.03

 8 -  ALIOUANE  SAMIRA   222231524116  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 10.0 8.75 7.92 06 12.75 11.5 11.5 12.0 12.1 09 15.13 15.4 15.27 02 30 10.31

 9 -  AMEUR  YASMINA   222231602214  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.33 6.1 7.5 6.31 00 12.0 7.0 13.75 15.5 12.05 09 13.25 16.0 14.63 02 12 9.43

 10 -  AMMAR  SIHAM   212231445701  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.35 0.45 00 0.0 7.25 0.0 0.0 1.45 00 14.0 14.0 14.0 02 03 3.37
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 11 -  AMMOUR  ABDERRAOUF   212131095469  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.0 14.5 12.0 10.5 11.8 09 13.25 13.75 13.5 02 12 5.91

 12 -  AMRANI  MANEL   222231649009  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 9.33 10.2 4.4 7.98 06 13.75 10.0 15.75 15.5 13.75 09 14.0 15.8 14.9 02 30 10.61

 13 -  ARAR  ASMA   222231637704  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.58 6.5 7.6 6.89 00 12.75 10.0 15.25 15.0 13.15 09 11.0 14.6 12.8 02 12 9.73

 14 -  AYADI  MEISSA   222231502018  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.37 14.5 10.05 11.97 18 13.75 10.0 13.0 13.5 12.8 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 30 12.88

 15 -  AZZOUNI  YASSER   222231377403  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 13.88 0.0 6.94 01 01 0.99

 16 -  BABOUA  Israa   222231593218  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 12.58 7.6 12.3 10.83 18 10.0 8.0 14.2 14.0 11.24 09 10.38 15.2 12.79 02 30 11.13
 17 -  BAGHDADI  ABDERRAHIM   212132029073  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.42 0.0 0.0 0.81 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.43

 18 -  BAL  MOHAMED   222231354601  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.08 4.05 4.2 4.44 00 13.75 10.0 14.5 14.5 13.3 09 13.63 14.4 14.02 02 12 8.85
 19 -  BALIOUZE  MAHDI ABD-EL-
DJALLIL

  212131072568  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 20 -  BELABES  KHALED   212131099430  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 2.96 5.86 8.61 5.81 00 13.5 13.25 10.0 10.21 12.09 09 14.88 14.0 14.44 02 12 9.18

 21 -  BELAIDI  CHAHINEZ   212131075978  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 5.5 8.83 2.87 00 12.25 10.0 11.13 02 03 3.01

 22 -  BELARBI  AGHILES   212131012875  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 1.83 4.6 7.4 4.61 00 12.75 14.75 10.0 15.0 13.05 09 12.13 10.0 11.07 02 12 8.32

 23 -  BELBRIK  SAID   222231660403  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.5 6.35 4.3 5.38 00 13.75 10.0 12.63 14.0 12.83 09 13.5 13.8 13.65 02 12 9.11

 24 -  BELKACEM  ISMAIL   212131079209  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 19.5 17.15 13.0 16.55 18 12.0 14.5 10.5 11.83 12.17 09 7.88 15.0 11.44 02 30 14.28
 25 -  BELKACEM NACER  BACHIR   222231521618  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 6.83 6.25 8.75 7.28 00 12.0 7.5 13.25 12.5 11.45 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 30 10.02

 26 -  BELLAOURE  AHMED ABD
EL GHANI

  222231540405  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 27 -  BELMAHI  MARIA   222231551420  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 28 -  BEN ABDERRAHMANE
NAZIM BAHA EDDINE

  222231574712  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 5.75 5.15 4.4 5.1 00 12.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 11.8 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 12 8.58

 29 -  BEN AIDA  KAMELIA   222231504201  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.5 6.15 7.35 7.0 00 11.0 11.5 16.0 14.5 12.8 09 14.0 18.0 16.0 02 30 10.35
 30 -  BEN CHABANE  FARAH
NOUFEILA

  222231362103  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.17 12.0 13.8 12.32 18 12.75 10.0 15.0 16.0 13.3 09 9.63 16.0 12.82 02 30 12.77

 31 -  BEN SADIA  KHADIDJA   202031088780  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 6.11 5.61 12.75 8.16 06 14.25 11.75 8.5 12.5 12.25 09 13.0 11.25 12.13 02 30 10.0

 32 -  BENABADJI  REDA   222231501712  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.5 7.5 12.85 10.28 18 14.5 10.5 13.0 13.0 13.1 09 15.0 16.8 15.9 02 30 11.87
 33 -  BENABDERRAHIM
MOHAMED NAZIM

  181831072336  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 00 13.75 12.0 5.67 0.0 9.03 05 10.0 10.5 10.25 02 08 7.21

 34 -  BENBOUABDELLAH
YASMINE DAHBIA

  222231388916  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.17 00 15.0 7.0 14.75 16.0 13.55 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 30 10.1

 35 -  BENGANA  AMIRA NESRINE   222231375410  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.0 0.0 0.22 00 0.0 0.0 7.25 6.25 2.7 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.91

 36 -  BENHAMOUCHE  MOHAMED
RIAD

  222231575708  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 0.33 1.65 0.0 0.66 00 12.75 10.5 10.0 11.0 11.4 09 13.0 16.2 14.6 02 11 5.83
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 37 -  BENNA  FATIMA MELISSA   222231596004  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.67 1.0 2.55 2.74 00 10.0 7.0 10.0 13.5 10.1 09 14.13 14.6 14.37 02 12 6.94

 38 -  BENSEDDIK  YOUSRA   212131088730  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 14.33 7.95 12.4 11.56 18 12.75 10.0 13.0 14.0 12.5 09 10.75 15.6 13.18 02 30 12.35

 39 -  BENYOUCEF  NAZIM   222231704205  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.33 5.05 6.7 7.03 00 12.75 10.0 13.25 15.25 12.8 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 30 10.17
 40 -  BENYOUSEF MOSBAH
MALEK

  212131088829  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.52 10.0 6.15 8.22 06 10.25 12.75 12.5 10.0 11.15 09 12.25 13.0 12.63 02 30 10.0

 41 -  BERRAHAL  MERIEM   202031084076  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 42 -  BETTAHAR  OUSSAMA   202033018298  (R) 11.5 11.5 01 4.02 8.7 8.95 7.22 00 11.0 11.5 14.0 13.0 12.1 09 16.13 14.0 15.07 02 12 9.83
 43 -  BOUARRES  ACHRAF
EDDINE

  212131034865  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 14.0 14.35 12.78 18 12.75 10.5 13.38 14.75 12.83 09 13.88 15.8 14.84 02 30 13.34

 44 -  BOUBEKEUR
ABDELMOUNAIM MAROUANE

  212131099844  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.83 6.3 7.1 8.41 06 10.5 15.25 10.0 4.0 10.05 09 11.13 14.25 12.69 02 18 9.84

 45 -  BOUCHAMA  YASSER
ZINEDDINE

  212131043858  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.75 4.2 8.7 6.55 00 10.0 13.75 10.25 13.16 11.43 09 12.75 10.0 11.38 02 12 9.08

 46 -  BOUCHELGHOUM  AYA
ANFAL

  222231468605  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 47 -  BOUCHENAFA  ADEM
MOHAMED

  212131100736  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.58 10.05 8.75 9.13 06 10.5 10.0 11.75 12.0 10.95 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 30 10.8

 48 -  BOUDEHANE  ANES   222231548714  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.75 3.7 9.8 6.42 00 11.5 10.0 5.63 10.0 9.73 07 12.63 16.8 14.72 02 10 8.87

 49 -  BOUDEHRI  AMINE   222231628406  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.83 7.55 9.25 7.88 00 13.75 10.75 16.0 15.0 13.85 09 14.63 14.8 14.72 02 30 10.86

 50 -  BOUDIAF  SOFIA   202031082843  (R) 14.53 14.53 01 6.39 6.71 10.21 7.77 00 10.75 12.0 11.0 13.0 11.5 09 16.0 12.0 14.0 02 30 10.0
 51 -  BOUDJANA  ABDELGHANI   212131092277  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 13.33 15.8 15.4 14.84 18 14.5 10.0 14.5 14.5 13.6 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 30 14.14

 52 -  BOUDRAA  NAILA FATMA
ZOHRA

  222231649103  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.83 8.7 11.95 9.83 06 12.75 11.25 12.88 14.5 12.83 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 30 11.74

 53 -  BOUGHELLA  YASMINE   202031046535  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.17 10.0 7.0 8.39 06 12.0 10.0 16.0 15.5 13.1 09 14.75 17.2 15.98 02 30 11.12

 54 -  BOUGHERBAL  AMEL   212131043829  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.33 4.05 4.65 3.01 00 10.5 15.25 13.38 14.25 12.78 09 7.63 12.0 9.82 01 11 7.45
 55 -  BOUHADIBA  ABDENNOUR   212131050316  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 56 -  BOUHALISSA  ADEL   222231520605  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 16.0 11.25 14.65 13.97 18 14.5 10.0 15.25 15.0 13.85 09 14.75 17.6 16.18 02 30 14.2
 57 -  BOUKHARI  HAMZA
OUSSAMA

  222231610113  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 7.33 1.95 11.45 6.91 06 11.75 10.0 7.0 12.0 10.5 09 15.0 14.6 14.8 02 18 9.25

 58 -  BOULEKHLOUKH
TINHINANE

  222231607403  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.17 10.0 9.0 9.06 06 10.5 10.0 13.13 14.75 11.78 09 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 30 11.0

 59 -  BOURABA  MOUAD   212131054136  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.67 4.2 0.0 1.96 00 0.0 0.0 1.88 12.0 2.78 02 10.5 10.0 10.25 02 04 3.06

 60 -  BOUSAHLA  FATIMA   222231470201  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 61 -  BOUZENNOUN  ANIS   222231520006  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.55 8.05 9.0 8.2 00 15.0 15.0 10.0 10.5 13.1 09 11.5 15.8 13.65 02 30 10.86

 62 -  BOUZIANE  HICHEM   222231504613  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 8.0 10.0 14.5 6.5 04 12.75 14.4 13.58 02 07 4.45
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 63 -  CHEMSA  SAFIA   222239467113  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.33 4.95 4.85 5.04 00 13.75 8.0 13.25 15.0 12.75 09 9.13 11.8 10.47 02 12 8.47
 64 -  CHENNOUF  MOHAMED
FARES

  212131054323  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.75 4.5 2.5 3.25 00 10.5 14.0 14.25 12.5 12.35 09 13.25 10.0 11.63 02 12 7.43

 65 -  CHERIEF  MOHAMED SADEK
IBRAHIM

  212131083926  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 6.58 3.0 4.85 4.81 00 10.0 14.5 9.5 13.75 11.55 09 13.5 10.0 11.75 02 12 8.06

 66 -  CHETTAB  OUSSAMA   212131078003  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 11.0 5.0 7.2 06 11.13 10.0 10.57 02 09 3.95
 67 -  CHIBANE  MOHAMED
KENZY

  212131050416  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 4.27 8.77 6.57 6.54 00 13.5 15.0 15.25 11.25 13.7 09 13.13 13.25 13.19 02 12 9.84

 68 -  CHORFI  HAYTHEM   222231403711  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 0.0 2.0 0.25 0.75 00 10.0 10.5 0.0 0.0 6.1 05 5.5 16.8 11.15 02 08 4.5
 69 -  CHOUIDER  MOHAMED
HICHEM

  212131056120  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 1.67 0.25 4.75 2.22 00 10.0 14.25 12.0 12.33 11.72 09 14.0 12.75 13.38 02 12 6.93

 70 -  DAHEL  SALAH EDDIN   222231355909  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.17 13.2 5.6 7.99 06 10.5 7.0 11.75 14.0 10.75 09 13.0 16.0 14.5 02 30 10.16
 71 -  DAHMANI  FELLA
ROUMAISSA

  222231470213  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 6.65 8.43 6.78 7.29 00 10.5 8.73 14.5 14.5 11.75 09 13.38 15.2 14.29 02 30 10.0

 72 -  DAHMANI  MALAK   222231524312  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.33 8.85 7.35 7.18 00 10.5 7.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 06 8.0 15.2 11.6 02 09 8.64

 73 -  DENDANI  AMIRA   222231340304  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 5.42 4.8 7.35 5.86 00 13.75 10.0 15.2 16.0 13.74 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 11 8.92

 74 -  DJABALI  AHMED ZOHIR   222231368405  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.2 8.65 7.35 7.73 00 10.0 8.7 10.5 12.0 10.24 09 10.63 15.4 13.02 02 12 9.58

 75 -  DJAOUADI  DIAA EDDINE   212131075990  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 5.5 3.5 5.4 4.8 00 10.5 14.0 10.0 12.16 11.43 09 14.63 14.5 14.57 02 12 8.41

 76 -  DJEBBAR  AMEL   222231368415  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 10.33 10.0 9.45 9.93 12 12.0 10.0 16.0 13.5 12.7 09 11.13 17.2 14.17 02 30 11.78
 77 -  DJENADI  MANEL KARIMA   222231639904  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 10.0 13.2 6.7 9.97 12 13.75 12.5 13.6 14.25 13.57 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 12.23

 78 -  DOUFANI  YASMINE   222231394903  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.42 5.35 8.15 6.31 00 12.25 8.0 10.0 13.5 11.2 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 12 9.15
 79 -  EL HADJEN  RAYAN
MOHAMED LYES

  212131050204  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 11.92 13.2 14.75 13.29 18 10.0 13.0 10.0 13.0 11.2 09 12.25 12.5 12.38 02 30 12.7

 80 -  EZZINE  MOHAMED AYMEN
CHARAFEDDINE

  222231483110  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.5 5.25 8.1 6.28 00 11.0 10.0 10.0 11.5 10.7 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 12 9.03

 81 -  FADEL  MOHAMED   222231456901  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.5 15.6 14.2 13.77 18 14.0 12.5 16.0 16.0 14.5 09 11.75 12.8 12.28 02 30 13.71

 82 -  FEDDAL  KAOUTER HIBA   212131051728  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.75 5.85 6.35 5.98 00 14.5 7.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 09 12.38 11.75 12.07 02 12 8.82
 83 -  FERDJ  YASSER
ABDERRAOUF

  222231588610  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.08 7.95 13.35 10.46 18 11.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.8 09 13.25 16.0 14.63 02 30 11.49

 84 -  FERNANE  LINA HIND   222231499402  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 2.1 3.85 4.65 00 12.0 10.0 12.75 15.0 12.35 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 12 8.79

 85 -  FERRADI  ALI   222231601307  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.5 4.2 1.79 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.95

 86 -  FLICI  MOUNDIR   212131084078  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.5 7.65 10.65 9.93 12 12.0 10.0 11.0 15.0 12.0 09 14.0 15.0 14.5 02 30 11.26

 87 -  FOUL  ABDELHAMID   212231447220  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 11.0 4.2 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.24

 88 -  GACEM  MAROUA   192031055290  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.25 10.1 8.3 8.88 06 12.75 10.0 16.0 15.5 13.4 09 13.0 17.8 15.4 02 30 11.34

 89 -  GEUSSOUM  HAYET   222231387810  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.25 7.7 10.75 9.23 06 10.5 10.0 13.5 15.0 11.9 09 11.25 16.2 13.73 02 30 10.77
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 90 -  GRABA  LYDIA   222231394307  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 12.67 11.8 9.0 11.16 18 12.0 8.0 16.0 14.5 12.5 09 9.63 16.0 12.82 02 30 11.68

 91 -  GUEHEM  KHALED   182131065423  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 92 -  GUENAT  NERMINE   212231452419  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.25 8.75 11.8 10.93 18 14.5 8.0 16.0 13.0 13.2 09 14.25 15.2 14.73 02 30 12.4
 93 -  GUERINECHE  MOHAMED
ISLEM

  222231327014  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.92 4.8 6.05 4.59 00 12.0 10.0 10.5 12.5 11.4 09 14.63 14.6 14.62 02 12 8.39

 94 -  GUERRAH  YASMINE   222231471708  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 14.83 10.55 13.75 13.04 18 15.5 12.5 16.0 14.5 14.8 09 10.63 15.6 13.12 02 30 13.74
 95 -  HADJ AISSA
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231311503  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.83 2.5 5.05 3.46 00 10.0 7.0 10.0 13.0 10.0 09 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 12 7.47

 96 -  HADJ ALI  KAOUTHER   222231596009  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 8.85 5.65 8.17 06 12.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 11.8 09 14.75 17.0 15.88 02 30 10.31

 97 -  HADJ MOUSSA  NESRINE   222231342509  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.17 2.25 6.75 3.39 00 10.0 8.0 11.5 13.5 10.6 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 7.58

 98 -  HADJADJI  RYM   222231567506  (R) 5.0 5.0 00 3.75 6.6 3.75 4.7 00 12.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 12.4 09 10.9 13.0 11.95 02 11 7.84

 99 -  HAFAIFA  SARAH   212131046758  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.75 6.7 7.5 7.32 00 12.75 14.5 11.75 10.0 12.35 09 13.25 10.5 11.88 02 12 9.82

 100 -  HAMENNICHE  LYNA   222231404314  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.17 8.3 11.2 10.22 18 15.25 10.0 13.0 12.0 13.1 09 14.25 17.2 15.73 02 30 12.06

 101 -  HAMIDI  SIHEM   212131045073  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 102 -  HAMLAOUI  ABD ELKARIM   222231621513  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 4.58 3.95 9.75 6.09 00 12.75 10.0 10.56 14.5 12.11 09 17.0 15.0 16.0 02 12 9.32

 103 -  HAMMOUCHE  ANFEL   222232186408  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 11.1 7.7 9.6 12 8.5 6.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 09 14.0 15.8 14.9 02 30 10.95

 104 -  HAMZA  ALAEDDINE   212131058098  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 8.08 6.6 10.3 8.33 06 10.0 14.75 10.0 13.0 11.55 09 13.25 12.25 12.75 02 30 10.16

 105 -  HAMZA  SARA   222231516018  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 12.45 9.0 10.48 18 15.5 12.0 14.0 15.5 14.5 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 30 12.48
 106 -  HAMZAOUI  BILLEL
DJALLEL

  202031062554  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.17 00 3.0 10.5 0.0 0.0 3.3 01 12.25 10.25 11.25 02 04 3.56

 107 -  HASSAID  INES   222231377710  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 8.67 6.6 4.5 6.59 00 3.0 11.5 15.5 16.0 9.8 05 8.5 13.0 10.75 02 08 8.4

 108 -  HEMIA  ABDERRAHIM   202031081461  (R) 12.76 12.76 01 6.55 10.0 9.5 8.68 06 14.5 10.0 11.5 10.0 12.1 09 13.5 11.25 12.38 02 30 10.36
 109 -  HENKA  MOHAMED
ABDERRAOUF

  212131096297  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 13.0 10.75 12.8 12.18 18 11.5 11.5 10.75 12.83 11.62 09 14.38 10.75 12.57 02 30 11.99

 110 -  HEZLOUN  ABDELBAR   212131079262  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 3.5 12.5 3.2 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.94

 111 -  HOCINI  CHAIMA   212131068306  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 7.92 4.17 8.47 6.85 00 13.75 10.0 12.25 10.0 11.95 09 12.5 10.0 11.25 02 12 9.2
 112 -  HOUAS  ABDERRAHMANE   222231602918  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.67 10.0 8.95 9.87 12 10.5 10.0 13.0 15.0 11.8 09 14.5 15.2 14.85 02 30 11.27

 113 -  IRID  HANANE   222231568004  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 6.25 8.6 10.1 8.32 06 13.75 10.0 10.5 14.0 12.4 09 14.75 15.4 15.08 02 30 10.94
 114 -  KADOUR  MOHAMED
AMINE

  202031083007  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 115 -  KAFI   TAKI EDDINE ZIAD   212231695108  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 4.5 5.15 7.3 5.65 00 11.5 10.25 15.25 15.0 12.7 09 13.88 15.2 14.54 02 11 8.85

 116 -  KECHIT  LYNDA MELISSA   222231486320  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 6.45 8.5 6.65 00 12.75 10.0 12.0 14.5 12.4 09 11.5 15.6 13.55 02 12 9.76
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 117 -  KERMICHE  MOHAMED
AYOUB

  222231472718  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 3.5 1.2 2.57 00 13.75 10.0 10.5 10.5 11.7 09 13.63 15.6 14.62 02 12 7.46

 118 -  KERRAZ  AMIRA   222231480511  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.83 10.0 10.05 9.63 12 15.25 10.75 13.0 12.0 13.25 09 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 30 11.76

 119 -  KESSAS  YOUSRA   212131076103  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 4.83 11.5 6.0 7.44 06 14.5 14.25 14.25 13.66 14.23 09 12.88 11.5 12.19 02 30 10.41
 120 -  KHADRAOUI  CHOUAIB EL
HACHMI

  222231647807  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 10.5 6.15 11.45 9.37 12 10.5 7.0 11.5 12.5 10.4 09 11.75 16.0 13.88 02 30 10.3

 121 -  KHALDOUN  AMIR   222231607218  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.33 0.0 3.95 1.76 00 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.8 04 13.25 15.6 14.43 02 07 5.69

 122 -  KHEFFACH  YASMINE   222231487102  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.83 13.0 9.05 10.29 18 15.5 10.0 15.5 16.0 14.5 09 14.38 15.6 14.99 02 30 12.3
 123 -  KHODJA  RAYANE ROCHDI   212131085355  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 124 -  KOBBI  ABDESLEM
BOUALEM

  222231369414  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.33 7.3 2.4 5.01 00 11.5 7.0 6.5 12.0 9.7 06 14.63 17.6 16.12 02 09 8.34

 125 -  KRIDECHE  ANFEL   222231473605  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.17 4.0 0.0 1.39 00 13.75 10.0 12.5 12.0 12.4 09 14.0 15.6 14.8 02 12 7.07

 126 -  LADJICI  INES   222231375510  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.25 13.3 12.65 12.07 18 18.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.8 09 10.88 16.2 13.54 02 30 13.75

 127 -  LAHLOUH  SARA   222231638607  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.75 4.6 8.75 6.7 00 16.0 10.5 11.63 15.0 13.83 09 14.88 14.2 14.54 02 30 10.09

 128 -  LAKHAL  AMINA   212131077907  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 129 -  LANTRI  BILEL   212131091050  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 2.0 0.0 0.25 0.75 00 10.5 15.0 0.0 0.0 7.2 05 12.25 13.25 12.75 02 08 4.87

 130 -  LAOUARI  RANIA   222231622419  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 0.0 4.8 6.65 3.82 00 10.0 10.5 11.5 0.0 8.4 07 14.13 14.0 14.07 02 10 7.21

 131 -  LAROUCI  YOUCEF   212231706204  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.67 0.0 0.0 0.56 00 0.0 7.75 6.0 0.0 2.75 00 14.75 0.0 7.38 01 01 1.97

 132 -  LASLA  WISSAM   222231243319  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.92 1.75 4.6 2.76 00 10.0 7.0 12.35 10.0 9.87 08 12.25 15.0 13.63 02 11 6.85

 133 -  LEDRA  RANIA AMIRA   222231469006  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.08 5.45 9.85 8.46 06 11.0 10.0 16.0 13.5 12.3 09 13.5 14.4 13.95 02 30 10.8

 134 -  LEFKI  NADIR   222231704108  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.42 4.52 6.42 5.79 00 13.75 8.17 10.0 11.5 11.43 09 14.38 17.0 15.69 02 12 9.16

 135 -  LEFKI  SARA   212131087493  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 7.67 4.55 10.0 7.41 06 10.5 14.75 11.5 11.66 11.78 09 15.5 10.75 13.13 02 18 9.58

 136 -  LEHARANI  MASSINISSA   171731058423  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 137 -  LOUBEN  DAHMANE   212131068106  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.5 10.0 11.55 9.68 12 10.0 13.75 12.0 6.0 10.35 09 11.5 13.75 12.63 02 30 10.57

 138 -  MAARFIA  SARAH   222231628503  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 18.92 17.85 18.7 18.49 18 13.75 10.0 13.5 14.5 13.1 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 30 16.63

 139 -  MADI  AHMED   222231480315  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.83 5.5 3.9 4.41 00 13.75 10.0 16.0 16.0 13.9 09 12.25 15.8 14.03 02 12 8.84

 140 -  MADOUI  CHAHINEZ   222231568108  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.5 13.55 10.05 11.37 18 12.0 10.0 10.5 13.5 11.6 09 14.0 15.2 14.6 02 30 12.15

 141 -  MAHGOUN  WIAM   212131056971  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.5 0.0 1.0 0.83 00 13.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 04 14.75 13.0 13.88 02 07 4.72

 142 -  MAHMOUDI  REDHA   202033023617  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 4.0 2.8 02 12.13 11.75 11.94 02 05 2.99

 143 -  MAMACHE  DOUAA   212131048149  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 8.75 8.25 10.95 9.32 06 12.0 12.75 12.25 12.16 12.23 09 12.5 10.0 11.25 02 30 10.59
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 144 -  MECHDENE  SAMY   222231497602  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.17 3.4 3.05 3.87 00 11.0 10.0 12.75 13.0 11.55 09 14.75 17.2 15.98 02 12 8.21

 145 -  MEDDOUR  KAMILIA   222231470301  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.58 6.55 9.85 6.66 00 12.0 10.0 14.7 14.5 12.64 09 13.88 14.6 14.24 02 12 9.68

 146 -  MEHANNECHE  SOHAYL   222231503909  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.2 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 13.5 4.7 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.59

 147 -  MEHENNI  ASMA   212131078944  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.25 5.45 10.4 8.37 06 12.75 10.0 10.0 13.5 11.8 09 12.38 14.4 13.39 02 30 10.24

 148 -  MEKID  ADAM   212131048958  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 149 -  MENNI  YOUSRA   222231503204  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 150 -  MENOUAR  MANEL   222231451901  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.75 4.8 8.55 5.03 00 14.0 13.0 3.38 14.75 11.83 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 12 8.8

 151 -  MERINI  KHALED   212131107505  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 9.18 8.05 8.0 8.41 00 10.0 11.25 10.0 13.0 10.85 09 12.0 13.0 12.5 02 30 10.0
 152 -  MESKINE  MOHAMED EL
AMINE

  172235348712  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.17 0.0 1.65 0.61 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.25 0.0 5.13 01 01 0.93

 153 -  MESSAOUDI  LISA
YASMINE

  222231517605  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.25 4.8 7.35 5.8 00 13.75 10.0 13.5 16.0 13.4 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 9.68

 154 -  MOHANDKACI  YASMINE   222231641614  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.17 5.6 8.5 6.09 00 11.0 10.0 14.13 14.5 12.13 09 12.38 15.0 13.69 02 12 9.4

 155 -  MOKDADI  SAMI   212131070726  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.33 00 16.5 12.0 12.75 12.67 14.08 09 14.5 12.75 13.63 02 30 10.01
 156 -  MOKRANI  MOHAMMED
RIAD

  222231504308  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 3.42 3.85 4.1 3.79 00 12.75 6.0 12.75 13.5 11.55 09 12.25 17.0 14.63 02 12 7.71

 157 -  MORSLI  WASSIM   222231370503  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.67 00 0.0 0.0 6.5 12.0 3.7 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.44

 158 -  MOUHOUS  ANIS   212131053325  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.42 1.5 4.35 4.09 00 10.0 7.0 10.0 10.5 9.5 08 13.63 11.75 12.69 02 11 7.33

 159 -  MOUNES  FATMA   212131051697  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.33 5.05 8.8 6.39 00 14.5 15.0 13.25 13.0 14.05 09 13.75 12.75 13.25 02 30 10.02

 160 -  NABTI  MANAR LYDIA   222231623116  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.0 7.8 10.75 9.85 12 12.0 10.0 14.25 16.5 12.95 09 12.88 16.2 14.54 02 30 11.5

 161 -  NAIT KACI  ADIL   222231332708  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 10.25 7.3 6.5 8.02 06 7.5 10.0 15.25 12.0 10.45 09 12.63 16.6 14.62 02 30 10.04

 162 -  NEMRA  SIHEM   202031084705  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 163 -  NOUACER  YACINE   212131055327  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 3.83 5.05 4.05 4.31 00 11.75 14.5 10.0 12.0 12.0 09 13.63 12.5 13.07 02 11 7.76

 164 -  OUAKAL  Zakaria   222231410714  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.83 1.5 4.8 2.38 00 15.5 13.0 10.0 14.5 13.7 09 15.0 15.6 15.3 02 12 7.91

 165 -  OUDJOUDI  JUBA   222231128616  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 5.05 5.1 3.38 00 14.5 10.25 14.75 0.0 10.8 09 14.0 14.6 14.3 02 12 7.47

 166 -  OULAD HADJOU  AICHA   202031054696  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 167 -  OURARI  MARIA LYNA   222231648508  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.5 4.0 5.3 3.93 00 15.0 7.0 10.5 15.0 12.5 09 12.63 16.2 14.42 02 12 8.39

 168 -  RABIA  ABDERRAZAK   222231573801  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.17 0.3 0.0 0.16 00 6.5 8.0 11.5 11.5 8.8 04 11.75 15.2 13.48 02 07 5.14

 169 -  RAMDANE  SAFA   212231699104  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.5 4.95 3.6 4.35 00 12.75 10.5 13.25 15.25 12.9 09 13.0 14.4 13.7 02 12 8.71

 170 -  SAADI  NOUR EL HOUDA   212131092530  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.42 3.35 4.0 3.59 00 10.5 14.5 11.5 11.0 11.6 09 11.25 10.0 10.63 02 12 7.45
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 171 -  SADMI  ISLAM   222231521610  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 3.5 6.0 10.75 12.5 7.25 04 10.88 10.2 10.54 02 07 4.08
 172 -  SADOU  YASMINE WAHIBA   222231640311  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.83 8.35 8.05 8.08 00 12.75 8.0 13.13 15.0 12.33 09 12.13 15.0 13.57 02 30 10.27

 173 -  SAHARI  MAJDA LINA   222231658711  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.58 0.9 5.75 3.74 00 10.0 7.0 14.75 15.0 11.35 09 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 12 8.0

 174 -  SAICHI  CELINE   212131056702  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.75 0.0 3.0 1.25 00 10.0 13.75 12.25 10.0 11.2 09 13.5 13.5 13.5 02 12 6.37

 175 -  SAID  SAFA DJIHANE   222231504004  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.17 7.0 12.55 9.57 06 15.5 16.0 10.5 12.5 14.0 09 14.0 18.0 16.0 02 30 12.07
 176 -  SAIDI  DHIA EDDINE
IBRAHIM

  202031046264  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 3.5 7.0 0.5 3.67 00 7.5 10.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 01 10.0 12.75 11.38 02 03 4.75

 177 -  SAIDI  MOHAMED HICHEM   222231596020  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.25 11.75 11.35 10.12 18 8.5 10.0 14.5 14.5 11.2 09 14.88 14.8 14.84 02 30 11.28

 178 -  SAKER  MOHAMED AKRAM   222231608510  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.08 1.5 3.95 3.51 00 10.5 10.0 14.5 14.0 11.9 09 9.0 16.6 12.8 02 12 7.69

 179 -  SIAB  MELISSA YASSMINE   222231403813  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 180 -  SLIMANI  GHALEM   202031060843  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 181 -  TAHIRI  KHOULOUD   212131043831  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.83 3.85 3.45 3.04 00 13.0 14.0 10.0 13.5 12.7 09 13.88 16.6 15.24 02 12 7.84
 182 -  TALANTIKITE  RAYAN
BADRI

  222231600712  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.25 1.8 6.0 4.02 00 11.0 10.0 11.0 10.5 10.7 09 13.63 16.2 14.92 02 12 8.03

 183 -  TALEB  RAMZI   212131084746  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.85 8.85 10.95 8.22 06 10.5 15.0 11.0 10.0 11.4 09 13.0 13.0 13.0 02 30 10.06

 184 -  TAMERT  RANIA   222231325315  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.25 1.0 3.85 2.03 00 12.0 10.0 11.38 13.75 11.83 09 14.75 16.2 15.48 02 12 7.14

 185 -  TAYEB  NAFAA   222231471211  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 186 -  TAZEROUT  HANANE   222231468810  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 187 -  TEBIB  ISSAM EDDINE   222231588520  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.42 1.5 3.45 2.46 00 11.0 7.0 11.75 14.25 11.0 09 13.5 16.0 14.75 02 12 7.27

 188 -  TIDJANI  MANEL   212131058233  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.5 15.25 0.0 0.0 7.65 05 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 06 3.13

 189 -  TOUATI  YOUNES   212131056126  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 5.25 6.75 10.0 7.33 06 14.0 15.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 09 14.0 12.75 13.38 02 30 10.19

 190 -  TOUNSI  MOHAMED   222231702015  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 10.0 10.15 6.72 12 15.0 10.0 15.0 0.0 11.0 09 11.88 14.4 13.14 02 24 9.28

 191 -  TRIAA  MIRA YASMINE   222231363903  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.42 5.7 7.15 7.76 06 12.25 11.0 13.25 15.0 12.75 09 11.75 14.8 13.28 02 30 10.13
 192 -  YAMOUNI  RANIA YAMNA   222231524102  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.17 7.85 10.2 8.07 06 12.25 10.0 11.5 9.0 11.0 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 30 10.22

 193 -  YKHLEF  MOUNDIR   212131051855  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.5 0.3 4.5 1.77 00 8.5 7.0 10.0 13.5 9.5 04 12.75 16.0 14.38 02 07 6.19

 194 -  YOUSFI  ABDERRAHIM   212131088793  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 3.5 2.0 5.55 3.68 00 11.0 14.25 11.75 14.0 12.4 09 12.88 11.0 11.94 02 12 7.74

 195 -  ZAMOUN  MOHAMED   212131047508  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.58 1.5 3.9 3.33 00 11.0 14.75 12.0 10.0 11.75 09 14.5 13.5 14.0 02 12 7.75

 196 -  ZEBDA  NESRINE   222231452614  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.67 7.3 11.05 7.67 06 10.5 10.0 13.5 13.0 11.5 09 13.38 16.6 14.99 02 30 10.09

 197 -  ZEGHLI  IBTISSEM   222231401306  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 198 -  ZEGHNOUN  BESMA   222231595809  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 7.17 13.75 7.85 9.59 06 13.75 13.0 13.88 15.0 13.88 09 10.13 14.0 12.07 02 30 11.29

 199 -  ZEKAD  LYNA   212131101083  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 200 -  ZERMAM  ABDEL HALIM   212131056720  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.67 0.0 3.15 3.27 00 11.5 10.0 11.0 10.5 10.9 09 10.63 16.6 13.62 02 12 7.36

 201 -  ZERMAN  AYOUB   222231330716  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.58 1.95 6.3 4.28 00 11.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 12.4 09 14.0 13.4 13.7 02 12 8.47

 202 -  ZIANE  IBTISSEM   222231664209  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 14.25 11.5 16.4 14.05 18 14.5 12.0 15.25 15.0 14.25 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 30 14.29

 203 -  ZOUBIRI  LYNA   222231632903  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 5.92 6.0 6.65 6.19 00 12.0 10.0 10.0 13.5 11.5 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 12 9.14
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 1 -  ABDELLAHI  Saleh saleh   21218MRT10400 12.5 12.5 01 6.46 8.0 6.28 6.91 00 15.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 14.6 09 13.38 11.0 12.19 02 30 10.12

 2 -  ABDELLOUCHE  RAID   222231496905  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.92 12.25 16.4 13.19 18 17.5 15.5 13.0 15.88 15.88 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 30 14.29
 3 -  ABDERRAHMAN MOHAMED
Mohamed vall

  21218MRT10367 10.0 10.0 01 8.52 10.0 10.0 9.51 12 14.5 15.25 8.0 16.0 13.65 09 13.38 11.0 12.19 02 30 11.07

 4 -  ABID  MAISSA   222231395714  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 9.13 12.83 11.75 11.24 18 16.0 13.0 15.75 17.25 15.6 09 12.63 15.8 14.22 02 30 13.33

 5 -  ACHAB  ABDERRAHMANE   222231342107  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.71 11.2 10.65 11.19 18 14.5 15.0 15.06 16.67 15.15 09 16.0 15.8 15.9 02 30 13.31

 6 -  ACHOURI  ABDELBASSET   222231364108  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 13.13 14.8 13.85 13.93 18 13.75 11.25 14.5 15.25 13.7 09 14.13 12.8 13.47 02 30 14.11

 7 -  ADOUL  DJAMEL EDDINE   212131069943  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 6.96 11.2 7.35 8.5 06 10.0 16.25 10.0 11.0 11.45 09 14.0 13.5 13.75 02 30 10.4

 8 -  AGGOUNE  SAAD OUALID   222231361501  (R) 20.0 20.0 01 1.21 1.7 0.45 1.12 00 13.75 15.0 14.63 12.0 13.83 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 12 7.69

 9 -  AGUELMINE  RAYANE   212131109913  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 15.04 2.3 7.61 06 15.5 12.5 11.5 14.5 13.9 09 15.38 15.0 15.19 02 30 10.9
 10 -  AHMED BABA ELMOCTAR
Ellahi elghaly

  21218MRT10365 7.0 7.0 00 11.58 11.0 13.1 11.89 18 8.5 10.0 13.63 13.0 10.73 09 7.0 10.0 8.5 01 30 10.86

 11 -  AHMED ZAID  MEHDI   191931058875  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 12 -  AID  FAOUZI   212131087514  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 6.56 6.68 6.83 6.69 00 14.0 15.0 11.25 14.0 13.65 09 13.25 12.0 12.63 02 12 9.69

 13 -  AIT ENCEUR  INES   222231480810  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.33 10.5 3.55 6.79 06 11.0 12.0 13.94 16.83 12.95 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 30 10.12

 14 -  AIT IDIR  MAYAS   222231648516  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.42 6.1 3.05 3.86 00 12.75 10.75 9.67 14.5 12.08 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 12 8.27

 15 -  AITAMER  ADAM   212131078939  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.25 1.75 7.0 3.0 00 10.5 15.0 10.5 14.0 12.1 09 14.25 13.5 13.88 02 12 7.43
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 16 -  ALALGA  LINA   202031044682  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.25 8.42 7.42 6.03 00 16.5 14.5 12.63 13.33 14.69 09 11.5 14.75 13.13 02 30 10.0

 17 -  ALIOUI  IKRAM   222231318211  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.67 8.65 6.85 7.06 00 17.0 17.0 13.56 13.0 15.51 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 30 11.0

 18 -  ALLOUCHE  MANEL   222231659108  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.04 6.71 10.8 6.85 06 16.0 11.5 13.96 17.0 14.89 09 10.0 12.6 11.3 02 30 10.1

 19 -  AMARA  ZINE EDDINE   222231660203  (N) 6.0 6.0 00 8.17 12.15 8.55 9.62 06 13.25 11.75 11.5 13.5 12.65 09 10.75 15.6 13.18 02 30 10.72

 20 -  AMROUCHE  AINI   222231362011  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 21 -  AOUCHICHE  NIHED ANFEL   222231522920  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.46 12.08 5.65 7.4 06 18.0 17.0 13.13 15.0 16.23 09 12.38 16.2 14.29 02 30 11.31

 22 -  AOUN SGHIR  MOHAMED
MUSTAPHA

  212131079123  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.33 9.15 11.15 8.88 06 12.75 11.25 14.63 12.0 12.68 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 30 11.26

 23 -  ARAB  AMINA NAILA   222231481001  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.83 15.54 14.0 14.12 18 18.0 14.5 13.94 14.5 15.79 09 12.75 16.8 14.78 02 30 14.68

 24 -  ARABI  LAETICIA   212231175019  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.5 12.42 7.55 7.82 06 12.0 10.0 16.13 16.0 13.23 09 14.0 14.8 14.4 02 30 10.73

 25 -  ATTABI  CHAHINEZ HIBA   222231595014  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 5.63 10.0 8.6 8.08 06 18.0 16.5 15.75 17.5 17.15 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 30 12.25
 26 -  ATTAF  FATMA ZOHRA
BATOUL

  222231354214  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 9.54 11.04 6.95 9.18 06 16.0 15.5 14.69 13.5 15.14 09 12.88 16.2 14.54 02 30 12.14

 27 -  ATTOU  WALID   222231326619  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.46 11.3 8.2 8.99 06 13.75 16.0 12.69 12.0 13.64 09 15.0 14.6 14.8 02 30 11.51

 28 -  AYACHI  RANIA SAMIRA   222231361205  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 29 -  AYHAR  ATIQA   202031092912  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 30 -  BAAMARA  SARAH   222231486302  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 15.96 15.2 11.95 14.37 18 14.5 10.75 15.69 18.0 14.69 09 13.88 15.8 14.84 02 30 14.5

 31 -  BABA AMEUR  SAMI   212131074841  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.42 8.29 8.2 7.64 00 10.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 10.2 09 13.75 13.5 13.63 02 12 9.5

 32 -  BAGHDALI  NADA   212131078773  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.83 5.6 1.35 3.93 00 11.0 8.0 10.75 10.0 10.15 09 0.0 14.8 7.4 01 11 6.7

 33 -  BAZIZ  WALID   222231389411  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.17 10.0 11.45 10.21 18 12.75 10.0 15.25 18.0 13.75 09 13.0 15.4 14.2 02 30 12.06
 34 -  BEKHOUCHE  ROUMAISSA   222231600706  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.67 14.75 12.4 11.94 18 17.0 14.0 14.94 17.25 16.04 09 14.63 16.0 15.32 02 30 13.78

 35 -  BEKKIS  MIRA   222231362919  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 16.0 8.0 01 01 0.94
 36 -  BEKKOUCHE  TAMER
ABDELGHANI

  202031088777  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 1.0 0.0 1.5 0.83 00 0.0 17.0 2.0 3.5 4.5 01 15.75 13.0 14.38 02 03 3.93

 37 -  BELAIDI  DAMYA   222231486212  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.54 12.3 11.85 10.23 18 16.0 12.0 15.69 18.0 15.54 09 13.13 16.6 14.87 02 30 12.62
 38 -  BELALIAT
ABDERRAHMANE SIDALI

  222231648020  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.33 0.25 0.0 0.19 00 0.0 8.0 5.94 12.0 5.19 02 13.13 14.6 13.87 02 05 4.2

 39 -  BELAMRI  MERIEM   222231633017  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.38 13.3 11.4 12.03 18 13.75 10.75 14.0 16.0 13.65 09 12.88 16.0 14.44 02 30 12.85

 40 -  BELLAT  AYA   222231345707  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.17 4.85 2.4 2.81 00 10.0 10.0 13.75 14.5 11.65 09 9.75 14.0 11.88 02 12 7.02
 41 -  BELLAT  FATIMA ELZOHRA   222231517301  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 4.42 10.13 4.03 6.19 06 14.0 10.0 14.38 13.0 13.08 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 18 9.99

 42 -  BELOUADAH  AMIRA   222231646716  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.38 5.4 4.45 4.41 00 10.0 11.25 15.5 17.33 12.82 09 14.25 14.4 14.33 02 12 8.67
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 43 -  BEN AOUMEUR  ROSTOM   222231401909  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 3.38 0.0 0.68 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.2

 44 -  BEN KOUIDER  YOUSRA   222231471801  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 8.79 14.9 12.15 11.95 18 17.5 12.5 14.38 13.5 15.08 09 13.5 15.0 14.25 02 30 13.03

 45 -  BENABID  ZINELABIDIN   202031067055  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.5 0.25 6.33 3.03 00 10.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 6.8 05 14.38 12.75 13.57 02 08 6.02

 46 -  BENBEKAI  ROMAISSA   222231576016  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.04 12.33 6.75 8.37 06 11.5 12.5 14.5 15.88 13.18 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 30 11.11
 47 -  BENCHIHEB  MOHAMED
OUSSAMA

  222231517919  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.42 5.0 5.6 5.34 00 12.75 10.0 12.81 14.5 12.56 09 11.88 15.0 13.44 02 12 8.93

 48 -  BENHAMADA  AZIZA
MANEL

  212131083592  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.29 8.79 10.4 7.49 06 15.5 13.0 9.5 7.0 12.1 09 10.0 16.6 13.3 02 30 10.09

 49 -  BENKHEDIMALLAH  AMINE   212131077906  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 50 -  BENMIMOUN  FARAH   222231257611  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.88 13.0 10.0 10.29 18 12.0 10.75 16.13 16.0 13.38 09 15.13 15.4 15.27 02 30 12.0
 51 -  BENMOUSSA  OMAR AYOUB   202031058363  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.17 8.38 6.5 6.02 00 10.0 14.0 15.81 14.0 12.76 09 13.63 13.25 13.44 02 12 9.34

 52 -  BENNAD  AHMED ABD
ERAOUF

  212131101744  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.25 0.0 4.66 0.98 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.29

 53 -  BENOUSSAID  SOFIANE   222231502911  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.67 3.55 1.65 1.96 00 12.0 12.0 13.0 14.5 12.7 09 14.63 13.2 13.92 02 12 7.41

 54 -  BENSAAD  MERIEM   181831045788  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 14.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.9 04 16.13 14.75 15.44 02 07 4.23

 55 -  BENSAID  ASMAA   212231455605  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.58 8.96 13.35 9.96 06 8.5 10.0 15.5 16.33 11.77 09 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 30 11.14

 56 -  BENTOUNES  RAFIK   222231548904  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.38 10.0 15.0 10.13 18 12.75 13.0 13.0 15.0 13.3 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 30 12.03

 57 -  BERBICHE  RIAD   212131096160  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.66 8.66 4.11 6.48 00 14.0 15.0 12.69 13.0 13.74 09 14.0 14.0 14.0 02 30 10.0

 58 -  BEZI  KENZA   212131072989  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 2.0 0.5 1.5 1.33 00 10.0 0.25 10.0 12.0 8.45 08 10.0 11.75 10.88 02 11 5.2

 59 -  BIRA  HOMAM   202031050440  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.92 10.35 6.0 8.09 06 14.5 15.5 11.56 16.0 14.41 09 11.5 11.25 11.38 02 30 10.77
 60 -  BIRECHE   MOHAMED
AMINE

  202031058818  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.25 0.25 3.25 1.25 00 10.0 13.0 10.0 5.0 9.6 07 17.0 13.0 15.0 02 10 5.96

 61 -  BLIZAK  MOHAMED IDRIS   222231581403  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 1.67 5.96 2.85 3.49 00 15.5 11.5 7.75 14.5 12.95 09 14.0 15.2 14.6 02 12 8.37

 62 -  BOUABBOUNE  BRAHIM   212131055231  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.38 10.0 5.15 5.84 06 12.0 14.0 15.13 11.5 12.93 09 13.75 16.2 14.98 02 18 9.54

 63 -  BOUAICHA  ISLAM   222231327406  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.75 7.5 7.3 7.52 00 12.75 10.0 14.44 17.5 13.49 09 12.38 15.2 13.79 02 30 10.51

 64 -  BOUARABA  AMIRA   222231480512  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.5 10.5 8.7 7.9 06 18.0 14.5 14.0 16.0 16.1 09 14.5 14.8 14.65 02 30 11.52
 65 -  BOUBETRA  EL HADJ CHRIF   222231647102  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 66 -  BOUBIA  AYOUB   202031050152  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 0.83 2.0 2.15 1.66 00 10.5 14.0 13.63 15.33 12.79 09 13.88 11.75 12.82 02 12 6.94

 67 -  BOUDEHBA  ILYES   222231562911  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 68 -  BOUDIA  AHMED HICHEM   222231468016  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.38 11.79 12.35 10.51 18 16.0 14.0 13.0 15.88 14.98 09 10.13 14.4 12.27 02 30 12.18
 69 -  BOUDRAA  AMAZIGH
RAYAN

  222231473002  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 7.0 0.0 3.4 01 15.0 14.4 14.7 02 04 3.67
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 70 -  BOUHAMOUDA  SARAH   212131046153  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 2.5 10.0 11.25 7.92 12 11.5 13.5 12.69 10.0 11.84 09 13.5 12.25 12.88 02 30 10.04

 71 -  BOUHOUN  Mohamed fares   202031093286  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.8 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.41

 72 -  BOURAINE  IKRAM   222231318210  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.25 10.0 4.6 7.28 06 13.75 10.75 13.94 16.83 13.8 09 13.0 15.6 14.3 02 30 10.54

 73 -  BOURENANE  YASSER   222231502306  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.13 15.6 12.95 11.89 18 12.0 15.5 14.5 13.5 13.5 09 14.75 14.8 14.78 02 30 12.83

 74 -  BOURIB  SAFA   222231325711  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 12.04 13.5 11.4 12.31 18 16.0 11.5 13.19 14.5 14.24 09 14.75 14.6 14.68 02 30 13.31
 75 -  BOUTAGHANE
ABDERRAHIM AHMED

  212131092608  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 76 -  BOUZIANE  MEHDI   212131045096  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.0 1.0 0.15 0.38 00 10.0 15.0 5.0 8.0 9.6 05 13.25 12.75 13.0 02 08 5.47

 77 -  BOUZINA  ABDALLAH   212131047474  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.92 8.2 8.7 8.61 00 11.0 10.5 14.88 16.0 12.68 09 15.0 15.2 15.1 02 30 10.95

 78 -  Benmouloud  Mehdi   20209DZA6863 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 79 -  CHEBBAH  NARIMANE   222231594515  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.33 7.33 2.95 5.2 00 10.0 10.75 14.81 13.0 11.71 09 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 12 9.05

 80 -  CHEBCHOUB  MOHAMED   212131079583  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.83 10.0 10.0 7.94 12 12.75 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.7 09 13.88 12.25 13.07 02 24 9.77

 81 -  CHEBTI  IBRAHIM   222231617604  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.46 14.67 13.25 12.13 18 13.75 15.0 11.5 13.5 13.5 09 13.88 15.2 14.54 02 30 13.16

 82 -  CHERFI  NAZIM   222231641605  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.38 10.95 5.15 6.16 06 12.75 10.5 14.5 10.0 12.1 09 15.5 16.2 15.85 02 18 9.63

 83 -  CHERICHI  ALAA EDDINE   222231639104  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.88 8.83 7.45 8.05 00 15.5 12.5 14.0 15.75 14.65 09 15.0 16.0 15.5 02 30 11.22

 84 -  CHERITI  YASMINE   222231628616  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.75 12.0 15.05 10.93 18 12.75 10.0 9.0 0.0 8.9 05 14.75 14.6 14.68 02 30 11.13

 85 -  CHETTIBI  DJIHENE   222231442015  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.67 6.25 1.05 3.32 00 11.0 10.5 14.0 15.0 12.3 09 13.75 14.4 14.08 02 12 7.86

 86 -  CHIKHI  NOUR EL HOUDA   222231363116  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.54 8.3 8.8 7.55 00 13.75 10.75 15.69 15.0 13.79 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 10.84

 87 -  CHOUIAL  AMINE   222231579814  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.71 16.1 12.9 13.57 18 14.5 12.0 13.5 15.75 14.05 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 30 14.02

 88 -  DALI  LINA   222231382511  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.71 7.15 6.55 6.8 00 12.0 10.0 13.75 14.5 12.45 09 13.5 15.2 14.35 02 12 9.6
 89 -  DALY YAHIA  Benaouda newfel   202031092179  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 90 -  DELALA  AHMED WALID   212131059753  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.25 0.0 1.8 0.68 00 10.0 12.75 7.75 13.67 10.83 09 13.25 11.25 12.25 02 12 5.9

 91 -  DERNANI  ALAEDDINE   212135082530  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 7.5 8.0 10.0 8.5 8.3 02 14.88 13.6 14.24 02 05 4.81

 92 -  DERRICHE  MERZAK   222231486410  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.17 7.0 3.0 4.39 00 15.0 10.0 11.5 0.0 10.3 09 11.0 16.0 13.5 02 12 7.88

 93 -  DERROUAZ  IDIR   192131041218  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 13.5 5.1 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.5

 94 -  DJILALI  SAMY   222231568101  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.38 7.33 11.5 8.4 06 12.0 12.5 13.0 15.0 12.9 09 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 30 11.0

 95 -  DOUBA  LOKMANE   202032060546  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 6.5 4.25 3.0 4.58 00 12.0 15.5 12.5 9.0 12.2 09 15.25 13.5 14.38 02 12 8.29

 96 -  DRAISSIA  AHMED   212131088189  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 4.54 14.58 13.7 10.94 18 12.5 15.0 14.5 13.0 13.5 09 10.25 10.0 10.13 02 30 11.69

 97 -  EL FECIH  MERYEM   202031063212  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.63 12.25 14.5 12.79 18 17.0 18.0 15.81 15.0 16.56 09 13.63 15.6 14.62 02 30 14.3
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 98 -  ELFERTAS  ISLAM   222231629104  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 11.6 11.55 8.25 10.47 18 14.5 14.0 13.63 13.0 13.93 09 15.0 16.4 15.7 02 30 12.6

 99 -  FACI  RAYANE ANIA   181831069163  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 100 -  FAREDJ  ANIS   222231586319  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 14.88 14.85 13.65 14.46 18 15.5 13.0 14.56 17.0 15.11 09 12.88 15.8 14.34 02 30 14.73
 101 -  FELLAHI  DJOBRANE
NACRE ELLAH

  222231600414  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 0.0 0.0 7.13 8.0 3.03 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.93

 102 -  FENNOUH  WALAA EDDINE   222231384215  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 1.63 10.0 4.3 5.31 06 15.0 12.5 15.06 11.5 13.81 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 18 9.62

 103 -  FERHAT  NABILA   222231085413  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.63 4.5 4.35 3.49 00 15.5 10.0 14.38 16.5 14.38 09 12.5 13.2 12.85 02 12 8.29

 104 -  FOUCHAL  Tarik yacine   222231413518  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.71 12.71 10.0 11.47 18 15.5 13.0 13.75 14.5 14.45 09 15.13 13.8 14.47 02 30 12.97

 105 -  GHERIBI  ABDRAOUF   222231581909  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.83 4.75 0.75 2.44 00 15.5 12.0 14.94 8.0 13.19 09 14.13 14.6 14.37 02 12 7.8

 106 -  GHILOUBI  ADEM   222231562402  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.42 10.42 5.65 7.16 06 11.0 10.0 14.88 14.67 12.31 09 14.5 15.0 14.75 02 30 10.09
 107 -  GUELLATI   MOHAMED
REDA

  202031085713  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.9 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.44

 108 -  GUERRIB  NADIM
MOHAMED SAFWENE

  212131045097  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.33 0.25 1.0 0.53 00 14.0 14.75 11.25 10.5 12.9 09 14.5 14.25 14.38 02 12 6.71

 109 -  GUERS  ISLAM   222231503604  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.21 16.85 17.15 14.74 18 13.75 16.5 12.75 12.0 13.75 09 15.0 14.6 14.8 02 30 14.59
 110 -  HACHICHI  IMED EDDINE   212134016749  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.0 10.0 4.25 5.08 06 12.75 0.0 13.13 12.0 10.13 09 10.63 13.0 11.82 02 18 7.65

 111 -  HADJAIDJI  ALAA EDDINE   222231388314  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.5 15.9 16.8 14.73 18 14.5 10.75 15.25 18.0 14.6 09 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 30 14.73

 112 -  HAMMA  HANA   222231595114  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.58 11.55 11.2 12.11 18 17.0 17.5 14.0 15.0 16.1 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 30 13.78
 113 -  HAMMA  MOHAMED YANIS   222231648802  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 114 -  HAMOUR  ANIS   222231562719  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.73 5.02 7.17 4.97 00 12.75 10.5 12.81 14.5 12.66 09 12.75 16.2 14.48 02 12 8.88
 115 -  HAMROUN  MARIA
YASMINE

  222231354506  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 116 -  HAMZA  NAWEL   212131058413  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.97 5.0 7.0 5.75 00 15.5 13.5 15.5 13.75 14.75 09 11.63 14.0 12.82 02 12 9.74
 117 -  HANICHE  MOHAMED
AMINE

  212131072471  (N) 16.5 16.5 01 5.83 5.04 9.66 6.84 00 15.0 13.25 13.25 10.0 13.3 09 14.0 13.5 13.75 02 30 10.12

 118 -  HARCHI  SARAH   222231361411  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.42 6.5 8.6 5.84 00 15.75 18.75 14.5 14.5 15.85 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 30 10.36

 119 -  HOCINE  ABDEL MADJID   202031050297  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 9.01 7.76 9.76 8.84 00 10.0 10.5 11.5 8.01 10.0 09 14.25 15.25 14.75 02 30 10.0

 120 -  HOCINI  IBTISSAM   222231650506  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.71 10.0 10.0 7.57 12 14.5 16.0 14.56 17.25 15.36 09 12.0 17.4 14.7 02 30 11.08

 121 -  HORCH  MERIEM RYM   212131075706  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 3.5 12.33 8.25 8.03 06 10.0 14.25 13.87 10.25 11.67 09 14.25 14.5 14.38 02 30 10.29

 122 -  HOUMEL  FERIEL   212131075671  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.0 11.38 9.0 9.13 06 15.5 14.0 13.87 10.25 13.82 09 14.13 14.5 14.32 02 30 11.49

 123 -  Hamza  Sallabi   20209DZA9139 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 0.0 0.0 0.08 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.04

 124 -  IGUERB  INES   222232196002  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.88 3.5 2.1 2.83 00 10.0 10.5 14.25 15.0 11.95 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 12 7.56
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 125 -  KAOUS  SELMA   222231580202  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 12.04 13.95 14.2 13.4 18 13.75 10.0 13.69 17.0 13.64 09 13.38 14.8 14.09 02 30 13.35

 126 -  KEBIER  YOUCEF ISLAM   192131067728  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 127 -  KESSAGHLI  MOHAMED   222231369814  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 6.04 10.0 13.5 9.85 12 13.0 10.0 13.0 12.0 12.2 09 14.0 16.6 15.3 02 30 11.19

 128 -  KHADRAOUI  BAYA   202031092138  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.18
 129 -  KHADRAOUI  MOHAMED
SOUHAIL

  222231412912  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 9.79 10.0 8.4 9.4 06 12.0 10.5 14.13 17.0 13.13 09 16.0 16.4 16.2 02 30 11.86

 130 -  KHALOUF  ABD EL DJALIL   222231595915  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.13 10.0 6.1 7.08 06 11.0 15.0 14.81 16.67 13.7 09 12.63 17.4 15.02 02 30 10.43

 131 -  KHEIRI  HALA   222231412303  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 0.92 3.85 1.05 1.94 00 12.0 7.0 15.81 16.75 12.71 09 12.75 12.0 12.38 02 12 6.81
 132 -  KHIDA  MOHAMED NAZIM   222231581405  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.01 7.3 4.01 5.77 00 14.5 12.5 11.0 14.88 13.48 09 14.88 14.8 14.84 02 12 9.71

 133 -  KHIREDDINE  ROUMAISSA   222231626611  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 134 -  KORICHI  SOUHILA   222231647713  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.25 12.45 13.4 12.37 18 15.5 12.0 14.0 14.5 14.3 09 15.0 16.6 15.8 02 30 13.61
 135 -  KOULOUGLI  AMINA
ZAHRA

  212131065176  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.76 9.26 7.43 7.15 00 10.5 15.5 12.25 11.5 12.05 09 13.88 13.25 13.57 02 12 9.87

 136 -  LACHI  DIHIA   191931091681  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 137 -  LAHLEB  ABDENOUR   191931069463  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 6.25 3.25 1.9 00 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 01 1.35

 138 -  LAKEHAL  BOUCHRA   222231503620  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.17 1.5 1.65 1.44 00 0.0 0.0 6.56 5.5 2.41 00 12.13 16.0 14.07 02 03 3.89

 139 -  LAZAAR  SOHEIB   212131078352  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.5 0.0 2.33 0.94 00 16.5 16.25 7.0 12.5 13.75 09 12.75 13.5 13.13 02 12 6.94

 140 -  LAZRI  MOUAD   202031044723  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 2.17 3.0 6.66 3.94 00 12.0 11.75 12.88 10.0 11.73 09 14.13 14.25 14.19 02 12 8.12

 141 -  LEHARANI  LINA   222231565309  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 6.13 10.0 6.05 7.39 06 11.0 12.5 13.88 13.5 12.38 09 14.13 17.0 15.57 02 30 10.56

 142 -  LEKBAL  MEHDI   212131092426  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 9.38 15.42 4.35 9.72 06 12.0 10.75 14.87 13.5 12.62 09 13.38 10.0 11.69 02 30 10.82

 143 -  LEKCIR  AYA   222231409905  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.25 7.21 5.1 5.19 00 18.0 16.0 13.13 15.0 16.03 09 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 30 10.09

 144 -  LOUZRI  WIAM   222231649405  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.67 7.0 1.45 3.37 00 12.0 8.0 15.69 15.0 12.54 09 11.25 15.0 13.13 02 12 7.96

 145 -  MAHDI  ZAKARIA   222231393818  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 7.5 10.0 14.0 17.0 11.2 09 0.0 12.4 6.2 01 11 4.95

 146 -  MAHI  NADA RYMEN   202031085790  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 147 -  MALOUKI  LALLA MARWA   222231015009  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.21 12.0 12.85 11.69 18 16.0 10.75 14.56 17.25 14.91 09 13.13 14.4 13.77 02 30 12.96

 148 -  MANSOUR  MEHDI   212131099733  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 4.63 12.2 3.25 6.69 06 10.0 10.25 12.0 10.0 10.45 09 9.25 13.6 11.43 02 18 8.61

 149 -  MAZOUZ  WALID NABIL   222231370510  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 150 -  MECHEKOUR  AHMED
RAMZI

  212131057795  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.26 8.26 8.76 7.76 00 10.0 14.25 12.5 0.0 9.35 07 13.63 13.5 13.57 02 10 9.37

 151 -  MEDDAHI  FARAH   212131043687  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.63 10.0 7.65 8.43 06 14.25 12.0 14.0 16.0 14.1 09 12.38 16.0 14.19 02 30 11.04
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 152 -  MEDJAHED  AMELIA   222231617414  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.79 7.75 4.7 5.75 00 11.0 10.0 15.5 17.33 12.97 09 14.5 17.2 15.85 02 12 9.61

 153 -  MEDJAHRI  CHAIMA   212139092080  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 14.31 13.5 5.56 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.73
 154 -  MEHBALI  ABDERRAOUF   222231395707  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.29 6.0 1.35 3.21 00 13.25 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.2 09 14.63 14.6 14.62 02 12 8.24

 155 -  MEKERRI  ADAM ABDE
SSAMED

  212131082725  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 14.25 15.25 17.05 15.52 18 14.5 11.25 15.06 14.0 13.86 09 13.88 13.75 13.82 02 30 14.62

 156 -  MENAZIB ZAMOUME
HICHEM HANINE

  212131043793  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.76 3.0 1.05 2.27 00 11.5 14.75 12.75 10.67 12.23 09 14.63 14.8 14.72 02 12 7.41

 157 -  MERAH  IKRAM   222231381712  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 158 -  MERAH  SOHEIB   212131072279  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.75 10.75 12.15 10.55 18 10.0 10.5 12.12 4.0 9.32 07 14.63 13.0 13.82 02 30 10.89

 159 -  MILAT  CHAHLA   222231311407  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.04 8.54 13.0 10.19 18 13.75 10.0 13.19 15.0 13.14 09 12.0 15.0 13.5 02 30 11.73

 160 -  MOKHTARI  HAMZA   222231410414  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.92 5.96 7.55 6.81 00 12.75 11.5 12.81 14.5 12.86 09 14.25 15.6 14.93 02 30 10.03

 161 -  MOUALEK  RAMI   212131043833  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 13.17 16.29 13.0 14.15 18 12.0 11.25 13.0 13.5 12.35 09 14.63 14.0 14.32 02 30 13.51

 162 -  NAAR  ABDERAHMANE   222231602606  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.71 7.7 5.8 5.74 00 11.5 8.0 14.38 16.0 12.28 09 13.13 15.0 14.07 02 12 9.13

 163 -  NACEF  MANEL   212231703609  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.5 12.35 12.9 11.92 18 12.25 10.0 14.0 15.88 12.88 09 10.75 16.0 13.38 02 30 12.61
 164 -  NAGHIB  ABDELKHALEK   202031083237  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.5 5.75 7.5 6.92 00 10.5 12.75 11.5 12.0 11.45 09 13.75 12.75 13.25 02 12 9.18

 165 -  NAKILI  MOHAMED AMINE   212131047409  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.79 4.5 4.25 4.18 00 10.0 10.5 14.0 14.67 11.83 09 9.25 12.2 10.73 02 12 7.84

 166 -  NEFIR  FARES   191931061570  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.0 0.25 3.5 1.92 00 13.5 12.75 0.0 3.82 8.71 05 12.0 11.0 11.5 02 07 4.93
 167 -  NEKKAB  ABDALLAH
MONCIF

  222231582207  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.67 13.85 11.35 10.96 18 14.5 12.0 13.5 15.75 14.05 09 10.25 16.0 13.13 02 30 12.42

 168 -  OUADAH  REDA   222231501713  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.29 6.4 8.5 8.4 06 12.75 10.0 14.44 17.5 13.49 09 13.25 15.8 14.53 02 30 11.07

 169 -  OUBAZIZ  AYA   222231387506  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 10.5 6.25 6.92 06 15.5 10.75 14.56 13.5 13.96 09 9.75 16.8 13.28 02 30 10.1

 170 -  OUDANE  AISSAM   222231550008  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.36 0.0 0.0 0.79 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.75 11.35 09 14.13 0.0 7.07 01 10 4.59

 171 -  OUDINA  ABDELLAH   222231517003  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.92 11.25 6.6 7.59 06 16.0 19.0 15.5 17.33 16.77 09 14.25 16.2 15.23 02 30 11.57

 172 -  OULMI  ABD EL MALEK   222231482311  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.42 4.6 3.55 3.19 00 12.0 8.0 12.5 11.5 11.2 09 14.13 13.8 13.97 02 12 7.51

 173 -  OUSAADA  ISLEM   222231389805  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.33 9.0 5.9 6.41 00 15.5 11.5 9.67 14.5 13.33 09 14.63 14.8 14.72 02 12 9.93

 174 -  RAACHE  ZAKARIA   222231318703  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.96 14.0 5.2 8.05 06 15.5 13.0 15.13 13.5 14.53 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 30 11.24

 175 -  RABIA  SOUMIA   202031077131  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.55 6.9 8.55 7.33 00 10.55 12.5 13.0 10.0 11.32 09 17.75 14.0 15.88 02 12 9.99

 176 -  RACHEDI  SARAH   202031046176  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.42 7.7 4.8 5.31 00 6.0 13.5 15.5 16.33 11.47 09 12.88 14.6 13.74 02 12 8.74
 177 -  RAHMOUNE  NARIMANE
MALAK

  212131058465  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 5.67 5.0 6.6 5.76 00 12.0 12.75 12.5 14.5 12.75 09 13.63 13.8 13.72 02 12 9.06

 178 -  RIDANE  WALID   212131088845  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 0.83 2.0 2.1 1.64 00 10.0 8.0 10.31 8.5 9.36 06 12.63 15.2 13.92 02 09 5.85
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 179 -  SADJI  MEHDI SEGHIR   212133019645  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.5 0.6 0.59 00 13.75 10.0 6.0 10.0 10.7 09 8.75 0.0 4.38 00 09 3.97

 180 -  SADOU  WALID   212231454211  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.79 12.0 5.05 7.28 06 13.75 13.0 13.75 14.5 13.75 09 14.25 14.6 14.43 02 30 10.54

 181 -  SANA  SOFIANE   222231318801  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.33 12.38 3.35 7.35 06 13.75 11.25 13.5 15.88 13.63 09 14.63 16.0 15.32 02 30 10.53

 182 -  SAOULI  BOUCHRA   222231556806  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.46 10.17 6.65 8.09 06 12.0 11.25 15.13 13.5 12.78 09 10.88 14.8 12.84 02 30 10.55

 183 -  SEDDIKI  WALID   222231522315  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.71 6.7 8.7 5.7 00 15.5 10.75 12.5 12.0 13.25 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 12 9.4

 184 -  SEKSAOUI  BOUCHRA   222231485001  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.46 11.5 10.0 8.99 12 16.0 15.0 14.25 16.0 15.45 09 14.13 13.4 13.77 02 30 11.75
 185 -  SELLAMI  Hind oum el khir   222231403710  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 1.88 6.67 5.6 4.72 00 13.75 12.5 13.75 14.5 13.65 09 15.88 16.4 16.14 02 12 9.24

 186 -  SELMI  CHIRAZ BASMALA   222231347904  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 5.0 7.8 5.45 6.08 00 12.0 12.5 13.88 13.5 12.78 09 9.38 17.0 13.19 02 12 9.65

 187 -  SENOUCI  MOHAMED-ABD-
EL-KABIR

  212131088728  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.75 10.25 11.75 9.58 12 10.0 15.5 5.5 10.0 10.2 09 12.0 13.5 12.75 02 30 10.22

 188 -  SIAD  ABDERRAHIM   212131056727  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.21 10.88 7.95 8.01 06 11.0 14.0 10.0 11.0 11.4 09 14.38 13.5 13.94 02 18 9.97

 189 -  SISSAOUI  MALAK   182031055362  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 190 -  TABENNEHAS  SARA   212131070075  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 5.67 10.2 8.05 7.97 06 12.25 11.75 12.37 15.5 12.82 09 13.38 13.0 13.19 02 30 10.45

 191 -  TAIBI  YOUCEF AYOUB   222231312403  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.63 7.83 7.0 6.49 00 14.5 10.0 12.63 15.5 13.43 09 11.5 17.0 14.25 02 30 10.06

 192 -  TALI MAAMAR  FERIEL   212131087001  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 193 -  TAS  NESRINE   222231594517  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.38 10.33 11.35 9.02 12 12.0 11.25 15.19 13.5 12.79 09 14.63 16.4 15.52 02 30 11.36

 194 -  YAHI  NESRINE   212131092618  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.13 6.25 2.0 4.79 00 10.0 12.5 12.0 11.0 11.1 09 13.63 12.5 13.07 02 12 8.04

 195 -  YANINA  AYOUB   222231646818  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.92 10.45 8.4 9.26 06 13.75 10.0 14.56 17.0 13.81 09 13.25 15.8 14.53 02 30 11.61

 196 -  ZENCHI  KATIA   212131056147  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 2.04 5.46 1.95 3.15 00 11.5 11.5 13.38 14.0 12.38 09 10.0 16.8 13.4 02 12 7.47
 197 -  ZENINI  MOHAMED
ADLANE

  191931069022  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.25 4.0 1.42 00 16.25 11.5 5.5 6.01 11.1 09 10.0 11.0 10.5 02 12 6.02

 198 -  ZIANI  AMINE   222231621804  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 199 -  ZITOUNI  HICHEM   192031073349  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 0.25 1.0 0.5 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.4 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.68
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 1 -  ABASSI  AMINA   222231656605  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 2 -  ABDELOUAHED  RAMI   181831082488  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 6.75 1.5 3.5 3.92 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 05 12.5 13.75 13.13 02 08 5.97

 3 -  ABDESSELLEM  CHAIMA   222231647904  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.17 12.15 7.3 9.87 12 7.25 10.5 12.75 14.25 10.4 09 13.0 15.4 14.2 02 30 11.01

 4 -  ADDECHE  ALA EDDINE   212131101044  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 4.8 2.5 2.43 00 10.25 11.25 11.5 15.5 11.75 09 14.88 16.0 15.44 02 12 7.26

 5 -  AHMED OUAMER  WISSAM   212231454016  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.42 3.2 3.3 3.97 00 10.25 10.0 12.25 9.75 10.5 09 10.13 15.4 12.77 02 12 7.4

 6 -  AICHOUCHE  YASSER   202031084889  (R) 15.2 15.2 01 2.56 8.06 10.25 6.96 06 10.0 14.75 10.0 13.5 11.65 09 13.63 11.75 12.69 02 18 9.5

 7 -  AKBI  ABDELLAH   222231587216  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 8 -  AKEB  ROUMAISSA   202031078195  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 4.67 5.0 7.5 5.72 00 14.25 14.0 14.0 10.75 13.45 09 15.63 15.5 15.57 02 12 9.46

 9 -  ALIOUA  LILIA KHADIDJA   202031076017  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 15.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.2 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.82

 10 -  AMEUR  BRAHIM   212131090423  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 7.25 8.2 3.2 6.22 00 16.5 16.0 13.37 13.5 15.17 09 14.25 14.5 14.38 02 30 10.24

 11 -  ARAR  RIAD   222231607609  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 5.33 6.25 5.25 5.61 00 14.0 10.0 11.69 16.0 13.14 09 13.88 17.6 15.74 02 12 9.8

 12 -  AROUA  ANES   181831088053  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.04

 13 -  ASNOUNI  SABRINA   212231699010  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 4.67 3.5 3.75 3.97 00 10.0 10.0 11.0 14.69 11.14 09 11.5 15.6 13.55 02 12 7.62

 14 -  ATFENE  BOUCHRA   222231325202  (N) 6.0 6.0 00 9.67 10.3 7.2 9.06 06 8.25 10.25 11.56 13.81 10.42 09 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 17 9.97

 15 -  ATIF  MOHAMED ILYES   222231660008  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.42 15.0 13.75 13.72 18 17.0 10.75 14.5 12.0 14.25 09 15.25 16.8 16.03 02 30 14.34

 16 -  AYAD  ALAA EDDINE   222231658320  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.88 6.75 4.8 6.14 00 15.5 13.5 0.0 0.0 8.9 05 14.0 15.2 14.6 02 08 8.47

 17 -  AYECHE  ANIS   222231393401  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.67 6.0 4.25 4.64 00 8.25 10.0 0.0 4.0 6.1 01 12.5 0.0 6.25 01 03 5.69

 18 -  Alloune  Ahlem   21219DZA10682 18.0 18.0 01 8.33 10.95 7.5 8.93 06 18.0 19.25 11.56 13.31 16.02 09 14.5 16.0 15.25 02 30 12.29
 19 -  BAGDAD  MOHAMED ANESS   181832068351  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 3.5 4.25 6.0 4.58 00 12.5 11.0 13.5 0.0 9.9 07 13.5 10.0 11.75 02 10 7.31

 20 -  BAGHDALI  WISSAL   222231519416  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 7.95 7.97 7.62 7.85 00 10.5 10.5 11.0 13.75 11.25 09 12.5 15.6 14.05 02 12 9.71
 21 -  BARKAT  ABDELMALEK
MEHDI

  222231522810  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.67 4.8 3.5 3.66 00 10.0 10.75 11.5 13.56 11.16 09 13.88 15.4 14.64 02 12 7.71

 22 -  BEKAKRIA  MOHAMED RIAD   222231551015  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.33 9.0 5.5 5.94 00 10.5 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.3 09 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 12 8.98

 23 -  BELAIB  ILHEM   212131094838  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.17 9.0 11.0 9.72 06 14.5 15.5 10.5 11.0 13.2 09 13.75 14.5 14.13 02 30 11.46
 24 -  BELASSOUAR  TEDJ EDDINE   181831049533  (N) 19.2 19.2 01 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 00 13.75 14.75 10.5 4.12 11.37 09 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 12 9.09

 25 -  BELAZIZ  RIADH   222232209010  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 4.58 10.08 5.58 6.75 06 10.0 10.0 14.0 17.38 12.28 09 12.13 14.2 13.17 02 18 9.38

 26 -  BELBALI  AFAF   181837003675  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 3.5 5.75 6.0 5.08 00 12.5 11.75 6.75 15.0 11.7 09 15.0 10.0 12.5 02 12 8.28
 27 -  BELMAHDI  MOHAMED
NADIR

  212131075758  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 5.83 3.75 7.5 5.69 00 14.0 16.0 12.75 13.3 14.01 09 13.63 14.25 13.94 02 12 9.68
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 28 -  BENALLAL  ANIS   212131082979  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 29 -  BENBETKA  MAHMOUD
AMINE

  212131084520  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 4.17 3.25 4.5 3.97 00 10.25 15.75 14.18 13.0 12.69 09 13.88 14.5 14.19 02 12 8.42

 30 -  BENCHABANE  ANISSA   222231706711  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.17 3.0 8.25 7.14 06 7.5 13.0 11.13 10.38 9.9 05 12.88 15.8 14.34 02 14 9.32

 31 -  BENDJOUDI  MERIEM   212231451408  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.67 13.2 5.75 10.21 18 13.75 10.0 13.5 16.0 13.4 09 14.5 16.6 15.55 02 30 12.0

 32 -  BENHABILES   LOKMANE   202031077246  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.1 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.21

 33 -  BENKHALED  CHERINE   222231485801  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 9.17 7.75 8.25 8.39 00 13.75 11.0 12.0 14.75 13.05 09 14.38 15.4 14.89 02 30 10.86

 34 -  BENMADI  CHEIMA   222231320815  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.17 6.0 1.5 3.56 00 12.0 11.0 10.88 10.38 11.25 09 12.13 13.6 12.87 02 12 7.59

 35 -  BENMEZAI  SELMA   222231568618  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.17 11.2 6.75 8.37 06 10.0 11.25 11.0 13.75 11.2 09 9.63 15.0 12.32 02 30 10.12

 36 -  BENNACEUR   AKRAM   212131032510  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.67 4.2 2.0 2.96 00 0.0 0.0 6.75 8.75 3.1 00 12.25 15.4 13.83 02 03 4.69
 37 -  BENSAADA  IMAD EDDINE   222231402701  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 8.08 8.55 3.0 6.54 00 10.25 10.0 12.0 12.0 10.9 09 12.0 14.8 13.4 02 12 9.07

 38 -  BENTURKI  SARA   191931085313  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 00 16.0 11.75 10.0 0.0 10.75 09 13.5 10.0 11.75 02 12 7.63

 39 -  BENZAID  Abderrahmane   222231402519  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.83 9.6 6.76 6.73 00 14.5 11.25 12.75 15.25 13.65 09 13.5 15.6 14.55 02 30 10.35
 40 -  BENZAID  MOHAMED SAID   222231518202  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 9.6 3.25 4.28 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 9.25 7.85 05 12.88 13.8 13.34 02 08 6.91

 41 -  BERRACHDI  MOHAMED
FOUAD

  212131088523  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 0.0 15.0 7.5 0.0 4.5 01 13.63 13.75 13.69 02 03 3.11

 42 -  BESSOU  HIND   222231504617  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.67 3.65 4.75 4.36 00 10.0 10.75 12.13 9.0 10.38 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 12 7.99

 43 -  BOSTA  SARA   212131100930  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.17 8.75 7.0 8.97 06 12.5 16.0 11.5 11.0 12.7 09 13.63 13.5 13.57 02 30 11.02

 44 -  BOUABCHA  RYM   222231600714  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.25 9.1 11.5 9.95 06 17.0 10.0 11.81 14.19 14.0 09 14.0 15.8 14.9 02 30 12.14
 45 -  BOUABDALLAH  RAYANE
HICHEM

  222231580015  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 9.75 10.0 12.31 16.13 11.59 09 14.0 14.6 14.3 02 12 6.09

 46 -  BOUACHA  IMAD EDDINE   202031087059  (N) 11.59 11.59 01 1.5 6.0 1.5 3.0 00 10.5 14.0 5.5 10.5 10.2 09 16.25 10.5 13.38 02 12 6.84

 47 -  BOUADOU  Zakaria   202051555077  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 48 -  BOUAICHI  SAMMY   212231697616  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.5 10.4 5.0 5.97 06 10.5 11.5 10.0 10.0 10.5 09 14.13 16.4 15.27 02 18 8.99

 49 -  BOUAKKAZ  RYMA   212131072164  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 5.17 11.65 4.7 7.17 06 13.0 15.5 12.37 11.0 12.97 09 14.13 12.25 13.19 02 30 10.02

 50 -  BOUAZIZ  ZINEDDINE   222231485709  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.33 9.0 10.0 8.44 06 12.0 11.5 13.56 15.0 12.81 09 16.0 16.0 16.0 02 30 11.0

 51 -  BOUCHAIR  ANIS ZAKARI   222231368518  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.5 12.4 5.0 8.3 06 10.0 10.25 11.75 17.5 11.9 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 10.62
 52 -  BOUDEGZDAME  HOUDA
IHSSENE

  222231521208  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 7.5 10.0 8.0 8.5 06 15.5 10.5 13.0 15.25 13.95 09 14.13 17.4 15.77 02 30 11.63

 53 -  BOUDJAATAT  YASSER   212131045100  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 10.17 8.25 8.5 8.97 06 10.0 13.75 12.75 11.6 11.62 09 13.13 14.75 13.94 02 30 10.72

 54 -  BOUDJEMA  ABDERAOUF   202031058310  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.09
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 55 -  BOUDJENOUIA  HAMZA   202031085491  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.0 4.75 1.75 2.83 00 11.0 10.0 13.13 13.5 11.73 09 14.25 13.0 13.63 02 12 7.26

 56 -  BOUDJLIDA  HOUDA   222231363215  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 7.0 6.9 7.97 06 14.75 11.0 14.41 14.0 13.78 09 9.13 14.4 11.77 02 30 10.3
 57 -  BOUHANNACHE  ZAKARIA   222231402108  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.33 0.5 2.0 1.61 00 8.5 10.0 13.5 9.0 9.9 03 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 06 6.46

 58 -  BOUKADA  MOHAMED
AMINE

  212131101097  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.5 4.6 4.25 3.45 00 11.5 15.25 13.37 5.33 11.39 09 14.0 13.75 13.88 02 12 7.57

 59 -  BOUKHEDDOUNI
MOHAMED TAHAR

  222231658802  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 9.25 10.0 12.25 10.5 18 8.0 11.0 11.75 15.25 10.8 09 6.38 10.8 8.59 01 30 10.22

 60 -  BOUKLIA  IMENE   212131070766  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 3.5 10.65 4.25 6.13 06 10.5 16.0 7.0 10.3 10.86 09 12.13 10.5 11.32 02 18 8.51

 61 -  BOULKABOUL  MANAR   181831045800  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.5 3.0 6.5 3.67 00 13.75 14.75 10.0 12.0 12.85 09 16.63 16.0 16.32 02 12 8.35

 62 -  BOURABAI  MERIAM   202031081365  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 63 -  BOURAHLA  MOHAMED
AIMEN

  222231404817  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.33 11.2 2.75 8.43 12 13.75 10.25 12.31 16.0 13.21 09 14.13 15.0 14.57 02 30 10.89

 64 -  BOURDJOU  KACI   212131072919  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.0 0.25 4.0 1.75 00 10.0 10.0 5.0 7.13 8.43 05 13.75 0.0 6.88 01 07 4.95

 65 -  BOUSSAID  USAMA   191931088187  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 66 -  BOUZIDI  SOFIANE   191931062956  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.26 10.5 6.09 7.62 06 10.0 12.75 13.0 14.25 12.0 09 14.5 15.0 14.75 02 30 10.0

 67 -  BRABEZ  HOCINE   222231695413  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.25 11.5 13.37 10.0 11.07 09 13.38 13.0 13.19 02 12 5.57

 68 -  BRAOUNI  IKRAM   212231540919  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.5 2.1 4.25 4.28 00 10.0 10.0 10.19 8.0 9.64 07 12.0 15.6 13.8 02 10 7.37

 69 -  CHALABI  IBRAHIM   222231410217  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 16.25 17.4 16.25 16.63 18 11.75 13.0 11.75 15.25 12.7 09 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 30 15.29
 70 -  CHEMMI  OUMAIMA SABRIN   212131052788  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 6.83 10.5 10.25 9.19 12 8.0 10.0 12.0 13.5 10.3 09 14.13 13.6 13.87 02 30 10.17

 71 -  CHENNIT  SABRINA DOUA   222231482106  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.83 10.6 10.5 8.98 12 15.0 11.5 14.06 12.0 13.51 09 14.25 15.2 14.73 02 30 11.34

 72 -  CHERAGA  Zoulikha aya   222231325503  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.67 12.05 7.0 9.57 06 11.0 10.75 13.0 14.69 12.09 09 12.75 12.6 12.68 02 30 11.0

 73 -  CHERBAL  YACINE   222231501217  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.67 0.0 1.0 0.56 00 4.5 10.75 9.0 10.0 7.75 03 14.0 12.8 13.4 02 06 4.92

 74 -  CHERCHARI  ABDELALI   212131045035  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 5.17 11.7 8.25 8.37 06 10.0 11.25 12.87 13.5 11.52 09 13.0 13.75 13.38 02 30 10.31

 75 -  DAHOU  LYNA ANFEL   222231404816  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.67 9.8 7.0 7.82 00 8.0 10.0 15.0 11.0 10.4 09 13.5 15.0 14.25 02 12 9.82

 76 -  DEHIMI  SALIM   222231404211  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.42 5.35 5.25 6.34 00 11.0 11.25 8.5 13.25 11.0 09 8.88 14.6 11.74 02 12 8.74

 77 -  DEHIMI  SOFIANE   212131095532  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 2.0 2.9 4.25 3.05 00 10.25 13.5 13.13 12.0 11.83 09 12.88 14.0 13.44 02 12 7.59

 78 -  DENDANE  FATAH   222231354208  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 9.1 0.0 3.03 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.6
 79 -  DERBOUCHI  RAYAN
MOHAMED

  212131074790  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 5.08 12.1 6.5 7.89 06 10.0 12.5 11.25 10.0 10.75 09 14.88 15.5 15.19 02 30 10.24

 80 -  DJAFRI  RAYAN   202031076064  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 7.75 3.25 6.25 5.75 00 13.75 14.25 15.5 5.0 12.45 09 13.13 14.0 13.57 02 12 9.04

 81 -  DJANI  DIHIA   222231413512  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.5 10.0 5.5 6.33 06 12.75 10.0 16.13 14.0 13.13 09 13.88 15.4 14.64 02 18 9.99
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 82 -  DJELLAB  SIFEDDINE   222231411002  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 4.67 5.0 11.0 6.89 06 16.0 12.0 9.0 13.69 13.34 09 14.88 15.6 15.24 02 30 10.48

 83 -  DJENADOU  ABDELAZIZ   212131092276  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 5.0 4.65 4.5 4.72 00 15.5 14.75 0.0 0.0 9.15 05 13.13 10.75 11.94 02 08 7.45

 84 -  DJENAOUI  ANFEL   222231579706  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.33 4.65 7.75 5.58 00 11.0 10.0 12.5 16.0 12.1 09 5.88 15.2 10.54 02 12 8.52

 85 -  DJERBI  AHMED WALID   222231368407  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 12.15 8.25 9.13 06 12.0 12.75 13.5 12.88 12.63 09 14.0 15.6 14.8 02 30 11.17
 86 -  DJEZAIRI  MOHAMED AMINE
YACINE

  212131075235  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.0 10.0 6.5 6.83 06 11.75 15.75 12.87 12.0 12.82 09 14.0 12.5 13.25 02 18 9.83

 87 -  DJEZZARI  AYA   222231311013  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.17 3.1 1.5 2.92 00 10.5 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.6 09 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 12 7.24

 88 -  DJOUAMAA  MERIEM   222231500110  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 89 -  ESKI  SARAH   191931046127  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 5.25 4.25 7.0 5.5 00 14.0 16.25 10.0 10.0 12.85 09 15.0 16.5 15.75 02 12 9.13
 90 -  GAROUI  MOHAMMED
YAZID

  222236333416  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.67 5.85 3.0 4.51 00 10.0 11.75 11.75 15.5 11.8 09 13.63 15.4 14.52 02 12 8.27

 91 -  GHARNAOUT
ABDELBASSET

  222231413519  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 12.5 13.55 11.5 12.52 18 12.75 10.25 12.31 16.5 12.91 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 13.19

 92 -  GHEBOUB  ZAKARIA   212131056071  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 93 -  GHILANI  AHLEM   222232186517  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 13.0 13.55 15.5 14.02 18 13.0 10.0 14.62 12.0 12.52 09 12.38 15.0 13.69 02 30 13.42

 94 -  GOZIM  ZAKARIA   212131092596  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 1.0 0.25 0.5 0.58 00 0.0 13.75 13.88 9.5 7.43 03 14.13 11.75 12.94 02 06 4.87

 95 -  GRIBI  MANIL   21219DZA10868 17.0 17.0 01 16.58 12.0 16.0 14.86 18 7.5 11.25 13.25 15.25 10.95 09 14.13 15.0 14.57 02 30 13.8

 96 -  GUERFI  MERIEM   222231377905  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.0 10.4 7.5 8.97 06 12.25 10.5 12.5 17.25 12.95 09 14.5 13.4 13.95 02 30 10.96

 97 -  GUETTAF  NABIL   212131046170  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 8.83 11.8 8.5 9.71 06 10.0 12.0 13.75 6.33 10.42 09 13.75 13.5 13.63 02 30 10.72

 98 -  GUIDOUM  SIRINE   212231708601  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.75 9.5 7.35 7.87 00 12.25 11.5 12.5 14.0 12.5 09 12.13 15.2 13.67 02 30 10.22

 99 -  HAFFACI  ANES   212231441120  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.17 1.75 1.0 1.31 00 11.0 10.5 0.0 9.0 8.3 05 14.0 14.4 14.2 02 08 5.75

 100 -  HAFID  ZAKARIA   212131058400  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 12.17 10.2 6.75 9.71 12 10.0 13.5 10.5 17.13 12.23 09 13.63 13.5 13.57 02 30 11.22

 101 -  HALAIMIA  SIRINE   222231412810  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.5 6.55 4.5 6.18 00 17.0 10.75 15.0 11.0 14.15 09 11.38 15.8 13.59 02 30 10.09

 102 -  HALET  RAYAN   212131065711  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 2.0 0.75 2.75 1.83 00 10.5 15.0 14.37 9.5 11.97 09 14.38 10.0 12.19 02 12 6.66
 103 -  HAMID OUDJANA  ISLEM   212131068096  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 5.0 5.25 1.5 3.92 00 10.5 11.5 7.0 13.16 10.53 09 13.88 14.0 13.94 02 12 7.61

 104 -  HAMIDI  YASMINE   222231471704  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.92 9.1 7.0 8.01 00 10.5 10.5 12.5 16.0 12.0 09 15.63 17.0 16.32 02 30 10.57

 105 -  HAMMADI  ZAKARIA   212131056102  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 106 -  HAOUARI  MOHAMED
ABDELGHANI

  212131092613  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.33 00 11.0 12.25 13.87 10.75 11.77 09 14.0 13.25 13.63 02 12 6.62

 107 -  HEBIB  SILIA   212231446004  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.78 8.5 5.95 7.08 00 12.0 10.5 12.63 12.0 11.83 09 14.88 15.8 15.34 02 12 9.97

 108 -  HECINI  YACINE   212131058294  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 13.5 14.75 6.88 13.5 12.43 09 13.75 10.75 12.25 02 12 5.89
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 109 -  HENTABLI  CHIRINE   212231551407  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.42 11.4 6.75 8.52 06 13.75 11.0 13.63 13.0 13.03 09 12.25 14.0 13.13 02 30 10.71

 110 -  HERIDA   IZDIHAR   191931096230  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 2.25 0.0 0.0 0.75 00 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.2 00 13.38 14.6 13.99 02 03 3.78

 111 -  HEZIL  MERYEM   212131051823  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 12.67 12.8 15.25 13.57 18 10.5 10.75 12.37 12.0 11.22 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 30 12.68

 112 -  HOGGUI  SOUHILA   212131092216  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 6.0 6.55 6.75 6.43 00 11.0 15.0 12.37 15.5 12.97 09 13.75 14.5 14.13 02 12 9.68
 113 -  IGUERGUISDAOUENE
BILLEL

  222231496513  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.58 11.65 8.0 9.41 06 14.5 11.0 12.0 14.25 13.25 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 30 11.45

 114 -  INES  KAID   191931050052  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.67 9.0 2.5 4.72 00 13.25 13.25 10.5 16.0 13.25 09 12.25 11.0 11.63 02 12 8.59

 115 -  KACEMI  OUSSAMA   212131055194  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 116 -  KACIMI  Maroua   222231663806  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.92 5.6 10.0 7.51 06 12.25 10.0 12.5 17.0 12.8 09 13.13 14.8 13.97 02 30 10.09

 117 -  KACIMI  SARAH   212131088326  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 6.25 12.6 13.5 10.78 18 10.0 15.25 13.5 11.6 12.07 09 12.88 13.75 13.32 02 30 11.56

 118 -  KEDIDAH  NOUFEL   212131050507  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 119 -  KENDIL  ZINEDDINE   202031049422  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 6.0 7.7 7.0 6.9 00 11.75 15.25 12.0 11.5 12.45 09 16.0 13.5 14.75 02 12 9.73

 120 -  KESSIRA  REDA KAMEL   171731094462  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 6.25 2.37 0.0 2.12 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.62

 121 -  KHEMIES  ASMAA   222231405107  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 7.17 10.0 4.5 7.22 06 14.5 10.0 12.44 12.81 12.85 09 13.13 14.6 13.87 02 30 10.0

 122 -  KHIAL  YOUCEF   191931081348  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 123 -  LABIDI  NOUR EL HOUDA   222232187618  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.08 10.2 7.8 7.69 06 8.5 10.0 14.62 12.0 10.72 09 14.38 12.0 13.19 02 18 9.83

 124 -  LAKEHAL  AFNANE   222231659903  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.58 12.65 11.5 10.91 18 14.5 10.0 14.5 12.0 13.1 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 30 12.47

 125 -  LAKHDARI  RAYANE   212131096475  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 9.83 10.45 7.36 9.21 06 10.0 16.0 13.62 11.17 12.16 09 13.5 12.5 13.0 02 30 10.83

 126 -  LALOUI  ABDELBARI   222231649903  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 14.92 13.0 13.75 13.89 18 15.75 12.0 13.0 18.0 14.9 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 14.39

 127 -  LAMARI  SAMI   222231404808  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 5.6 11.5 7.03 06 13.75 10.0 13.0 17.25 13.55 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 30 10.48

 128 -  LAMRI  RAYANE   212131051570  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 129 -  LECHEHEB  BADREDDINE   212131048414  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 6.33 7.55 6.25 6.71 00 15.0 15.5 12.25 13.83 14.32 09 13.5 11.5 12.5 02 30 10.03

 130 -  LEDRA  MOHAMED ISLAM   222231472719  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.17 10.3 12.0 10.49 18 14.25 11.25 14.0 17.38 14.23 09 12.13 13.4 12.77 02 30 12.12

 131 -  LINA  BOUKROUH   202031076069  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 132 -  LOUATI  SABRINA   212131072276  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.08 11.5 7.15 8.24 06 10.5 12.75 12.37 9.5 11.12 09 13.38 13.0 13.19 02 30 10.04

 133 -  LOUAZANI  ABDELLAH   181831069083  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 134 -  LOUCIF  ROUMANA
SALIMA

  222231318617  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.67 7.7 2.0 4.12 00 14.5 12.0 15.75 10.0 13.35 09 13.13 15.8 14.47 02 12 8.52

 135 -  LOUNI  AYA   212131044655  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 9.83 16.5 7.5 11.28 18 10.0 15.0 13.5 12.6 12.22 09 12.88 13.75 13.32 02 30 12.04
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 136 -  LOUNIS  MARIA   222231470505  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.17 9.0 5.0 6.72 00 12.75 10.5 12.44 12.31 12.15 09 14.25 17.0 15.63 02 12 9.91

 137 -  MAAMAR  HACHEMI   222231568318  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 138 -  MADANI  MERIEM   212131079415  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 5.0 10.0 7.25 7.42 06 13.0 16.0 15.5 13.33 14.17 09 13.63 11.5 12.57 02 30 10.37

 139 -  MADJOUDJ  WISSAM   212131078863  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.25 1.45 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.43
 140 -  MAYOUF  MOHAMED
ISLAM

  222233163417  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 1.33 2.35 1.0 1.56 00 12.75 10.75 12.0 14.25 12.5 09 15.0 15.4 15.2 02 12 7.41

 141 -  MEDJDOUB  LINA YASMINE   222231568707  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.5 6.15 5.25 5.3 00 11.25 10.0 13.0 15.81 12.26 09 13.13 15.2 14.17 02 12 8.84

 142 -  MEFTI  ABDELDJALIL   202031078266  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.59

 143 -  MEKERRI  INES   222231484918  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.83 9.3 9.0 10.04 18 14.5 12.0 14.41 14.0 13.88 09 13.88 15.2 14.54 02 30 12.11

 144 -  MERAKEB  INESS   212231548705  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.83 8.7 4.0 6.18 00 13.75 10.5 16.13 14.0 13.63 09 14.5 15.2 14.85 02 30 10.03

 145 -  MESSAOUDI  ACHOUAK   212131091415  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.5 7.25 5.3 6.02 00 14.5 14.0 15.73 13.0 14.35 09 14.38 14.0 14.19 02 12 9.9
 146 -  MESSAOUDI
CHEMSEDDINE

  222231647809  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.75 5.45 3.5 5.23 00 11.0 10.0 11.0 12.38 11.08 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 12 8.78

 147 -  MEZHOUD  HAMAMA
RANIA

  222231602905  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.5 6.15 5.85 7.5 06 15.5 12.0 15.75 11.0 13.95 09 12.5 15.8 14.15 02 30 10.8

 148 -  MEZHOUDI  IBRAHIM   222231486908  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.33 7.5 4.0 6.61 00 12.75 10.5 13.25 16.75 13.2 09 14.0 15.0 14.5 02 12 9.97
 149 -  MOKRANI  FATEH
ABDELMALEK

  222231517209  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.83 0.9 0.0 0.58 00 8.25 10.0 10.0 7.75 8.85 03 7.25 0.0 3.63 00 03 3.34

 150 -  MOUHOUNI  IMAD   212131096482  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 2.58 4.1 4.25 3.64 00 10.0 12.75 13.63 11.17 11.51 09 14.88 13.25 14.07 02 12 7.88

 151 -  MOUSSI  ANAIS   222231710607  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.0 10.0 2.75 4.92 06 12.0 10.25 12.25 14.37 12.17 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 18 8.71
 152 -  NACOURI  HAMZA WALID   212131072762  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 5.0 2.0 5.75 4.25 00 10.0 10.0 14.0 5.5 9.9 07 13.88 10.75 12.32 02 10 7.41

 153 -  NOUI  Zoubida aya   222231469220  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 2.67 4.0 1.75 2.81 00 10.0 10.0 15.75 9.0 10.95 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 12 7.49

 154 -  OUABBBAS  AHCENE   212131077998  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.83 0.5 2.5 1.61 00 10.0 10.0 6.75 9.0 9.15 05 11.88 13.4 12.64 02 08 5.62

 155 -  OUABEL  ABDERRAHIM   20209DZA6838 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 156 -  OUCHABANE  SIRINE
YASMINE

  222231657918  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.33 3.2 4.25 3.59 00 11.25 10.0 14.75 10.0 11.45 09 12.88 15.0 13.94 02 12 7.73

 157 -  OUERDANE  ABDERRAOUF   222231482207  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.33 2.85 4.25 3.48 00 11.5 11.5 13.56 15.0 12.61 09 13.0 15.6 14.3 02 12 8.06

 158 -  OURARI  AISSAM   212131079389  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.83 7.55 5.3 7.56 00 16.0 14.0 12.3 13.16 14.29 09 13.13 14.0 13.57 02 30 10.68

 159 -  OUTAMAZIRT  SAMIRA   222233084614  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.83 10.0 9.0 8.61 06 10.25 11.5 13.0 14.37 11.87 09 11.88 17.6 14.74 02 30 10.67

 160 -  RACHEDI  YOUCEF   222231337209  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.5 5.05 2.25 3.93 00 10.5 10.5 12.25 13.0 11.35 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 12 8.2

 161 -  RAMOUL  IMENE   222231514901  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 162 -  REBRAB  MELISSA   202031075760  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.3 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.26
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 163 -  RECHRECH  MANAL   222231608816  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 13.33 11.1 10.0 11.48 18 10.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 11.8 09 12.88 16.2 14.54 02 30 12.08
 164 -  RIH  ALISKANDER
ALWAMID

  222231496216  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.0 7.65 7.75 8.13 00 12.75 12.0 13.5 16.31 13.46 09 14.75 15.6 15.18 02 30 10.93

 165 -  ROUGAB  MOHAMED   222231576220  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.58 11.8 7.25 9.21 06 14.5 14.5 11.56 14.81 13.97 09 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 30 11.68

 166 -  SABBAGH  MEHDI   202031076035  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 167 -  SADALLAH  IBTIHAL   212131054931  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 168 -  SAHNOUNE  SANDRA   202031075417  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 15.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.1 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.79
 169 -  SALI  LARBI KAMEL
EDDINE

  222231353110  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.33 4.3 2.45 3.03 00 16.0 10.5 13.5 9.0 13.0 09 14.0 16.4 15.2 02 12 8.22

 170 -  SALLOUA  SARAH   222231523320  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 4.08 10.0 8.28 7.45 06 12.25 10.75 14.06 12.0 12.26 09 12.25 15.0 13.63 02 18 9.8

 171 -  SARI  ANES   202032003169  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 0.67 1.0 1.8 1.16 00 11.0 11.5 10.5 10.0 10.8 09 15.13 15.6 15.37 02 12 6.6

 172 -  SBIHI  TIZIRI   212131074667  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 173 -  SEBIH  DOUNIA   212131050168  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 14.83 14.0 7.25 12.03 18 14.25 10.5 12.25 16.0 13.45 09 11.38 14.2 12.79 02 30 12.71

 174 -  SEMLALA  HICHEM   212131049279  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 175 -  SETTOUTI  ABDELKADER   222232490414  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 3.58 7.0 1.25 3.94 00 10.75 10.0 11.75 13.25 11.3 09 12.75 15.4 14.08 02 12 7.65

 176 -  SNANI  HOUSSEM EDDINE   222231554809  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.83 0.0 0.0 0.28 00 12.75 10.0 14.38 10.0 11.98 09 13.25 15.8 14.53 02 12 6.38

 177 -  SOUIDI  SABRINA   222231664305  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.67 11.34 3.75 6.25 06 12.0 10.5 13.0 17.0 12.9 09 14.88 14.6 14.74 02 18 9.66

 178 -  TABOUDJEMAT  LYNA   222231632907  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.33 10.0 5.25 6.53 06 13.75 10.0 13.25 14.25 13.0 09 12.63 16.6 14.62 02 18 9.88

 179 -  TAGUEMOUNT  WALID   222231576408  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.33 0.0 1.0 0.44 00 8.25 10.75 13.37 10.0 10.12 09 13.25 15.0 14.13 02 12 5.58

 180 -  TAYEBI  YOUSRA   222231621107  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 5.49 6.82 7.12 6.48 00 11.0 10.0 12.5 14.5 11.8 09 12.5 15.6 14.05 02 12 9.67

 181 -  TIKOUR  MARWA   222231362702  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 0.0 0.6 1.0 0.53 00 10.0 0.0 14.0 10.0 8.8 08 14.75 14.8 14.78 02 11 5.73

 182 -  TOUAFDIT  SID ALI   212131070115  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 7.0 0.75 6.75 4.83 00 11.5 12.75 7.0 11.3 10.81 09 12.5 13.75 13.13 02 12 8.13

 183 -  TOUGHERGHI  YOUNES   222231459909  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.83 2.45 6.0 4.09 00 12.75 11.75 0.0 0.0 7.45 05 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 08 7.0

 184 -  TOUNSI  YOUCEF   212231457520  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.3 0.25 0.18 00 11.25 10.0 13.31 8.0 10.76 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 12 5.8

 185 -  TRABELCI  MOHAMED   212231707803  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.74 7.46 6.41 6.54 00 12.75 13.5 12.5 14.25 13.15 09 12.5 16.0 14.25 02 30 10.01
 186 -  TRIRAT  AHMED YACINE   212231706805  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.83 6.55 0.0 2.46 00 0.0 0.0 6.5 5.25 2.35 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.99

 187 -  YAHIAOUI  CHAIMA   212231446215  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 7.22 8.89 5.89 7.33 00 14.0 10.0 11.5 13.75 12.65 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 30 10.0
 188 -  YEBBAL  ANAIS JASMINE   222231368714  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.33 6.4 1.25 3.33 00 11.0 12.5 14.75 10.0 11.85 09 15.25 16.2 15.73 02 12 8.1

 189 -  YERBOUB  MOUNIB   222231362912  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.83 0.0 0.0 0.61 00 12.0 12.0 11.5 12.56 12.01 09 13.63 15.2 14.42 02 12 6.26
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 190 -  YOUSFI  HIBA   222231394807  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 191 -  ZABAT  MAHDI   222231412919  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.67 10.15 8.75 7.52 06 11.25 10.0 10.25 11.0 10.75 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 18 9.74

 192 -  ZAITER  ASMA   222231318307  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 3.83 3.0 1.75 2.86 00 11.0 10.0 11.0 13.75 11.35 09 12.38 12.0 12.19 02 12 6.87

 193 -  ZARHONI  ABDELHADI   222231335703  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.5 10.2 6.75 9.15 12 14.5 11.25 14.38 10.0 12.93 09 13.88 15.0 14.44 02 30 11.4

 194 -  ZITOUNI  HADJER   222231484102  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.92 7.25 5.5 6.22 00 17.0 11.5 13.25 16.75 15.1 09 13.0 16.0 14.5 02 30 10.26

 195 -  ZOUAOUI  SOUNDOUS   222231520504  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 5.0 7.05 4.4 5.48 00 11.0 10.75 12.25 14.37 11.87 09 10.0 10.8 10.4 02 11 7.62

 196 -  tamelghaghet  meriem   19199DZA6097 12.0 12.0 01 6.33 5.5 8.5 6.78 00 11.0 11.75 12.5 12.0 11.65 09 15.0 13.0 14.0 02 12 9.37
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 1 -  ABADA  YOUNES   212131038624  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.25 0.0 0.42 00 0.0 0.0 7.0 3.0 2.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.81
 2 -  ABAIDI  MOHAMMED BACHIR   222231460312  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.67 7.33 10.25 8.75 06 11.5 10.5 5.75 12.0 10.25 09 12.75 13.2 12.98 02 18 9.88

 3 -  ABBAS  SABRINEL   222231521820  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 4.83 5.5 6.7 5.68 00 13.75 12.5 14.81 14.0 13.76 09 14.38 15.2 14.79 02 12 9.91

 4 -  ABDELLI  SEIF EDDINE   222231445917  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.5 9.81 8.18 7.5 00 12.0 10.5 12.81 13.0 12.06 09 13.13 13.4 13.27 02 12 9.9
 5 -  ACHIR  MOHAMED
ABDERRAHMANE

  191931085281  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.67 00 12.0 12.75 10.0 1.49 9.65 07 13.13 0.0 6.57 01 09 4.91

 6 -  ADAIKA  MOHAMED   212131093370  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.83 2.0 7.0 3.61 00 10.0 11.25 12.0 9.0 10.45 09 11.63 15.6 13.62 02 12 7.41

 7 -  AGUENI  AMINA   212131053324  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.5 9.16 9.25 8.64 00 10.5 14.25 10.0 12.0 11.45 09 13.25 14.25 13.75 02 30 10.47
 8 -  AINDAR  ABDERRAHMANE   212131109759  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.0 10.64 6.91 7.18 06 14.0 14.5 10.0 13.5 13.2 09 13.5 11.75 12.63 02 18 9.9

 9 -  AIT SAID  HADJER   162031093614  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 10 -  ALGANI  Rania dina   222231638410  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 11.83 10.25 10.69 18 18.0 14.0 13.0 13.5 15.3 09 10.38 15.8 13.09 02 30 12.46

 11 -  ALIANE  ZAKARIA   212131072972  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.67 0.0 0.5 0.39 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 07 14.5 14.2 14.35 02 10 5.07

 12 -  ALIK  KHADIDJA   222231472120  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 00 10.0 10.5 14.0 11.0 11.1 09 12.5 13.8 13.15 02 12 8.16

 13 -  ALIOUA  RANIA MAYA   192031093868  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.0 2.0 10.0 5.0 06 10.0 10.5 12.0 14.0 11.3 09 15.0 13.8 14.4 02 18 8.49

 14 -  ALLOUACHE  ANFAL   222231576602  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.0 16.0 18.0 16.0 18 12.0 11.0 12.5 11.83 11.87 09 14.88 13.6 14.24 02 30 14.46
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 15 -  ALLOUN  ISLAM   21219DZA9923 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 05 11.25 15.6 13.43 02 08 3.99

 16 -  ALLOUNE  SAFA   222231361714  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.33 9.0 1.8 4.71 00 13.25 16.0 13.12 13.0 13.72 09 15.25 16.0 15.63 02 12 9.37

 17 -  ALZAEEM  RAMA   222231618304  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 3.81 0.0 0.76 00 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 02 1.64
 18 -  AMMAR MOUHOUB  IKRAM   222231468309  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.33 7.0 3.8 4.38 00 10.0 10.75 11.75 13.5 11.2 09 12.75 14.8 13.78 02 12 8.23

 19 -  AMRAOUI  ABDELMADJID   222231610206  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 1.67 1.83 2.0 1.83 00 10.0 10.0 12.18 12.5 10.94 09 13.25 13.2 13.23 02 12 6.39

 20 -  ANNANE  RAMY   222231647318  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.83 00 12.0 10.0 10.75 11.83 11.32 09 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 12 6.82

 21 -  AOUAK  NABIL   212131096464  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.35

 22 -  ASSANI  MOHAMED ANIS   212132028933  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.75 1.0 2.25 2.33 00 12.0 10.0 10.5 10.25 10.95 09 12.63 12.5 12.57 02 12 6.58

 23 -  AZIROU  MEY DOHA   222231485917  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.83 8.5 3.9 6.74 00 10.0 12.5 15.0 12.0 11.9 09 14.25 15.4 14.83 02 12 9.7

 24 -  BAHAR  KHAOULA   222231595309  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 25 -  BAYOU  DJAMEL EDDINE   222231602904  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.67 0.5 2.5 1.22 00 10.0 12.5 10.0 10.0 10.5 09 13.75 14.4 14.08 02 12 6.16

 26 -  BECHICHE  NABIL   202031048132  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 7.75 0.0 11.5 10.25 7.45 04 14.0 13.75 13.88 02 07 4.68

 27 -  BEDRINE  AYA   222231514216  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.83 00 11.0 11.0 12.43 14.0 11.89 09 11.88 14.8 13.34 02 12 9.62
 28 -  BEHIDJ   TAHAR ACHRAF
CHAKIB

  202031060286  (N) 12.76 12.76 01 0.25 2.5 0.5 1.08 00 11.25 10.5 0.0 8.0 8.2 05 16.75 9.0 12.88 02 08 5.25

 29 -  BELAICHE  KHADIDJA   212131053941  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 30 -  BELHADJ  MALAAK AMIRA   222231483606  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 12.5 10.0 9.83 12 13.25 12.75 14.5 11.0 12.95 09 13.13 16.5 14.82 02 30 11.52

 31 -  BELKACEMI  HAMZA   222231641108  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.33 7.33 7.0 6.89 00 14.5 11.5 13.0 11.83 13.07 09 14.38 14.8 14.59 02 30 10.09

 32 -  BELKAID  AYA   222231621401  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.83 6.0 2.75 3.53 00 10.0 10.5 12.68 14.0 11.44 09 14.38 16.4 15.39 02 12 7.93

 33 -  BEN  KEDEDAH  Chaima   222231341003  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.92 3.33 3.45 3.23 00 10.0 10.0 13.43 13.0 11.29 09 14.13 15.2 14.67 02 12 7.64

 34 -  BENAMARA  SABRINA   202031083979  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 35 -  BENKOUAR  RAYAN
BOUABDALLAH

  222231523317  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 7.0 6.58 8.58 7.39 00 10.0 10.0 11.18 13.5 10.94 09 14.88 15.0 14.94 02 30 10.01

 36 -  BENMAAMAR  KHAOULA   202033045895  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.67 3.66 5.5 3.61 00 10.0 11.5 13.75 13.5 11.75 09 13.25 14.4 13.83 02 12 7.76
 37 -  BENSALEM  MERIEM
YAMINA

  222231518602  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 10.86 5.0 7.62 06 10.5 10.0 13.0 11.17 11.03 09 11.38 13.2 12.29 02 18 9.61

 38 -  BENSLIMANE  ABDESLAM
MOHAMED

  222231311509  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.0 8.33 7.9 8.41 00 11.5 11.0 10.0 13.83 11.57 09 13.0 14.8 13.9 02 30 10.43

 39 -  BENSTAALI  WISSAM   222231355118  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.0 4.0 10.0 5.0 06 10.5 10.0 11.25 11.5 10.75 09 16.13 17.4 16.77 02 18 8.49

 40 -  BENZAID  RYM   212131097959  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 41 -  BERRICHI  AMINE   222231393312  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.33 4.0 4.45 3.93 00 12.0 10.0 12.0 11.83 11.57 09 14.13 12.4 13.27 02 12 7.87
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 42 -  BEY  HICHEM   222231332105  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 10.0 10.0 13.62 13.75 11.47 09 9.88 14.2 12.04 02 12 5.7

 43 -  BOUABBAS  SAMIRA   212131070103  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 5.83 4.25 5.03 00 10.0 14.75 12.25 10.0 11.4 09 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 12 8.02

 44 -  BOUAITICHE   SOURIA   202031075993  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.5 12.5 5.25 5.65 03 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 1.66

 45 -  BOUARAB  LOUBNA   212131055074  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.17 10.16 9.1 8.48 06 8.0 10.0 14.0 12.5 10.5 09 13.0 14.4 13.7 02 30 10.25

 46 -  BOUGACI  ABDENOUR   222231394118  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 5.5 7.2 7.29 6.66 00 10.5 10.0 14.0 11.5 11.3 09 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 12 9.3
 47 -  BOUGUERRA  AHMED
YACINE

  222231324816  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.83 5.66 5.4 5.63 00 13.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 11.6 09 12.38 13.8 13.09 02 12 8.76

 48 -  BOUGUERRA  SAFIA   222231568111  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.5 6.5 3.25 3.42 00 11.5 10.0 12.0 13.0 11.6 09 14.25 16.8 15.53 02 12 7.81
 49 -  BOUHENNI  MOHAMED SAMI   222231574301  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.0 8.33 10.5 9.28 06 11.5 10.0 10.25 12.83 11.22 09 13.63 15.2 14.42 02 30 10.67

 50 -  BOUHIRED  MOHAMED HANI   191931097534  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 51 -  BOURAOUI  NOUR- EL
HOUDA

  172136018188  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.17 4.66 6.25 5.69 00 13.75 14.5 14.43 12.0 13.69 09 15.38 14.8 15.09 02 12 9.81

 52 -  BOURDOUZ  MARIA   222231619907  (N) 6.0 6.0 00 0.33 0.0 0.0 0.11 00 7.0 10.0 3.81 0.0 5.56 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 2.05

 53 -  BOUREGA  LINA MARIA   222231574112  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.58 10.0 2.75 7.11 06 12.25 11.75 13.0 12.5 12.35 09 12.63 15.2 13.92 02 18 9.8

 54 -  BOUSADIA  MARIA   222231486401  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 15.0 10.83 9.25 11.69 18 13.25 16.5 12.25 14.83 14.02 09 14.38 18.0 16.19 02 30 13.33
 55 -  BOUTORA  SALAH EDDINE   202031043852  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 56 -  BOUTRAH  RAYANE   212131101770  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 57 -  BRAHAM  ADAM   212133010827  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 1.0 1.2 2.07 00 14.0 16.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 09 13.5 11.25 12.38 02 12 6.96

 58 -  Belhadjar  Samir   21219DZA9859 15.5 15.5 01 1.25 0.5 2.0 1.25 00 10.0 2.75 14.15 10.0 9.38 08 13.88 11.5 12.69 02 11 5.83
 59 -  CHAHMI  NOUR EL HOUDA   212131095315  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.33 2.5 0.2 1.68 00 7.0 10.0 12.5 10.0 9.3 05 12.25 13.8 13.03 02 08 5.86

 60 -  CHAIB  KHAOULA   222231325301  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 15.33 10.5 16.25 14.03 18 13.25 10.0 11.0 11.5 11.8 09 14.63 13.8 14.22 02 30 13.28

 61 -  CHAIB DRA  AMINA   212131079533  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 6.0 3.0 3.7 4.23 00 10.5 10.0 6.0 7.0 8.8 05 8.63 13.8 11.22 02 08 6.74
 62 -  CHAOUCHE  MOHAMMED
TAYEB

  212139068007  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.33 1.0 3.65 1.99 00 10.0 10.0 11.75 12.83 10.92 09 12.5 14.4 13.45 02 12 6.61

 63 -  CHELBI  MOHAMED
MANSOUR

  222231376903  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.83 2.83 7.75 4.8 00 10.5 11.0 8.0 12.0 10.4 09 11.88 14.6 13.24 02 12 7.92

 64 -  CHELLALI  HOUSSAM   181831044304  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.5 0.0 2.25 1.58 00 13.0 10.5 0.0 3.75 8.05 05 10.0 0.0 5.0 01 06 3.79

 65 -  CHERABI  LINA   212131075679  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 6.83 8.33 4.5 6.55 00 10.0 13.5 14.5 16.25 12.85 09 12.63 14.0 13.32 02 12 9.67

 66 -  CHERCHALI  ALA SERINE   222231363708  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 67 -  CHILALI  MOULOUD   212131096463  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.0 8.33 10.5 7.94 06 14.25 10.0 13.5 11.0 12.6 09 13.63 11.75 12.69 02 30 10.28

 68 -  DADOU  KHAOULA   212131047316  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.5 0.5 3.25 1.75 00 10.0 11.0 13.5 14.25 11.75 09 13.13 14.5 13.82 02 12 6.74
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 69 -  DAHMOUNE  HAMIDA   222231600503  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.67 19.0 11.0 13.89 18 10.0 10.75 14.12 14.0 11.77 09 14.38 14.2 14.29 02 30 13.26

 70 -  DAKICHE  RIAD   192131068110  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 71 -  DEKALI  LYES   222231449318  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.5 6.81 6.85 5.72 00 11.0 15.5 9.0 14.0 12.1 09 13.63 15.0 14.32 02 12 9.1

 72 -  DJABRI  RYMA   222231410712  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 6.66 7.5 6.05 00 11.5 10.0 12.5 7.0 10.5 09 11.5 12.0 11.75 02 12 8.26

 73 -  DJADI  SOUMYA   222231600912  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 10.0 10.0 8.33 12 10.0 10.5 14.18 14.0 11.74 09 14.63 14.0 14.32 02 30 10.37
 74 -  DJEDI BENABDA  RADJAA   222231320809  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.5 4.16 4.0 4.22 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 11.17 10.83 09 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 12 7.8

 75 -  DJENAOUI  ANIS   202031060032  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 76 -  DJIDJIK  RYMA   222231347614  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.17 12.16 7.45 8.59 06 10.0 12.5 11.43 13.5 11.49 09 15.0 16.0 15.5 02 30 10.75

 77 -  DJOUAHER  DAHMANE   222231389217  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.67 6.0 7.5 5.06 00 11.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.8 09 14.0 14.4 14.2 02 12 8.47
 78 -  DRAIDI  MOHAMED SOHEIB   212131059719  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 00 0.0 0.0 14.25 12.66 5.38 04 14.13 11.0 12.57 02 07 4.24

 79 -  DRISS  BILAL   222231335311  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.67 8.0 11.7 10.12 18 10.5 12.5 11.75 12.5 11.55 09 12.88 14.6 13.74 02 30 11.25

 80 -  Djellal  Maya   22229DZA11565 12.0 12.0 01 2.17 8.5 3.5 4.72 00 15.75 10.75 13.0 14.83 14.02 09 14.38 14.4 14.39 02 12 9.02

 81 -  FARHI  ZAKARIA   191931069766  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 82 -  FEID  AMEL   212131035663  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.17 0.16 0.0 0.11 00 0.0 0.0 13.0 13.5 5.3 04 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 05 2.21

 83 -  FOUDIL CHERIF  RIHEM   202032053058  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.67 16.0 8.0 9.89 06 11.5 10.75 11.25 13.83 11.77 09 13.75 16.8 15.28 02 30 11.2

 84 -  FOURA  MOHAMED   202031081061  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 85 -  FRAOUTI  WADIH   222231388903  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 11.0 10.2 09 11.38 14.8 13.09 02 12 5.57

 86 -  FRITIH  HIDAYA   212131093621  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.25 3.25 2.85 3.78 00 4.5 14.0 15.15 15.0 10.63 09 13.0 11.25 12.13 02 12 7.44

 87 -  GAMAR  SERINE   222231632505  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 10.0 8.5 7.83 06 12.0 13.0 12.18 14.0 12.64 09 0.0 16.0 8.0 01 17 9.63

 88 -  GHOZALI  AMIRA   212131072962  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 0.5 1.0 0.72 00 0.0 0.0 13.0 7.16 4.03 02 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 03 2.27

 89 -  GHOZLANE  SIHAM   172131067899  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.33 0.0 0.11 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.06
 90 -  GOUMIRI  MOHAMED AMINE   212231702201  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 1.33 4.5 1.94 00 12.25 10.0 12.0 13.5 12.0 09 13.63 15.4 14.52 02 12 7.21

 91 -  GRAZZA  RAWNAQ   212131097951  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 92 -  GUEFFAF  ABDELKHALEK   212131043650  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 0.0 8.75 3.15 3.97 00 10.0 12.75 8.0 13.0 10.75 09 13.25 14.5 13.88 02 12 7.69

 93 -  GUELMI  SEIFEDDINE   212136042654  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 7.0 7.5 8.3 7.6 00 10.5 10.0 12.0 11.5 10.9 09 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 11 9.32

 94 -  GUERMACHE  NASSIM   222231355007  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 15.75 9.89 10.0 11.88 18 10.0 11.5 13.5 15.25 12.05 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 30 12.41

 95 -  HADEF  AMEL   212131047283  (R) 10.5 10.5 01 1.5 5.0 1.25 2.58 00 7.5 10.0 11.5 13.0 9.9 05 9.0 12.8 10.9 02 08 6.18
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 96 -  HADID  LOTFI   222231363811  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.0 3.66 3.95 2.87 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 9.2 07 15.5 15.2 15.35 02 10 6.91
 97 -  HADJ YOUCEF  FAYCAL
MOUHAMMED ANIS

  222231482602  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.5 13.0 14.0 11.83 11.97 09 11.63 14.8 13.22 02 12 6.02

 98 -  HADJI  KATIA   212235469218  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.42 11.75 7.6 8.59 06 13.25 11.0 11.0 13.5 12.4 09 11.5 12.0 11.75 02 30 10.28
 99 -  HADOUKOU  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222231502102  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.33 0.9 0.41 00 12.0 11.0 2.75 0.0 7.55 05 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 08 4.92

 100 -  HAMADACHE  AYA FERIEL   222231520008  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.0 10.33 4.95 8.09 06 14.5 11.5 14.0 11.0 13.1 09 14.75 15.8 15.28 02 30 10.87

 101 -  HAMADI  LILA AHLEM   222231520804  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 3.5 4.5 8.0 5.33 00 10.0 11.5 11.93 14.0 11.49 09 13.63 13.8 13.72 02 11 8.29

 102 -  HAMICI  FELLA   222231621517  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.25 5.5 5.6 6.12 00 10.5 12.0 11.25 13.83 11.62 09 12.75 15.6 14.18 02 12 9.15

 103 -  HAMOUL  AYMEN   212131089264  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.5 9.33 4.1 5.31 00 10.0 10.0 11.56 15.5 11.41 09 12.13 13.6 12.87 02 12 8.39
 104 -  HAMOUMRAOUI
ABDELHADI

  222231331511  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.34 1.5 6.5 3.11 00 12.25 11.5 11.0 14.0 12.2 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 12 7.77

 105 -  HAMZAOUI  BOUCHRA   222231318410  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.95 6.61 8.11 7.56 00 10.0 10.5 14.0 12.5 11.4 09 14.25 14.8 14.53 02 30 10.01

 106 -  HASSAIM  ABDERRAHIM   222231608119  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.0 5.16 5.5 4.55 00 10.0 10.0 15.0 13.75 11.75 09 13.25 11.2 12.23 02 12 8.13

 107 -  HASSOUN  RAGHAD   222231573109  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.67 11.66 8.65 10.33 18 13.25 14.0 14.0 12.0 13.3 09 14.13 15.2 14.67 02 30 11.75
 108 -  HATTOUM  ZINE EL
ABIDINE

  222231361401  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 15.25 12.83 13.15 13.74 18 10.0 12.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 09 14.13 13.8 13.97 02 30 12.62

 109 -  HERHAR  MALAK   212131046020  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.25 0.08 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.75 14.75 12.75 02 02 1.54
 110 -  KACHROUD  RANIM FARES   222231610116  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.17 6.72 5.56 5.15 00 11.5 11.0 14.06 13.0 12.21 09 14.5 14.8 14.65 02 12 8.86

 111 -  KACI  HANANE   212131097900  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 3.75 1.0 1.0 1.92 00 5.0 12.75 12.75 15.75 10.25 09 12.63 14.0 13.32 02 12 6.39
 112 -  KACIMI EL HASSANI
AHMED

  222231581307  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.0 1.5 6.0 2.83 00 10.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 6.8 05 6.5 15.8 11.15 02 08 5.75

 113 -  KADRI  IKRAM   212231440001  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 114 -  KASMI  OUSSAMA   202031060946  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 115 -  KDIB  ZINEB   212131095528  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 0.0 3.5 0.25 1.25 00 6.75 13.5 14.25 16.0 11.45 09 14.0 12.25 13.13 02 12 6.37
 116 -  KEFIF  SOUNDOUS SAFIA   222239540805  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.0 10.25 5.7 7.65 06 13.0 10.75 13.0 11.83 12.32 09 11.13 15.4 13.27 02 30 10.18

 117 -  KHALDI  IRAM   202031082610  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 9.5 1.5 0.5 3.83 00 6.25 1.0 6.5 12.66 6.53 02 0.0 13.75 6.88 01 04 5.4

 118 -  KHELIFATI  MAROUA   222231311908  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.83 0.5 1.25 0.86 00 10.0 10.5 7.0 0.0 7.5 05 13.88 14.8 14.34 02 08 5.17

 119 -  KHENNOUS  MALAK   222231649005  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.0 10.0 9.0 8.67 06 14.25 15.5 12.25 13.5 13.95 09 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 30 11.57
 120 -  KHIDRI  CHAOUCHE
MOHAMED AMINE

  222231347903  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 1.42 4.66 2.5 2.86 00 10.5 10.0 11.75 8.33 10.22 09 12.5 14.8 13.65 02 12 6.77

 121 -  KHODJA  LYDIA   222231622611  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.5 1.33 4.6 2.81 00 10.5 10.0 12.5 13.17 11.33 09 12.75 13.4 13.08 02 12 7.24
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 122 -  KHOUAS  FATIMA ZOHRA   222231632807  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 13.67 15.5 15.6 14.92 18 12.75 12.0 16.0 14.0 13.5 09 12.63 15.0 13.82 02 30 14.26

 123 -  KICHOU  CELIA   222231503917  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.67 10.0 13.5 10.72 18 10.0 12.0 10.75 12.0 10.95 09 10.63 17.2 13.92 02 30 11.47

 124 -  KOCEIR  FATMA ZOHRA   222231649919  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.0 13.0 15.0 12.33 18 18.0 17.0 12.25 13.5 15.75 09 11.88 16.4 14.14 02 30 13.76
 125 -  KOURTAA  MEHDI
MOHAND EL HOCINE

  212131043760  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 6.5 0.0 1.3 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.56

 126 -  KOUSSA  ILES   222231480914  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.67 2.5 5.75 3.97 00 15.0 13.0 10.0 8.0 12.2 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 12 8.39

 127 -  LAHIANI  NOUR SERINE   222231609014  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.17 0.66 0.0 0.61 00 8.5 10.25 12.75 14.75 10.95 09 14.38 17.2 15.79 02 12 6.17
 128 -  LAHMER  MELISSA -ANAIS   212131087451  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.83 12.5 5.15 9.49 12 15.5 11.5 13.0 14.0 13.9 09 13.25 14.8 14.03 02 30 11.76

 129 -  LAKHDARI  SALAH EDDIN   212131058348  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.33 11.16 6.1 9.2 12 10.5 10.25 9.0 11.0 10.25 09 13.5 14.4 13.95 02 30 10.59

 130 -  LAMALI  RACHA MANEL   222231563711  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 8.35 5.0 6.12 00 11.0 10.75 11.75 12.83 11.47 09 13.13 16.6 14.87 02 12 9.3

 131 -  LANDRI  INES   222231135702  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.67 10.16 4.6 8.14 06 13.75 10.75 13.75 11.0 12.6 09 14.75 15.8 15.28 02 30 10.75

 132 -  LAOUFI  ALI   222231371008  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.17 12.0 11.0 11.06 18 14.25 16.0 11.75 12.83 13.82 09 12.13 14.2 13.17 02 30 12.29

 133 -  LEFKIR  MARIA   222231658705  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.83 11.0 11.0 10.94 18 12.75 10.0 11.0 9.0 11.1 09 14.88 13.6 14.24 02 30 11.61

 134 -  MAMMA  SOFIANE   222231647612  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.33 8.33 6.9 7.85 00 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.2 09 14.25 15.8 15.03 02 12 9.75

 135 -  MANSOUR  MAROUA   222231331810  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 8.0 6.1 8.03 06 13.25 11.5 11.0 11.5 12.1 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 30 10.29
 136 -  MAROUF  SALAHEDDINE   222231376304  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.83 1.5 2.5 2.28 00 10.5 10.5 12.0 12.83 11.27 09 12.13 15.0 13.57 02 12 6.94

 137 -  MAZOUNI  AHMED MEHDI   222231523204  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.83 5.0 6.25 5.69 00 10.5 10.0 10.0 13.83 10.97 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 12 8.74

 138 -  MECHERI  AYMENE   222231377706  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.33 8.16 10.0 7.16 06 11.5 16.5 10.0 14.0 12.7 09 12.25 16.6 14.43 02 30 10.22

 139 -  MEDANE  NAILA   222231363009  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 6.67 10.66 10.0 9.11 12 10.5 11.25 12.0 13.0 11.45 09 13.13 14.0 13.57 02 30 10.79

 140 -  MEDJAOUD  ANIS   202031080586  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.2 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.24

 141 -  MEGDOUD  MAHREZ   222231522818  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.33 6.0 5.0 5.44 00 12.75 10.0 12.25 12.5 12.05 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 12 8.89

 142 -  MEROUANI  FAROUK   212131095497  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 2.0 10.83 10.0 7.61 12 15.5 10.5 13.0 12.83 13.47 09 11.5 12.0 11.75 02 30 10.23

 143 -  MERZOUK  ISLAM   212131078006  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.67 00 10.0 15.25 12.63 10.25 11.63 09 10.0 13.0 11.5 02 12 9.69

 144 -  MESDOURA  YOUCEF   222231412514  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 8.5 10.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 01 10.13 13.2 11.67 02 04 4.02

 145 -  MESSABHIA  ELBARAA   212131043549  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 1.25 5.66 9.75 5.55 00 10.5 11.75 10.0 12.0 10.95 09 13.88 14.0 13.94 02 12 8.53
 146 -  MESSAOUDI  MOHAMAD
YACINE

  222231483317  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.34 6.66 4.75 5.58 00 14.0 13.5 11.5 8.0 12.2 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 12 9.27

 147 -  MIMOUCHE  HIND   222231356007  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 1.0 5.0 2.5 2.83 00 13.25 12.5 12.5 13.17 12.93 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 12 8.08
 148 -  MOHAMED DAHMANE
ABDELMALEK

  222231623019  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.17 7.5 6.75 5.47 00 10.0 11.5 11.0 14.0 11.3 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 8.77
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 149 -  MOUFFOK  ABDELHAMID   222231319008  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.0 7.33 3.75 6.36 00 12.25 12.0 12.62 15.25 12.87 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 12 9.68

 150 -  MOUSSAOUI  ABDERRAOUF   222231567203  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.5 6.33 2.8 3.88 00 10.5 10.0 13.0 14.0 11.6 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 12 8.07

 151 -  NAFA  ABDELHAMID   161831059801  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.25 0.0 2.25 02 0.0 15.0 7.5 01 03 1.54

 152 -  OSMANE  Douaa insaf   222231443019  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.83 8.0 5.8 5.88 00 13.5 12.5 13.0 14.5 13.4 09 16.13 15.2 15.67 02 12 9.84

 153 -  OUALI  YOUNES   212231709106  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 1.25 1.0 4.5 2.25 00 10.5 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.6 09 13.63 14.0 13.82 02 12 6.58

 154 -  OUAMARA  SARAH   212131018114  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 6.0 15.0 4.2 02 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 04 2.98

 155 -  OUBAICHE  MELYSSA   222231485918  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 1.83 3.33 0.0 1.72 00 12.0 10.75 10.25 12.5 11.5 09 14.5 16.6 15.55 02 12 7.12

 156 -  OUDJANA  MERIEM   212131050432  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.5 11.0 8.5 9.0 06 10.0 13.0 13.75 13.5 12.05 09 13.13 14.0 13.57 02 30 10.73

 157 -  OULD MOHAND  MARIA   222231639405  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.33 8.33 11.5 8.05 06 12.25 13.5 10.0 12.0 12.0 09 10.25 17.6 13.93 02 30 10.37

 158 -  OURARI  WALID   222231319814  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.83 9.5 4.9 8.41 06 12.75 13.5 12.62 15.25 13.37 09 15.88 16.4 16.14 02 30 11.17

 159 -  RAHICHE  SAFA   212231456217  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.08 8.83 4.9 7.27 00 11.5 10.0 13.68 13.0 11.94 09 13.5 14.4 13.95 02 12 9.94

 160 -  RAHMANI  SARA   212131056927  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 14.0 14.16 11.3 13.15 18 15.5 15.0 14.12 13.0 14.62 09 14.75 15.6 15.18 02 30 13.93
 161 -  RAHMOUNE  TAKIEDDINE   212131079224  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 7.69 10.0 9.61 9.1 06 13.0 10.0 10.75 11.0 11.55 09 10.38 10.0 10.19 02 30 10.0

 162 -  RAOULI  AYMEN RIAD   222231694719  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.67 10.0 7.2 8.62 06 11.5 10.0 13.0 13.5 11.9 09 13.75 13.4 13.58 02 30 10.43

 163 -  REBHI  AHMED   222231626108  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 9.16 5.25 6.8 00 15.5 10.75 12.0 12.83 13.32 09 14.25 16.2 15.23 02 30 10.13

 164 -  SAADI  FARES   222231517214  (R) 2.0 2.0 00 5.17 1.83 3.25 3.42 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 4.5 9.5 07 13.0 13.6 13.3 02 09 6.29

 165 -  SABI  CHAIMA   222231647902  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0 1.8 00 7.13 0.0 3.57 00 01 1.6

 166 -  SAFTI  CHERINE   222231487002  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 10.5 14.75 10.0 11.75 18 15.5 11.75 13.0 12.5 13.65 09 13.75 14.8 14.28 02 30 12.5

 167 -  SAHNOUNI  MELISSA   222231596102  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 2.0 3.1 1.7 00 0.0 11.5 11.75 11.5 6.95 05 12.5 16.2 14.35 02 08 5.28
 168 -  SAHRAOUI  INES YASMINE   222231441119  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.33 7.0 11.75 7.69 06 12.25 12.5 12.75 10.0 11.95 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 30 10.2

 169 -  SAIDI  MARIA   222231331708  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 5.33 10.0 6.44 06 10.5 12.5 12.0 12.5 11.6 09 14.13 14.6 14.37 02 18 9.28

 170 -  SALEM  ABDELKAHAR   222235054515  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.18
 171 -  SELAMA  MOHAMED EL
AMINE KENZI

  212131089420  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.17 6.5 7.8 7.49 00 11.0 14.5 13.5 12.16 12.43 09 15.5 13.75 14.63 02 30 10.28

 172 -  SFIHI  MOHAMED MEZIANE   222231580618  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.33 0.0 0.0 0.11 00 0.0 0.0 11.37 0.0 2.27 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.73

 173 -  SI LARBI  SABRINEL LINA   222231361702  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.17 6.5 7.6 5.76 00 8.5 12.5 8.0 12.0 9.9 03 11.38 17.6 14.49 02 06 8.61

 174 -  SID  YACINE   212133044864  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 0.67 1.33 2.0 1.33 00 11.0 10.0 11.75 11.83 11.12 09 13.13 17.0 15.07 02 12 6.81

 175 -  SIFOUR  AYA   222231371301  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.33 8.5 4.5 5.78 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 13.0 10.6 09 12.5 12.2 12.35 02 12 8.51
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 176 -  SLIMI  ABDELBAKI   212131096217  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 12.0 14.0 0.0 5.2 03 13.5 0.0 6.75 01 04 2.32
 177 -  SOUYET  SIDAHMED NAZIM  222231589011  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.17 6.66 12.0 9.61 12 12.0 12.0 13.62 13.0 12.52 09 12.38 15.2 13.79 02 30 11.33

 178 -  TADRIST  AHMED AMINE   181831053849  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.75 3.0 6.0 4.25 00 10.0 10.75 14.39 7.5 10.53 09 10.0 7.5 8.75 01 11 7.38

 179 -  TCHIKOU  MOHAMED
ADAM

  222231483101  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 10.5 6.0 7.83 06 12.25 11.5 10.0 11.0 11.4 09 11.5 12.4 11.95 02 18 9.79

 180 -  TEBBAL  MALAK   222231556913  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.17 11.5 6.5 8.06 06 12.25 13.0 12.81 14.75 13.01 09 14.38 14.0 14.19 02 30 10.7

 181 -  TOUATI  HACENE   212131047526  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 182 -  TOUDERT  ANIS   202031065797  (N) 13.35 13.35 01 5.83 4.0 1.8 3.88 00 10.25 10.5 12.33 8.0 10.27 09 14.63 12.0 13.32 02 12 7.43

 183 -  TOUDJI  ASMA   212131038641  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.67 10.25 12.9 8.94 12 10.0 10.0 12.93 13.75 11.34 09 13.25 14.8 14.03 02 30 10.78

 184 -  TOUIL  MOHAMED   222231394408  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.0 0.5 0.0 1.17 00 11.5 10.0 6.5 8.0 9.5 05 12.88 15.2 14.04 02 08 5.89

 185 -  YAHIAOUI  NESRINE   222231518915  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.17 10.5 6.55 9.07 12 12.25 14.0 10.5 9.0 11.6 09 13.75 16.2 14.98 02 30 10.68

 186 -  YALA  SARAH   212131079563  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 187 -  YESLI  MOHAMED ANIS   212131075221  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 2.75 7.76 10.0 6.84 06 10.0 14.0 13.5 12.33 11.97 09 14.38 12.75 13.57 02 18 9.59
 188 -  YOUCEF-ACHIRA  YASSINE   212132008096  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.5 4.35 6.85 4.9 00 12.25 10.0 10.5 8.0 10.6 09 14.38 14.2 14.29 02 12 8.22

 189 -  ZAABOUB  NELYA   222231484017  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 8.83 7.4 8.74 06 11.5 11.5 10.25 12.5 11.45 09 14.63 16.6 15.62 02 30 10.83

 190 -  ZAATRI  SAMY   212131099487  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 12.83 8.66 11.15 10.88 18 10.0 13.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 09 14.0 14.0 14.0 02 30 11.44

 191 -  ZABAT  ADEM   222231360201  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.67 7.83 6.55 7.35 00 14.25 13.0 11.0 8.0 12.1 09 14.38 14.6 14.49 02 12 9.92
 192 -  ZAOUCHI  HAYET
KHADIDJA

  191931089124  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 01 11.0 13.6 12.3 02 04 2.89

 193 -  ZAROUR  AYOUB   222231626301  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 9.0 6.75 7.08 00 14.25 13.0 14.0 11.5 13.4 09 13.5 16.0 14.75 02 30 10.42

 194 -  ZEKKOUR  KHAOULA   212131070798  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 5.0 2.0 2.33 00 0.0 0.0 10.5 10.0 4.1 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.44

 195 -  ZERROUATI  MONCEF   222231326401  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.83 8.66 4.05 7.18 00 11.5 10.25 10.0 13.83 11.42 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 12 9.73

 196 -  ZERROUKI  AKRAM   222231360401  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.5 9.16 6.5 7.39 00 12.25 14.75 11.5 13.0 12.75 09 12.63 12.6 12.62 02 12 9.91

 197 -  ZOUGHELECHE  REDA   222231342406  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.67 1.33 0.0 0.67 00 0.0 10.0 10.0 12.5 6.5 05 10.25 14.0 12.13 02 07 3.69
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 1 -  ABDI  MOHAMED RACIM   202031046392  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.26

 2 -  ADLI  LYDIA   202031043529  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 3 -  AFOUNAS  ABDELKADER   222231619313  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 10.5 5.95 4.7 7.05 06 11.25 10.0 10.0 12.37 10.97 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 18 9.71

 4 -  AICHOUN  IMAN ZOHRA   202031058008  (N) 12.18 12.18 01 4.33 11.15 6.5 7.33 06 13.5 10.5 12.0 9.0 11.7 09 14.13 15.0 14.57 02 18 9.75
 5 -  AIMEUR  MOHAMED AYMEN   192031073034  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 6 -  AISSANI  IKRAM NESRINE   212131092100  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 7 -  AIT ALAMARA  IDIR   212131086613  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 1.92 5.05 3.5 3.49 00 12.0 14.5 11.25 11.0 12.15 09 15.13 13.5 14.32 02 12 7.96

 8 -  AIT GANA  KENZA   222231355619  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 9 -  AIT OUERDJA  AHLEM   192031071945  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 10 -  AKROUR  OUSSAMA   222231575904  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.17 1.35 6.6 3.71 00 10.0 10.25 8.75 12.25 10.25 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 12 7.8

 11 -  ALLAM  ABDELFATTAH   222231347905  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 11.0 11.0 10.0 18 12.0 10.25 10.0 13.5 11.55 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 30 11.21

 12 -  AMMI  LOUNES   222231603805  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.33 13.7 7.9 9.64 06 12.0 16.0 14.88 13.0 13.58 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 30 11.86

 13 -  AMMOUCHE  MERIEM   222231362706  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 14 -  AMRANI  ABDERRAHMANE   222231319014  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 15 -  AMRANI  WALID   222231649415  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 11.2 6.5 9.23 12 13.75 10.0 15.63 16.0 13.83 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 30 11.45

 16 -  AROUI  SARAH   222231384118  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.83 11.55 7.5 9.96 12 10.0 7.75 14.31 16.75 11.76 09 12.0 14.8 13.4 02 30 11.19

 17 -  ATMANI  ABDELREZAK   212131050306  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.67 2.95 2.0 2.21 00 10.5 7.0 5.0 0.0 6.6 04 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 07 5.63

 18 -  AZOUNI  LYNA   222231499205  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.99 8.01 6.61 6.87 00 10.25 10.0 11.0 12.5 10.8 09 11.75 16.2 13.98 02 12 9.52

 19 -  AZZOUG  OTHMANE   222231648209  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.83 3.35 5.3 3.49 00 12.25 10.0 10.0 11.75 11.25 09 15.63 16.2 15.92 02 12 7.97

 20 -  BAAZIZ  YOUCEF   222231378510  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 7.45 8.0 7.15 00 11.0 10.0 15.25 13.0 12.05 09 13.75 14.8 14.28 02 12 9.83

 21 -  BACHA  AHMED YACINE   222231514319  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 8.33 6.2 6.3 6.94 00 10.0 10.0 15.13 14.0 11.83 09 12.5 14.2 13.35 02 12 9.55

 22 -  BACHIR  HICHEM   222231523007  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.17 4.85 7.5 6.51 00 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 8.4 05 12.63 14.4 13.52 02 08 8.33
 23 -  BAHDAOUI  SID AHMED
NADJIB

  222231622111  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.83 9.8 9.2 8.28 00 10.0 8.25 15.25 13.0 11.3 09 14.25 17.0 15.63 02 30 10.49

 24 -  BAHLOULI  MOHAMED   212131072447  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 1.92 0.75 6.7 3.12 00 11.5 10.0 13.0 17.33 12.67 09 13.63 14.5 14.07 02 12 7.95

 25 -  BAHMED  KAMELIA   222231517410  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.17 0.0 0.5 0.56 00 8.0 10.0 15.88 16.5 11.68 09 12.38 14.8 13.59 02 12 6.1

 26 -  BAKOUCHE  NIHAL   222231524318  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 9.5 3.4 5.63 00 11.87 10.0 15.63 14.5 12.77 09 13.88 15.4 14.64 02 12 9.28

 27 -  BEGGAH  CHAIMA   222231340920  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.67 0.0 2.0 0.89 00 0.0 7.25 6.25 10.0 4.7 02 13.88 12.8 13.34 02 05 4.31

 28 -  BEKKAI  FARAH   192031093916  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 29 -  BELARBI  HAKIM   222231496615  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 7.8 4.6 7.47 06 11.0 8.75 14.88 13.0 11.73 09 15.13 15.8 15.47 02 30 10.05
 30 -  BELIAMINE  SALAH EDDINE   222231382305  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.67 00 10.0 8.0 0.0 10.5 7.7 06 12.63 15.2 13.92 02 09 4.96

 31 -  BELKACEMI  ELIAS   222231480806  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 13.25 13.05 10.0 12.1 18 10.0 7.75 11.0 12.25 10.2 09 14.88 15.0 14.94 02 30 11.87

 32 -  BEN ALLAL  MOUAD   191939086778  (N) 12.76 12.76 01 4.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 00 10.0 12.0 12.63 13.5 11.63 09 14.13 13.5 13.82 02 12 8.71
 33 -  BEN MAHDJOUB  KHAOULA   202031083331  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 4.42 10.2 5.5 6.71 06 15.0 12.0 13.75 10.0 13.15 09 16.13 12.0 14.07 02 18 9.87

 34 -  BEN MAHIDDENE  SOHAIB
YOUCEF

  222231459603  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.92 7.9 8.2 6.67 00 11.0 8.25 15.13 13.0 11.68 09 14.38 16.0 15.19 02 12 9.52

 35 -  BEN SEDDIK  YASMINE   212231548004  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.0 14.1 11.1 12.4 18 14.25 14.5 11.5 15.25 13.95 09 13.5 16.4 14.95 02 30 13.37

 36 -  BEN YAHIA  ZINEDDINE   222231516002  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 8.7 1.9 5.53 00 0.0 8.75 1.5 0.0 2.05 00 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 03 6.24

 37 -  BENABBAS  WASSIM   222231574920  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.67 15.0 10.0 11.89 18 14.75 12.0 14.44 16.75 14.54 09 14.25 15.6 14.93 02 30 13.09

 38 -  BENAISSA  INES   222231602507  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.5 7.45 8.5 6.82 00 13.75 10.0 10.5 12.5 12.1 09 14.88 15.2 15.04 02 12 9.7
 39 -  BENALI CHERIF  MOHAMED
ADEM

  212131050395  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 13.0 3.4 8.13 06 11.5 11.75 12.0 15.75 12.5 09 13.88 12.25 13.07 02 30 10.4

 40 -  BENAMARA  HAILAMANE   222231628007  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 7.4 0.7 3.81 00 12.0 8.75 5.5 13.0 10.25 09 15.25 15.8 15.53 02 12 7.8

 41 -  BENAMMAR  RAMY   222231515615  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 10.75 4.25 4.4 6.47 06 10.0 10.25 9.0 13.0 10.45 09 12.88 15.2 14.04 02 18 9.09
 42 -  BENBOUAZIZ  MOHAMED
REDA

  222231555607  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.17 3.35 3.1 3.54 00 11.0 8.75 10.56 14.25 11.11 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 12 7.92

 43 -  BENFADHIL  ALAA
RIHANNA

  222231369006  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.0 12.4 8.6 9.0 06 12.25 11.0 10.0 12.87 11.67 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 30 10.78

 44 -  BENGHANEM  LINA
NOURHANE

  222231621603  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 45 -  BENKHALED  FELLA   212131098371  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 5.42 5.7 8.25 6.46 00 10.0 12.0 13.5 13.33 11.77 09 13.25 14.0 13.63 02 12 9.28
 46 -  BENLARBI  OUSSAMA
AMINE

  222231617717  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.67 16.3 10.0 12.32 18 12.0 10.0 10.0 13.26 11.45 09 14.25 17.0 15.63 02 30 12.61

 47 -  BENTOURA  WAFA   202031043696  (N) 10.41 10.41 01 0.25 1.0 0.5 0.58 00 7.25 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.9 00 13.63 11.0 12.32 02 03 3.22

 48 -  BENZERROUK  FAIZA   222231354218  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.25 10.3 5.8 7.78 06 14.25 10.0 10.0 12.25 12.15 09 14.63 16.0 15.32 02 30 10.26

 49 -  BERHOUNI  FAHIMA   222231377817  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 14.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 18 13.25 14.0 14.5 17.5 14.5 09 8.88 11.8 10.34 02 30 14.39

 50 -  BETTAHAR  FERIEL   222231664314  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.67 13.25 5.8 8.57 06 12.25 12.5 15.38 13.0 13.08 09 13.25 15.4 14.33 02 30 11.01

 51 -  BIAD  SOUMIA KHALDIA   222238099607  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.58 15.5 9.3 11.79 18 11.0 10.0 15.75 15.5 12.65 09 12.0 14.4 13.2 02 30 12.46

 52 -  BOUALI  MANEL   222231377907  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.67 16.8 15.0 14.16 18 10.5 8.0 11.25 16.0 11.25 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 13.33

 53 -  BOUAZDI  ISLAM   212131096920  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 10.0 11.2 7.0 9.4 12 14.0 16.0 10.25 10.5 12.95 09 12.88 13.25 13.07 02 30 11.06

 54 -  BOUAZIZ  ABDELMALEK   212131095545  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.0 9.25 7.5 7.25 00 11.5 14.25 13.31 13.5 12.81 09 15.13 13.5 14.32 02 30 10.03

 55 -  BOUAZZOUNI  MERIEM   212131055212  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.0 13.8 15.5 13.77 18 10.0 13.5 15.5 12.75 12.35 09 14.88 12.75 13.82 02 30 13.49
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 56 -  BOUDJEMIA  SARA WISSAM   222231593701  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 4.35 7.2 7.18 06 15.0 10.0 15.0 13.0 13.6 09 14.38 15.2 14.79 02 30 10.31

 57 -  BOUFERKAS  ABDERRAOUF   222233163414  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 7.75 2.8 6.85 06 11.5 8.5 10.0 10.5 10.4 09 13.25 15.0 14.13 02 18 9.11

 58 -  BOUGHABA
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231648018  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.58 4.25 8.2 6.34 00 10.0 10.0 8.75 12.5 10.25 09 15.25 16.4 15.83 02 12 9.06

 59 -  BOUGHLIT  LEILA   222231362216  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.25 9.0 4.8 7.02 00 10.0 10.25 15.38 14.5 12.03 09 13.38 15.0 14.19 02 12 9.81

 60 -  BOUGUERIA  ISLEM   222231364306  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 7.9 2.6 5.5 00 11.5 8.5 13.19 15.25 11.99 09 14.75 14.8 14.78 02 12 9.0

 61 -  BOUHAIK  SARAH   212131100934  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.25 15.2 7.0 10.82 18 10.5 8.5 14.19 16.75 12.09 09 14.88 14.6 14.74 02 30 12.02

 62 -  BOUKERNE  YASMINE   222231403903  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.58 12.4 5.2 8.06 06 10.0 10.0 14.5 17.0 12.3 09 14.0 14.8 14.4 02 30 10.46

 63 -  BOUKHERROUB  SARAH   222231404810  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.92 11.75 8.1 10.26 18 11.0 10.75 11.25 14.75 11.75 09 10.63 16.2 13.42 02 30 11.47

 64 -  BOUMARAF  HADJER   212131098298  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 65 -  BOUMERTIT  AMEL   222231468105  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.83 10.05 4.1 7.66 06 15.0 12.25 14.5 17.5 14.85 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 30 11.11

 66 -  BOURKAIB  IKRAM   222231572701  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.83 11.8 8.8 9.14 06 15.0 13.75 12.0 15.25 14.2 09 12.75 16.4 14.58 02 30 11.44
 67 -  BOUSSOUF  MOHAMMED
ANIS

  222231650009  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.67 6.0 5.2 6.62 00 14.25 13.0 10.25 11.75 12.7 09 14.0 15.2 14.6 02 12 9.84

 68 -  BOUTA  LYNA   222231388419  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 5.17 14.0 8.9 9.36 06 13.5 12.25 11.25 12.5 12.6 09 12.88 17.4 15.14 02 30 11.56

 69 -  BOUTELDJI  ABDELATIF   212131046778  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.83 10.3 6.5 8.21 06 10.0 13.75 8.75 12.25 10.95 09 12.0 14.5 13.25 02 30 10.04

 70 -  BOUZRINA  YOUSRA   222231484404  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 2.0 7.3 3.5 4.27 00 10.0 12.0 8.75 15.25 11.2 09 14.75 15.4 15.08 02 12 8.51

 71 -  BRAHIMI  MARIE   212139027257  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.25 0.42 00 7.5 13.0 12.13 9.5 9.93 03 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 04 3.73

 72 -  BRAHMI  SALSABIL   212131052000  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 3.75 0.0 4.5 2.75 00 13.75 14.75 15.25 16.67 14.83 09 12.63 14.0 13.32 02 12 8.18

 73 -  CHABATI  AYMEN   222231514703  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 14.95 6.0 10.32 18 10.25 10.0 13.44 17.0 12.19 09 14.5 14.6 14.55 02 30 11.41
 74 -  CHAOUANE  ABD ALLAH
LYES

  212131051672  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 6.51 8.59 5.09 6.73 00 10.0 12.5 14.0 12.0 11.7 09 10.0 12.0 11.0 02 12 9.15

 75 -  CHAOUI  ISHAK   222235422502  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.25 6.2 7.1 5.85 00 10.0 8.0 13.69 16.75 11.69 09 13.5 12.2 12.85 02 12 8.87

 76 -  CHAOUI  MALAK   192131067133  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.67 12.35 10.0 11.01 18 13.5 14.75 12.5 14.0 13.65 09 14.75 16.2 15.48 02 30 12.61

 77 -  CHEBIRA  ABDERRAHIM   222231648104  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.0 15.5 10.0 13.17 18 13.25 11.75 8.75 12.5 11.9 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 30 13.17

 78 -  CHEMLAL  MAROUA   181831087787  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.58 4.5 3.4 3.49 00 13.5 13.25 12.0 11.0 12.65 09 13.25 11.5 12.38 02 12 7.91

 79 -  CHERIFATI  ISLAM   191931085230  (N) 14.53 14.53 01 14.33 11.9 6.6 10.94 18 10.0 15.0 10.0 6.5 10.3 09 14.88 8.0 11.44 02 30 11.02

 80 -  CHINOUN  MAROUA   222231500010  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.5 12.2 4.7 8.47 06 10.75 10.0 12.0 15.25 11.75 09 14.75 15.6 15.18 02 30 10.55
 81 -  CHIRANE  DJAMEL EDDINE   222231647209  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17

 82 -  DAIDJ  ABDELKADER   222231502519  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.42 4.7 3.6 3.91 00 0.0 10.0 6.63 15.5 6.43 03 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 06 6.61
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 83 -  DECHIR  RAMY RAMZY   212131050174  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 84 -  DEGHMOUM  FATMA ZOHRA
SOFIA

  222231524211  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 6.75 4.4 4.88 00 10.5 8.0 8.5 12.87 10.07 09 11.25 15.2 13.23 02 12 7.87

 85 -  DELMI  RANIA   222231515707  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.08 2.9 2.7 3.56 00 10.75 8.5 14.5 14.5 11.8 09 14.88 14.6 14.74 02 12 7.85

 86 -  DEROUECHE  LYNA   212231456805  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 12.5 13.4 10.0 11.97 18 12.75 10.0 15.38 15.5 13.28 09 10.38 12.6 11.49 02 30 12.65

 87 -  DJANE AHMED  HIND   222231484203  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.33 14.7 10.0 11.68 18 16.25 12.5 10.0 12.5 13.5 09 14.88 17.0 15.94 02 30 12.97
 88 -  DJEDAOUNE  ABDERRAOUF   222231619217  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 8.05 3.9 6.32 00 10.0 10.0 14.88 13.0 11.58 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 12 9.48

 89 -  DJIDA  ADEL   222231395318  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 17.58 14.25 10.6 14.14 18 10.0 10.0 15.25 14.0 11.85 09 12.63 13.6 13.12 02 30 13.34

 90 -  DJOUAH  ADEL   202031037622  (R) 12.76 12.76 01 1.67 3.5 8.8 4.66 00 10.5 14.5 11.5 13.75 12.15 09 12.38 13.0 12.69 02 12 8.28

 91 -  DJOUANI  KHALIL   222231481213  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 14.92 13.5 11.6 13.34 18 12.25 11.0 12.5 13.25 12.25 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 30 13.3

 92 -  DOUIBI  IBTISSAM   222231318302  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.25 11.65 13.75 11.55 18 12.25 11.5 15.38 14.5 13.18 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 30 12.65

 93 -  ESSAID  ADEM   222231514915  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.25 14.35 10.0 11.87 18 11.5 10.5 14.75 13.0 12.25 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 30 12.44

 94 -  FAID  ABDELHADI   212131066384  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 7.0 1.75 7.1 5.28 00 10.0 15.25 13.88 13.75 12.58 09 14.5 13.25 13.88 02 12 9.04

 95 -  FEID  ABDERRAHMENE   222231576120  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.17 6.5 5.0 5.22 00 10.0 10.75 15.63 10.0 11.28 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 12 8.56

 96 -  FEKIR  WAFA   222231594708  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 12.58 13.8 7.4 11.26 18 12.25 7.25 10.0 12.0 10.75 09 14.63 15.4 15.02 02 30 11.77

 97 -  FERHAT  LYES   222231362208  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.5 3.2 1.0 1.9 00 8.5 8.5 14.75 13.0 10.65 09 13.88 14.4 14.14 02 12 6.68

 98 -  FERRAH  ABDERRAOUF   222231648015  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.83 8.2 5.8 7.28 00 10.75 6.75 15.63 16.5 12.08 09 14.5 14.6 14.55 02 12 9.94
 99 -  FRIDJ  SOUNDOUS ICHRAK   222231516315  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 13.83 16.4 11.7 13.98 18 16.0 14.5 12.0 15.25 14.75 09 13.75 16.4 15.08 02 30 14.22

 100 -  FRIKH  NADA RIHANE   222231649111  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.58 12.3 9.3 9.39 06 11.5 10.75 15.88 13.0 12.53 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 30 11.06

 101 -  GHELID  MERIEM   212131070418  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.75 10.6 11.2 9.52 12 13.75 15.0 10.94 16.75 14.04 09 13.38 13.0 13.19 02 30 11.6
 102 -  GRAR  MEHDI
ABDERRAHMANE

  212131079325  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 103 -  GUENANE  AMIRA FARAH   192031053674  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 5.45 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.18 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.64

 104 -  HABOUL  MESSAOUD   222231332502  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.92 10.3 10.0 9.74 12 13.75 12.0 12.75 13.25 13.1 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 30 11.64
 105 -  HACHEFA  YOUNES
ABDELRAHIM

  222231347908  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.33 8.35 10.2 8.29 06 10.25 10.0 10.0 13.5 10.8 09 14.13 14.8 14.47 02 30 10.21

 106 -  HADDI  SANAA   181831086294  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 13.2 5.0 8.73 06 14.75 10.0 10.0 13.25 12.55 09 11.0 11.0 11.0 02 30 10.37

 107 -  HADJADJ  ABDELHAMID   202031043810  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.17 0.0 0.0 0.06 00 0.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 2.4 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.74

 108 -  HAICHEUR  OUSSAMA   181831041136  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.0 0.0 2.5 3.17 00 14.5 15.0 14.5 10.0 13.7 09 0.0 11.5 5.75 01 11 6.97

 109 -  HAMIDI  RANIA AMIRA   222231389604  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.33 12.7 10.0 10.34 18 14.25 14.0 15.38 14.5 14.48 09 13.88 17.0 15.44 02 30 12.55
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 110 -  HAMITI  ANES   202031076753  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.0 0.25 0.42 00 0.0 0.0 12.5 0.0 2.5 02 10.0 0.0 5.0 01 03 1.55
 111 -  HAMZI  MERIEM NOUR EL
HOUDA

  212131098237  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 112 -  HATTAB BEY  MELISSA   222231505117  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 14.3 5.9 8.4 06 10.0 8.0 10.0 13.5 10.3 09 13.13 13.6 13.37 02 18 9.87

 113 -  IMAD  SEBAA   222231354201  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.25 0.0 3.0 1.08 00 10.0 7.0 2.94 0.0 5.99 04 14.0 16.4 15.2 02 07 4.77

 114 -  KADIRI  HIBA   222231363213  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.5 8.4 10.4 8.43 06 10.5 7.0 15.38 15.5 11.78 09 13.5 15.6 14.55 02 30 10.64

 115 -  KAID  SID AHMED   212131091443  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 116 -  KEDADSA  WISSEM   212131051928  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.33 4.0 2.0 3.11 00 10.75 10.0 15.5 13.0 12.0 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 12 7.88

 117 -  KERROU  IMAD EDDINE   202031086839  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 3.0 0.5 6.5 3.33 00 15.0 0.0 10.52 13.0 10.7 09 14.63 7.25 10.94 02 11 6.67

 118 -  KHELIFI  BILLAL   212131059735  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 5.5 2.0 7.0 4.83 00 10.25 16.5 13.75 14.0 12.95 09 12.5 14.5 13.5 02 12 8.87

 119 -  KORICHI  MOUAD   192031073142  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 6.0 6.25 3.5 5.25 00 11.5 13.75 7.0 12.66 11.28 09 13.63 12.75 13.19 02 12 8.44

 120 -  KOUFI  HIBATALLAH   222231568319  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.67 12.8 8.4 10.62 18 11.0 10.75 14.25 15.25 12.45 09 11.13 16.4 13.77 02 30 11.79

 121 -  KOUIDRI  YACINE   222231519516  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 12.0 11.95 3.8 9.25 12 13.0 7.0 11.5 12.25 11.35 09 13.88 16.4 15.14 02 30 10.72

 122 -  LAHOUAOUI  HOCINE   222231331002  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.67 11.8 8.4 9.29 06 11.0 6.75 13.69 15.75 11.64 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 30 10.96

 123 -  LAKEHAL  ABIR   222231517107  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.08 10.3 5.6 6.33 06 12.47 11.0 10.0 14.0 11.99 09 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 18 9.75

 124 -  LAKEHAL  BASMA   222231496419  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 125 -  LAKHDARI
ABDERRAHMANE

  212131046121  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.25 6.9 6.7 5.28 00 10.0 10.0 12.81 15.75 11.71 09 10.6 10.6 10.6 02 12 8.37

 126 -  LEMAINI  MOHAMED   222231602618  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 13.4 5.4 9.6 12 11.25 8.25 10.0 11.75 10.5 09 14.25 14.2 14.23 02 30 10.55

 127 -  LOUCIF  Mouhamed ilyes   222231377820  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 128 -  LOUNES  MOHAMED
ABDELHADI

  222231648709  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.67 8.75 5.0 6.81 00 13.75 10.75 15.88 16.5 14.13 09 15.38 16.6 15.99 02 30 10.47

 129 -  MAAMIR  MOUNIR HASSEN   191931083487  (N) 19.25 19.25 01 5.0 1.0 2.0 2.67 00 10.0 12.5 15.0 5.5 10.6 09 12.0 12.5 12.25 02 12 7.1

 130 -  MAHLOUL  RAYAN   222231576018  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 8.83 7.3 4.6 6.91 00 12.25 10.25 15.0 13.0 12.55 09 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 12 9.67

 131 -  MEBNI  Mohamed ammar   212131109967  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 10.0 8.6 7.5 8.7 06 8.25 7.25 15.5 13.0 10.45 09 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 30 10.2

 132 -  MEBROUKI  BILEL   222231610112  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 8.13 5.88 8.0 06 10.0 10.0 13.44 16.75 12.04 09 10.0 12.8 11.4 02 30 10.0

 133 -  MEDDAH  NESRINE   212131087537  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 134 -  MEDKOUR  AYA   222231468602  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 6.24 5.44 7.23 06 11.25 10.0 15.5 13.0 12.2 09 13.0 15.8 14.4 02 18 9.87

 135 -  MEGHIREF  ADEM   222231495503  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 136 -  MEHDI  MOHAMED   222231574202  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.75 8.95 1.0 5.9 00 11.75 10.25 15.63 14.0 12.68 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 12 9.54
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 137 -  MEHENNI  ABOUBAKAR   212131049249  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.83 0.0 0.0 1.28 00 10.0 7.25 10.13 15.25 10.53 09 0.0 12.6 6.3 01 11 5.34

 138 -  MESMOUS  OUSSAMA   212131044661  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.67 00 10.0 11.0 0.0 11.67 8.53 07 13.38 14.25 13.82 02 10 8.46

 139 -  MESSAOUD  ANIS   222231515106  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.25 6.95 7.3 7.17 00 10.0 7.25 7.25 12.37 9.37 06 14.38 14.8 14.59 02 09 9.27

 140 -  MESSAOUDI  YASSINE   222231370601  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 12.08 13.35 10.0 11.81 18 10.0 10.0 13.18 14.75 11.59 09 15.13 16.4 15.77 02 30 12.58

 141 -  MEZIANE  ALI   212131050323  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 4.42 0.5 5.4 3.44 00 8.75 7.0 10.0 14.75 9.85 04 10.5 12.25 11.38 02 07 6.85
 142 -  MIDOUNI  MOHAMED
SALAH EDINE

  222231648707  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 6.37 6.65 4.5 5.84 00 10.0 10.0 13.19 15.0 11.64 09 12.88 15.6 14.24 02 12 9.25

 143 -  MIRAD  MOHAMED AMINE   222231450315  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 7.0 5.85 2.5 5.12 00 10.0 8.25 5.69 15.5 9.89 06 14.75 14.4 14.58 02 09 8.33

 144 -  MOKHTARI  CHAIMA   222231610203  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.42 6.4 4.0 4.94 00 11.75 7.0 15.88 13.5 11.98 09 12.75 14.2 13.48 02 12 8.67

 145 -  MOKRANE  MARIA   222231520812  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.92 12.15 7.1 8.39 06 12.25 10.0 13.31 14.25 12.41 09 15.13 15.2 15.17 02 30 10.94

 146 -  MOUDJER  DOUHA LINA   222231311418  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.25 0.0 0.0 0.42 00 0.0 0.0 15.25 14.5 5.95 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.97
 147 -  MOUHOUB  MOHAMED
ZIAD

  212131109993  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 4.99 10.19 7.29 7.49 06 10.25 12.75 15.5 13.0 12.35 09 13.5 11.75 12.63 02 30 10.0

 148 -  NEGHIZ  MALAK   212133032459  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.83 0.0 0.0 0.28 00 0.0 0.0 15.0 13.5 5.7 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.82

 149 -  OSMANI  BOUCHRA   212131100853  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.5 14.0 4.8 9.77 12 10.25 8.0 12.0 16.0 11.3 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 11.07

 150 -  OUAFI  MAHFOUD RIAD   222231517912  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 9.33 11.95 4.9 8.73 06 11.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.4 05 14.38 13.2 13.79 02 13 8.13
 151 -  OUAGAGUI  MOHAMED
YACINE

  181831064108  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 3.58 0.53 5.5 3.2 00 10.0 11.0 0.0 8.0 7.8 05 13.25 11.0 12.13 02 07 5.42

 152 -  OUAMER ALI  DANNYL   212131074719  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 153 -  OUDIA  AYMEN MOHAMED
RACHID

  222231480703  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.5 12.4 5.8 8.23 06 10.5 7.25 14.25 12.0 10.9 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 30 10.11

 154 -  OUELHADJ  AZIZA   222231627106  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.5 11.7 8.3 10.17 18 17.25 13.5 14.31 16.75 15.81 09 15.63 16.8 16.22 02 30 13.0

 155 -  OUKESNI  NASSIBA   212231452704  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.17 2.8 6.0 4.32 00 10.0 10.0 11.5 15.25 11.35 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 12 8.11
 156 -  OUMEDJKANE  SIDI AMAR
RAYAN

  212131092220  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 157 -  OUZID  MANAR   191931066570  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.67 00 10.0 12.25 6.63 0.0 7.78 05 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 06 3.23
 158 -  RAHMANI  MARIA EL
ALDJA

  212131072832  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 13.7 7.0 10.23 18 12.0 11.0 10.0 13.54 11.71 09 13.13 15.4 14.27 02 30 11.42

 159 -  RAMDANI  SMAIL   212131084667  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 160 -  REBHI  ISMAIL   222231575917  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.33 1.65 4.4 3.46 00 10.75 10.25 6.75 13.0 10.3 09 14.75 17.2 15.98 02 12 7.62

 161 -  SAFSAF  ZIDANE   222231622504  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 8.6 5.9 8.17 06 14.5 10.25 15.0 14.0 13.65 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 30 10.77
 162 -  SAIBI  MOHAMED MEZIANE   212131095568  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 7.07 6.67 7.91 06 10.0 11.75 10.0 12.16 10.78 09 13.0 14.0 13.5 02 18 9.83

 163 -  SAIS  YOUSRA   212131088663  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 9.25 13.85 11.0 11.37 18 10.5 15.0 13.25 15.0 12.85 09 10.0 11.75 10.88 02 30 11.78
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 164 -  SEDRATI  AHMED   212131095509  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 4.33 6.25 5.5 5.36 00 11.0 12.5 13.31 13.5 12.26 09 14.63 13.75 14.19 02 12 8.91

 165 -  SELMI  MOHAMED   222231639413  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.17 5.45 7.1 5.24 00 10.75 8.0 13.38 17.0 11.98 09 12.88 13.2 13.04 02 12 8.71

 166 -  SERAY  MEHDI SIDALI   191931069793  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 10.5 12.3 3.0 8.6 12 10.0 10.5 12.12 11.0 10.72 09 16.63 16.0 16.32 02 30 10.21
 167 -  SIAD  ABDELBASSET
ABDESSAMED

  222231587119  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.25 2.0 2.0 1.75 00 10.75 10.0 10.56 15.0 11.41 09 13.63 15.2 14.42 02 12 6.74

 168 -  SID  MOHAMED  SAID   212231450607  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 8.15 2.8 5.65 00 10.0 10.5 10.0 11.76 10.45 09 15.0 14.8 14.9 02 12 8.64

 169 -  TAGHARBIT  KHALED   222231576011  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 6.25 1.2 3.0 3.48 00 10.75 8.0 13.06 15.25 11.56 09 14.5 14.8 14.65 02 12 7.61

 170 -  TAMINE  ABDESSLAME   222231619310  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.17 7.7 4.6 5.49 00 11.5 11.07 15.38 13.0 12.49 09 13.5 15.2 14.35 02 12 9.15

 171 -  TARZALT  SAID   222231621814  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.48 9.01 4.61 6.03 00 14.75 12.25 11.69 16.5 13.99 09 14.88 15.8 15.34 02 12 9.99

 172 -  TIZI  ABDERRAHMANE   222231504014  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 173 -  TOURKMANI  SALIM   222231369110  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.67 11.3 8.1 10.02 18 10.5 10.0 11.5 17.0 11.9 09 14.5 12.8 13.65 02 30 11.18

 174 -  TRAD  DOUNIA HANANE   222231576012  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 7.99 6.29 8.09 06 12.75 8.54 10.0 12.5 11.31 09 13.0 14.6 13.8 02 30 10.0

 175 -  YOUNSI  YACINE   222231404902  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.5 12.95 7.5 10.32 18 10.0 8.25 15.25 10.0 10.7 09 0.0 17.0 8.5 01 30 10.55

 176 -  ZAIDI  MOUAD   222231709017  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 6.1 4.8 6.97 06 10.0 10.25 15.0 14.0 11.85 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 18 9.76

 177 -  ZAMOUM  MEHDI   222231608904  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 4.5 5.05 2.9 4.15 00 10.5 7.0 13.5 15.0 11.3 09 6.25 15.2 10.73 02 11 7.25
 178 -  ZEGHACHE  MEROUANE
ABDELOUAHAB

  212131075290  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.5 11.6 3.8 7.63 06 10.0 13.75 11.75 12.33 11.57 09 14.0 14.5 14.25 02 30 10.03

 179 -  ZERIOUL  YACINE   212131079185  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 7.81 16.5 4.86 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 2.02
 180 -  ZIAD  RAYANE
ABDEREZAK

  191931079563  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 181 -  ZIDANE   FAZILI   191931087617  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.83 00 12.5 15.5 10.0 4.0 10.9 09 11.25 16.5 13.88 02 12 6.51
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 1 -  ABBA  BRAHIM   222231576005  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.5 15.85 14.25 10.87 18 13.75 10.5 15.5 13.5 13.4 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 30 12.42

 2 -  ABDELLAOUI  FARES   222231390115  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 3 -  ABDELMOUTALEB  AYOUB   222231523213  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.67 5.3 6.2 5.39 00 10.0 10.0 12.75 10.0 10.55 09 9.38 17.0 13.19 02 12 8.27
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 4 -  ABDENNOUZ  YOUNES   212131053318  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 5.0 0.5 3.0 2.83 00 10.0 11.5 10.91 5.0 9.48 07 14.75 10.25 12.5 02 10 6.67

 5 -  AHMED ZAID  CHIRAZ   222231377806  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.98 8.3 6.65 6.98 00 12.75 10.0 13.94 15.5 12.99 09 12.38 13.8 13.09 02 30 10.0

 6 -  AILEM  MERIEM   202031060512  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.5 2.25 5.0 3.92 00 10.0 13.5 13.33 13.5 12.07 09 17.63 12.25 14.94 02 12 7.97
 7 -  AIT HELAL  ABDELMADJID   222231377814  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 18.0 18.4 17.2 17.87 18 18.0 12.5 15.5 13.5 15.5 09 15.75 17.4 16.58 02 30 17.03

 8 -  AIT KACI ALI  LYNDA   222231701715  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.33 10.05 8.7 7.36 06 16.0 12.0 14.25 16.0 14.85 09 11.63 15.2 13.42 02 30 10.84
 9 -  AIT MEKIDECHE  MOHAMED
RAYANE

  212131078639  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 2.64 8.14 11.5 7.43 06 12.0 10.0 10.0 15.5 11.9 09 13.13 13.5 13.32 02 18 9.71

 10 -  AIT MENGUELLET  YASMINE
KATIA

  222231363912  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.67 3.2 4.8 3.89 00 13.25 10.5 14.13 14.5 13.13 09 11.25 15.8 13.53 02 12 8.45

 11 -  AIT MESSAOUD  YOUNES   202031036688  (R) 11.5 11.5 01 0.25 0.5 3.0 1.25 00 7.5 10.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 01 16.0 15.25 15.63 02 04 4.65

 12 -  AITOUR  FERIEL   202031049159  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 13 -  ALLALI  MANEL   222231659111  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.5 10.4 4.6 6.5 06 12.75 10.0 10.5 13.5 11.9 09 13.75 17.0 15.38 02 18 9.75

 14 -  AMARI  AIMEN   222231659905  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 17.5 17.5 13.75 16.25 18 16.0 11.5 14.13 13.5 14.23 09 15.0 16.8 15.9 02 30 15.78

 15 -  ARHAB  HANA   222231502301  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.17 9.4 7.05 7.21 00 12.75 12.0 13.87 9.5 12.17 09 14.38 16.4 15.39 02 30 10.27

 16 -  ARROUDJ  CHAIMA   222231658107  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 1.33 2.15 0.6 1.36 00 5.5 10.0 14.5 10.5 9.2 05 7.0 10.0 8.5 01 06 4.9

 17 -  ATI  MEHDI   222231566201  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 18 -  BAKIR  ANES   222231622405  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.33 2.3 2.5 2.04 00 13.75 10.0 12.5 12.0 12.4 09 14.38 15.6 14.99 02 12 7.31

 19 -  BECHLAOUI  NOURHANE   222233148819  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.83 0.15 2.8 1.26 00 10.0 10.0 3.25 13.0 9.25 07 10.5 16.0 13.25 02 10 5.77

 20 -  BELAMINE  RIAD   222231520308  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.33 2.3 3.0 2.21 00 12.75 11.0 12.5 12.0 12.2 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 12 7.46
 21 -  BELEHCHILI  MOHAMED -
ISSAM

  212131096452  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 12.17 12.9 13.6 12.89 18 15.5 13.0 12.5 14.0 14.1 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 30 13.85

 22 -  BELHOCINE  RABAH   191931080231  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 5.0 1.4 2.13 00 17.0 15.0 10.0 0.0 11.8 09 10.0 11.0 10.5 02 12 6.42
 23 -  BELHOUADJEB  NAILA
AMEL

  222231518901  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.5 10.25 9.9 7.88 06 13.75 11.25 13.87 9.5 12.42 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 30 10.66

 24 -  BELHOUCIF  AMIR   222231381613  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.83 10.95 5.1 7.63 06 11.0 10.5 11.12 11.5 11.02 09 10.5 15.0 12.75 02 18 9.72

 25 -  BEN ANTAR  YOUSRA   222231484405  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.17 14.45 11.45 11.02 18 18.0 11.25 13.25 9.0 13.9 09 10.13 14.8 12.47 02 30 12.33

 26 -  BEN SASSA  HICHEM   192031055679  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 27 -  BEN SBAA  RAMDANE   222231384113  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 2.0 1.75 3.1 2.28 00 8.0 11.0 14.5 11.0 10.5 09 11.0 14.6 12.8 02 12 6.45
 28 -  BENAICHE  NESRINE LOUIZA   222231483917  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.83 11.65 5.65 8.38 06 17.0 15.75 14.75 14.0 15.7 09 12.38 16.4 14.39 02 30 11.69

 29 -  BENAISSA  KHAOULA   222231472201  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.42 10.0 3.8 6.41 06 16.0 10.25 14.25 11.0 13.5 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 30 10.08

 30 -  BENDECHACHE  ASMAA   222231405105  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.59 10.0 7.19 7.26 06 11.0 10.25 13.62 14.0 11.97 09 12.25 15.6 13.93 02 30 10.0
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 31 -  BENGANA  MANIL   212131087452  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.5 0.5 2.2 1.07 00 5.5 10.25 12.62 13.0 9.37 05 11.88 16.0 13.94 02 08 5.82
 32 -  BENKHEROUF  NACER
MOHAMED

  192031056102  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 33 -  BENLAMRI  SOFIANE   222231516301  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 5.5 0.6 2.12 00 0.0 14.0 12.62 12.5 7.82 05 3.63 0.0 1.82 00 05 3.64
 34 -  BENMOULOUD  FATIMA
ZOHRA

  222231601317  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 8.2 7.9 7.2 00 12.25 10.25 14.19 14.5 12.69 09 13.88 16.6 15.24 02 30 10.34

 35 -  BENZINA  CHAIMAA   222232194604  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.17 13.95 12.0 11.37 18 10.0 11.5 14.13 15.5 12.23 09 8.88 13.0 10.94 02 30 11.9

 36 -  BESSARI  KHIREDDINE   222231486211  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.5 12.75 11.4 11.88 18 12.75 10.0 10.0 11.0 11.3 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 30 12.37

 37 -  BOUAFIA  SAID   212131043837  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.25 0.6 3.0 1.62 00 6.0 11.25 10.91 10.5 8.93 05 9.88 10.0 9.94 01 07 5.54
 38 -  BOUALLAGA  AHMED
YACINE

  222231663106  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.67 5.15 2.2 3.67 00 10.0 12.5 12.69 11.5 11.34 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 12 8.02

 39 -  BOUCHACHI  SOUAD   212131052101  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.87 12.25 7.59 8.24 06 11.09 10.25 12.5 12.58 11.5 09 13.88 12.0 12.94 02 30 10.0

 40 -  BOUCHAIR  ZIAD   212131047531  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 4.98 7.78 6.48 6.41 00 13.0 12.75 12.5 12.0 12.65 09 13.75 13.75 13.75 02 12 9.58
 41 -  BOUCHAMIA  ABDELKADER   161638063575  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 42 -  BOUCHAOUR  MEHDI   212231708009  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.5 11.75 8.7 10.32 18 13.75 15.75 13.5 13.5 14.05 09 14.25 16.2 15.23 02 30 12.33

 43 -  BOUCHEMA  MAHFOUD   222231555514  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 44 -  BOUCHENDI  IMMAD
EDDINE

  212131101690  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.25 12.55 9.2 9.0 06 11.0 11.25 12.94 13.5 11.94 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 11.03

 45 -  BOUCHENKA  OUAIL   212131072661  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 11.75 12.95 10.9 11.87 18 10.0 13.75 10.5 10.5 10.95 09 14.38 15.0 14.69 02 30 12.14

 46 -  BOUCHICHA  CERINE   212231697711  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.33 12.6 6.65 8.53 06 14.5 12.25 10.0 11.0 12.45 09 14.75 15.4 15.08 02 30 10.89
 47 -  BOUDERKA  MOHAMED
NAZIM AZOUAOU

  222231485308  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 7.33 9.75 6.6 7.89 00 14.5 14.75 14.5 10.5 13.75 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 30 11.17

 48 -  BOUDJERIS  DALAL   212131051540  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.17 10.4 7.6 8.72 06 12.75 10.5 11.0 14.5 12.3 09 10.63 10.75 10.69 02 30 10.32
 49 -  BOUGRIOUA
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231568702  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 2.58 7.05 3.6 4.41 00 11.0 10.5 12.69 11.0 11.24 09 13.25 17.2 15.23 02 12 8.31

 50 -  BOUGUEROUMA
ABDELSAMED

  212131034947  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.33 3.0 0.9 1.41 00 8.5 12.0 3.0 14.5 9.3 03 13.75 14.4 14.08 02 06 5.9

 51 -  BOUKARARA  NOUFEL
CHAKIB

  171731071186  (N) 6.5 6.5 00 0.69 1.25 9.16 3.7 00 4.0 7.75 3.17 4.0 4.58 00 10.0 5.25 7.63 01 01 4.59

 52 -  BOUKHECHEM  NESRINE   222231483914  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.61 7.95 7.7 7.09 00 12.75 10.25 13.75 15.5 13.0 09 11.13 15.0 13.07 02 30 10.0

 53 -  BOUKHEDDOUNI  AYA   212131057885  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 7.67 6.25 8.25 7.39 00 10.75 15.75 13.32 8.0 11.71 09 13.0 13.0 13.0 02 12 9.8

 54 -  BOUKLILA  AMINE   222231455410  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 16.0 14.0 17.0 15.67 18 17.0 10.75 13.06 14.5 14.46 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 30 15.3

 55 -  BOULGROUNE  IKRAM   222231375508  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 16.35 13.35 13.23 18 13.75 11.25 13.12 13.0 12.97 09 11.8 16.4 14.1 02 30 13.36

 56 -  BOULHENDI  MARIA   222231371012  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.17 13.5 14.0 12.89 18 16.0 11.75 14.44 14.5 14.54 09 11.0 13.6 12.3 02 30 13.49

 57 -  BOULOUF  SOUNDOUS   212131089342  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 58 -  BOUMEZRAG  WAIL   222231319801  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.42 7.77 6.12 6.77 00 11.25 12.0 12.25 13.5 12.05 09 14.63 16.4 15.52 02 12 9.9

 59 -  BOUMRICHE  RANA   222231404120  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 8.68 6.76 4.11 6.52 00 12.75 10.0 14.75 14.5 12.95 09 12.75 15.4 14.08 02 12 9.92

 60 -  BOUNNECHE  ANIS   222231637818  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 8.55 5.4 7.98 06 14.0 12.0 11.25 11.5 12.55 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 10.63

 61 -  BOURAYOU  FADI   222231346809  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.17 11.05 10.1 9.77 12 14.5 13.0 12.5 13.0 13.5 09 7.25 15.8 11.53 02 30 11.56
 62 -  BOUSSADI  MOHAMED
ISLEM

  222231648614  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 0.67 0.75 4.15 1.86 00 11.25 11.0 12.31 12.5 11.66 09 15.0 17.0 16.0 02 12 7.0

 63 -  BOUTI  MAHDI   222231594507  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 10.0 10.15 11.1 10.42 18 12.0 10.25 13.5 16.0 12.75 09 9.5 17.2 13.35 02 30 12.01

 64 -  BOUTRIK  AYA   222231324805  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 65 -  BOUZID  AMROU ZAKARIA   222231369509  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.11 6.1 2.8 4.0 00 10.0 11.0 13.38 16.0 12.08 09 11.75 11.8 11.78 02 12 7.76

 66 -  CHAGHI  FETHEDDINE   212131095116  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.75 12.05 3.4 7.4 06 13.75 14.75 10.0 10.5 12.55 09 12.88 13.5 13.19 02 18 9.93

 67 -  CHAHBAR  AMIR   171731058586  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.67 00 3.0 10.0 10.87 10.0 7.37 05 10.0 12.0 11.0 02 07 6.99
 68 -  CHAKOUR  WASSIM ADEM   212131052050  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.83 2.45 5.45 4.24 00 10.0 15.75 11.0 14.5 12.25 09 15.0 12.5 13.75 02 12 8.2

 69 -  CHEKIR  MERIEM   222231574417  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.33 5.0 2.9 3.74 00 13.0 13.25 14.19 15.5 13.79 09 12.13 16.8 14.47 02 12 8.62

 70 -  CHEREF  IMAN   222231575702  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.17 2.4 2.2 1.92 00 0.0 0.0 13.63 15.5 5.83 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.73
 71 -  CHERIKH  SOFIANE-RAYANE   212231551320  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.75 9.8 6.15 6.9 00 15.0 11.25 13.88 16.0 14.23 09 14.63 16.2 15.42 02 30 10.65

 72 -  DEBA  AMINA   202031073496  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 73 -  DEBZA  CHAHIR   222231659916  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 13.0 9.5 12.55 11.68 18 10.5 16.0 0.0 0.0 7.4 05 14.75 16.8 15.78 02 30 11.33

 74 -  DEKIMECHE  MAYA   222231499510  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 5.0 11.05 10.6 8.88 12 14.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 14.0 09 13.63 16.2 14.92 02 30 11.75

 75 -  DJADI  SARA   222231568615  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.67 11.85 5.6 8.37 06 11.5 11.5 13.25 12.0 11.95 09 13.88 15.4 14.64 02 30 10.67
 76 -  DJELIL  ABDELKADER BADR
EDDINE

  222231498515  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.2 1.8 0.67 00 11.25 10.25 6.69 10.0 9.89 07 0.0 16.6 8.3 01 09 5.06

 77 -  DJEMA  FARES   202031049153  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 78 -  DJENAN SALAH  Oussama
karim

  222231382503  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 79 -  DOURARI  SIDALI   212131055266  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 13.2 7.4 10.2 18 10.0 14.0 11.56 15.5 12.21 09 13.0 12.25 12.63 02 30 11.36
 80 -  DRAMCHINI  MOHAMED
AYOUB

  212131078613  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 6.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.6 00 10.25 15.0 12.63 02 03 2.9

 81 -  DRAOUCHE  MERIEM BAYA   222231639715  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 82 -  EL MEGUELLATI  ASSIA   222231548607  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.17 0.0 0.0 0.06 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.03

 83 -  EL-KFEL  MELISSA   212132055735  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.67 11.8 6.15 7.87 06 15.5 15.25 14.5 15.0 15.15 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 30 11.42

 84 -  ELBIR  FATIMA MANEL   212131089390  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.2 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.21
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 85 -  FARAD  YASMINE   212131073011  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 4.75 4.0 7.5 5.42 00 11.0 14.75 14.5 10.0 12.25 09 15.38 15.0 15.19 02 12 9.17

 86 -  FARADJI  RAYAN   222231481510  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 8.25 11.8 10.7 10.25 18 10.0 14.75 11.75 11.0 11.5 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 30 11.76

 87 -  FARTAS  MAYA   212231550016  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.83 12.65 8.0 9.49 06 14.5 10.0 14.19 15.5 13.74 09 12.63 16.4 14.52 02 30 11.77
 88 -  FERKHA  MOHSSENE AMINE   222231394405  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 2.25 2.8 2.35 00 11.0 10.25 11.88 13.5 11.53 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 12 7.34

 89 -  FOUL  ABDELFETTAH   222231447519  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 9.5 10.0 3.9 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.15

 90 -  GABOUZE  LYDIA   222231499112  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 6.0 12.6 10.95 9.85 12 12.0 16.0 13.0 14.0 13.4 09 14.5 16.0 15.25 02 30 12.13

 91 -  GHALEM  MERIEM   212131084020  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.75 13.65 8.0 9.8 06 10.0 13.0 12.75 12.58 11.67 09 12.75 11.25 12.0 02 30 10.94
 92 -  GHARBOUDJE  ADEM
ABDERRAHMEN

  212131089249  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.47 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.25

 93 -  GHENNAI  AYOUB   222231540902  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 94 -  GUEALIA  ABDELMOUMENE   222231337018  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 1.6 4.1 1.9 00 11.0 10.0 12.37 11.0 11.07 09 13.38 14.0 13.69 02 12 6.64

 95 -  GUEDREZ  AHMED   202031048853  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.4 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.88

 96 -  HADDAD  AMINA   212131087562  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.17 12.9 10.0 10.02 18 11.0 10.75 13.25 10.0 11.2 09 13.13 14.4 13.77 02 30 10.98
 97 -  HADJ AISSA FEKHAR
FAICAL

  212131052019  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.17 12.9 7.55 8.21 06 17.0 11.5 14.75 14.0 14.85 09 14.25 17.0 15.63 02 30 11.38

 98 -  HADJI  ABDELLATIF   222231664308  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.83 10.25 10.6 8.23 12 11.5 10.25 12.75 14.0 12.0 09 13.5 16.6 15.05 02 30 10.48

 99 -  HAFIZ  IMENE   222231496103  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.47 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.25

 100 -  HALIMI  MOHAMED   202031047802  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 101 -  HAOUARA  ISHAQ   222231554615  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.0 10.0 8.95 7.65 06 10.5 10.5 11.25 11.5 10.85 09 13.88 17.0 15.44 02 30 10.0

 102 -  HEMMI  CHAIMAA   222231589012  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 4.0 10.6 5.8 6.8 06 6.5 11.5 10.25 13.0 9.55 05 14.13 17.0 15.57 02 14 9.3
 103 -  HOCINE  ABDERRAHMANE   212131070681  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 104 -  HOCINE  IKRAM
CHAHRAZED

  212131059215  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.5 2.5 3.75 2.58 00 10.5 14.5 10.75 6.0 10.45 09 13.13 17.2 15.17 02 12 6.81

 105 -  IGHIT  YACINE   212131059726  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.33 12.2 10.0 10.84 18 10.25 15.5 12.0 12.0 12.0 09 10.0 11.5 10.75 02 30 11.42
 106 -  IHADADENE  SAMY
ABDELHAMID

  222231370911  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 14.0 16.75 16.9 15.88 18 15.5 11.0 13.75 16.0 14.35 09 11.38 17.2 14.29 02 30 15.19

 107 -  IZEMMOUR  AIMENE   222231641105  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.0 13.7 12.0 10.9 18 15.5 15.75 13.0 9.5 13.85 09 15.13 17.8 16.47 02 30 12.84
 108 -  KABLI  MOHAMED RAFIK   222231486406  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 6.33 11.65 7.2 8.39 06 13.75 10.0 11.75 11.0 12.05 09 14.75 17.2 15.98 02 30 11.04

 109 -  KADI  ZINEB   222231481614  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 6.55 2.1 4.22 00 16.0 10.5 10.5 13.0 13.2 09 11.63 16.2 13.92 02 12 8.75

 110 -  KAHLOUL  YOUSRA   222231363419  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.33 12.0 8.35 9.23 06 17.0 10.75 14.0 15.0 14.75 09 11.5 16.0 13.75 02 30 11.84

 111 -  KASHI  SERINE   222231516212  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.33 14.3 10.95 10.86 18 18.5 10.75 14.81 15.0 15.51 09 13.13 16.0 14.57 02 30 12.97
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 112 -  KERKAR  SOFIANE   212131065891  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.66 9.55 8.7 8.3 00 10.0 11.5 14.5 15.0 12.2 09 14.38 11.25 12.82 02 30 10.37

 113 -  KHELLOUL  NIHEL   222231504603  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 114 -  KHERROUBI  CHAKIB   222231497908  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 6.93 6.15 4.6 5.89 00 10.0 13.0 11.75 13.0 11.55 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 12 9.48

 115 -  KHOUBZI  NASSIMA   212131101186  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.5 0.9 0.47 00 7.0 10.0 0.0 10.5 6.9 03 12.13 16.6 14.37 02 06 4.73

 116 -  KHOUDJA  AKRAM   202031066631  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.17 8.5 8.5 6.72 00 11.5 11.5 6.5 10.5 10.3 09 16.88 13.75 15.32 02 12 9.15

 117 -  KORMANI  AYA   212131094784  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 11.15 3.1 5.42 06 13.75 10.0 12.56 14.0 12.81 09 11.38 16.4 13.89 02 18 9.21

 118 -  KOUDRI  CHAHRAZED   212231698511  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 3.0 7.9 7.85 6.25 00 13.75 10.75 12.38 12.0 12.53 09 13.5 17.2 15.35 02 12 9.92
 119 -  KOURI  ABDERRAHMANE   222231639009  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.5 13.85 4.5 8.28 06 14.5 12.0 0.0 9.0 10.0 09 14.88 17.8 16.34 02 30 10.19

 120 -  LAGRAA  DOUA   222231657417  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.67 13.75 8.1 9.17 06 17.0 10.75 13.94 14.5 14.64 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 30 11.75
 121 -  LAGRAA  Nour elhouda
romaissa

  222231659312  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.33 11.15 11.95 9.81 12 17.0 11.5 13.25 14.0 14.55 09 13.88 16.4 15.14 02 30 12.14

 122 -  LAISSANI  YASSER   212131053259  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.75 3.5 5.6 5.28 00 3.0 12.25 13.0 10.0 8.25 05 14.0 11.75 12.88 02 08 7.62

 123 -  LAMARI  FERROUDJA   212131018022  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.5 13.25 14.4 13.38 18 15.5 10.0 13.12 11.0 13.02 09 14.0 15.0 14.5 02 30 13.44

 124 -  LAOUAR  NOZHA   212136007754  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.6 0.2 00 12.0 13.0 14.0 9.0 12.0 09 11.63 15.4 13.52 02 12 6.17
 125 -  LAOUER  FATIMA ZOHRA   192031054903  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 1.05 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.42 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.12

 126 -  LARBI  KHEIREDDINE   222231485618  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 00 10.0 11.0 12.69 12.0 11.14 09 13.13 16.0 14.57 02 12 8.08

 127 -  LATRECHE  ANIS   212131067814  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.28 8.9 1.0 5.06 00 14.5 15.25 13.88 14.0 14.43 09 12.88 16.4 14.64 02 12 9.59
 128 -  LAYADI  AYOUB
ABRERRAHMANE

  222231637909  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 129 -  LOUNICI  MOHAMED   222231355916  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 1.9 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.56
 130 -  MAALOUM  ZINE EDDINE   212131091337  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 0.25 3.5 2.42 00 6.0 10.75 7.0 11.92 8.33 03 14.5 11.25 12.88 02 06 6.19

 131 -  MAHIEDDINE  MANEL   222231412010  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 15.5 16.2 16.8 16.17 18 10.0 10.0 14.12 14.0 11.62 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 30 14.69

 132 -  MANSOURI  SOUHILA   212132028842  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.33 7.8 3.5 4.88 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 11.0 10.8 09 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 12 8.26
 133 -  MAYANA  NOUR EL HOUDA   192031055600  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 134 -  MECHERI  WASSIM   212131079175  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 8.5 6.9 8.47 06 10.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 11.2 09 14.88 13.25 14.07 02 30 10.32

 135 -  MELZI  FARES   191932054736  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.83 5.25 5.5 4.19 00 15.5 13.25 10.0 10.5 12.95 09 11.75 14.0 12.88 02 12 8.25

 136 -  MENDIL  Roumaissa   222231473616  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 8.33 14.95 14.8 12.69 18 17.0 13.25 14.0 16.0 15.45 09 11.38 15.8 13.59 02 30 13.92

 137 -  MENHOUR  ABDALLAH   222231609907  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 4.17 6.1 5.05 5.11 00 10.0 10.75 13.75 14.0 11.7 09 14.25 15.2 14.73 02 12 8.94
 138 -  MERDASSE  ISSAM EDDINE   222231505102  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.43 11.25 4.53 6.4 06 14.5 11.5 14.75 10.0 13.05 09 13.63 16.4 15.02 02 18 9.99
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 139 -  MERNIZ  MOUHAMED
ABDERRAHMEN

  222231485908  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.5 10.0 6.9 7.13 06 15.0 10.75 13.44 13.5 13.54 09 13.5 15.2 14.35 02 30 10.03

 140 -  MERROUCHE  AYA   222231656612  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 6.17 11.75 6.95 8.29 06 13.75 10.0 13.94 14.5 13.19 09 12.13 15.6 13.87 02 30 10.55
 141 -  METEHRI  BAMAHAMMED   202031072178  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 2.0 8.5 1.4 3.97 00 10.0 10.0 6.0 11.0 9.4 07 17.38 15.25 16.32 02 10 7.49

 142 -  MEZIDI  SOHEIB   222231601105  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 12.17 11.15 10.9 11.41 18 11.25 10.75 13.69 14.5 12.29 09 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 30 12.17
 143 -  MIRI  MOHAMAD WALLED   222231568303  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.5 14.5 14.8 14.27 18 14.5 11.75 12.12 12.0 12.97 09 13.5 13.6 13.55 02 30 13.9

 144 -  MISSIOURI  MERYEM
IKRAM

  212131038501  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 7.0 3.25 4.65 4.97 00 10.0 12.0 13.0 8.0 10.6 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 12 8.61

 145 -  MOKHTARI  ISHAK
MOHAMED FOUDIL

  212131087474  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.25 12.0 6.8 8.68 06 16.25 14.5 12.75 11.0 14.15 09 13.5 12.5 13.0 02 30 11.23

 146 -  MOSTEFAOUI  MARIA-
DJEWEL

  212131098170  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 147 -  MOUCER  MARWA   222231574410  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 10.02 5.67 6.9 06 12.75 10.0 13.88 14.5 12.78 09 10.8 16.2 13.5 02 30 10.0

 148 -  MOUFFOK  DOUAA   222231401801  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 11.5 8.7 10.07 18 12.75 12.5 14.13 13.0 13.03 09 10.13 15.2 12.67 02 30 11.48

 149 -  MOULA  ADEM   222231438503  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.47 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.25

 150 -  Maaskri  abdelkader   20209DZA9025 14.0 14.0 01 8.86 11.05 8.76 9.56 06 4.36 10.0 12.12 12.0 8.57 05 13.0 14.2 13.6 02 30 10.01

 151 -  NEHLIL  YASSER   212131078885  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.5 7.65 7.95 7.03 00 10.0 12.0 13.0 12.0 11.4 09 14.63 13.25 13.94 02 12 9.6

 152 -  NEMOUCHI  KHADIDJA   222231361018  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 11.0 3.9 6.08 06 17.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 15.2 09 11.5 16.2 13.85 02 30 10.26
 153 -  OTHMANI MARABOUT
MOHAMEDALAAEDDINE

  222231658820  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.67 14.85 7.25 9.59 06 12.75 10.75 14.12 14.5 12.97 09 12.0 15.4 13.7 02 30 11.56

 154 -  OUAHMED  MERIEM AYA   222231362717  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.83 11.2 10.0 9.34 12 14.5 11.5 15.12 14.0 13.92 09 12.75 16.2 14.48 02 30 11.74

 155 -  OUANDJLI  HICHEM   212231705202  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.17 11.45 5.2 7.61 06 13.75 12.5 12.5 13.0 13.1 09 9.63 16.0 12.82 02 30 10.27

 156 -  RAHALI  HASNA   192131107435  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 157 -  RAHMANI  MOHAMED
ABDERRAHMANE

  212139027005  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.5 15.0 11.8 13.77 18 11.0 11.5 14.5 9.5 11.5 09 13.75 17.2 15.48 02 30 13.32

 158 -  REBIAI  SARA   212131051585  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.27 8.05 4.2 6.51 00 10.0 15.5 14.0 15.0 12.9 09 14.75 11.0 12.88 02 12 9.67
 159 -  REDAOUI  ABDERRAOUF   222231627004  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 7.6 7.5 6.37 00 11.0 11.0 9.38 12.0 10.88 09 14.25 15.4 14.83 02 12 9.14

 160 -  REDJEM   MOHAMED
ABDERAKIB

  202031075707  (R) 9.0 9.0 00 8.75 5.25 9.5 7.83 00 13.75 13.75 8.25 10.5 12.0 09 15.0 15.25 15.13 02 11 9.98

 161 -  REGHIS  FARAH AYA   222231472309  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.17 9.4 3.1 6.22 00 14.0 12.75 14.25 11.0 13.2 09 10.5 15.4 12.95 02 12 9.58

 162 -  RIMOUCHE  AKRAM   212133033642  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.47 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.25

 163 -  SADOUN  CHAIMA   192031054620  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 1.05 0.0 14.13 0.0 3.25 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.96

 164 -  SADOUN  RADIA   212231443310  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.67 14.45 12.7 12.61 18 11.0 10.0 14.13 15.0 12.23 09 12.0 16.2 14.1 02 30 12.93
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 165 -  SAF  MOHAMED ZAKARIA   212231546007  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.17 14.55 10.15 10.96 18 10.0 13.0 12.0 9.0 10.8 09 13.0 16.0 14.5 02 30 11.51

 166 -  SAID  MOHAMED   222231610219  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.21 8.19 6.64 6.68 00 11.0 11.25 13.69 14.0 12.19 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 30 10.0
 167 -  SATOUR  IBRAHIM
KHEIREDDINE

  212131099880  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.75 13.3 10.8 9.62 12 14.5 10.0 13.5 9.5 12.4 09 13.5 16.0 14.75 02 30 11.24

 168 -  SEMMACHE  AYOUB   202031081433  (R) 11.5 11.5 01 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 00 0.0 0.0 10.66 12.0 4.53 04 15.43 14.75 15.09 02 07 4.84

 169 -  SERDOUK  ABDERAOUF   222231504011  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 10.25 11.3 8.85 12 11.0 12.5 14.19 14.0 12.54 09 13.13 15.8 14.47 02 30 10.84

 170 -  SOUKEUR  ABDE SATAR   212131098067  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.8 0.0 0.27 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 6.5 9.3 07 11.5 0.0 5.75 01 09 4.14

 171 -  TABTI  CHAIMA   222231382217  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.47 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.25

 172 -  TAHARI  ISLAM TAHAR   212131093152  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 173 -  TAIBI  ABDELKADER ZINE
EDDINE

  212131058082  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.9 10.0 7.1 7.0 06 10.0 10.0 12.06 13.0 11.01 09 14.5 13.75 14.13 02 18 9.55

 174 -  TALAMALEK  NOUR EL
HOUDA

  222231521206  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.5 13.3 16.0 12.6 18 17.25 14.75 14.85 15.0 15.82 09 15.38 17.0 16.19 02 30 14.11

 175 -  TAOURIRT
ABDERRAHMANE ALI

  212131095076  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 5.19 7.12 9.27 7.19 00 10.0 14.0 12.0 15.5 12.3 09 14.38 13.25 13.82 02 12 9.9

 176 -  TCHOUK   HIBA   202031044878  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.5 7.45 7.0 6.98 00 12.75 10.0 14.63 12.0 12.43 09 10.0 6.75 8.38 01 11 9.04

 177 -  TEBIB  LAMIA   202031086860  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 1.75 3.75 2.9 2.8 00 10.0 13.0 10.5 13.25 11.35 09 17.75 15.5 16.63 02 12 7.48

 178 -  TOUTI  MILISSA   212231550105  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.5 11.25 11.05 10.27 18 10.0 12.75 13.94 14.0 12.14 09 12.25 15.8 14.03 02 30 11.42
 179 -  TRIBECHE  LYDIA HANANE   222231389313  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.64 5.96 5.51 5.7 00 15.0 10.25 13.31 12.0 13.11 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 12 9.67

 180 -  YAHIA CHERIF  OUSSAMA   212131087432  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 5.48 11.9 5.4 7.59 06 10.0 10.5 12.5 13.0 11.2 09 13.63 12.25 12.94 02 18 9.75

 181 -  YAHOUI  MOHAMED ANIS   222231602619  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.67 1.0 5.2 3.29 00 10.0 10.0 15.5 13.5 11.8 09 14.63 17.2 15.92 02 12 8.14

 182 -  YASMINE  NESSAK   212131087309  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.33 7.5 3.5 4.78 00 7.0 10.0 13.5 14.5 10.4 09 10.38 16.2 13.29 02 12 7.86

 183 -  YESILCILELI  MERVA   212131101782  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 8.54 3.99 6.39 6.31 00 12.0 11.0 12.75 13.5 12.25 09 10.88 16.6 13.74 02 12 9.15

 184 -  YESREF  ZINEB IMENE   212131072177  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.55 7.38 5.18 6.37 00 13.75 10.0 13.63 15.0 13.23 09 13.5 17.0 15.25 02 30 10.0

 185 -  ZEDDANI  AIMEN   222231693403  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.83 10.05 6.9 6.93 06 10.0 10.0 12.62 9.5 10.42 09 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 18 9.44

 186 -  ZENGAL  LOUNES   222231701219  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 8.55 7.7 8.75 06 14.0 10.25 13.69 14.0 13.19 09 15.5 16.8 16.15 02 30 11.35

 187 -  ZERARGA  MONCEF   222231556916  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.25 9.7 6.9 6.28 00 13.75 10.0 12.25 14.0 12.75 09 14.75 17.0 15.88 02 12 9.94

 188 -  ZIANE  ZINEDDINE   212133011429  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 13.1 7.5 9.53 06 5.0 10.75 12.0 13.0 9.15 05 11.25 12.25 11.75 02 30 10.0

 189 -  ZIANI  DALIA   222231387817  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.33 13.05 7.75 8.38 06 15.5 11.0 14.94 14.0 14.19 09 9.88 16.0 12.94 02 30 11.13

 190 -  ZIANI  TINHINANE   222231368812  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.5 7.1 4.4 5.33 00 8.0 10.25 13.12 12.0 10.27 09 10.75 13.4 12.08 02 12 8.15
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 1 -  ABBAS  ILYES   222231404804  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 10.05 6.0 6.35 06 10.0 8.25 11.12 11.0 10.07 09 14.38 17.0 15.69 02 18 9.11

 2 -  ABDELAZIZ  TAYEB   212131094836  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 3 -  ABDELLAH  Baya soufia   202031044518  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.5 3.5 1.0 1.67 00 12.5 12.5 10.17 7.66 11.07 09 16.25 15.25 15.75 02 12 6.64

 4 -  ACHAB  SOFIANE   222231371609  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 10.2 10.0 8.73 12 8.5 10.25 13.44 12.5 10.64 09 15.13 13.8 14.47 02 30 10.28

 5 -  ACHOUR  HALLA   222231588110  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.26 6.46 10.0 7.24 06 10.0 12.5 12.06 16.5 12.21 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 18 9.97

 6 -  ACHOUR  MERNA   222231504510  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.42 10.05 10.0 10.16 18 11.75 11.0 13.75 13.67 12.38 09 12.5 15.2 13.85 02 30 11.65

 7 -  ADLI  MOHAMED SEDDIK   222231589507  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 1.5 10.0 5.0 06 12.75 10.0 13.81 7.0 11.26 09 14.13 15.2 14.67 02 18 8.63
 8 -  AGUENAROUS  IMED EDDINE   222231520708  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.0 11.3 12.9 9.73 12 10.0 10.0 9.5 7.0 9.3 05 14.5 12.8 13.65 02 30 10.37

 9 -  AHMADI  ILIES MOHAMED
LAID

  222231353010  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 12.33 4.15 2.0 6.16 06 16.0 15.5 10.62 13.0 14.22 09 16.5 18.2 17.35 02 30 10.66

 10 -  AIFA  YOUNES   222231336104  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.5 11.2 8.4 7.03 06 8.25 13.5 14.0 14.0 11.6 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 18 9.65
 11 -  AIT MESSAOUD  MOHAMED   212131093554  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.1 0.0 0.37 00 0.0 0.0 10.19 0.0 2.04 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.8

 12 -  AIT MOHAMED  MOHAMED
ABDELLATIF

  212131076058  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 9.25 6.05 11.0 8.77 06 10.0 10.5 10.25 10.0 10.15 09 14.88 14.5 14.69 02 30 10.27

 13 -  ALLOUCHE  AMINA   212231439410  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.75 6.55 7.95 7.08 00 10.0 10.0 13.44 13.0 11.29 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 12 9.71

 14 -  AMRANE  AHMED   222231523202  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.0 1.8 3.75 2.18 00 10.0 10.0 9.5 7.0 9.3 05 13.75 16.6 15.18 02 08 6.44

 15 -  AMRIOUI  AMINA   222231480519  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.75 6.3 8.1 6.72 00 15.0 10.0 13.5 13.0 13.3 09 13.5 15.2 14.35 02 12 9.98
 16 -  AMROUN  SARAH NOUR EL
HOUDA

  222231482020  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 4.85 6.6 7.15 06 10.25 10.25 13.44 14.67 11.77 09 13.38 15.6 14.49 02 18 9.78

 17 -  AOUALI  FATHI   222231648308  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 18 -  AOUCHARI  RIAD
SALAHEDDIN

  222231325414  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 7.5 1.8 2.0 3.77 00 11.0 10.0 7.0 11.5 10.1 09 14.13 16.6 15.37 02 12 7.54

 19 -  AYACHE  YOUSSRA   222231312314  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 11.45 4.65 7.03 06 10.0 10.0 10.62 12.0 10.52 09 13.25 15.6 14.43 02 18 9.28

 20 -  AZZOUZ  MANEL   212231451907  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.25 10.7 4.2 8.05 06 16.0 12.25 14.25 12.5 14.2 09 12.75 16.2 14.48 02 30 11.08

 21 -  AZZOUZ  OUSSAMA   222231405103  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.53 7.43 10.0 7.99 06 11.25 8.78 12.81 9.2 10.66 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 30 10.0

 22 -  BACHOUCHI  HANANE   222231593417  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 13.15 10.0 11.05 18 14.5 10.75 12.63 16.5 13.78 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 30 12.4

 23 -  BADKOUF  SERINE   222231573403  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.17 10.85 10.0 9.67 12 14.0 11.5 14.19 16.5 14.04 09 14.13 16.8 15.47 02 30 11.77

 24 -  BALLAH  OMAR   212131090472  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.25 0.5 1.5 0.75 00 7.5 11.5 12.62 0.0 7.82 03 13.13 12.75 12.94 02 06 5.13

 25 -  BANNI  FOUAD   212131098368  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 6.0 1.2 6.0 4.4 00 14.0 16.0 10.0 12.0 13.2 09 13.63 13.25 13.44 02 12 8.65

 26 -  BARAT  NOUFEL   192031093962  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 27 -  BAYA  Billel   222231468711  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.5 4.2 6.5 5.07 00 11.0 8.0 11.69 14.0 11.14 09 12.75 15.0 13.88 02 12 8.59
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 28 -  BELABAS  OUAIL   222231363311  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.25 1.75 5.75 2.92 00 10.25 10.0 7.69 4.67 8.57 05 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 08 6.71

 29 -  BELKACEMI  HANI   191931063505  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 5.75 3.0 5.5 4.75 00 14.0 14.75 0.0 1.0 8.75 05 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 07 6.41
 30 -  BELMOUHOUB  AHMED
OUSSAMA

  222231572407  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 1.25 0.0 0.0 0.42 00 0.0 0.0 11.0 8.67 3.93 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 2.03

 31 -  BEN ABDERRAHMANE
ABDELMOUMEN IHEB

  212132022592  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.67 10.05 12.0 8.91 12 10.0 10.0 10.0 12.5 10.5 09 14.88 15.2 15.04 02 30 10.46

 32 -  BEN HABILES  BILEL   212231708911  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.0 10.47 8.32 8.6 06 8.07 10.0 10.0 11.5 9.53 05 14.0 16.4 15.2 02 30 10.09

 33 -  BENAMAR  KENZA   212231701011  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.5 11.5 7.0 7.67 06 11.0 10.0 13.38 14.0 11.88 09 10.88 14.2 12.54 02 18 9.79
 34 -  BENAMER  WASSIM AKRAM   222231485412  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.0 1.6 7.0 3.2 00 13.75 10.0 11.25 10.0 11.75 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 12 7.8

 35 -  BENDRIDI  YOUCEF   212231710416  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 4.7 3.25 2.65 00 10.0 10.0 7.62 11.0 9.72 07 14.25 17.0 15.63 02 10 6.81
 36 -  BENLOUNES  YANIS GHILES   202031044800  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 8.0 4.5 6.75 6.42 00 10.0 12.5 14.0 10.33 11.37 09 14.0 11.0 12.5 02 12 8.86

 37 -  BENMIMOUNE  CERINE
MALAK

  222231521811  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.83 8.15 10.0 7.99 06 12.0 10.0 13.25 16.0 12.65 09 13.63 15.8 14.72 02 30 10.62

 38 -  BENNADJI  IKRAM RANDA   191931069358  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 7.25 6.25 4.83 00 10.75 10.0 13.13 13.33 11.59 09 15.63 10.5 13.07 02 11 7.5

 39 -  BENRAMDANE  MARIA HIBA   222231499418  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.5 5.7 10.95 6.38 06 15.5 10.5 14.13 14.33 13.99 09 14.0 17.4 15.7 02 30 10.34

 40 -  BENSAADI  MOHAMMED
REDHA

  191933047658  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 41 -  BOUAMAR  FATMA-ZOHRA   222231448414  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.8 0.0 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.32

 42 -  BOUAOUINA  MOHAMED
HAMZA

  222231243720  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.5 10.05 8.25 7.27 06 17.75 10.5 13.0 10.0 13.8 09 15.5 17.4 16.45 02 30 10.9

 43 -  BOUAZZOUNI  MARIA AKILA  222231335809  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.58 4.1 10.0 6.89 06 10.0 7.0 7.25 12.0 9.25 06 13.5 16.8 15.15 02 15 9.03

 44 -  BOUBAHA  AMIRA   222231485602  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 11.35 5.75 9.03 12 10.0 10.25 14.38 14.33 11.79 09 14.0 16.8 15.4 02 30 10.82
 45 -  BOUCHELAGHEM  HADJ
YAGOUB

  191931077927  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 2.25 2.0 1.75 2.0 00 13.5 16.25 14.25 5.0 12.5 09 0.0 17.0 8.5 01 11 6.47

 46 -  BOUCHEMA  SOHEIB   202031043455  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 6.5 11.25 0.0 0.0 4.85 01 12.88 7.25 10.07 02 04 3.24
 47 -  BOUDJERADA  AMANI
CHAIMA

  222231514505  (N) 4.0 4.0 00 6.58 4.5 3.6 4.89 00 8.0 7.0 12.81 14.33 10.03 09 13.13 13.8 13.47 02 11 7.36

 48 -  BOUGUENARA
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231371611  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.0 10.2 10.2 9.13 12 10.0 10.25 13.62 11.5 11.07 09 14.88 13.8 14.34 02 30 10.6

 49 -  BOUGUERRA  MOHAMED
MEHDI

  222231483119  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.75 12.75 10.0 9.83 12 13.75 11.0 14.06 11.0 12.71 09 15.38 16.2 15.79 02 30 11.68

 50 -  BOUHAMED  RYM   222231469207  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 10.05 11.7 10.08 18 13.25 10.0 14.75 12.0 12.65 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 30 11.77

 51 -  BOUKABACHE  Said   222231388019  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.42 7.6 6.0 7.01 00 12.0 12.25 13.0 13.0 12.45 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 30 10.26
 52 -  BOUKEFOUS  LOKMANE
MOHAMED SAID

  222231337110  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.25 1.25 0.25 0.92 00 12.75 8.0 10.13 14.5 11.63 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 12 6.7
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 53 -  BOUKERROUCHA  GHANIA   222231517205  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.83 5.95 7.0 6.93 00 11.0 10.0 14.13 14.0 12.03 09 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 12 9.89

 54 -  BOUKRAA  NADIR
ABDERRAHIM

  171931059248  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 55 -  BOUKRIF  FARES   222231587311  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.5 7.55 10.75 7.93 06 11.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.8 09 14.63 14.6 14.62 02 18 9.86

 56 -  BOULEMIA  MANEL   192031055401  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.5 7.5 5.4 6.13 00 12.0 13.25 13.0 11.5 12.35 09 16.13 13.75 14.94 02 12 9.4

 57 -  BOUMALI  LYNA   212131072921  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 6.95 6.9 6.62 00 10.25 16.0 13.5 8.75 11.75 09 14.25 12.5 13.38 02 12 9.42
 58 -  BOUNOUA  ABOU HICHEM   222231502501  (R) 20.0 20.0 01 4.75 4.2 7.5 5.48 00 10.0 7.0 6.37 12.5 9.17 06 13.63 14.6 14.12 02 09 8.44

 59 -  BOUZIDI  MOHAMED   222231483016  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.07 10.05 8.52 7.55 06 12.75 10.25 10.87 12.5 11.82 09 13.38 16.2 14.79 02 18 9.92
 60 -  BRAHIMI  FAROUK
ABDELDJALIL

  222231564918  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.75 6.6 5.75 5.7 00 12.0 10.75 15.13 14.33 12.84 09 14.63 18.0 16.32 02 12 9.71

 61 -  CHAAB  SAFA   222231564501  (R) 5.0 5.0 00 5.0 8.25 7.0 6.75 00 10.0 6.0 14.5 12.0 10.5 09 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 11 8.78
 62 -  CHEBRI  MOHAMED
ABDELKADER KAMEL

  222231332419  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 8.05 3.0 7.02 06 15.75 10.0 13.25 16.0 14.15 09 13.13 16.8 14.97 02 30 10.58

 63 -  CHEKKAI  KHALIL   212131043576  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.67 10.45 5.8 7.64 06 10.25 10.0 14.0 13.0 11.5 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 30 10.02
 64 -  CHELEGHLOUGH  ALAA
EDDINE

  222231331514  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 65 -  CHENNOUF  SAKINA  LINA   212131109600  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 66 -  CHERGUI  Ahmed   192031094071  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 67 -  CHERIFI  ABIR   212131058092  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 5.2 5.0 7.2 5.8 00 14.5 15.5 13.5 14.0 14.4 09 14.0 14.25 14.13 02 12 9.67

 68 -  CHEZIEF  ALI   222231544703  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 3.0 1.35 11.0 5.12 06 5.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 7.0 02 7.5 10.4 8.95 01 09 6.29

 69 -  CHIKHI  LINA ABIR   222231341315  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.23 12.0 10.0 10.74 18 16.0 12.0 14.19 12.5 14.14 09 14.38 15.6 14.99 02 30 12.49
 70 -  CHOUTRI  ZACHARY MALIK   222231456010  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.92 10.6 11.25 9.92 12 10.25 10.0 14.75 14.0 11.85 09 14.13 16.2 15.17 02 30 11.35

 71 -  DADDA  MOUHAMED NABIL   222231518306  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 6.72 5.32 5.92 5.99 00 10.0 10.5 12.83 11.05 10.88 09 15.13 17.0 16.07 02 12 9.32

 72 -  DADOU  ROUMAISSA   212131065662  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 3.25 3.9 2.1 3.08 00 4.5 16.0 15.0 13.75 10.75 09 10.0 11.5 10.75 02 12 6.91

 73 -  DAHLAB  LILA   222231354405  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 5.1 6.75 5.28 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 11.2 09 16.75 17.8 17.28 02 12 9.12

 74 -  DELICI  IMAD EDDINE   222231505103  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 15.7 10.0 9.73 12 10.0 10.0 13.88 14.67 11.71 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 30 11.14

 75 -  DEROUEL  MALAK   222231405402  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 3.3 10.0 6.77 06 13.25 10.0 11.75 12.5 12.15 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 18 9.79

 76 -  DJAHRA  SOUMIA   222231516312  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.75 10.6 6.75 8.03 06 12.0 10.0 12.75 13.0 11.95 09 12.63 16.4 14.52 02 30 10.36

 77 -  DJAIDER  FAICAL   181831047146  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 78 -  DJAMA  SAMY   222231497601  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.25 3.45 10.0 6.57 06 12.75 10.0 11.69 14.0 12.24 09 13.5 15.8 14.65 02 18 9.63

 79 -  DJEDIANE  SIDAHMED   191931050479  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 8.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 06 6.5 11.5 12.5 13.75 10.15 09 13.25 14.0 13.63 02 18 9.74
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 80 -  DOUMI  YOUCEF   222231609303  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 15.0 17.3 12.0 14.77 18 16.25 10.5 12.5 12.5 13.6 09 14.88 17.4 16.14 02 30 14.6

 81 -  EL DJOUN  NADJIB   212131054161  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 82 -  EL FARES  WALID   212131097175  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 83 -  ESSAID  ABDELMALEK
SLIMANE

  222231522014  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 7.15 10.0 7.72 06 10.25 10.25 8.63 16.0 11.08 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 18 9.93

 84 -  FEDDAD  RANIA   202031066697  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 85 -  FIALA  Mehdi   222231326404  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.25 10.0 10.0 10.42 18 2.0 10.0 12.94 14.0 8.19 05 14.38 16.4 15.39 02 30 10.79

 86 -  GASRI  RANIA   222231342404  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.0 4.0 11.75 6.58 06 14.5 10.0 11.88 14.0 12.98 09 13.75 16.2 14.98 02 18 9.95
 87 -  GHERNOUG  MOHAMED
ANIS

  212131052029  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 9.0 11.95 10.0 10.32 18 10.0 13.5 13.5 9.0 11.2 09 14.25 12.5 13.38 02 30 11.07

 88 -  GHOUALI  HOUSSAM   222231320602  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.75 4.15 6.25 5.05 00 12.0 10.0 12.0 14.33 12.07 09 13.38 16.0 14.69 02 12 8.89
 89 -  GUIDOUM  ABDENOUR
HICHEM

  191931069686  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 3.5 6.0 10.0 6.5 06 13.25 13.5 14.25 1.88 11.23 09 15.0 10.0 12.5 02 18 8.92

 90 -  HACHEMI  NASSIM   222231503117  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.92 10.0 11.0 8.97 12 11.0 10.0 11.37 11.5 10.97 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 30 10.82

 91 -  HADDADI  HADJER   222231519118  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.0 4.8 5.25 4.02 00 10.5 10.0 13.19 13.0 11.44 09 12.63 16.2 14.42 02 12 7.95

 92 -  HADI  MOHAMED KAISS   212131096299  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 93 -  HADJOU  MAHDI   212131109043  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 0.25 0.5 0.5 0.42 00 12.0 13.0 12.88 14.0 12.78 09 13.25 13.5 13.38 02 12 6.35

 94 -  HAKEM  AMINA   222231473003  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.58 6.9 5.4 5.29 00 12.75 10.75 7.25 10.0 10.7 09 14.13 14.8 14.47 02 12 8.53
 95 -  HAMADI  ANES
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231637817  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.5 11.5 8.0 10.0 18 11.0 11.5 13.25 12.5 11.85 09 14.5 18.2 16.35 02 30 11.64

 96 -  HAMANI  MELISSA DAHBIA   222231364707  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.5 13.7 14.15 12.78 18 14.5 10.5 15.13 14.33 13.79 09 12.38 15.4 13.89 02 30 13.46

 97 -  HAMANI  SAFA   212131092243  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 98 -  HAMDANI  MOHAMED
FARES

  212131075273  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 5.25 7.0 6.08 00 10.0 11.0 13.75 13.67 11.68 09 13.13 14.0 13.57 02 12 9.13

 99 -  HAMICI  ISMAIL   202031049446  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.0 0.5 0.0 0.83 00 3.75 11.0 11.25 5.33 7.02 03 13.75 12.25 13.0 02 05 4.03

 100 -  HAMMADI  MAROUA   222231341414  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 101 -  HANIFI  ABDELMALEK   222231485204  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.75 2.85 7.5 4.7 00 0.0 8.5 8.75 13.0 6.05 02 14.0 14.4 14.2 02 05 6.7
 102 -  HAZRECHE  RACHA DOUAA   222231361214  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 2.0 0.9 5.75 2.88 00 12.75 13.25 10.0 12.0 12.15 09 11.38 16.8 14.09 02 12 7.87

 103 -  HOCINI  INES   222231480809  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.5 12.4 11.65 12.18 18 14.5 12.25 14.12 12.0 13.47 09 13.25 15.8 14.53 02 30 13.12

 104 -  HOUACINE  NIRMINE   222231566304  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.0 8.2 10.0 7.73 06 14.25 13.75 14.81 14.33 14.28 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 10.95

 105 -  IBRAHIM  SAOUSSEN   222236010519  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.25 6.93 10.0 7.39 06 8.08 8.08 10.5 11.0 9.15 04 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 13 9.48

 106 -  IDDER  LYLIA DIHIA   222231524218  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.33 10.35 6.6 7.76 06 12.0 10.0 14.25 14.0 12.45 09 13.38 17.0 15.19 02 30 10.32
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 107 -  IMEDJDOUBENE  ANES   212131059696  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.5 0.0 6.0 2.5 00 14.0 14.0 12.0 4.0 11.6 09 11.5 12.0 11.75 02 12 7.06

 108 -  ISSOLAH  KAMELIA   212131059612  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.57 5.72 10.0 7.76 06 10.0 10.0 12.25 13.33 11.12 09 13.63 11.25 12.44 02 18 9.78

 109 -  KADRI  MOUNA AYA   222231556402  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 110 -  KASMI  ZINEDDINE   212131072896  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 4.0 3.0 12.0 6.33 06 11.0 11.0 5.5 12.16 10.13 09 14.88 15.0 14.94 02 18 9.0

 111 -  KESSAR  NEUFEL   212134008647  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 0.0 3.65 10.2 4.62 06 7.0 16.0 13.0 6.5 9.9 03 14.5 10.25 12.38 02 12 7.55

 112 -  KHELIFI  Mohamed yacine   222231565710  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 113 -  KHELILI  DJAMEL EDDINE   222231621414  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 15.45 13.35 12.93 18 12.75 10.0 13.5 13.0 12.4 09 15.13 15.6 15.37 02 30 13.3

 114 -  KHIAT  HADJ IBRAHIM   222231353219  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.5 3.35 6.3 4.72 00 10.0 10.0 7.62 11.0 9.72 07 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 10 7.92
 115 -  KHODJA  LOUAI
ABDELLATIF

  222231382506  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.5 10.1 12.0 9.87 12 12.75 10.5 14.31 11.0 12.26 09 14.63 16.0 15.32 02 30 11.52

 116 -  LAHLOUH  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222231518002  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.79 2.94 7.04 4.92 00 10.0 10.0 14.0 13.0 11.4 09 13.25 16.4 14.83 02 12 8.53

 117 -  LAIMECHE  MOHAMED
NAZIM

  202031042333  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 2.15 0.0 0.72 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.38

 118 -  LAIMOUCHE  WASSIM   222231650319  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.75 6.5 7.25 6.83 00 10.25 10.0 13.88 14.67 11.81 09 14.13 16.6 15.37 02 12 9.6

 119 -  LAOUICHI  ALI WASSIM   222231389310  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 15.5 12.0 16.5 14.67 18 15.5 11.0 14.88 10.0 13.38 09 12.25 15.8 14.03 02 30 14.18

 120 -  LARBI  AIMEN   222231617516  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 7.2 10.0 6.9 06 10.0 10.5 14.0 15.0 11.9 09 13.25 17.0 15.13 02 18 9.87

 121 -  LARBI  YOUCEF   222231502311  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.0 13.15 16.65 13.6 18 11.75 11.75 14.56 14.5 12.86 09 13.75 15.4 14.58 02 30 13.7

 122 -  LARIBI  AHMED HOCINE   222231318013  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.5 4.35 10.0 6.62 06 11.0 10.25 10.0 12.0 10.85 09 14.25 14.8 14.53 02 18 9.17

 123 -  LAROUCI  SAMIA   212131085572  (N) 16.5 16.5 01 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 00 11.0 13.0 13.62 11.33 11.99 09 15.5 12.75 14.13 02 12 6.69
 124 -  LEDRA  MOHAMED SALAH   222231523610  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 16.5 18.15 18.5 17.72 18 12.0 10.75 13.13 13.33 12.24 09 14.75 15.8 15.28 02 30 15.43

 125 -  LOUCIF  MOHAMED
HICHAM

  212131092643  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 0.3 5.5 3.1 00 15.0 16.25 6.88 13.16 13.26 09 13.0 13.5 13.25 02 12 7.86

 126 -  MAAFI  NAHRAWANE
ROKAYA

  222231347216  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 3.4 10.0 5.63 06 6.5 8.0 11.0 12.0 8.8 04 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 13 8.08

 127 -  MAHDJATE  KHADIDJA   222231318511  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.25 9.0 5.7 6.98 00 14.5 11.0 14.13 12.5 13.33 09 14.75 16.2 15.48 02 30 10.38
 128 -  MAHDJOUB  ABDESSLAM
LYES

  191931080251  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.25 0.0 2.45 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.72

 129 -  MAHDJOUB ARAIBI  NADA   202032008929  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 5.05 6.3 4.95 00 12.75 8.0 13.44 13.67 12.12 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 12 8.77

 130 -  MANSOURI  ILYES   212131096108  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.25 4.5 1.0 2.25 00 11.5 13.5 11.75 13.0 12.25 09 14.0 0.0 7.0 01 11 6.56
 131 -  MEBARAK  AKRAM EL
MHFOUD

  222231503414  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 7.5 10.0 6.13 13.5 8.93 03 12.88 14.2 13.54 02 06 4.98

 132 -  MEBARKI  AMAR
ABDERAHIM

  222231589015  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 3.6 1.2 00 3.5 10.0 3.0 4.0 4.8 01 13.38 14.8 14.09 02 04 4.47
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 133 -  MEDJAHED  WALID ANIS   222231640618  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.25 10.2 6.1 7.52 06 11.5 8.5 13.0 16.0 12.1 09 13.88 16.6 15.24 02 30 10.1

 134 -  MEDJBER  RYM   222231320402  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.75 10.05 6.5 7.77 06 11.5 11.5 13.44 14.67 12.52 09 14.13 16.4 15.27 02 30 10.53

 135 -  MEHOUAS  YOUNES   222231521312  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 11.85 12.0 10.62 18 10.0 10.25 12.25 12.5 11.0 09 14.25 14.6 14.43 02 30 11.44
 136 -  MEKERKEB ABERRANE
SAFA

  222231502515  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.33 10.5 4.5 7.11 06 11.0 6.0 13.13 16.0 11.43 09 13.75 16.8 15.28 02 18 9.86

 137 -  MELKOU  LOTFI   202031037665  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.0 0.25 6.0 2.42 00 11.25 11.5 12.0 11.5 11.5 09 15.0 14.5 14.75 02 12 7.22

 138 -  MEROUANE  MANEL   222231594504  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.0 16.75 14.75 14.5 18 13.75 11.5 14.62 13.0 13.32 09 13.38 16.2 14.79 02 30 14.16

 139 -  MESSAOUDI  AMIRA   222231495615  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 8.0 6.15 8.0 7.38 00 11.0 10.0 14.12 13.0 11.82 09 14.25 15.2 14.73 02 12 9.82

 140 -  MESSAOUDI  YACINE   212231706006  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.5 2.3 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.68

 141 -  MEZIANI  BRAHIM   222231468620  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.5 2.2 6.6 3.43 00 10.0 10.5 0.0 0.0 6.1 05 14.63 16.6 15.62 02 08 6.33
 142 -  MEZNI  YAHIA HOUSSEM
DDINE

  202031041381  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.5 3.75 3.6 2.95 00 10.0 6.0 11.38 13.0 10.08 09 12.63 16.0 14.32 02 12 6.98

 143 -  MEZZEDJRI  KHADIDJA
NESRINE

  222231638313  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 10.85 11.5 10.78 18 8.5 10.0 13.0 12.5 10.5 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 30 11.49

 144 -  MIHOUBI  ALIA   222231573704  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.5 5.4 5.4 6.1 00 12.0 8.0 14.75 12.0 11.75 09 13.38 16.8 15.09 02 12 9.34

 145 -  MILOUDI  WASSIM   192031093681  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 0.25 0.5 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17

 146 -  MIMOUN  LYNA   222231610217  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.67 5.95 4.05 5.56 00 12.75 11.5 14.37 12.0 12.67 09 14.38 16.8 15.59 02 12 9.56

 147 -  MOKRANI  Meryem feriel   222237576807  (R) 7.0 7.0 00 2.25 5.45 4.5 4.07 00 11.5 10.0 14.25 14.0 12.25 09 13.88 16.4 15.14 02 11 7.95

 148 -  MOSLI  NESRINE   202031075825  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 7.0 10.15 10.0 9.05 12 10.0 12.0 11.25 11.0 10.85 09 11.25 13.5 12.38 02 30 10.23
 149 -  MOUFFOK  AHMED
ABDERRAHMAN

  202039018746  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.33 3.0 10.0 6.11 06 10.0 10.0 13.81 13.0 11.36 09 10.0 11.25 10.63 02 18 8.41

 150 -  MOULAHOUM  OKBA   222231369501  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.0 10.0 10.35 9.45 12 10.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 12.3 09 15.0 14.0 14.5 02 30 11.27

 151 -  MOUZAOUI  MASSYL   212131093413  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 152 -  NASERI  LYNA NAFISSA   222231701708  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 10.45 8.0 8.48 06 13.0 10.75 14.31 14.33 13.08 09 12.13 15.6 13.87 02 30 10.73

 153 -  NEDJAH  YASSER   222231347907  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 1.75 1.5 3.9 2.38 00 10.0 10.75 3.0 13.0 9.35 07 12.63 0.0 6.32 01 09 5.75
 154 -  NIBOU  RAYANE
ABDERAHMANE

  222231621501  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.5 14.1 13.85 13.48 18 15.25 17.0 13.69 15.0 15.24 09 13.13 16.2 14.67 02 30 14.34

 155 -  OUACHEK  NOUSSEIBA   212131109713  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 156 -  OUCHEFOUNE  ISLEM   202031042068  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.0 0.25 0.5 0.25 00 10.5 10.0 9.63 7.0 9.53 05 13.5 11.5 12.5 02 08 5.32

 157 -  RABIA  AISSA   222231335709  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 0.0 2.0 0.75 00 0.0 0.0 6.12 11.0 3.42 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.4
 158 -  RAGOUB  MAISSA SABRINE   222231470514  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 10.15 12.3 9.15 12 11.0 10.0 14.25 9.33 11.12 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 30 10.85

 159 -  REBAI  AKRAM   222231413202  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 10.05 6.75 7.27 06 10.0 10.0 13.63 10.0 10.73 09 16.13 17.0 16.57 02 18 9.95
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 160 -  REKKAA  MEY -RANIA   212131093434  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 161 -  ROUABAH  MOHAMED
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231486615  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.17 0.0 2.25 1.81 00 10.0 8.5 11.38 14.0 10.78 09 14.25 15.4 14.83 02 12 6.93

 162 -  ROUKHI  MOHIEDDINE   212131070390  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 9.17 4.12 6.17 6.49 00 7.17 12.0 14.25 12.0 10.52 09 14.63 12.5 13.57 02 12 8.98

 163 -  SALEM  MOHAMED   191931049180  (N) 12.73 12.73 01 8.5 6.25 6.1 6.95 00 11.25 10.0 12.0 12.33 11.37 09 16.25 14.75 15.5 02 12 9.6

 164 -  SALEM  TAREK   212131095056  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 13.5 8.7 5.0 9.07 06 7.5 10.0 15.0 12.0 10.4 09 9.88 13.5 11.69 02 30 10.15

 165 -  SARIRETE  AYOUB   212131079362  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.5 8.5 5.0 5.0 00 10.0 10.0 12.25 10.0 10.45 09 12.5 14.0 13.25 02 12 8.16
 166 -  SBAARALA  ABD EL RAHIM   222231332709  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.75 10.15 2.85 7.25 06 12.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 12.0 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 30 10.07

 167 -  SEDDIKI  BOUCHRA   222231393614  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.5 8.9 10.0 8.47 06 12.75 14.0 13.13 13.33 13.19 09 9.38 13.2 11.29 02 30 10.63
 168 -  SENGOUGA  TAKIEDDINE   202031085480  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 12.25 0.0 4.08 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 06 2.16

 169 -  SID  HAMZA   222231364312  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.25 0.0 4.25 1.83 00 10.25 6.0 5.0 13.0 8.9 06 12.13 16.2 14.17 02 09 6.08
 170 -  SLIMANE BOUASBANA
AISSA

  222231354204  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.75 10.25 6.0 7.67 06 12.75 10.0 13.31 14.0 12.56 09 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 30 10.44

 171 -  SMATI  LOUKMAN   222231326006  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 4.35 7.95 5.27 00 7.75 8.0 6.56 7.5 7.51 00 13.0 14.2 13.6 02 03 7.54

 172 -  SMILI  MOHAMED ANIS   222231499614  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.0 7.45 8.0 8.82 06 12.0 7.0 13.5 12.5 11.4 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 10.43

 173 -  SOUFI  MAROUA   212131088705  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 8.81 7.31 10.0 8.71 06 10.0 14.75 8.56 5.06 9.67 05 13.25 12.75 13.0 02 14 9.69

 174 -  SOUFI  SARAH   212131078333  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 5.25 8.0 9.75 7.67 00 10.0 10.25 13.38 13.0 11.33 09 15.38 12.25 13.82 02 12 9.93

 175 -  SOUID  RAMZI   222231520305  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.33 00 12.75 7.0 13.5 12.0 11.6 09 14.13 15.8 14.97 02 12 6.58

 176 -  TACHOUA  YOUCEF   222231412515  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.92 10.0 7.35 8.09 06 8.0 10.5 10.25 12.0 9.75 05 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 30 10.0

 177 -  TAHTAH  WISSAM   212231705508  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.78 10.0 9.78 7.85 06 10.0 9.53 13.63 12.0 11.03 09 13.5 16.2 14.85 02 18 9.97

 178 -  TAITOUCHE  ISLEML   202031077194  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 6.75 7.55 7.95 7.42 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 3.93

 179 -  TALBI  SEIF EDDINE   222231521816  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 10.85 8.2 9.68 12 14.25 11.75 8.12 11.0 11.87 09 11.88 16.4 14.14 02 30 11.1
 180 -  TAMELGHAGHET  YACINE   212131049291  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.25 5.25 11.0 7.5 06 13.5 15.0 10.0 11.0 12.6 09 13.25 13.0 13.13 02 30 10.13

 181 -  TAMIM  LOUBNA LYLIA   212234337806  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.5 8.3 6.9 6.9 00 12.0 12.5 14.25 14.0 12.95 09 15.88 16.6 16.24 02 30 10.43

 182 -  TEMZI  DOUNIA   212231443116  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 183 -  TERCHOUNE  ABDESSAMIA   171931058780  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 184 -  ZAGHOU  CHOUAIB   212131099524  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.53 7.48 11.0 7.67 06 11.0 11.5 8.12 12.0 10.72 09 10.25 10.0 10.13 02 18 9.14

 185 -  ZANOUN  LYDIA   222231473104  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.47 6.72 7.22 6.8 00 11.0 8.0 8.5 11.0 9.9 06 14.0 17.0 15.5 02 09 9.22

 186 -  ZAOURAR  ABDELLAH   222231376415  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.5 7.7 10.0 9.4 12 10.0 6.0 13.25 14.33 10.72 09 9.63 15.0 12.32 02 30 10.46
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 187 -  ZEMMOUCHI  SERINE
SOFIA

  222231595010  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.75 1.05 3.75 2.85 00 10.0 10.0 12.25 12.0 10.85 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 12 7.42

 188 -  ZIBANI  Sarah   222231521805  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.5 7.85 10.0 7.12 06 11.0 10.0 13.13 16.0 12.23 09 13.63 15.8 14.72 02 30 10.04

 189 -  ZIDI  NOUR EL HOUDA   222231603904  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.25 12.2 8.1 9.18 06 15.0 11.0 14.28 12.0 13.46 09 14.5 17.2 15.85 02 30 11.68
 190 -  ZRADNI  IDRISS
ABDERAHMANE

  191931061496  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 17.0 19.0 5.75 0.0 11.75 09 11.0 12.0 11.5 02 12 5.46
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 1 -  MAHMOUDI  MANAR   202031088257  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 5.0 8.5 6.17 00 11.75 10.5 4.38 10.0 9.68 07 16.13 14.25 15.19 02 10 8.67

 2 -  ABASSI  IKRAM   222231345909  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 8.84 10.0 12.6 10.48 18 14.5 10.5 12.69 14.0 13.24 09 13.0 12.4 12.7 02 30 11.52

 3 -  ABDALLAH  FOUAD   202031046320  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 4 -  ABDOUN  HAMZA ABDLBERI   222231641109  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 2.8 7.6 5.47 00 13.75 10.5 13.19 13.0 12.84 09 14.38 17.0 15.69 02 12 9.4

 5 -  ACHOURI  MOHAMED SALIM   191931085216  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.75 0.75 5.0 3.5 00 12.0 12.0 12.5 3.75 10.45 09 14.5 12.0 13.25 02 12 7.19

 6 -  ADJAOUT  FARES OMAR   222231504114  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.66 0.1 0.0 0.25 00 0.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 4.6 00 13.38 0.0 6.69 01 02 2.86

 7 -  AISSOU  LYDIA   222231311705  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.38 7.25 12.1 9.24 06 12.0 10.75 15.06 13.67 12.7 09 13.25 16.0 14.63 02 30 11.29

 8 -  AKNOUCHE  HOUSSAM   222231515402  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 5.1 11.2 8.27 06 14.5 10.0 4.67 9.5 10.63 09 14.0 16.8 15.4 02 30 10.26

 9 -  AKROUR  ABDELAZIZ   222231404307  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.63 2.5 7.2 4.44 00 11.0 10.0 14.33 2.0 9.67 07 10.5 15.4 12.95 02 10 7.72

 10 -  ALI KACEM  IMAD   212131098084  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 1.0 0.25 0.0 0.42 00 7.0 13.25 10.0 11.5 9.75 05 14.13 11.75 12.94 02 08 5.47

 11 -  ALLOUI  AYA   222231313001  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 2.0 8.2 5.07 00 12.75 10.5 15.0 13.67 12.93 09 13.38 15.2 14.29 02 12 8.93
 12 -  AMELLAL  MOHAMED
MEHDI

  222231470806  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.91 0.0 0.0 0.3 00 0.0 10.0 12.0 9.5 6.3 03 12.63 11.2 11.92 02 05 3.41

 13 -  AMIROUCHE  ADAM   222231581301  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 1.63 1.0 1.0 1.21 00 12.75 14.0 12.0 12.67 12.83 09 11.5 14.4 12.95 02 12 6.94

 14 -  ANANE  FIROUZ   222231545109  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.63 10.0 11.4 9.68 12 13.75 10.75 14.13 14.33 13.34 09 14.88 14.0 14.44 02 30 11.51

 15 -  ATBI  RYM   222231588512  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.25 0.25 7.6 3.7 00 12.0 13.25 13.69 14.33 13.05 09 12.88 14.4 13.64 02 12 8.28

 16 -  ATTAFI  CHAIMAE   222231596408  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.63 16.0 15.1 14.24 18 11.0 14.5 16.0 10.5 12.6 09 17.55 17.8 17.68 02 30 14.09

 17 -  AZEMOUR  IMAD   212231700208  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.91 2.5 4.5 2.64 00 16.0 10.0 12.25 11.25 13.1 09 8.5 12.8 10.65 02 12 7.27
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 18 -  BAHEDDI  ADAM ANES   202031037448  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 19 -  BAHLOUL  TAYEB RACIM   222231564511  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.75 0.45 1.2 1.13 00 10.0 10.0 14.0 0.0 8.8 07 13.75 14.2 13.98 02 10 5.77
 20 -  BEKKAI  HOUSSEMEDDINE
DAHMANE

  212131059591  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.25 4.6 1.62 00 6.5 10.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 05 10.25 10.8 10.53 02 08 5.33

 21 -  BEKRI  HOURIA   212131059256  (R) 8.0 8.0 00 2.25 0.75 5.0 2.67 00 8.5 0.0 11.0 0.0 5.6 02 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 04 5.23

 22 -  BELAZOUZ  ABDELLAH   191931081404  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.33 00 16.0 15.0 12.71 5.0 12.94 09 16.5 11.0 13.75 02 12 8.45

 23 -  BELHADI  BESMA   222231342317  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.8 10.0 6.9 8.9 06 8.0 8.0 12.0 16.0 10.4 09 13.25 13.2 13.23 02 30 10.33

 24 -  BELLALA  MASSINISSA   212131108938  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 14.75 0.0 0.0 2.95 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 0.87
 25 -  BELLIL  MOHAMED YOUNES   212131070386  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.0 7.0 11.1 8.03 06 14.5 15.0 10.0 11.25 13.05 09 14.38 10.25 12.32 02 30 10.39

 26 -  BELLILI  RAOUF   222231383308  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 1.75 6.0 3.8 3.85 00 0.0 10.0 12.5 12.75 7.05 05 13.13 13.8 13.47 02 08 6.4

 27 -  BENABDA  MALIKA   222231403315  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 9.25 10.5 7.1 8.95 06 13.75 12.5 12.0 13.67 13.13 09 13.0 13.8 13.4 02 30 11.24
 28 -  BENDIAF  ABDERAHEMANE   191931063613  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.25 3.65 11.0 6.63 06 10.25 17.25 11.75 7.25 11.35 09 13.0 15.8 14.4 02 18 9.37

 29 -  BENFATMA  SMAIN   222231460104  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 13.5 9.5 16.8 13.27 18 0.0 10.0 14.33 10.0 6.87 05 12.5 13.2 12.85 02 30 11.32

 30 -  BENKEDIDAH  SERINE   222231647608  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.38 7.5 13.5 8.46 06 12.0 12.0 14.19 13.67 12.77 09 12.75 14.4 13.58 02 30 10.71

 31 -  BENKOUIDER  IKRAM   212131048108  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 2.2 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.65

 32 -  BENLABIAD  MERIEM   212131092404  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 33 -  BENLAOUER  OMAR   222231347704  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.5 8.5 11.0 8.67 06 15.0 10.5 13.19 14.0 13.54 09 13.63 17.0 15.32 02 30 11.37
 34 -  BENMAOUCHE  SERINE
HADIA

  222231369105  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.25 12.5 12.3 11.02 18 11.0 10.0 15.5 10.0 11.5 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 11.8

 35 -  BENNADJI  ASSEM   222231628808  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 6.0 5.0 5.6 5.53 00 15.0 15.75 14.13 14.0 14.78 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 30 10.2
 36 -  BENSEDDIK  IMAD EDDINE   222231575706  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.5 11.5 12.9 10.97 18 12.75 12.75 10.0 15.5 12.75 09 10.5 15.8 13.15 02 30 11.87

 37 -  BENTARZI  MARIA   222231402920  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.13 1.65 12.2 5.33 06 11.0 10.0 12.81 13.67 11.7 09 15.0 14.8 14.9 02 18 8.9
 38 -  BENTOUATI  MOHAMED
AREZKI

  222231576302  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.5 7.75 13.1 8.45 06 11.0 10.0 14.75 8.0 10.95 09 12.75 14.6 13.68 02 30 10.13

 39 -  BENYAHIA  KHALED   222231370903  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 40 -  BERRICHE  RYMA   212131050206  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 9.0 2.6 10.0 7.2 06 11.0 14.5 10.62 13.67 12.16 09 12.38 11.25 11.82 02 18 9.72

 41 -  BOUCHAFA  ILYES   222231514814  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 10.5 4.2 6.57 06 17.0 11.5 13.0 14.25 14.55 09 13.38 15.6 14.49 02 30 10.4

 42 -  BOUCHOUL  ABDALLAH   202031049135  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.88 3.55 6.0 4.81 00 10.0 12.0 1.33 14.0 9.47 07 15.63 13.0 14.32 02 10 7.6
 43 -  BOUDABA  ABDELMALEK   212131092285  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 4.25 8.25 4.5 5.67 00 10.0 12.5 12.88 7.0 10.48 09 12.75 13.4 13.08 02 12 8.42

 44 -  BOUDJELAB  ABDERRAHIM   222231707414  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.75 15.0 17.6 14.78 18 13.75 12.0 13.0 14.5 13.4 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 30 14.5
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 45 -  BOUHAFNA  IMENE   222231340411  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.38 10.0 11.0 8.46 12 11.0 8.5 14.0 14.0 11.7 09 13.25 14.4 13.83 02 30 10.43
 46 -  BOUIDERDOURENE  HADIL   192032068044  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.88 8.5 11.0 8.46 06 14.5 10.0 11.5 12.25 12.55 09 14.13 14.6 14.37 02 30 10.63

 47 -  BOUKHETOUTA  FADI   181831050965  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 17.0 10.0 14.25 5.0 12.65 09 12.0 10.0 11.0 02 12 5.6

 48 -  BOULAHIA  MOHAMED   222231331713  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 1.63 0.0 1.0 0.88 00 6.5 10.0 10.33 9.0 8.47 03 5.38 10.0 7.69 01 04 4.27
 49 -  BOULKABOUL  BOUTHAINA   222231318406  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.25 11.0 8.1 8.45 06 12.75 10.0 15.06 14.67 13.05 09 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 30 10.82

 50 -  BOUMERIOU  LYDIA   222231402903  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.33 18 15.5 12.5 12.25 14.25 14.0 09 13.0 13.8 13.4 02 30 14.34

 51 -  BOUMERZOUG  AGHILES   222231502808  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.63 3.0 8.0 4.88 00 15.5 12.75 7.5 4.67 11.18 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 12 8.33

 52 -  BOUMEZRAG  WANIS   222231454215  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.1 1.0 0.37 00 11.0 10.0 5.5 9.0 9.3 05 15.25 0.0 7.63 01 07 4.77
 53 -  BOURBIA  MOUNA CERINE   222231610613  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.63 14.0 8.6 9.41 06 11.25 10.75 13.0 15.5 12.35 09 13.38 16.8 15.09 02 30 11.45

 54 -  BOUSENNEN  ILYES   222231486209  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 3.38 8.5 6.2 6.03 00 10.0 8.5 13.0 11.0 10.5 09 10.88 13.8 12.34 02 12 8.32

 55 -  BOUSKRI  AMIR SOFIANE   222231503416  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 7.17 6.0 9.17 7.45 00 10.5 10.25 10.0 8.97 10.04 09 14.0 14.0 14.0 02 12 9.6

 56 -  BOUSSAD  SALIM   212131058439  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.0 3.75 5.4 4.38 00 11.75 15.0 11.0 15.0 12.9 09 11.63 11.25 11.44 02 12 8.4

 57 -  BOUSSEFET  HOCINE   222231325209  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 5.25 6.0 9.2 6.82 00 10.0 8.0 13.0 6.5 9.5 06 13.5 15.0 14.25 02 09 8.79

 58 -  BOUTARA  HADJER   212231547415  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.88 3.0 10.88 6.59 06 10.0 10.0 13.81 13.33 11.43 09 13.0 13.6 13.3 02 18 9.36
 59 -  BOUZRINA  MOHAMED
NADIR

  222231483309  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.25 16.0 15.8 13.35 18 14.5 11.5 13.0 15.0 13.7 09 13.63 14.0 13.82 02 30 13.49

 60 -  BRAHITI  KHEIRA AMEL   222231381912  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.38 11.0 11.0 10.79 18 15.5 10.75 14.19 13.67 13.92 09 13.75 16.8 15.28 02 30 12.25

 61 -  BRAKA  MOHAMMED   202031078354  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.08 0.25 0.0 0.44 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.25 1.45 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.66

 62 -  BRAZI  ABDELDJALIL   212131059709  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.0 10.0 14.2 9.73 12 7.5 13.75 13.5 9.0 10.25 09 13.13 12.75 12.94 02 30 10.39
 63 -  CHACHOURI  RAMI
ABDELMOUMEN

  212131075945  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 8.13 6.0 9.1 7.74 00 10.0 13.5 10.0 10.0 10.7 09 12.63 10.75 11.69 02 12 9.47

 64 -  CHAIB  ABDEL MALIK   222231627019  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 7.82 8.32 5.5 7.21 00 12.25 10.0 12.5 12.67 11.93 09 13.63 14.8 14.22 02 30 10.0
 65 -  CHARANE  MOUHAMED
RAYAN

  222231389907  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.0 1.75 6.0 3.25 00 12.75 7.0 10.25 11.0 10.75 09 7.63 11.4 9.52 01 11 6.59

 66 -  CHELGHAM  MOHAMMED   212131089416  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 6.25 8.5 10.0 8.25 06 13.5 14.75 11.5 12.5 13.15 09 14.5 10.5 12.5 02 30 10.62

 67 -  CHENNOUFI  MOUNIA   222231659119  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.63 5.5 11.7 7.61 06 12.0 10.5 12.25 14.0 12.15 09 14.13 15.4 14.77 02 30 10.16

 68 -  CHERFAOUI  RANIA   222231382006  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 69 -  CHERGUI  AMIRA   222231381614  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.5 10.5 12.12 10.37 18 13.75 10.0 11.5 16.0 13.0 09 12.63 16.0 14.32 02 30 11.7

 70 -  CHERIET  SOUNDOUS   202036031032  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.13 12.9 14.0 11.68 18 13.0 10.0 12.25 16.0 12.85 09 11.63 14.8 13.22 02 30 12.34

 71 -  CHEURFI  OUSSAMA   192231692506  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.63 5.5 8.8 6.98 00 10.0 10.25 10.5 14.0 10.95 09 7.0 15.6 11.3 02 12 9.01
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 72 -  CHIBANI  NASSIM   222231378209  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.5 4.65 10.0 7.05 06 16.0 10.5 13.19 14.0 13.94 09 13.75 16.8 15.28 02 30 10.57
 73 -  CHIHEB  Mohamed
abderrahmane

  222231524305  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 3.38 8.0 7.4 6.26 00 12.75 8.5 12.25 14.25 12.1 09 12.13 12.8 12.47 02 12 9.05

 74 -  CHOURANI  MANEL   222231319517  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 14.75 15.0 17.0 15.58 18 10.0 10.0 15.67 12.0 11.53 09 14.88 16.0 15.44 02 30 14.4
 75 -  DAHLI  MOHAMMED
WASSIM

  212131108838  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 5.75 2.0 3.92 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 9.0 4.2 02 11.88 0.0 5.94 01 04 4.6

 76 -  DAHMANI  ALI   212131079279  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.88 12.0 4.0 7.63 06 10.0 11.0 12.0 10.5 10.7 09 12.75 13.0 12.88 02 18 9.55

 77 -  DANOUN  KARIM   212131098116  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.25 10.5 13.0 11.58 18 12.75 13.0 12.0 8.0 11.7 09 12.75 12.5 12.63 02 30 12.0

 78 -  DAOUD  HANA   212131046882  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 4.11 3.6 10.7 6.14 06 13.5 16.0 13.75 13.0 13.95 09 13.25 12.75 13.0 02 18 9.79

 79 -  DEBBACH  ALI   212131079390  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.08 0.0 0.0 0.36 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.19

 80 -  DENDANI  IDRIS   222231623003  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.59

 81 -  DEROUICHE  ANES   222231389206  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 11.0 14.8 11.93 18 12.75 10.0 15.67 11.5 12.53 09 12.38 15.4 13.89 02 30 12.69

 82 -  DIB  ZINE EDDINE   222231410719  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.25 3.0 3.6 2.62 00 11.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 9.6 07 14.0 14.4 14.2 02 10 6.65

 83 -  DJABOUR  NARDJIS   212131098425  (N) 16.5 16.5 01 4.0 3.95 9.6 5.85 00 12.0 15.0 11.0 16.5 13.3 09 13.13 12.75 12.94 02 12 9.5

 84 -  DJELLOUL  YOUNES   212131095588  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 85 -  DJERDJARE  ILYES   222231709613  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.25 5.0 13.1 9.78 12 11.0 10.0 16.0 6.0 10.8 09 13.75 16.4 15.08 02 30 11.13

 86 -  DRAGUENDOUL  LILYA   192231449507  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.88 12.5 12.3 10.56 18 13.75 10.75 14.0 14.0 13.25 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 30 12.06

 87 -  DRAIFI  NASSIM   212131087540  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 5.88 10.0 8.0 7.96 06 10.5 11.25 11.0 13.5 11.35 09 12.38 11.75 12.07 02 18 9.77

 88 -  DRAMCHINI  ABDESALIM   222231516917  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 0.13 0.1 1.2 0.48 00 11.0 10.0 12.25 0.0 8.85 07 15.13 15.0 15.07 02 10 5.75
 89 -  FEDANI  ALAA AYAT
ERRAHMANE

  222231501605  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 9.0 12.0 11.8 10.93 18 14.5 11.0 12.69 14.33 13.4 09 13.25 14.4 13.83 02 30 12.24

 90 -  FELLAOUINE  CHAHINEZ   212131049075  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.13 7.25 7.0 6.46 00 11.0 13.5 11.25 11.0 11.55 09 12.63 12.5 12.57 02 12 9.03
 91 -  FERHATI  AHMED YASSER   222231313003  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.0 0.1 5.0 2.7 00 10.0 10.0 12.25 0.0 8.45 07 10.25 15.6 12.93 02 10 6.2

 92 -  FOURAR LAIDI  MELISSA   212231460402  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 93 -  GUENDOUZE   MAROUA   202031060500  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 94 -  GUETTACHE  NADA SYRINE   202031041293  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 95 -  HADDAD  OUALID MILOUD   222232028703  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.38 11.0 9.1 8.49 06 12.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 12.4 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 30 10.74

 96 -  HADJADJ  MOHAMED MEHDI   222231518305  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.75 10.0 10.6 9.45 12 10.0 10.75 14.25 14.0 11.8 09 13.75 16.4 15.08 02 30 11.01

 97 -  HAMADOU  ABDELGHANI   212131035613  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.5 13.5 13.8 12.6 18 12.0 11.75 13.5 15.67 12.98 09 10.13 16.4 13.27 02 30 12.81
 98 -  HAMIDA  AIMEN
ABDERRAOUF

  191931090383  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.0 6.0 7.6 5.53 00 12.5 13.0 13.0 10.5 12.3 09 13.0 10.0 11.5 02 12 8.55
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 99 -  HAMZA  RYAD   202031042151  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 100 -  HELLAL  CHOUAIB   212131097006  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 3.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 00 10.25 13.5 11.0 12.0 11.4 09 12.13 12.0 12.07 02 12 6.48

 101 -  HERHAR  MEROUA   222231518409  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.63 8.5 8.1 7.08 00 12.75 10.0 12.0 16.75 12.85 09 13.88 15.4 14.64 02 12 9.96

 102 -  HIKA  HIBA   202031066528  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 8.5 6.5 6.33 00 11.5 10.0 10.0 10.5 10.7 09 15.63 14.75 15.19 02 12 9.05

 103 -  HIMRANE  ADEM   222231325106  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.38 4.5 15.4 8.43 06 11.0 10.0 12.25 11.5 11.15 09 11.13 12.8 11.97 02 18 9.97

 104 -  HOCINE  BOUCHRA   222231340513  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.25 10.25 10.6 8.7 12 12.75 10.0 12.0 13.33 12.17 09 13.38 13.8 13.59 02 30 10.78

 105 -  IGHOUBA  TOUFIK   202031085481  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 16.0 18.4 20.0 18.13 18 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 09 14.0 15.8 14.9 02 30 15.29

 106 -  IMSISSEN  NARIMENE   192031093952  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 2.5 7.0 8.8 6.1 00 10.5 10.5 14.63 12.0 11.63 09 16.5 14.75 15.63 02 12 9.25
 107 -  ISSOLAH  MARIA MADINA   222231603815  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.38 10.0 8.0 8.46 06 12.75 13.0 16.0 13.0 13.5 09 11.63 15.4 13.52 02 30 11.04

 108 -  KABOUR  ANES  IHAB   222231496315  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.75 8.75 12.0 9.5 06 10.0 8.0 12.25 10.5 10.15 09 12.88 14.4 13.64 02 30 10.38

 109 -  KADDOURI  MELISSA   222231483613  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.63 2.0 6.4 3.68 00 10.25 10.0 15.83 8.0 10.87 09 13.25 13.6 13.43 02 12 7.67

 110 -  KALEM  WISSAM   222231519320  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.13 1.5 5.0 4.21 00 11.0 10.0 15.67 7.0 10.93 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 12 8.19

 111 -  KAYOUCHE  IKRAM   222231554714  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.25 11.0 12.1 9.78 12 17.0 14.25 12.0 13.0 14.65 09 14.38 15.2 14.79 02 30 12.17
 112 -  KEFFOUS  MOHAMED IDIR
MEHDI

  222231369901  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.38 0.0 4.8 2.73 00 10.5 10.0 15.67 11.0 11.53 09 10.88 14.0 12.44 02 12 6.95

 113 -  KENNANI  FAYCAL   212231700811  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.96 5.65 10.0 7.87 06 12.0 8.25 12.25 12.67 11.43 09 12.63 13.4 13.02 02 30 10.0

 114 -  KERROUCHI  ANIS   212131075896  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 7.82 5.25 10.0 7.69 06 10.0 14.25 12.5 10.32 11.41 09 13.75 12.5 13.13 02 18 9.82
 115 -  KHATIB  MOHAMED
NASSIM

  222231502112  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.38 11.5 11.9 9.93 12 15.5 10.5 15.67 12.0 13.83 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 30 11.86

 116 -  KHERAIFIA  Sandra   212136048899  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.5 3.5 9.6 6.87 00 12.75 12.75 14.56 14.67 13.5 09 13.25 14.0 13.63 02 30 10.27

 117 -  KOURGHELI  MONCEF   202031060538  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 5.0 2.5 8.5 5.33 00 10.25 13.0 14.67 12.5 12.13 09 14.0 10.25 12.13 02 12 8.67

 118 -  LADJIMI  YACINE   191931052512  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 18.75 18.25 19.4 18.8 18 11.0 10.25 16.0 11.5 11.95 09 11.5 15.6 13.55 02 30 16.0
 119 -  LANDRI  AKRAM NASSIM   222231554515  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.5 8.5 11.5 8.83 06 13.75 10.0 11.75 12.75 12.4 09 11.88 16.6 14.24 02 30 10.7

 120 -  LASSAL  MOHAMED AMINE   212131108741  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 121 -  LASSOUANI  RANIA   222231610606  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.13 16.5 6.0 8.54 06 10.25 10.25 13.0 15.5 11.85 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 30 10.91

 122 -  LOUNIS  CHOUAIB   222231325619  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.5 5.0 12.0 7.83 06 10.0 10.0 13.0 11.5 10.9 09 12.13 13.2 12.67 02 18 9.67

 123 -  MADI  BESSMA   222233158005  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.5 9.5 11.8 8.27 06 13.75 12.75 15.67 11.0 13.38 09 14.38 14.8 14.59 02 30 11.09

 124 -  MAHMOUDI  BRAHIM   162031055901  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 125 -  MALEK  DOUAA   222231647311  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.88 13.25 10.0 9.04 12 13.75 10.0 12.38 13.67 12.71 09 13.0 15.8 14.4 02 30 11.1
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 126 -  MAMMA  FATIMA LYDIA   222231498912  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 8.3 5.0 7.5 6.93 00 13.75 10.0 15.06 11.33 12.78 09 14.88 15.8 15.34 02 30 10.0

 127 -  MAROC  LYNDA   222231395708  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.38 3.0 7.0 4.46 00 15.5 13.0 13.0 16.75 14.75 09 14.13 15.2 14.67 02 12 9.25

 128 -  MAZOUZI  YASSER   222231337207  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 129 -  MEDJNOUN  KAMELIA   222231596409  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.63 13.0 10.5 10.38 18 13.0 14.0 15.83 13.0 13.77 09 17.0 17.6 17.3 02 30 12.58

 130 -  MEFTAHI  CHAIMA   222231325705  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 3.2 8.2 5.47 00 12.0 10.0 12.0 13.0 11.8 09 14.5 14.6 14.55 02 12 9.08

 131 -  MEHADJBI  AHLEME   222231514306  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.5 11.0 13.0 9.83 12 11.0 10.0 12.0 16.75 12.15 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 30 11.49

 132 -  MEKHLOUFI  SELMA   222231325604  (N) 20.0 20.0 01 3.63 5.5 12.0 7.04 06 10.0 10.0 15.67 10.5 11.23 09 14.63 15.8 15.22 02 30 10.0

 133 -  MEKIMENE  ROUFAIDA   222231353512  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 10.0 10.0 8.33 12 12.0 12.0 16.0 12.5 12.9 09 13.5 14.8 14.15 02 30 10.87
 134 -  MESBAH  FATMA ZOHRA
LYDIA

  222231482419  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 10.0 8.3 7.77 06 12.0 10.0 11.88 13.33 11.84 09 12.88 14.4 13.64 02 30 10.02

 135 -  MESSAI  NESRINE   192031093533  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 136 -  MESSAIF  MERIEM   222231485313  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.63 14.5 16.3 13.48 18 12.0 10.0 15.67 10.0 11.93 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 30 13.37

 137 -  MEZIANE  HANIA   202031037852  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 8.25 9.0 11.5 9.58 06 11.25 16.5 11.5 13.0 12.7 09 14.14 13.5 13.82 02 30 11.08
 138 -  MEZOUGHI   SARA IKRAM   202031042168  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 139 -  MEZRAR  AYA   222231360516  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 1.25 0.1 1.0 0.78 00 8.5 7.0 12.25 7.0 8.65 02 10.13 14.2 12.17 02 05 5.21
 140 -  MOKHTARI  NOUR EL
HOUDA

  222231412212  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 2.6 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.76

 141 -  MOKRANI  DJOMANA   222231378405  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.75 10.75 6.8 6.77 06 12.75 10.5 15.67 9.5 12.23 09 14.13 15.0 14.57 02 18 9.78

 142 -  MORSI  ABDERAHMANE   222231485807  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 5.18 7.0 10.18 7.45 06 12.75 8.25 13.0 14.25 12.2 09 12.5 14.2 13.35 02 18 9.75

 143 -  MOUADEB  AYA   222231414002  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 14.0 10.0 10.33 18 12.75 10.0 14.25 14.33 12.82 09 10.75 12.6 11.68 02 30 11.38

 144 -  MOULOUDI  KENZA   212131108523  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 1.16 1.0 0.0 0.72 00 0.0 10.0 13.75 9.33 6.62 03 12.75 15.6 14.18 02 06 4.82

 145 -  MOUSSAOUI  RANIA   212131088760  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.0 10.0 5.8 6.93 06 12.5 14.0 12.5 13.0 12.9 09 14.5 13.0 13.75 02 18 9.96

 146 -  NAHI  RAYAN SAID   212131096975  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 3.6 01 10.5 12.0 11.25 02 04 3.29

 147 -  NAZEF  ANAIS   222231649706  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 9.38 5.25 10.1 8.24 06 14.5 14.75 14.44 14.67 14.57 09 13.13 15.8 14.47 02 30 11.17

 148 -  NECIB  Ahmed ramzi   222231387511  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 13.75 15.0 10.6 13.12 18 13.75 13.0 12.0 15.5 13.6 09 14.75 17.0 15.88 02 30 13.81

 149 -  NOUANI  RIADH   222231410703  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.25 12.0 13.4 12.22 18 13.75 14.0 16.0 9.5 13.4 09 13.88 16.6 15.24 02 30 13.2

 150 -  NOUASRI  DHELIA   202031094406  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.75 1.5 1.5 1.25 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 1.49

 151 -  NOUMI  RACHA   222231353505  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 152 -  OUABDESSELAM  LAMIA   212131108547  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 153 -  OUAIL  MOHAMED   202031042492  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 1.75 1.5 1.08 00 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.4 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.87
 154 -  OUAZAA  CHAKIB
ARSLANE

  212231446108  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.13 2.0 10.0 4.71 06 12.0 10.0 10.0 14.67 11.73 09 13.13 12.4 12.77 02 18 8.21

 155 -  OUDINA  Abdeldjallil fouad   191931076685  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 14.25 12.25 6.83 0.0 9.52 05 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 07 4.09

 156 -  OUZNADJI  ZINEB   212131099479  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 9.36 2.0 11.3 7.55 06 11.0 14.0 12.75 13.0 12.35 09 12.38 11.5 11.94 02 18 9.89

 157 -  RAHIM  WISSAL   222231457418  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.25 7.0 3.85 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.13

 158 -  REGRADJ  BILAL   212131049298  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.25 10.0 12.2 8.82 12 10.25 12.75 10.0 10.5 10.75 09 12.88 13.25 13.07 02 30 10.37

 159 -  REZKI  AMIR ABDELALI   191931069817  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.75 0.0 0.25 0.33 00 0.0 10.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 01 18.13 13.25 15.69 02 04 3.67

 160 -  REZOUG  SARA   222231482018  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 11.0 13.75 15.5 13.42 18 13.75 11.5 12.25 12.25 12.7 09 13.75 13.4 13.58 02 30 13.14

 161 -  ROUANE  BILLEL   222231521619  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.63 9.0 9.3 8.64 00 12.0 10.5 13.69 15.67 12.77 09 15.13 14.6 14.87 02 30 10.96
 162 -  SADALLAH  DOUA LYNA   222231336307  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.88 10.0 10.0 8.63 12 12.0 10.0 13.75 13.33 12.22 09 12.88 14.2 13.54 02 30 10.81

 163 -  SAHRAOUI  LEILA AYA   191931084896  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 6.5 12.4 7.97 06 10.0 14.5 12.5 10.0 11.4 09 13.0 14.75 13.88 02 30 10.03

 164 -  SAHRAOUI  OMAR   222231498712  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.0 1.5 1.2 2.57 00 7.5 10.0 10.0 2.0 7.4 03 13.0 11.0 12.0 02 06 5.95
 165 -  SAIFFOUR  ABD EL HAMID
EL BAHI

  222231564604  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 0.5 4.6 2.7 00 0.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 2.6 00 14.63 13.4 14.02 02 03 4.78

 166 -  SALAHOUELHADJ
ABDELAZIZ

  222231522808  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.25 4.4 10.0 6.88 06 10.0 10.5 12.0 14.5 11.4 09 12.88 14.8 13.84 02 18 9.51

 167 -  SAOUD  NOUR EL HOUDA   222231371110  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 12.0 13.8 11.27 18 12.0 10.0 15.75 0.0 9.95 07 12.38 15.2 13.79 02 30 11.28

 168 -  SEBBAH  RAITHA   222231361312  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 5.75 10.3 9.3 8.45 06 14.5 10.75 12.69 14.0 13.29 09 12.25 14.0 13.13 02 30 10.63

 169 -  SEGMANE  HICHEM   202031041211  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.5 11.5 0.0 16.0 9.7 07 14.63 14.25 14.44 02 10 5.32

 170 -  SEKKAI  KHADIJA   222231610605  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.5 14.5 6.5 10.17 18 10.25 10.25 12.25 15.5 11.7 09 15.0 16.4 15.7 02 30 11.61
 171 -  SENOUCI
ABDERRAHMANE

  212131085390  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 3.13 8.0 1.4 4.18 00 6.5 10.0 12.0 11.0 9.2 05 12.63 11.75 12.19 02 07 6.35

 172 -  SKOUDARLI  NOUR EL
HOUDA

  212131059724  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 6.13 8.7 10.0 8.28 06 10.0 10.0 10.5 12.0 10.5 09 12.5 12.0 12.25 02 18 9.71

 173 -  SLIMANI  YOUSRA   222231649511  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 3.63 0.0 4.6 2.74 00 0.0 7.0 12.25 9.75 5.8 02 9.5 15.0 12.25 02 04 4.6
 174 -  SOUAF  YASSER RAYANE   222231622804  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.25 3.0 3.05 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.9

 175 -  SOUCI  RABAH BOUHAFS   212131032397  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 6.63 5.0 10.0 7.21 06 10.5 13.5 10.75 11.33 11.32 09 13.63 12.75 13.19 02 18 9.29

 176 -  TOUIDJINE   ZAKI   192031073676  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.04 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.48
 177 -  TOUTOU  MOUHAMED
LARBI

  222231470615  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.13 8.0 12.1 8.41 06 12.0 10.25 13.69 14.33 12.45 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 30 10.82

 178 -  TRABELCI  IBRAHIM   222231621409  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 14.5 11.5 13.4 13.13 18 10.5 10.0 16.0 12.0 11.8 09 12.88 16.8 14.84 02 30 13.17
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 179 -  TURQUI  FARES   212131076023  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 7.21 3.0 11.21 7.14 06 13.5 13.5 10.0 12.67 12.63 09 14.88 13.25 14.07 02 30 10.0

 180 -  YETTOU  AYMEN   222231335219  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 8.8 8.8 7.87 00 11.5 8.75 12.25 11.5 11.1 09 13.75 15.4 14.58 02 30 10.03

 181 -  ZEMZOUM  KAHINA   222231482605  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.5 3.05 11.7 6.75 06 12.0 10.0 14.44 13.67 12.42 09 13.88 16.8 15.34 02 18 9.97

 182 -  ZENIA  YAZID   222231581018  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.13 8.5 3.6 5.74 00 14.5 13.0 12.0 13.33 13.47 09 11.5 14.2 12.85 02 12 9.45

 183 -  ZIANE  ABD EL FETTAH   222231411301  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.13 4.15 9.0 5.76 00 10.0 10.0 12.0 10.25 10.45 09 14.38 16.0 15.19 02 12 8.91

 184 -  ZIDANI  SOUFIA   222231503912  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 2.4 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.71

 185 -  ZIOUI  AYA SABRINA   212231540309  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.38 5.75 13.6 8.24 06 10.0 10.0 13.5 13.67 11.43 09 13.25 16.0 14.63 02 30 10.39

 186 -  ZOUAOUI  TESNIME   212131079366  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.5 0.75 0.0 0.75 00 0.0 0.0 12.12 10.25 4.47 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.71
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 1 -  ABBAS  NASSIMA   222231580814  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 5.0 7.15 5.0 5.72 00 13.75 13.0 12.38 12.0 12.98 09 12.75 17.0 14.88 02 12 9.71

 2 -  ADIMI  MOHAMED ANIS   222231483109  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 3.92 10.24 7.0 7.05 06 10.0 10.5 13.48 17.0 12.2 09 14.63 14.8 14.72 02 30 10.11

 3 -  AGGOUNE  FELLA   222231517319  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.21 8.83 7.5 6.51 00 15.0 10.5 14.0 14.75 13.85 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 10.11

 4 -  AINOUZ  FATIMA MELISSA   222231402713  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 7.3 8.5 6.27 00 14.5 10.5 12.69 16.0 13.64 09 13.88 17.2 15.54 02 30 10.1

 5 -  AISSAOUI  SARAH   212131079243  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.67 7.84 8.0 6.84 00 14.0 14.5 11.75 14.08 13.67 09 13.63 13.25 13.44 02 30 10.11

 6 -  AIT ALI SLIMAN  RAYAN   212131072152  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 7.5 8.8 7.0 7.77 00 12.0 10.75 13.56 0.0 9.66 07 14.63 17.6 16.12 02 10 9.97
 7 -  AIT BENAMARA
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231602608  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.83 11.95 13.25 10.68 18 13.25 14.0 14.0 13.5 13.6 09 14.38 16.0 15.19 02 30 12.32

 8 -  AIT HATRIT  HANANE   222231593418  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.33 9.04 6.0 6.12 00 13.75 12.25 13.69 13.5 13.39 09 12.5 15.0 13.75 02 12 9.68

 9 -  AIT KAID  LINDA   222231102215  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.8 3.0 2.5 3.1 00 12.0 10.0 11.63 13.0 11.73 09 12.38 16.0 14.19 02 12 7.64

 10 -  AIT MESBAH  RAMY   202031083281  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 6.5 10.5 5.5 7.5 06 11.75 14.0 13.5 10.85 12.37 09 15.63 13.75 14.69 02 30 10.19
 11 -  AITOUCHE  CHERIF
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231522801  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.8 07 4.5 10.0 7.25 01 09 4.56

 12 -  ALEM  SARAH   212131056682  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 13 -  ALIOUAT  SOFIANE   191931046179  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.25 5.0 0.5 2.92 00 0.0 10.5 0.0 1.67 2.43 01 15.88 13.5 14.69 02 04 4.99
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 14 -  ALLAF  AMINE   212131056630  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 7.86 3.76 7.86 6.49 00 10.0 13.5 13.5 16.0 12.6 09 14.75 13.5 14.13 02 12 9.72

 15 -  ALLOUI  ABIR FATIHA   222231485207  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.17 0.0 0.16 0.11 00 10.0 10.0 2.75 14.5 9.45 07 0.0 14.8 7.4 01 09 4.53

 16 -  AMANZOUGAREN  Nawel   222231576320  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.17 00 14.5 10.0 14.06 16.0 13.81 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 12 8.4

 17 -  AMARA  LAMIA   222231639211  (N) 4.0 4.0 00 8.42 6.49 10.0 8.3 06 14.5 11.0 12.31 15.12 13.49 09 15.75 15.0 15.38 02 30 10.41

 18 -  AMAROUCHE  MARIA   222231061108  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.67 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 05 15.75 13.6 14.68 02 08 4.61

 19 -  AMMOUCHE  NADJIB   191931050589  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.25 5.5 1.5 2.42 00 14.5 15.0 0.0 6.48 10.1 09 12.75 10.0 11.38 02 12 6.3

 20 -  AMRANI  FATMA ZOHRA   222231565001  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 21 -  AMRAOUI  AZEDDINE   222231619410  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 22 -  AMZIANE  MOUAD   222231629204  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 00 13.0 10.0 12.38 12.0 12.08 09 12.63 13.8 13.22 02 12 9.81

 23 -  ATER  AYMEN   212131090461  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 14.25 5.5 3.95 02 0.0 13.5 6.75 01 04 2.9

 24 -  ATHMANE  ZAKARIA   222231647506  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.17 10.99 11.0 9.39 12 10.0 11.5 10.58 10.81 10.58 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 10.86

 25 -  AYOUB  WALID   212131109728  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 6.0 9.95 10.0 8.65 06 10.0 7.0 16.0 12.5 11.1 09 14.5 16.2 15.35 02 30 10.41

 26 -  AZZOUZ  ZAKARIA   222231318704  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 7.18 6.43 7.18 6.93 00 10.0 10.75 12.38 13.0 11.23 09 14.5 15.0 14.75 02 12 9.77

 27 -  BABOUCHE  MARWA   212131072830  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 28 -  BACHIR PACHA  WASSIM   222232195805  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 1.17 3.19 9.0 4.45 00 6.5 7.5 10.63 0.0 6.23 02 0.0 14.6 7.3 01 04 5.87

 29 -  BACHIRI  SOFIANE   202031080835  (N) 10.5 10.5 01 1.25 0.25 1.5 1.0 00 8.75 12.75 14.75 12.0 11.4 09 17.13 13.0 15.07 02 12 6.27

 30 -  BELAIB  MOHAMED   212131098473  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 1.0 3.5 1.08 1.86 00 14.25 15.0 12.75 11.5 13.55 09 13.63 13.25 13.44 02 12 7.46

 31 -  BELAKHDAR  ABDELLAH   202031075515  (R) 10.5 10.5 01 3.5 5.0 1.5 3.33 00 14.0 10.0 6.06 14.0 11.61 09 13.5 15.0 14.25 02 12 7.47

 32 -  BELAL  SID ALI   222231618914  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.2 8.05 11.25 7.5 06 11.5 11.25 11.63 13.0 11.78 09 13.38 15.2 14.29 02 30 10.0

 33 -  BELALA  ABDERRAOUF   191931069676  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 13.75 11.5 0.0 0.0 7.8 05 10.0 0.0 5.0 01 06 2.88

 34 -  BELARIF  SADEK RAYAN   212131070676  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 13.0 14.0 13.5 02 03 2.59

 35 -  BELHADRI  ABDELHEQ   181832002443  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.0 3.0 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.88

 36 -  BELKAHLA  BOUCHRA   202031075208  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.67 14.0 10.0 10.89 18 14.0 15.0 13.25 12.5 13.75 09 10.88 13.5 12.19 02 30 12.18

 37 -  BELKESSA  YASMINE   222231581012  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.75 13.0 11.3 10.35 18 13.75 15.0 13.75 14.7 14.19 09 11.13 16.2 13.67 02 30 12.26

 38 -  BELOUAZANI  RAYANE   222231647419  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.08 2.45 5.75 4.76 00 11.0 10.0 13.75 0.0 9.15 07 12.63 14.8 13.72 02 10 7.77

 39 -  BEN AOUMEUR  TAREK   222231394102  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 1.85 4.75 3.53 00 13.0 11.25 10.0 10.0 11.45 09 11.13 14.0 12.57 02 12 7.48
 40 -  BEN LAHCEN  ABDELMALEK   212231460216  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 8.65 8.0 6.66 00 15.25 12.0 13.0 14.75 14.05 09 13.88 16.4 15.14 02 30 10.38

 41 -  BENALI  MOHAMED ABD
ELAZIZ

  222231332418  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.33 0.0 1.33 0.55 00 0.0 10.0 11.06 4.0 5.01 03 0.0 16.0 8.0 01 04 2.71
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 42 -  BENAMIRA  REDHA   222231497011  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 3.75 6.5 4.75 00 10.0 11.5 11.88 13.5 11.38 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 8.41

 43 -  BENBESSI  AREZKI   222231480405  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 1.2 1.25 0.82 00 10.0 10.0 12.88 14.0 11.38 09 14.25 15.8 15.03 02 12 6.31

 44 -  BENDAAS  LINA SERINE   212136021336  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 0.0 5.65 3.33 2.99 00 0.0 11.5 10.38 13.0 6.98 05 0.0 17.6 8.8 01 07 5.73
 45 -  BENHAMMOUDA  AMIR
CHOURHABIL

  222232396618  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.5 5.4 4.0 4.97 00 10.0 6.0 11.56 11.0 9.71 08 12.25 16.6 14.43 02 11 8.01

 46 -  BENMOUMA  SELOUANE
RANIA

  222231497619  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.5 5.2 6.0 5.23 00 13.25 10.5 14.0 13.0 12.8 09 14.75 16.0 15.38 02 12 9.17

 47 -  BENNAI  SADJEDA   222235103320  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 7.5 3.75 5.42 00 11.5 10.0 13.62 11.5 11.62 09 9.75 15.0 12.38 02 12 8.57

 48 -  BENTHAMEUR  FAIZA   191931065676  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 49 -  BENTHAMEUR  MOUNA   191931065970  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 50 -  BENYAHIA  ADEL
ABDELKADER

  212131096433  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 51 -  BOUAFIA  CHAHINAZ   222231347617  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 7.15 6.6 5.92 00 13.75 12.75 14.0 15.62 13.97 09 14.5 16.0 15.25 02 30 10.04
 52 -  BOUASRIA  HOUSSEM
EDDINE

  222232403919  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 7.45 2.75 4.4 00 10.0 8.0 10.0 0.0 7.6 06 13.13 15.4 14.27 02 09 7.18

 53 -  BOUCHAIB  Selma chaïmaa   222231618813  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.17 0.0 0.0 0.06 00 12.0 10.0 6.75 0.0 8.15 05 13.88 16.4 15.14 02 08 5.15

 54 -  BOUCHERIF  ANIS   222231496319  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.17 8.15 6.0 7.11 00 13.75 12.5 15.18 13.0 13.64 09 13.63 16.2 14.92 02 30 10.47

 55 -  BOUDJEMAA  WALID   222231472812  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.25 9.67 9.0 7.64 00 10.0 10.75 12.44 14.06 11.45 09 13.88 14.8 14.34 02 30 10.1
 56 -  BOUDRIAT  AHMED DJAMEL   181831092971  (R) 9.0 9.0 00 0.75 5.75 10.5 5.67 06 10.5 15.5 12.5 0.0 9.8 07 17.63 15.5 16.57 02 15 8.36

 57 -  BOUGUENARA  HICHEM   202031067015  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 2.75 5.76 9.0 5.84 00 10.25 16.5 12.62 10.5 12.02 09 15.63 16.0 15.82 02 12 9.16
 58 -  BOUKERRAS  MELISSA
NOURIA

  181831041162  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 7.75 0.25 8.0 5.33 00 12.0 16.75 14.5 13.13 13.68 09 12.0 12.0 12.0 02 12 8.9

 59 -  BOUMAZA  SOUNDES   202031043417  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 1.75 5.0 1.0 2.58 00 14.25 15.0 14.5 10.0 13.6 09 17.25 16.0 16.63 02 12 8.15
 60 -  BOUREMAD  MALAK SERINE   222231518613  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 13.95 14.0 12.65 18 15.5 10.75 14.13 16.5 14.48 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 30 13.69

 61 -  BOUSBOULA  ALA-EDDINE   212131093320  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 62 -  BOUTERAA
ABDERRAHMANE

  202031076114  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 63 -  BOUZAYA  IMANE   222231694704  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.5 8.2 7.5 7.07 00 8.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 10.2 09 13.38 17.6 15.49 02 12 9.62
 64 -  BOUZIANI  FATMA ZOHRA   212131048256  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 0.33 1.95 2.5 1.59 00 0.0 6.0 12.5 0.0 3.7 02 14.13 14.4 14.27 02 05 4.31

 65 -  BOUZIDI  LINA   222231449604  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 3.5 10.4 6.5 6.8 06 10.5 11.5 10.0 12.0 10.9 09 14.0 17.2 15.6 02 18 9.76

 66 -  BOUZIR  MOHAMED   212231450304  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 6.5 5.73 5.5 5.91 00 10.0 10.75 11.88 10.0 10.53 09 14.0 16.4 15.2 02 12 9.01

 67 -  BRAHIMI  ZAHIDA   222231473012  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.5 5.98 6.5 5.99 00 12.75 14.0 11.38 12.0 12.58 09 13.75 15.4 14.58 02 12 9.65
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 68 -  CHABANE  SIHEM   222231481907  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 0.67 4.3 2.0 2.32 00 10.0 10.25 12.38 13.68 11.26 09 14.38 17.4 15.89 02 12 7.53
 69 -  CHABANE CHAOUCH
YOUCEF

  202031043731  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 3.5 0.0 0.0 1.17 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.62

 70 -  CHAIB  MOHAMED LAMINE   172231450414  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 10.17 6.52 11.25 9.31 12 10.0 10.17 8.13 0.0 7.66 05 9.3 15.2 12.25 02 20 9.56

 71 -  CHAOUCHE  ISMAIL   222231381708  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 10.1 10.0 8.37 12 10.0 7.5 13.81 15.0 11.26 09 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 30 10.37

 72 -  CHEMLAL  OSSAMA   202031036694  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 6.25 3.0 2.0 3.75 00 15.0 10.0 13.5 2.5 11.2 09 13.63 13.75 13.69 02 11 7.36

 73 -  CHERGUI  SERINE   222231564106  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.17 11.25 11.25 9.22 12 11.0 10.75 12.5 14.0 11.85 09 14.5 16.6 15.55 02 30 11.08

 74 -  CHERHABIL  WALID   212231705703  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.5 5.25 5.0 4.58 00 12.0 10.0 5.0 14.5 10.7 09 15.38 16.4 15.89 02 12 8.5

 75 -  CHERIFI  RYM   222231497206  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 7.05 13.25 8.43 06 13.75 10.0 14.68 14.0 13.24 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 10.83

 76 -  CHITA  YASMINE HAFSA   222231602207  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 11.17 14.35 12.5 12.67 18 12.0 13.0 12.88 10.0 11.98 09 14.5 17.4 15.95 02 30 13.23

 77 -  CHOUITAH  NIDHAL   222232188512  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.96 9.48 7.0 8.15 00 13.25 10.0 11.06 13.75 12.26 09 15.13 15.8 15.47 02 30 10.56

 78 -  CHOUKRI  RAITHA   222231402020  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.7 10.46 8.0 8.39 06 12.0 10.75 12.37 5.0 10.42 09 8.88 15.6 12.24 02 18 9.89
 79 -  DJAOUADI  Yahia mahieddine   222231621102  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.5 10.75 11.25 9.5 12 12.75 10.0 10.0 14.0 11.9 09 13.88 15.8 14.84 02 30 11.04

 80 -  DJAZAIRI  LYNA   212131036066  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 4.5 1.8 5.5 3.93 00 10.0 10.0 12.19 15.12 11.46 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 8.24

 81 -  DJEBABLA  SARA   212231697606  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.5 11.9 7.5 8.97 06 15.0 11.25 13.38 17.5 14.43 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 30 11.66

 82 -  DJEBBAR  DJAMEL   192031073770  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 5.17 0.0 0.0 1.72 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.91

 83 -  DJEDI  IYAD   222231496007  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.88 11.39 10.5 9.26 12 13.75 15.0 13.75 14.7 14.19 09 15.38 16.2 15.79 02 30 11.93

 84 -  DJELLOULI  LINA   222232479315  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 5.0 6.4 4.0 5.13 00 14.5 14.0 13.25 17.0 14.65 09 13.25 17.6 15.43 02 12 9.96

 85 -  DJENOUHAT  AYOUB   222231589005  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 2.05 2.0 2.68 00 10.0 7.25 11.75 13.5 10.5 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 12 7.12

 86 -  DOURARI  ILYES   212131057872  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 5.25 5.0 4.75 00 10.5 8.75 11.0 12.0 10.55 09 14.63 16.6 15.62 02 12 8.28

 87 -  DRAOUI  WAHID   212131030526  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 6.17 7.05 4.5 5.91 00 10.0 10.5 12.44 11.5 10.89 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 9.12

 88 -  FAIDI  MOHAMED OMAR   212131070693  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 0.0 4.5 5.5 3.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 2.0 02 11.13 14.75 12.94 02 05 4.67

 89 -  FARA  KACEM   191931044191  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.0 4.25 3.25 02 0.0 6.25 3.13 00 02 1.32

 90 -  FERHOUM  LILIA   222231376707  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.33 14.4 12.75 12.83 18 12.75 11.25 14.69 15.06 13.3 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 30 13.43

 91 -  FETOUCHE  OUSSAMA   212131099811  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 4.0 6.75 5.58 00 10.5 12.5 11.5 12.0 11.4 09 13.38 13.0 13.19 02 12 8.74

 92 -  FRITIH  HCENE   202031058841  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 6.25 6.5 0.5 4.42 00 12.25 0.0 14.0 11.0 9.9 08 13.63 14.75 14.19 02 11 7.66
 93 -  GHEMRANI  MOHAMED
SOFIANE

  212131096451  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 8.63 7.0 7.04 00 10.5 11.5 14.56 8.0 11.01 09 11.88 14.8 13.34 02 12 9.53

 94 -  GRINE  ABDELMOUMEN   222231564810  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 3.8 10.0 6.27 06 13.5 16.0 12.44 11.5 13.39 09 10.0 17.2 13.6 02 18 9.68
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 95 -  HADDAD  YOUCEF   212131075589  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 0.25 3.5 2.5 2.08 00 14.25 15.0 13.62 10.5 13.52 09 12.75 13.5 13.13 02 12 7.56

 96 -  HADJI  LAMISSE   212131098373  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.83 6.73 6.0 5.85 00 14.5 15.0 13.0 12.5 13.9 09 13.25 13.5 13.38 02 12 9.7

 97 -  HADJOUT  SONIA   202031083982  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 0.25 0.5 1.0 0.58 00 0.0 7.5 6.56 7.0 4.21 00 14.63 14.25 14.44 02 03 3.92
 98 -  HANAFI  MALAK YASMINE   222231370112  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 99 -  HAOUACHE  MANEL   212131072553  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 6.5 0.75 3.5 3.58 00 15.0 14.75 11.38 0.0 11.23 09 13.0 13.0 13.0 02 12 7.52

 100 -  HOUALI  MASDALI   222231504408  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.5 0.3 5.0 2.93 00 10.75 10.0 10.0 14.0 11.1 09 14.88 14.8 14.84 02 12 7.44

 101 -  IGUER  AMINE   222231368505  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.88 9.9 7.25 7.68 00 10.0 10.0 13.38 5.0 9.68 07 13.5 15.4 14.45 02 10 9.55

 102 -  IMADACHE  NADA   222231660406  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.92 3.29 3.5 3.57 00 11.75 0.0 10.63 15.0 9.83 08 9.88 16.6 13.24 02 11 7.16

 103 -  ISSOLAH  SAMY   212131053332  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 4.25 4.0 5.08 00 10.0 10.0 13.0 12.0 11.0 09 15.0 15.2 15.1 02 12 8.58

 104 -  KADDOURI  MERIEM   212132070135  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.28 6.41 6.0 6.56 00 10.0 10.0 11.0 14.37 11.07 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 12 9.36

 105 -  KAMED  SARA YOUSRA   212231550910  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.0 6.65 6.5 6.38 00 14.25 10.0 10.0 16.0 12.9 09 13.63 17.4 15.52 02 12 9.88
 106 -  KERKACHE  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222231522118  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.0 10.0 11.38 11.37 11.35 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 12 5.95

 107 -  KESSAI  AYOUB   222231626219  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 108 -  KHACHINI  HANA   222231524403  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 6.0 7.96 7.5 7.15 00 10.0 10.0 12.37 7.0 9.87 07 14.13 15.0 14.57 02 10 9.46
 109 -  KHAIROUNE  CHOUAIB
AMINE

  222231549005  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.5 7.09 4.5 5.36 00 10.0 10.75 12.62 8.5 10.37 09 15.0 16.0 15.5 02 12 8.71

 110 -  KHALDI  MOHAMED   212131079297  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 2.5 13.14 10.33 8.66 12 10.0 15.75 10.25 11.5 11.5 09 13.5 13.5 13.5 02 30 10.35

 111 -  KHEDDAOUI  ZAHRA   222231481608  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 7.0 9.27 10.0 8.76 06 12.25 6.0 13.84 9.0 10.67 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 30 10.55

 112 -  KHELIL  NOUFEL   222231355020  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.67 0.0 1.5 0.72 00 0.0 10.0 12.13 0.0 4.43 03 12.63 11.6 12.12 02 06 4.11

 113 -  KHIAL  YOUNES   212131088714  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 114 -  KHIATI  ASMA   162031053595  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 115 -  KHICHANE  RAHMA   222231393804  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.83 4.3 11.0 6.71 06 14.25 10.5 14.69 15.06 13.75 09 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 30 10.3
 116 -  KREIFEUR  HAMOUD
MOHAMED LAMINE

  212231459406  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 10.42 12.0 10.81 18 11.0 7.75 12.25 5.0 9.4 06 10.25 16.2 13.23 02 30 10.99

 117 -  LACHEMI  AHMED BILLAL
MOUSAAB

  191931051227  (N) 13.35 13.35 01 3.63 11.5 11.0 8.71 12 8.0 13.0 11.5 12.5 10.6 09 11.88 13.0 12.44 02 24 9.98

 118 -  LADJAL  HAKIM   212133024270  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.75 0.0 2.55 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.75

 119 -  LAKEHAL  RAYAN   212131093221  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 120 -  LAKROUF  HIBA   222231519214  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 6.47 4.0 5.16 00 12.75 10.0 14.12 9.0 11.72 09 15.38 16.2 15.79 02 12 8.8

 121 -  LALDJI  WALID   212131070543  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 4.8 3.0 2.6 00 13.5 14.75 12.75 11.93 13.29 09 13.38 13.0 13.19 02 12 7.78
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 122 -  LAOUADI  YOUNES   212131096404  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 123 -  LARBI  IKRAM   222231330807  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.5 13.75 15.5 13.25 18 15.0 11.5 13.37 13.0 13.57 09 13.88 16.6 15.24 02 30 13.62

 124 -  LASLOUNI  YACINE   222231621019  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.0 1.02 4.0 2.67 00 12.0 10.0 10.0 14.0 11.6 09 11.75 14.0 12.88 02 12 7.11

 125 -  LAYACHI  ROMAISSA   222231503801  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 7.53 7.78 5.03 6.78 00 13.75 10.0 11.5 14.4 12.68 09 14.25 16.0 15.13 02 12 9.69
 126 -  LOUCIF  MOHAMED
RAYANE

  182231450603  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 127 -  LOUZAZNA  RAYANE   222231481513  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.38 8.27 10.0 8.22 06 10.0 10.75 12.06 16.0 11.76 09 13.25 15.4 14.33 02 30 10.5

 128 -  MADADI  SARAH   191931087558  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.17
 129 -  MAHMOUDI  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222232322604  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 1.25 0.55 3.0 1.6 00 12.0 10.0 10.69 0.0 8.94 07 14.63 15.2 14.92 02 09 5.7

 130 -  MAICHE  ADEM   212131070595  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.75 0.0 0.0 0.25 00 13.5 0.0 4.0 0.0 6.2 04 13.5 13.5 13.5 02 07 4.54

 131 -  MAKHLOUF  HALLA   222231594611  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 0.0 0.7 3.0 1.23 00 0.0 10.0 13.12 0.0 4.62 03 11.75 17.6 14.68 02 06 4.85
 132 -  MAKOURA  SID ALI
NAOUFEL

  192031092648  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.18

 133 -  MALLEM  MOULOUD
RAYAN

  222231522302  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 10.11 16.5 12.2 18 14.5 10.75 13.52 5.0 11.65 09 14.13 16.2 15.17 02 30 12.67

 134 -  MALOU  SOUHEIL   212131079251  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.92 1.0 1.0 1.97 00 0.0 14.0 11.38 10.5 7.18 05 14.25 11.25 12.75 02 08 5.48
 135 -  MANSOUR KHODJA  SAFA   222231498214  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.0 5.3 9.0 7.1 00 12.25 10.0 13.5 13.0 12.2 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 30 10.02

 136 -  MAZOUN  AHLAM   222231581306  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.0 6.95 6.0 6.32 00 12.0 8.0 12.88 14.34 11.84 09 14.88 15.6 15.24 02 12 9.44

 137 -  MEDANI  KHADIDJA   212131089517  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.0 3.5 0.0 1.17 00 13.0 16.0 13.75 12.5 13.65 09 13.13 13.25 13.19 02 12 7.04

 138 -  MEDDAH  SID ALI   212131095017  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 2.0 3.5 10.0 5.17 06 14.75 14.5 10.0 12.5 13.3 09 12.75 13.5 13.13 02 18 9.11

 139 -  MEDJADJI  ISMAIL   222231575701  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.5 1.5 4.5 3.5 00 12.0 8.0 12.88 11.5 11.28 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 12 7.83
 140 -  MEDJKANE  AYAT
YASMINA

  222231484904  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.04 9.51 4.71 5.75 00 12.0 13.0 13.75 10.0 12.15 09 14.0 17.6 15.8 02 12 9.48

 141 -  MEKEDEM  LYLIA   222231627215  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 142 -  MELIANI  HADIR   222231621614  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.83 14.75 10.0 10.19 18 17.5 12.0 14.44 16.0 15.49 09 13.25 16.6 14.93 02 30 12.65
 143 -  MENASRIA  MEHDI
ABDERRAHIM

  222231394611  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.17 0.0 4.25 1.47 00 10.0 10.0 7.0 11.0 9.6 07 13.13 0.0 6.57 01 09 5.14

 144 -  MERABET  ABD ELHALIME   202031075995  (N) 11.5 11.5 01 4.46 7.0 3.25 4.9 00 11.75 0.0 12.5 14.33 10.07 09 16.88 14.75 15.82 02 12 8.09

 145 -  MERABET  IKRAM   222231318310  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 5.5 9.77 6.5 7.26 00 10.0 10.0 10.38 16.5 11.38 09 14.0 14.6 14.3 02 12 9.93

 146 -  MESSAOUDI  ZINEB   212131056968  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 3.42 8.5 6.5 6.14 00 14.0 15.0 5.0 3.67 10.33 09 12.25 12.75 12.5 02 12 8.61

 147 -  MEZIANE  NIHAD   202033011279  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 4.75 4.0 4.58 00 12.0 12.5 13.87 8.5 11.77 09 12.88 16.0 14.44 02 12 8.53

 148 -  MIAL  HADJER   222231588108  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.6 2.0 0.87 00 13.75 10.75 10.0 14.0 12.45 09 14.0 16.4 15.2 02 12 6.73
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 149 -  MIHOUBI  ABDELMOUAIN   212131053298  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 3.5 2.55 3.0 3.02 00 8.25 14.0 13.5 13.5 11.5 09 14.5 12.0 13.25 02 12 7.19

 150 -  MIMOUCHE  NAWEL   222231355013  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 13.85 11.0 11.62 18 13.75 13.0 11.38 15.5 13.48 09 13.75 15.8 14.78 02 30 12.68

 151 -  MOUDDEN  MAHDI   222231649016  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.88 8.8 8.65 7.11 00 10.5 8.0 12.31 14.4 11.14 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 12 9.72

 152 -  MOUDJEB  MERIEM   222231500104  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.17 14.9 7.5 10.19 18 13.25 10.0 12.19 15.12 12.76 09 14.63 16.6 15.62 02 30 11.81
 153 -  MOUGARI  MERIEM NIHAL   222231394519  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 5.33 8.0 7.0 6.78 00 11.0 10.0 11.25 13.0 11.25 09 14.38 17.6 15.99 02 12 9.9

 154 -  MOUNDAS  ABDERRAOUF   212133032299  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.17 00 10.0 8.0 5.81 11.0 8.96 06 14.38 15.0 14.69 02 09 6.75

 155 -  MOUSSAOUI  CHERAZ
MARIA

  222231638817  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.42 2.9 6.0 3.44 00 10.0 6.0 13.63 17.5 11.43 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 12 7.8

 156 -  MOUTCHA CHOU  LYDIA   212131078531  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 157 -  Mendil  Omar   21219DZA11191 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 158 -  NEMRA  LOTFI   222231362205  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.17 11.2 8.25 9.21 06 10.0 12.75 11.5 14.5 11.75 09 14.13 16.2 15.17 02 30 11.0
 159 -  OUARI  HOUSSAM EDDINE   222231342319  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 4.75 6.0 5.58 00 14.25 10.0 12.06 13.0 12.71 09 13.38 16.0 14.69 02 12 9.36

 160 -  OUDDANE  NIHAL   222231504602  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 12.0 1.65 3.5 5.72 06 10.0 10.0 12.18 16.0 11.64 09 12.88 15.8 14.34 02 18 9.02

 161 -  OUKIL  DJABELKHEIR   222231318417  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.67 2.43 5.0 4.03 00 10.0 8.0 11.06 14.5 10.71 09 14.13 16.0 15.07 02 12 7.82

 162 -  OUKIL  YACINE   222231363913  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 13.0 14.25 10.75 18 11.75 13.75 10.0 13.0 12.05 09 15.25 16.8 16.03 02 30 11.94
 163 -  OURAHMOUNE
ABDELHAMID RAMY

  212131079264  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 5.5 4.5 3.33 00 14.0 14.75 11.0 12.0 13.15 09 11.88 13.5 12.69 02 12 8.06

 164 -  OURAHMOUNE
ABDELMADJID

  212131030604  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.92 8.7 10.0 10.21 18 10.0 15.0 11.0 12.0 11.6 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 30 11.54

 165 -  RABAH  AMEL   222231629103  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 3.67 7.0 10.25 6.97 06 12.75 10.5 12.5 12.5 12.2 09 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 18 9.96

 166 -  RABAHI  LYDIA   222231641511  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.33 9.1 11.25 8.23 06 14.25 11.25 13.37 12.0 13.02 09 14.5 16.4 15.45 02 30 10.89
 167 -  RAHMOUNI  MOHAMED EL
MAHDI

  222232195018  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.5 0.5 3.0 2.33 00 11.0 7.75 10.0 12.0 10.35 09 13.63 15.8 14.72 02 12 6.89

 168 -  RAIS  YASMINE   222231319905  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.38 13.74 10.0 9.71 12 10.0 10.5 13.0 11.0 10.9 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 10.93

 169 -  RAMDANI  HANANE   222231363712  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 3.16 1.05 00 0.0 0.0 3.6 0.0 0.72 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.77

 170 -  REDDAF  MERIEM   222231633013  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.75 7.57 8.5 6.94 00 10.0 11.5 12.88 14.34 11.74 09 13.5 15.0 14.25 02 12 9.8

 171 -  REZAK  SAMY   222231355908  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.67 13.3 8.0 8.32 06 10.0 10.0 14.31 8.0 10.46 09 14.63 16.4 15.52 02 30 10.13
 172 -  RIACHE  MOHAMED SIDALI   222231664402  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 9.15 6.4 7.65 7.73 00 11.0 11.25 14.06 7.0 10.86 09 13.13 15.0 14.07 02 30 10.0

 173 -  RIGHI  DAHMANE   212231549902  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.0 6.75 10.0 7.25 06 12.0 10.0 10.63 11.0 11.13 09 12.75 15.0 13.88 02 18 9.51

 174 -  RYANE  RADJI   202031085542  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.75 1.25 9.0 4.0 00 10.25 13.75 15.5 8.0 11.55 09 14.88 13.0 13.94 02 12 8.1

 175 -  SAADI  MARWA   222231641519  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.0 13.52 12.0 11.17 18 11.5 11.5 12.5 11.5 11.7 09 13.88 15.0 14.44 02 30 11.88
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 176 -  SADOUDI  MOUHAMED
IMAD EDDINE

  202032036557  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 0.25 2.0 0.0 0.75 00 13.5 14.5 12.25 13.99 13.55 09 14.88 14.0 14.44 02 12 6.88

 177 -  SAIDJ  WASSIM   212231549608  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 9.0 6.91 5.5 7.14 00 14.5 10.0 13.0 7.0 11.8 09 12.88 15.6 14.24 02 12 9.93

 178 -  SAIDOUNI  KAMILIA   222233235917  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.83 5.5 7.0 6.11 00 12.0 11.75 12.63 13.68 12.41 09 13.25 13.8 13.53 02 12 9.24

 179 -  SETHI  ZAKARIA   212131085357  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.0 3.5 2.5 3.67 00 11.0 15.25 10.0 14.25 12.3 09 14.63 13.5 14.07 02 12 8.16
 180 -  SI MOHAMMED  MHAMED   181832056835  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 1.75 0.75 5.0 2.5 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 05 14.63 9.5 12.07 02 08 5.1

 181 -  SIFOUR  ASMA   212231692604  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.67 12.2 8.5 9.46 06 14.25 10.5 14.0 14.0 13.4 09 14.88 16.6 15.74 02 30 11.62
 182 -  SOUICI  SAAD-LOKMENE   212131072897  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 6.1 1.5 2.53 00 8.75 10.5 10.75 0.0 7.75 03 14.13 16.6 15.37 02 06 6.19

 183 -  SOUMMAM  ZINEDDINE   222231497316  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.63 10.63 9.75 8.67 06 10.0 10.75 14.25 13.0 11.6 09 15.0 16.4 15.7 02 30 10.91

 184 -  TABBOUCHE  HAMZA   222232194203  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.5 3.25 5.5 4.08 00 10.0 10.0 11.25 17.0 11.65 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 12 8.34

 185 -  TAFTICHTE  NAILA   222231608914  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.5 7.26 7.29 6.35 00 15.75 11.25 12.5 13.0 13.65 09 14.0 16.0 15.0 02 12 9.96
 186 -  TAGUERCIFI  ABDELHAMID   222231230902  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 9.0 7.6 5.5 7.37 00 15.0 10.25 0.0 0.0 8.05 05 13.13 15.2 14.17 02 08 9.0

 187 -  TEDJINI  ZINEB MARIA   212131098363  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 4.0 12.29 9.0 8.43 06 13.75 14.5 13.06 14.5 13.91 09 12.25 13.25 12.75 02 30 10.91

 188 -  TEGGUIA  MEHDI   222231503915  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.17 8.65 8.5 7.44 00 10.0 10.0 12.18 16.0 11.64 09 13.25 16.0 14.63 02 12 9.91
 189 -  TERFAS  MUSTAPHA
ABDERRAHIM

  212131096459  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 1.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.29

 190 -  TIFAHI  MOHAMED AYOUB   222231595319  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 7.0 4.25 4.5 5.25 00 12.0 10.25 10.0 0.0 8.85 07 13.5 16.4 14.95 02 10 8.26

 191 -  TITRI  LILIA MARIA   192031093162  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 192 -  TOUATI  SAID   222231405208  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.5 7.05 11.0 8.18 06 10.0 11.27 10.69 0.0 8.39 06 10.5 15.6 13.05 02 15 9.16

 193 -  TOUBAL  KHADIDJA   222231501706  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 4.96 8.0 6.0 6.32 00 11.0 6.0 13.88 13.5 11.08 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 12 8.91

 194 -  YALA  ABDELMALEK   222231472303  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 6.08 12.42 14.5 11.0 18 10.75 11.25 12.31 2.0 9.41 07 14.63 15.0 14.82 02 30 11.16

 195 -  ZOUAOUI  NAZIM   202031060076  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 8.5 4.25 00 05 2.62
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 1 -  ABDEDAIM  AYA NOUR   212131092051  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 7.84 12.75 4.75 8.45 06 10.0 14.0 13.75 12.0 11.95 09 12.5 10.5 11.5 02 30 10.05
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 2 -  ACHOUB  AYA   212131052768  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 13.0 11.0 5.4 9.8 12 14.0 16.0 12.25 14.0 14.05 09 11.88 12.75 12.32 02 30 11.68

 3 -  ACHOURI  ABDERRAHIM   212131075814  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 4 -  AGOUNI  RIHANE   212131075956  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 5 -  AHMADI  CHIKH SAID   212231709611  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 4.5 8.0 5.25 5.92 00 11.0 7.0 7.25 8.0 8.85 04 15.25 14.6 14.93 02 07 8.49

 6 -  AKMOUM  ASMA   222231409918  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.05 11.0 10.0 9.68 12 18.0 12.75 14.5 12.75 15.2 09 14.38 16.0 15.19 02 30 12.21

 7 -  ALBANE  FARAH   212231545002  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.91 10.0 6.66 7.52 06 12.0 10.0 14.31 10.0 11.66 09 13.88 17.2 15.54 02 30 10.0

 8 -  ALIOUAT  SAMY   212131087378  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 11.35 5.5 7.25 8.03 06 13.75 16.5 12.75 10.5 13.45 09 14.63 13.25 13.94 02 30 10.7
 9 -  ALIOUECHE KARBOUA
MEROUA

  212131059630  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 0.5 0.25 0.92 00 11.0 16.0 13.5 11.0 12.5 09 14.38 11.75 13.07 02 12 6.64

 10 -  ALLOUN  FATMA   202031039858  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 1.08 0.25 0.0 0.44 00 10.0 13.5 0.0 0.0 6.7 05 11.13 13.75 12.44 02 08 4.31

 11 -  ALSAOUDI  RAMA   212131048153  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 18 13.75 11.0 14.68 13.5 13.34 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 30 11.85

 12 -  AMARA  WALID   222231576406  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.6 16.75 9.0 12.12 18 10.0 10.0 10.25 11.0 10.25 09 14.88 15.6 15.24 02 30 12.17

 13 -  AMGHOUZI  NAWEL   222231602017  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 10.0 13.7 11.23 18 15.5 15.25 13.12 12.5 14.37 09 14.75 16.8 15.78 02 30 12.91

 14 -  AMMALOU  CHAIMA   222231389308  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.8 12.75 4.5 8.68 06 16.0 11.75 14.0 10.25 13.6 09 14.13 15.6 14.87 02 30 11.29

 15 -  AMROUCHE  RAYHANA   222231610118  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.4 14.75 10.0 12.72 18 10.0 10.25 13.56 10.0 10.76 09 14.75 15.4 15.08 02 30 12.61
 16 -  AMROUN  MOHAMED
ELAMINE

  222231595320  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 6.5 10.0 3.3 02 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 04 2.15

 17 -  AOUIRA  FATEH   212131054058  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.7 13.75 5.95 8.47 06 10.0 17.0 13.75 15.0 13.15 09 12.13 11.75 11.94 02 30 10.49
 18 -  ARAR  MOHAMED IBRAHIM   222231486405  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.25 7.5 3.0 5.58 00 12.0 12.0 12.31 13.0 12.26 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 12 9.21

 19 -  ARIHIR  RAMZI   202031060824  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 20 -  ATROUCHE  DALYA SARINA   212131072105  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 21 -  AZARA  IBTISSEM   202031046004  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 0.59

 22 -  AZZI  MERIEM DJAOUIDA   222231518517  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.6 10.5 3.85 6.65 06 10.0 11.0 16.0 10.25 11.45 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 18 9.6

 23 -  BAKHTA  TINHINANE   222231621413  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.2 10.0 7.75 7.98 06 14.25 10.75 12.68 12.0 12.79 09 12.88 15.2 14.04 02 30 10.34

 24 -  BAKOUR  TAHA HOCINE   222231621511  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.15 10.0 11.3 9.82 12 13.25 11.0 11.5 12.75 12.35 09 8.88 13.2 11.04 02 30 11.07

 25 -  BEGRICHE  NAZIM   222231363018  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.55 7.0 5.95 6.17 00 13.0 10.0 11.5 9.0 11.3 09 14.88 15.0 14.94 02 12 9.29

 26 -  BEKRI  ABDERRAHMANE   191932036754  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 27 -  BELAZOUZ  NOUR   222231473720  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.5 11.5 2.75 7.58 06 10.0 8.75 13.06 13.25 11.01 09 14.88 16.4 15.64 02 18 9.97

 28 -  BEN ABDELLAH  CHAIMA   212131100984  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 8.4 8.5 2.7 6.53 00 11.0 14.25 13.5 11.17 12.18 09 14.13 13.75 13.94 02 12 9.47
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 29 -  BEN YAGOUB  SLIMANE   222231353715  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 30 -  BENABDELGHENI
ABDERAOUF

  202031056382  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 31 -  BENDAHMANE  MARIA   222231354509  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 12.6 13.75 6.75 11.03 18 16.0 13.75 11.81 13.75 14.26 09 15.25 16.4 15.83 02 30 12.95
 32 -  BENFARES  ACHRAF
MOUNIR

  202031060078  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 33 -  BENLALAM  MOHAMED
TAHAR

  222231320907  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.6 5.0 0.15 1.92 00 12.0 10.25 10.0 5.0 9.85 07 15.0 15.8 15.4 02 10 6.55

 34 -  BENMEDDOUR  AMEL   212231439013  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.6 11.75 2.75 6.7 06 13.75 10.0 14.12 13.5 13.02 09 14.75 17.0 15.88 02 30 10.24

 35 -  BENNACEUR  KHALED   212131107506  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.5 5.0 1.65 4.05 00 10.0 13.5 0.0 4.0 7.5 05 14.63 12.0 13.32 02 08 6.51

 36 -  BENSALEM  RAYANE   222231563817  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 37 -  BERBACHE  ZAKARIA   222231320810  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.45 10.0 5.75 6.4 06 10.0 10.25 14.5 10.0 10.95 09 15.13 16.2 15.67 02 18 9.28
 38 -  BOUADDA  MOHAMMED
AMINE

  212132057823  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.25 12.0 10.0 9.42 12 11.0 7.75 9.5 10.5 9.95 06 14.75 15.4 15.08 02 30 10.57

 39 -  BOUBEGUIRA  MOUNI LYLIA   222231608906  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 8.5 3.15 7.22 06 15.5 15.0 11.5 11.25 13.75 09 14.5 15.0 14.75 02 30 10.54

 40 -  BOUCENA  AMIR   222231617406  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.55 8.25 4.3 6.03 00 15.5 12.75 13.75 11.5 13.8 09 14.88 15.4 15.14 02 30 10.03

 41 -  BOUCHAIR  AZIZ   171731064555  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 42 -  BOUDJELLA  MOHAMED
WAEL

  222232202009  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 0.0 8.25 10.0 12.5 6.15 04 0.0 13.4 6.7 01 06 3.76

 43 -  BOUDJEMLINE  YOUNES   222231377910  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.95 10.0 6.1 6.68 06 10.0 7.0 9.75 11.0 9.55 06 14.75 14.8 14.78 02 15 8.85

 44 -  BOUDRAA  AMELIA   222231370808  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 15.1 15.25 14.5 14.95 18 17.0 11.75 12.13 12.5 14.08 09 16.13 15.8 15.97 02 30 14.93
 45 -  BOUGACI  HOURT EL AINE   222231346116  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 5.25 11.5 7.65 8.13 06 10.0 10.0 14.0 7.0 10.2 09 14.5 14.0 14.25 02 18 9.63

 46 -  BOUGUERRACHE   WIDAD
FERDOUS

  202031046509  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.8 5.75 1.05 2.53 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.34

 47 -  BOUGUETTAYA  NAZIM
MOHAMED

  222231521119  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.1 0.75 0.0 0.62 00 0.0 0.0 12.81 0.0 2.56 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.08

 48 -  BOUHALI  ABD EL MALEK   222231603207  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 49 -  BOUIALI  ABDERRHMANE   222231608112  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 8.37 11.0 6.27 8.55 06 12.0 7.0 10.0 8.5 9.9 06 14.75 14.8 14.78 02 30 10.0

 50 -  BOUKERCHA  HICHEM REDA   202031085823  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.8 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.24

 51 -  BOUKHADRA  ACHRAF   222231468101  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.47 00 0.0 0.0 13.0 11.5 4.9 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 05 2.57

 52 -  BOULHAIA  LINA   222231311708  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.1 5.0 2.3 3.13 00 13.25 10.0 6.13 10.0 10.53 09 14.5 13.4 13.95 02 11 6.4

 53 -  BOUMAOUGAFI  IDRISS   212131048117  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 54 -  BOUMAOUR  KAOUTHAR   212231701109  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.3 16.75 10.0 12.35 18 16.0 14.25 11.63 12.0 13.98 09 15.0 16.4 15.7 02 30 13.38
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 55 -  BOURAYA  ABDELHADI   222231627101  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.8 7.0 4.65 5.15 00 14.25 11.25 13.06 11.5 12.86 09 13.63 16.8 15.22 02 12 9.12

 56 -  BOUSSAA  ZINEDDINE   212131093588  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 2.0 1.5 2.25 1.92 00 11.0 16.0 7.37 10.0 11.07 09 12.5 11.25 11.88 02 12 6.58

 57 -  BOUTEMEUR  ABDELLAH   191931052585  (R) 12.76 12.76 01 1.25 0.5 0.75 0.83 00 12.5 10.75 2.03 7.25 9.01 05 14.0 13.5 13.75 02 08 5.46
 58 -  BOUZEGHRANE  TAHAR
RACHID

  212231458709  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 59 -  BOUZIDI  AHMED MEHDI   202031057919  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 1.58 0.0 0.32 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.09

 60 -  BOUZROU  SAIDA   222231445205  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.0 12.5 13.35 12.28 18 15.5 12.25 11.0 12.75 13.4 09 13.25 15.6 14.43 02 30 13.2

 61 -  BRIK  MARIA   222231473706  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.5 15.5 4.7 10.57 18 16.0 11.75 13.5 12.0 13.85 09 13.0 14.8 13.9 02 30 12.07

 62 -  BRIKLI  IDRISS   212131078966  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 63 -  Baamer  Mohamed Moncef   21219DZA10118 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 64 -  CHABANE CHAOUCHE  Abde
arahmane

  222231376402  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 0.6 0.75 2.4 1.25 00 12.0 10.0 8.47 0.0 8.49 05 13.25 17.2 15.23 02 08 6.07

 65 -  CHAOUCHI  LYNIA   222231402915  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 7.75 8.35 7.03 00 12.75 11.5 14.37 13.5 12.97 09 14.75 15.8 15.28 02 30 10.16

 66 -  CHEKIRED  Fatene   192231448211  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 13.5 11.0 10.7 11.73 18 15.5 10.25 13.38 13.0 13.53 09 14.75 16.2 15.48 02 30 13.01

 67 -  CHERKI  OUBEID   222231482315  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.65 0.5 1.35 1.17 00 10.0 10.75 7.12 10.0 9.57 07 13.5 13.8 13.65 02 10 5.92

 68 -  DAHAK  ZINEB   212131078226  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 10.0 12.25 3.8 8.68 12 10.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 11.0 09 14.13 13.5 13.82 02 30 10.37

 69 -  DIF  MOHAMED RIAD   222231595401  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.25 0.9 0.38 00 0.0 7.0 10.0 8.5 5.1 02 12.38 11.0 11.69 02 04 3.08

 70 -  DJAFRI  MERIEM   212131072518  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.25 0.0 0.25 00 9.1 0.0 12.75 10.0 8.19 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 2.54

 71 -  DJEHA  AHMED RAMY   212231540403  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.91 10.0 5.61 7.84 06 14.25 10.0 10.5 5.0 10.8 09 14.75 15.8 15.28 02 30 10.01
 72 -  DJOUDI  MOHAMMED
RAIANE

  222231518201  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.4 10.0 6.25 7.55 06 12.75 10.25 10.5 8.5 10.95 09 13.0 13.6 13.3 02 18 9.61

 73 -  DOUIEB  ROUMAISSA   222231331111  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 8.25 9.5 9.0 8.92 00 14.5 11.25 12.81 12.5 13.11 09 13.5 14.8 14.15 02 30 11.18

 74 -  DRIDI  SARA   222231481701  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 2.0 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 03 1.41

 75 -  Daas  Aymen   21219DZA9852 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 76 -  FEKKAR  LINA FERIEL   212231701702  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.2 8.0 5.95 6.38 00 12.75 10.75 13.87 14.0 12.82 09 14.75 15.2 14.98 02 12 9.68

 77 -  FODIL  FATIMA ZAHRA   222231485210  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.55 9.25 7.95 7.58 00 10.0 10.25 14.5 14.0 11.75 09 15.0 16.6 15.8 02 30 10.15

 78 -  FOUKA  WAHIBA   171831061703  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 4.0 2.5 3.75 3.42 00 10.75 11.0 11.5 11.0 11.0 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 12 7.5

 79 -  GUEDRA  REDOUANE   222231563718  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.8 8.0 0.0 2.93 00 10.0 10.0 11.25 12.0 10.65 09 14.13 15.2 14.67 02 12 7.23

 80 -  GUERIRA  IHSSENE   222231503507  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.4 15.5 10.55 12.15 18 16.0 10.0 12.0 12.5 13.3 09 13.5 14.4 13.95 02 30 12.87

 81 -  GUERRASSI  MARIA   212231545619  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 8.36 8.25 7.35 7.99 00 10.0 7.0 13.87 13.0 10.77 09 15.63 14.6 15.12 02 30 10.0

 82 -  GUITI  RABAH   212131065545  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 83 -  HACHEMI  RABAH   212131049019  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 84 -  HADDAD  LINA OUISSAM   222231346916  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.65 19.5 11.15 12.1 18 15.5 10.25 14.06 12.5 13.56 09 12.88 14.4 13.64 02 30 12.82

 85 -  HADDADJI  LOKMANE   212131099611  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 86 -  HADDOUR  AYA   222231375612  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 87 -  HADJ SAID  AHMED   212231458011  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.3 0.25 0.0 0.18 00 3.5 10.0 10.0 10.0 7.4 05 13.38 13.8 13.59 02 08 4.75
 88 -  HADJEN  CHAHRAZAD
FATIHA

  222231485110  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.9 10.5 7.25 7.55 06 10.0 10.25 15.0 15.0 12.05 09 15.5 17.0 16.25 02 30 10.39

 89 -  HADJI  MOURAD   222231574401  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.5 10.0 11.05 8.52 12 12.0 7.75 10.5 8.5 10.15 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 24 9.95

 90 -  HAFED  WIDDED   191931092047  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 91 -  HAFSI BOUENBAOU  IMENE   181831046729  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 92 -  HAMAOUI  NADJIB   222231522304  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.5 7.75 10.6 8.62 06 12.75 10.0 11.5 8.5 11.1 09 14.75 14.6 14.68 02 30 10.38

 93 -  HAMDANI  NAILA   212131087536  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 94 -  HAMIDI  ELGHALIA MANEL   222231371312  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 10.0 13.5 10.0 11.17 18 16.0 12.75 11.0 7.0 12.55 09 13.63 16.4 15.02 02 30 12.02

 95 -  HAMRIOUI  SABRINA   222231516609  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 7.45 11.0 6.55 8.33 06 17.0 15.0 12.25 13.25 14.9 09 15.5 18.6 17.05 02 30 11.92

 96 -  HANK  BILAL   202031044523  (N) 14.53 14.53 01 0.5 2.25 3.5 2.08 00 0.0 12.25 0.0 0.0 2.45 01 11.5 13.75 12.63 02 04 4.16

 97 -  HARITI  AYOUB   222231378404  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.72 8.62 7.97 7.44 00 10.0 10.0 14.06 12.0 11.21 09 14.63 13.8 14.22 02 12 9.73

 98 -  HARIZI  AMIRA   222231617820  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.6 14.0 12.0 11.53 18 16.0 12.25 15.0 13.0 14.45 09 12.13 17.8 14.97 02 30 13.12

 99 -  HATEM  MARIA   222231470502  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.75 11.75 5.7 9.4 12 14.5 11.75 14.25 13.0 13.6 09 12.5 16.4 14.45 02 30 11.5

 100 -  HATRI  AMEL   222231646710  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.55 10.0 4.15 6.57 06 11.0 10.75 10.5 9.0 10.45 09 11.38 12.4 11.89 02 18 8.77

 101 -  HIMEUR  MOHAMED   222231332713  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 7.07 10.0 3.67 6.91 06 17.0 14.75 10.5 9.75 13.8 09 11.25 16.4 13.83 02 18 9.99

 102 -  HOUCHATI  WAFA   222231628014  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.13 13.0 4.83 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.42

 103 -  IBRIZ  ILHAM MELISSA   212131056615  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 12.8 6.0 5.4 8.07 06 10.0 15.5 12.5 10.0 11.6 09 13.0 11.5 12.25 02 18 9.98

 104 -  KADI  HOCINE   212131075935  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 3.0 11.0 4.05 6.02 06 12.0 3.0 13.75 10.0 10.15 09 13.38 12.25 12.82 02 18 8.39

 105 -  KADRI  ABDELLAH   222231639016  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.45 11.75 12.8 11.0 18 13.75 11.5 12.38 13.25 12.93 09 14.25 16.8 15.53 02 30 12.34
 106 -  KAHLOUCHE  ROUMEISSA   212131050192  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.56 10.0 6.1 7.55 06 11.0 16.5 12.25 12.5 12.65 09 12.25 12.5 12.38 02 30 10.12

 107 -  KAID  HADJER   222231649301  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 8.8 11.25 9.0 9.68 06 15.5 10.75 11.81 12.0 13.11 09 14.38 14.2 14.29 02 30 11.25

 108 -  KAKI  NASSIM   222231372008  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.2 12.25 7.2 10.55 18 13.75 10.25 14.13 13.0 12.98 09 11.13 15.4 13.27 02 30 11.79

 109 -  KARBOUCHE  FOUAD   202031049374  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.4 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.29
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 110 -  KATACHE  ABDERREZAK   212131086948  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.0 0.25 0.0 0.75 00 0.0 10.25 0.0 0.0 2.05 01 0.0 14.25 7.13 01 02 1.84

 111 -  KDIB  HAROUN   222231663910  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.0 4.0 2.4 2.47 00 11.0 7.0 7.0 10.25 9.25 06 13.38 13.6 13.49 02 09 6.56

 112 -  KEBACHE  SOFIA-LYNE   212231456303  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 12.0 10.1 10.7 18 10.0 12.75 12.5 12.5 11.55 09 12.63 15.4 14.02 02 30 11.71

 113 -  KEDIR  RACHA   222231401912  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 7.3 9.6 6.05 7.65 00 11.0 10.0 13.38 12.5 11.58 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 10.0

 114 -  KETFI  ARSLANE   191935050140  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 115 -  KHALDI  MALAK   222231639808  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 7.2 9.25 4.0 6.82 00 14.5 11.75 12.94 12.5 13.24 09 14.5 17.2 15.85 02 30 10.37
 116 -  KHALIFA  MOHAMED ANES   222231280714  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.3 6.0 4.65 5.32 00 11.0 8.5 13.62 10.0 10.82 09 15.13 17.2 16.17 02 12 8.96

 117 -  KHELIF  RABIE   191931051640  (N) 11.59 11.59 01 3.1 0.25 3.25 2.2 00 10.75 11.5 10.0 12.25 11.05 09 0.0 14.25 7.13 01 11 5.94

 118 -  KHELIFA  AYA   212131094726  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 8.28 8.75 7.18 8.07 00 10.25 10.5 14.62 12.5 11.62 09 12.88 12.4 12.64 02 30 10.0
 119 -  KHELOUFI  NAZIM
ELHABIB

  222231347212  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.4 14.0 7.8 10.73 18 12.0 8.75 12.44 12.25 11.49 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 30 11.66

 120 -  KORCHI  ADEL   212131054315  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 1.83 6.0 4.15 3.99 00 11.0 16.5 8.0 7.75 10.85 09 11.75 13.0 12.38 02 12 7.61

 121 -  Khadir  Mehdi   21219DZA10133 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 122 -  LAHLOU  MOHAMED
RAYANE

  222231567712  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 7.0 7.75 9.1 7.95 00 12.75 12.75 11.5 8.0 11.55 09 13.88 15.2 14.54 02 30 10.02

 123 -  LALLALI  HOCINE HAITEM   222231486601  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 8.0 6.5 5.15 6.55 00 11.0 10.75 10.0 7.5 10.05 09 14.75 17.0 15.88 02 12 8.88

 124 -  LAMARA MOHAMMED
YOUSRA

  222231566813  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 7.5 10.0 5.1 7.53 06 10.0 8.25 11.0 10.0 9.85 08 14.5 14.4 14.45 02 17 9.47

 125 -  LANASRI  CERINE   222231369020  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.77 8.0 5.82 7.53 00 12.75 10.25 10.0 9.25 11.0 09 14.5 17.8 16.15 02 30 10.0
 126 -  LARIBI  MOHAMED SALIM   212132060412  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 1.5 1.95 3.82 00 14.5 14.0 11.25 16.5 14.15 09 13.88 13.25 13.57 02 12 8.66

 127 -  LEBBAL  YASMINE   222231522403  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 12.5 10.0 2.7 8.4 12 12.0 8.0 14.56 12.5 11.81 09 15.0 14.8 14.9 02 30 10.38

 128 -  LEMMOU  SEIF EDDINE   212131056701  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 6.5 12.25 5.1 7.95 06 10.0 14.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 09 12.13 13.25 12.69 02 18 9.85
 129 -  MADANI  ABDELKRIM
MOHAMED

  212131055240  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 4.2 5.5 6.65 5.45 00 10.25 13.5 10.5 12.0 11.3 09 12.63 13.25 12.94 02 12 8.58

 130 -  MADANI  ABDERRAOUF   212131051658  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.1 8.75 1.2 4.68 00 10.0 11.0 12.5 7.67 10.23 09 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 12 7.37
 131 -  MADOUCHE  MOHAMED
ABDERRAOUF

  212131072481  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.09

 132 -  MAHDAD  SID AHMED   222231393918  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.2 11.5 7.85 9.85 12 17.0 11.5 13.56 13.0 14.41 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 30 11.99
 133 -  MAHDID  MOHAMED
MEHDI

  222231470805  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.9 1.75 2.3 2.32 00 0.0 8.0 6.87 11.5 5.27 02 13.88 13.6 13.74 02 05 5.16

 134 -  MAHFI  ROUMAISSA   212231444006  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.2 12.25 5.65 9.37 12 12.0 7.0 14.37 13.5 11.77 09 14.88 15.0 14.94 02 30 11.24

 135 -  MALEM  FATMA ZOHRA   222231487004  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 10.0 4.65 6.22 06 11.0 10.5 13.5 7.75 10.75 09 14.63 14.2 14.42 02 18 8.74

 156Page 139 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701



PV de délibération Semestre 2  -  2022/2023 (Session :Rattrapage)
N°496  du  28/07/2013Arrêté d’habilitation de l’offre de formation:Licence 1ère Année

Spécialité: Sciences et Technologies
Niveau:

Filière: sciences et technologies
Année Académique: 2022/2023 Domaine: Sciences et Technologies

Section     :19
A00D0001S A00F0001S A00M0001S A00T0001S

  Les m
étiers en

sciences et
technologies 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Physique 2

  Therm
odynam

ique

  m
athém

atiques 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Inform
atique 2

  M
éthodologie de

la Présentation

  TP C
him

ie 2

  TP Physique 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

  Langue française 2

  langue anglaise 2

  M
oyenne U

E

  C
rédit U

E

 C
rédits du

Sem
estre

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 136 -  MANSOUR  MOHAMED
ANIS

  21219DZA10883 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 10.0 6.65 7.55 06 10.5 10.5 14.06 11.0 11.31 09 14.5 16.8 15.65 02 30 10.11

 137 -  MEBARKI  MEHDI   222231523704  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.7 5.0 0.9 2.53 00 13.75 10.5 10.0 5.0 10.6 09 14.0 15.0 14.5 02 12 7.1

 138 -  MEBARKIA  RAMZI   222231503720  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.0 6.75 3.0 5.92 00 13.75 11.5 14.12 11.5 12.92 09 14.63 15.6 15.12 02 12 9.6
 139 -  MECHRI  ABDELGHANI
KARIM

  212131079387  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 140 -  MEDIENE  IMENE   222231368620  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.65 15.75 10.0 12.13 18 17.0 11.0 13.93 11.0 13.99 09 11.13 14.8 12.97 02 30 12.83

 141 -  MEDJALED  IKRAM   222231575919  (R) 19.0 19.0 01 5.0 5.0 2.4 4.13 00 12.0 11.5 12.0 12.5 12.0 09 11.38 17.8 14.59 02 12 8.55

 142 -  MEHALLEL  HANENE   212135007724  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 143 -  MERABET  MOHAMED
RAYANE

  222231335901  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.35 10.0 13.6 12.65 18 16.0 12.25 14.31 11.0 13.91 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 13.39

 144 -  MERAH  ADLENE   222231382408  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.0 6.5 3.8 4.43 00 10.0 7.5 10.0 12.0 9.9 08 10.88 15.2 13.04 02 11 7.61
 145 -  MERAZGA  MOHAMED
RACHID

  222231376816  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 0.0 10.0 5.68 0.0 3.14 01 12.5 17.2 14.85 02 04 3.6

 146 -  MGHARBI  ADEM TAHAR   212131056906  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 14.55 17.75 10.0 14.1 18 14.5 11.75 13.19 13.0 13.39 09 16.13 14.2 15.17 02 30 13.83

 147 -  MILI  RANDA   222231621419  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.2 7.0 4.85 5.35 00 13.75 12.75 14.0 14.0 13.65 09 13.25 13.8 13.53 02 12 9.38

 148 -  MOHAMMEDI  DORSAF   191931076195  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 5.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 00 10.0 10.0 11.0 4.92 9.18 07 14.75 13.0 13.88 02 10 7.04

 149 -  MOKRANE  MANEL   222231354903  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 6.5 10.0 4.65 7.05 06 15.5 10.75 11.75 13.75 13.45 09 15.13 15.8 15.47 02 30 10.45

 150 -  NOUR  YOUNES   222231484502  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.2 10.0 5.35 7.85 06 12.0 10.75 12.56 12.25 11.91 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 10.32
 151 -  OUALI  ANES ABDELKADER   222231502810  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 14.7 12.5 7.05 11.42 18 12.0 8.75 12.0 14.75 11.9 09 15.38 16.0 15.69 02 30 12.16

 152 -  OUALI  RIADH   212131075639  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 153 -  OUALIKEN  SELMA   222231469502  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 154 -  OUHABRACHE  IMENE   212131045779  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 7.3 11.0 7.15 8.48 06 16.0 10.75 15.5 12.5 14.15 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 30 11.02

 155 -  OURABIA  RAYAN   202031065912  (R) 10.41 10.41 01 3.1 10.0 8.75 7.28 06 11.0 12.25 12.25 10.0 11.3 09 16.13 12.75 14.44 02 18 9.49

 156 -  RAHAL  NASSIM   222231650607  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 13.25 3.6 8.28 06 11.0 7.0 10.0 10.25 9.85 08 12.25 12.8 12.53 02 17 9.52

 157 -  RAMDANI  AHLAM   222231572406  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 7.73 8.0 6.53 7.42 00 13.75 11.75 10.0 13.0 12.45 09 13.38 16.6 14.99 02 30 10.0

 158 -  RAMDANI  FATENE   222231573908  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 8.04 10.75 6.24 8.34 06 11.0 7.75 13.81 11.0 10.91 09 13.5 16.8 15.15 02 18 9.99

 159 -  RAMDANI  HICHEM   212131078846  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 160 -  RAMI  CERINE   222231524117  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 16.95 17.0 9.0 14.32 18 14.5 11.0 14.87 14.0 13.77 09 13.38 15.6 14.49 02 30 14.22
 161 -  REBBAS  SYRINE YAMINA   222231410819  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.7 9.25 6.4 7.78 00 15.5 11.0 10.94 12.75 13.14 09 15.38 16.2 15.79 02 30 10.66

 162 -  REDOUANE  ISLAM   222231318306  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 15.05 9.0 10.0 11.35 18 14.5 15.25 14.12 11.5 13.97 09 14.75 16.4 15.58 02 30 12.95
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 163 -  REHAL  MOUNA   222231370204  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.5 7.0 6.9 6.47 00 10.0 10.0 10.5 11.25 10.35 09 14.38 16.4 15.39 02 12 9.28

 164 -  REKIBI  MASSIKA   192133030241  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 9.0 4.75 6.75 6.83 00 14.0 16.0 12.5 10.0 13.3 09 15.0 13.75 14.38 02 12 9.93
 165 -  ROUABHIA  AHMED
ABDELHAMID FAHED

  212131079439  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 166 -  SAAD BOUZID  RAYANE
ANIS

  222231628502  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.5 13.5 10.0 11.33 18 17.0 16.25 13.0 10.25 14.7 09 11.0 16.4 13.7 02 30 12.87

 167 -  SAADALLAH  AKRAM   212131049296  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 6.98 10.25 5.53 7.59 06 12.0 13.0 0.0 17.87 10.97 09 14.5 13.5 14.0 02 18 9.72
 168 -  SAFTI  ABDERRAHMANE
WALID

  191931089247  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.0 1.0 0.5 1.17 00 11.75 15.25 12.3 11.5 12.51 09 14.25 12.25 13.25 02 12 6.8

 169 -  SEKAK  ABDERRAHMENE   222231628512  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 11.05 17.0 16.0 14.68 18 16.0 11.25 15.0 12.5 14.15 09 14.5 14.6 14.55 02 30 14.65

 170 -  SLIMANI  LYNA   222231622118  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 171 -  SMARA  IKRAM   222231657115  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 3.5 1.25 1.25 2.0 00 10.0 7.75 12.5 13.0 10.65 09 12.38 13.8 13.09 02 12 6.32

 172 -  SOUYAD  MUSTAPHA   212131051831  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.75 0.25 4.5 2.17 00 10.0 14.0 12.62 10.0 11.32 09 14.88 12.75 13.82 02 12 7.05
 173 -  SOUYAD  MUSTAPHA
ZAKARIA

  222231639801  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.45 0.0 0.0 0.48 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.25

 174 -  TABBOU  ZAKARIA   212131087490  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 1.8 0.25 0.25 0.77 00 10.0 15.0 13.5 5.0 10.7 09 13.0 10.0 11.5 02 12 5.7

 175 -  TABTI  ADEM   212231709506  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.8 6.0 1.35 3.38 00 14.25 11.25 13.75 11.5 13.0 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 12 8.29
 176 -  TADJINE  WASSILA MANAR   222231620915  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.6 8.25 4.8 5.55 00 14.5 11.75 11.75 12.5 13.0 09 15.13 17.8 16.47 02 12 9.58

 177 -  TAMOUN  MONCEF   222231566109  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.3 5.0 2.25 3.18 00 11.0 10.5 14.87 10.0 11.47 09 14.75 15.6 15.18 02 12 7.78

 178 -  TASSADIT  MAROUA   222231522911  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.1 18.0 18.2 16.1 18 16.0 10.75 16.0 14.75 14.7 09 14.13 17.2 15.67 02 30 15.51
 179 -  TEGHBIT  MEROUA
ROUMIASSA

  212131099859  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.09

 180 -  TITA  MOHAMED   222231413302  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 7.4 10.0 6.75 8.05 06 13.75 10.5 11.0 10.0 11.8 09 14.0 13.6 13.8 02 30 10.0
 181 -  TONKIN  FADILA LYNDA   202031046608  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 182 -  TOUABI  RACHA   191931090731  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 3.0 0.25 0.6 1.28 00 11.0 5.0 0.0 12.0 7.8 06 12.63 13.0 12.82 02 09 5.39

 183 -  TOUAMI  DINA   222231618215  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 10.0 7.85 9.28 12 13.25 11.0 12.06 13.25 12.56 09 13.88 16.4 15.14 02 30 11.45

 184 -  YACEF  KENZA   222231610215  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.35 14.75 10.0 11.7 18 12.75 10.25 13.25 10.0 11.8 09 14.13 14.0 14.07 02 30 12.2

 185 -  YAHIAOUI  ADLENE   222231608211  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.33 00 10.0 10.25 14.06 11.5 11.16 09 15.25 16.6 15.93 02 12 8.8

 186 -  YASRI  AMIR MEHDI   222231562612  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 0.0 2.5 2.4 1.63 00 10.0 10.0 11.94 12.0 10.79 09 17.0 15.2 16.1 02 12 6.87
 187 -  YETTOUCHE  ABDELGHANI   222231364403  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 14.45 16.0 10.0 13.48 18 13.25 14.5 12.63 10.5 12.83 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 13.51

 188 -  YOUNSI  MEHDI   222231650605  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 5.55 11.0 1.9 6.15 06 13.0 10.75 10.0 8.5 11.05 09 12.88 16.4 14.64 02 18 8.93

 189 -  YOUSFI  FAIZ   222231501913  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.7 12.25 9.0 9.98 06 14.5 11.75 13.0 11.5 13.05 09 14.0 16.6 15.3 02 30 11.8
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 190 -  ZEDDAM  RANIA   222231318603  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.1 1.5 0.9 0.83 00 8.0 7.75 12.5 13.0 9.85 04 11.75 12.2 11.98 02 07 5.33
 191 -  ZEGHLACHE  WISSEM
IMENE

  222231501109  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.4 13.0 7.55 9.32 06 16.0 11.0 15.0 10.25 13.65 09 13.25 17.2 15.23 02 30 11.8

 192 -  ZERROUKI  AHMED ILYES   222231360807  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 3.9 1.75 1.8 2.48 00 10.0 8.25 8.0 7.5 8.75 04 15.38 16.2 15.79 02 07 6.33

 193 -  ZIATA  HAMIMI WALID   222231607410  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 2.0 5.0 1.2 2.73 00 12.0 8.25 12.62 12.0 11.37 09 15.25 15.4 15.33 02 12 7.65
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 1 -  ABBASSENE  CHAIMA   222231353905  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.5 11.4 10.35 8.42 12 12.75 10.0 12.06 10.5 11.61 09 12.0 16.8 14.4 02 30 10.33

 2 -  ABDI  ABDELAZIZ   222231342108  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 1.33 4.5 10.0 5.28 06 12.75 12.0 10.0 11.0 11.7 09 14.5 15.6 15.05 02 18 8.83

 3 -  ACHOUR  AMIRA MALIKA   222231360414  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 5.67 10.0 13.4 9.69 12 17.0 11.0 13.17 13.33 14.3 09 9.63 14.6 12.12 02 30 11.41
 4 -  ADDAOUD  ABDELOUAHAB   222231544604  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.43 0.2 2.3 0.98 00 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.66 9.73 07 11.5 11.4 11.45 02 10 5.32

 5 -  ADJLOUT  YASMINE   212231551112  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.25 4.0 7.0 3.75 00 13.25 10.0 13.5 13.0 12.6 09 10.0 13.8 11.9 02 12 7.86

 6 -  AHMED ZAID  HANANE   222231355904  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.19 16.1 12.55 10.95 18 15.0 11.25 13.0 12.0 13.25 09 11.25 13.6 12.43 02 30 11.98

 7 -  AKBI  ASMA   222231393218  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.09 4.0 6.0 3.36 00 10.5 10.25 12.0 15.0 11.65 09 9.25 14.2 11.73 02 12 7.35
 8 -  ALI BEY  SID AHMED SAMY   212131073050  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 0.0 0.0 3.5 12.0 3.1 02 13.88 13.0 13.44 02 05 3.47

 9 -  ALLOU  LYNA   222231369709  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.33 12.5 10.0 8.28 12 13.25 10.0 13.5 12.0 12.4 09 11.75 14.2 12.98 02 30 10.32

 10 -  ALNASAN  IYAD   222231694520  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.19 8.6 7.45 7.08 00 14.25 10.5 10.75 10.66 12.08 09 13.0 15.4 14.2 02 12 9.8
 11 -  AMARA  ALAA EDINE WAIL   222231610207  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.71 7.28 10.0 7.0 06 13.25 12.0 10.38 10.28 11.83 09 12.25 15.8 14.03 02 18 9.72

 12 -  AMARA  HADJER   212131078831  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 0.17 0.25 0.0 0.14 00 6.75 10.5 11.75 12.5 9.65 05 12.25 13.25 12.75 02 08 5.15
 13 -  AMARACHE  MOHAMED
YAZID

  222231369920  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 0.67 5.0 4.0 3.22 00 11.0 10.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 09 11.88 14.0 12.94 02 12 7.7

 14 -  AMRANE  ROSA   222231361304  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.83 13.55 13.4 11.93 18 16.0 11.75 15.13 12.0 14.18 09 11.5 13.4 12.45 02 30 12.77

 15 -  AMRI  Melissa   222231703317  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.14 6.8 14.0 7.65 06 10.0 10.75 15.0 12.0 11.55 09 11.0 13.6 12.3 02 18 9.72

 16 -  AOUES  CELINE KENZA   212231445409  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.67 16.4 13.85 13.31 18 14.25 10.0 14.81 10.5 12.76 09 13.88 16.8 15.34 02 30 13.55

 17 -  ARAR  BESMA   222231346018  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.33 0.15 13.1 4.53 06 13.25 10.5 14.56 8.0 11.91 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 18 8.46
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 18 -  ARFI  MOHAMED AYMEN   212131073066  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.09 0.0 0.0 0.03 00 0.0 0.0 10.88 11.5 4.48 04 13.5 12.25 12.88 02 07 3.73

 19 -  ATMANE  INESS   222231311005  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.67 15.55 14.25 12.82 18 15.0 16.75 11.25 13.33 14.27 09 12.5 16.6 14.55 02 30 13.58
 20 -  AZIEZ  MOHAMED EL MEHDI   212131090305  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.52 7.66 10.0 8.06 06 10.25 11.0 12.0 11.66 11.03 09 13.25 11.5 12.38 02 18 9.67

 21 -  AZIZI  SOFIANE   212131048187  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.0 7.0 10.5 6.83 06 15.0 11.0 16.0 10.0 13.4 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 30 10.35

 22 -  BAKRI  FATEH RYAD   222231311604  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.83 7.0 8.1 7.31 00 15.0 10.75 12.75 11.5 13.0 09 10.75 17.0 13.88 02 30 10.33

 23 -  BATIT  LILIA ANAIS   222231499202  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.78 6.78 10.33 6.96 06 14.25 10.5 13.75 11.0 12.75 09 11.0 15.6 13.3 02 30 10.0

 24 -  BEFEROURA  FERIEL   212131051710  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.5 14.33 11.35 10.73 18 16.5 12.25 14.0 14.5 14.75 09 13.63 16.2 14.92 02 30 12.66
 25 -  BEGAG  MOHAMED RAMZI   222231470706  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.5 10.0 9.4 6.97 06 13.25 14.75 12.25 9.5 12.6 09 12.88 15.4 14.14 02 18 9.94

 26 -  BEKHADRA  SMAIL   212138014098  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.24 7.49 8.65 6.79 00 10.0 12.0 15.88 10.0 11.58 09 12.88 13.0 12.94 02 12 9.41

 27 -  BELAADA  WISSAM   222231388904  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.33 8.05 7.75 7.38 00 15.0 10.0 14.25 14.0 13.65 09 10.5 15.0 12.75 02 30 10.19

 28 -  BELBRAHEM  FATEH   212131076021  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 29 -  BELFODIL  MOHAMED ANIS   222231354609  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 3.74 12.4 14.7 10.28 18 12.75 10.5 10.5 12.66 11.83 09 10.63 16.2 13.42 02 30 11.21

 30 -  BELGACEM  DOUAA   222231340619  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.33 6.55 11.55 6.48 06 12.0 12.0 12.13 10.5 11.73 09 12.25 15.8 14.03 02 18 9.41

 31 -  BELHADJI  FOUZI   222231596007  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.15 4.0 1.38 00 11.25 10.5 0.0 0.0 6.6 05 9.25 0.0 4.63 00 05 3.22
 32 -  BELHADJI  MERIEM SARAH   222231341515  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.14 5.0 5.05 5.06 00 16.5 17.0 12.67 14.66 15.47 09 17.0 18.6 17.8 02 30 10.32

 33 -  BELHAMECHE  CERINE   222231649816  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 12.1 16.75 12.95 18 13.75 13.25 13.25 13.33 13.47 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 30 13.43

 34 -  BELKHIR  MANIL   222231566114  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 35 -  BELKHODJA  MOHAMED
ELTOUHAMI

  222231413303  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.9 1.7 6.3 3.3 00 11.0 10.5 10.25 10.66 10.68 09 11.63 14.6 13.12 02 12 7.37

 36 -  BELMEHEL  YACINE ABD
ELDJALIL

  222231566807  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 6.74 12.33 12.2 10.42 18 12.0 10.0 10.13 12.66 11.36 09 10.13 14.4 12.27 02 30 11.07

 37 -  BEN NENNI  KHALED   212131048139  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.67 6.0 10.25 7.64 06 12.25 10.0 12.13 17.33 12.79 09 12.25 12.25 12.25 02 18 9.95

 38 -  BEN SAAD  ABDELLAH   202031056484  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.4 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.29
 39 -  BENAKILA  MONCEF  NAZIM   222231621610  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.19 6.5 10.3 7.0 06 14.5 10.75 12.5 10.0 12.45 09 13.5 16.0 14.75 02 18 9.81

 40 -  BENAKKI  SARAH   222231497504  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.43 5.95 15.0 7.13 06 16.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 13.4 09 13.75 15.8 14.78 02 30 10.34

 41 -  BENAOUDIA  LYNA   222231369712  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.81 16.6 13.8 13.4 18 14.75 11.25 12.94 7.5 12.24 09 10.38 13.0 11.69 02 30 12.83

 42 -  BENARROUDJ  SABRINE   212131075986  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 43 -  BENELKADI  MARIA DANIA   222231658703  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 1.0 11.0 8.85 6.95 06 15.0 13.0 15.06 8.5 13.31 09 12.63 16.4 14.52 02 30 10.3

 44 -  BENKORTBI  BADREDDINE   222232272610  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.33 10.0 12.0 7.78 12 12.0 11.5 12.13 9.5 11.43 09 13.0 15.6 14.3 02 24 9.93
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 45 -  BENNABI  ISLEM MOHAMED
TAHER

  222231375602  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 9.5 11.7 13.45 11.55 18 12.75 12.5 11.81 10.5 12.06 09 13.0 16.4 14.7 02 30 12.16

 46 -  BENSALEM  ZAKARIA   222231353602  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 47 -  BENZINA  AYA   212133051347  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 6.5 7.67 10.0 8.06 06 10.0 10.0 13.38 10.0 10.68 09 13.38 13.75 13.57 02 18 9.59
 48 -  BERKI  MOHAMED MANIL   191931069030  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.33 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.35

 49 -  BESSA  YASMINE   222231341901  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.17 12.0 10.2 8.46 12 12.0 12.75 12.06 10.5 11.86 09 13.63 15.8 14.72 02 30 10.58

 50 -  BESSEKRI  YOUSSEF   212132067332  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 0.88 5.0 8.6 4.83 00 10.0 10.25 12.0 11.66 10.78 09 12.88 16.6 14.74 02 12 8.17

 51 -  BILOUM  AHMED   212131094736  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.74 4.87 10.0 6.2 06 12.5 16.0 14.13 12.0 13.43 09 13.13 14.0 13.57 02 18 9.77
 52 -  BOUAIS  MOHAMED RYANE   212131075250  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 5.21 10.05 9.5 8.25 06 15.0 11.25 7.0 9.33 11.52 09 14.75 15.2 14.98 02 30 10.58

 53 -  BOUATTOURA  KHADIDJA   212131078116  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 54 -  BOUDERBALA  SOHEIB   222231346620  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.21 6.5 10.0 5.57 06 14.25 11.5 14.75 12.66 13.48 09 12.0 13.8 12.9 02 18 9.25
 55 -  BOUGACI  MOHAMED
NAZIM

  212131095435  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 6.0 6.5 4.17 00 12.0 10.0 15.0 12.66 12.33 09 15.13 15.2 15.17 02 12 8.44

 56 -  BOUHALASSA  CERINE   222231618712  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.57 7.0 10.9 7.16 06 13.75 12.75 13.0 13.0 13.25 09 11.88 15.6 13.74 02 30 10.25

 57 -  BOUKERMA  IMANE   222231393417  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.72 8.47 9.12 6.44 00 14.5 10.5 12.25 14.5 13.25 09 14.0 15.2 14.6 02 12 9.91
 58 -  BOUKHECHEM  CHOUAIB
ISSAM

  212131070132  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.25 5.67 10.0 7.31 06 14.5 14.5 12.25 15.25 14.2 09 14.38 13.5 13.94 02 30 10.54

 59 -  BOUKI  NADA   222231566219  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 3.5 5.83 13.25 7.53 06 14.5 10.5 15.0 16.0 14.1 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 10.73

 60 -  BOUKNA  ISLAM   212131074565  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 0.09 7.0 7.5 4.86 00 7.25 10.75 12.0 11.0 9.65 05 13.75 14.75 14.25 02 08 8.0
 61 -  BOULANOUAR  Abderrahmane   222233157716  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.88 4.0 12.0 5.96 06 10.0 10.75 11.88 9.5 10.43 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 18 8.91

 62 -  BOULASSEL  MOHAMED
YACINE

  212133032690  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 6.05 4.0 9.95 6.67 00 11.5 14.0 13.0 10.33 12.07 09 13.25 11.0 12.13 02 12 9.36

 63 -  BOUSLAMA  MARIA IMANE   222231470416  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 8.0 11.1 14.15 11.08 18 18.0 14.25 14.25 14.0 15.7 09 14.25 15.2 14.73 02 30 12.8

 64 -  BOUTADJINE  AIMED   212131049111  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 5.53 10.0 11.25 8.93 12 12.0 10.0 10.25 10.0 10.85 09 13.63 13.0 13.32 02 30 10.28

 65 -  BOUTELDJA  LINA   212231449714  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.19 0.0 0.0 0.06 00 0.0 0.0 3.06 10.0 2.61 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.8

 66 -  BOUTEMTAM  SERINE   222231353705  (N) 6.0 6.0 00 0.0 0.15 4.0 1.38 00 8.5 10.0 2.88 8.0 7.58 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 3.31

 67 -  BOUTICHE  RAYAN   212131053288  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.33 7.5 7.0 6.61 00 11.0 14.0 7.5 8.66 10.43 09 13.88 15.6 14.74 02 12 9.12

 68 -  BOUZID  AMIRA   222231664205  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.02 8.5 9.6 7.04 00 11.5 10.25 11.0 13.33 11.52 09 12.25 14.8 13.53 02 12 9.47

 69 -  BRAHMIA  IMADEDDINE   212131088801  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 3.17 8.25 7.5 6.31 00 14.5 10.0 11.5 8.66 11.83 09 12.75 12.5 12.63 02 12 8.89

 70 -  BRAIK  ABDELAZIZ   222232294304  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 71 -  CHABANE  MARIA   222231619911  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 6.0 7.45 5.59 00 14.5 11.0 14.38 10.5 12.98 09 14.5 14.6 14.55 02 12 9.43
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 72 -  CHAIB  MOHAMED SAID   191931087670  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 5.0 0.0 0.0 1.67 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.6 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.06

 73 -  CHARIF  CHAHINE   202031087089  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 74 -  CHEKIREB  MOHAMED
FOUAD

  212131076060  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 75 -  CHEKKOUR  MAHDI   212231459813  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 5.6 10.2 11.35 9.05 12 16.5 16.0 12.63 11.33 14.59 09 13.25 15.6 14.43 02 30 11.78

 76 -  CHENCHE  OUSSAMA   212131053272  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 7.27 6.27 7.27 6.94 00 10.25 15.5 12.75 10.0 11.75 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 12 9.7
 77 -  CHERABI  MOHAMED
YOUCEF

  222231574318  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 0.67 4.0 5.7 3.46 00 7.5 10.25 11.75 11.33 9.67 05 14.25 14.4 14.33 02 08 7.13

 78 -  CHERFOUH  YOUSSRA   222231320408  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 4.0 6.5 9.4 6.63 00 10.5 10.5 8.81 10.0 10.06 09 12.25 16.4 14.33 02 12 9.1

 79 -  CHIHEB  ABDERRAHMAN   222231567205  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.5 1.7 3.4 2.2 00 12.0 12.75 10.0 14.0 12.15 09 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 12 7.42
 80 -  CHOULI  ROMAISSA DOUNIA   222231622501  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.33 8.4 14.55 9.09 06 14.5 10.25 14.0 11.33 12.92 09 13.5 16.0 14.75 02 30 11.23

 81 -  CHOURAK  LOTFI   212131076031  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 82 -  CHRIF  OUASSIM-
ABDELDJALIL

  212131089470  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.67 0.7 8.5 3.29 00 10.25 11.0 10.88 13.0 11.08 09 12.63 13.5 13.07 02 12 7.42

 83 -  DAHI  YOUNES   222231403911  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.43 0.3 5.7 2.14 00 14.5 10.25 10.75 14.0 12.8 09 13.13 15.6 14.37 02 12 7.47

 84 -  DEHAR  CHIHED AMINE   212131086898  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 85 -  DEROUECHE  MOHAMED
ABD EL FETAH

  222231413612  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.19 0.15 0.5 0.28 00 13.75 10.0 5.0 5.33 9.57 05 9.5 13.2 11.35 02 08 5.18

 86 -  DILMI  ALI SOHAIB   222231664311  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 87 -  DJABALLAH  MONCEF   222231568710  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 2.19 10.33 8.0 6.84 06 11.5 10.0 13.0 14.0 12.0 09 5.5 11.4 8.45 01 17 8.73
 88 -  DJABALLAH  Nafa abderrahime   222231354914  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.45 13.2 13.45 12.7 18 11.5 12.25 12.75 14.5 12.5 09 15.13 16.8 15.97 02 30 13.34

 89 -  DJANI  WASSIM ZAKARIA   212231547808  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 5.08 8.18 8.78 7.35 00 14.5 12.75 7.0 9.33 11.62 09 13.38 15.4 14.39 02 30 10.0

 90 -  DJENAD  MARIA   222231354503  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 6.33 11.0 13.9 10.41 18 15.5 14.25 13.0 13.0 14.25 09 12.5 16.4 14.45 02 30 12.28
 91 -  DJEZZAR  BRAHIM NADJIB   222231515208  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.07 8.0 7.1 5.39 00 0.0 0.0 11.69 13.0 4.94 04 12.0 16.2 14.1 02 07 6.85

 92 -  DJIDI  ASSIA   222231310811  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 3.75 6.5 10.6 6.95 06 10.0 13.75 12.5 16.5 12.55 09 13.25 15.6 14.43 02 30 10.13

 93 -  DJOUAHRI  OMAR   222231596002  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 0.19 2.25 0.5 0.98 00 14.5 10.0 3.0 6.66 9.73 05 9.25 13.0 11.13 02 08 5.57

 94 -  DJOUDI  ISLEM   212131055255  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 1.5 0.5 3.2 1.73 00 12.0 11.5 11.25 14.0 12.15 09 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 12 7.16

 95 -  DRIAS  HAYTHEM   212135009114  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.33 8.0 11.05 7.79 06 10.0 10.5 13.5 13.5 11.5 09 13.25 13.25 13.25 02 18 9.8
 96 -  ELKHARMECHEN  HADJER   222232059108  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 1.76 8.0 14.9 8.22 06 12.75 15.0 9.94 11.0 12.29 09 11.75 16.6 14.18 02 30 10.69

 97 -  ELMOHRI  MAHFOUD MEHDI   212131096284  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.0 5.67 3.33 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.98
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 98 -  FELLAH  IMAD ABDELAZIZ   222231362002  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 1.83 7.0 8.9 5.91 00 13.75 13.5 12.0 12.5 13.1 09 13.25 15.4 14.33 02 12 9.61

 99 -  GARECHE  SAMY LARBI   212131079379  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.18 11.5 10.0 8.56 12 12.25 13.5 8.81 10.0 11.36 09 12.38 11.25 11.82 02 30 10.0

 100 -  GASMI  NOUSSAIBA   222234019211  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.0 0.9 6.1 2.33 00 0.0 10.0 6.25 0.0 3.25 01 13.63 13.2 13.42 02 04 4.36

 101 -  GHEBRIOUT  SELMA   222231516306  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 5.47 3.34 7.74 5.52 00 15.5 10.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 09 14.0 14.0 14.0 02 12 9.63
 102 -  GHORAB  YASSER NOUR EL
YAKIN

  222234030509  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 103 -  GUELLAL  MOHAMED
NACIM

  212131068358  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 3.21 10.5 8.85 7.52 06 14.5 11.25 11.56 13.0 12.96 09 15.63 15.0 15.32 02 30 10.6

 104 -  GUERFI  SAMRA   222231388107  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 105 -  GUEZZOU  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222231620005  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.38 9.0 10.75 8.71 06 11.5 10.0 11.94 14.0 11.79 09 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 30 10.82

 106 -  HAELI  DALIA   212131079448  (R) 14.5 14.5 01 0.0 8.5 0.0 2.83 00 11.0 10.75 13.5 12.66 11.78 09 13.38 14.25 13.82 02 12 7.44
 107 -  HALLAH  AMIRA HANANE   222231496307  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 1.83 8.5 13.15 7.83 06 13.25 10.5 14.06 10.5 12.31 09 11.13 15.6 13.37 02 30 10.34

 108 -  HALOUANE  ABDESSALEM
AHMED

  222231573802  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 109 -  HAMDANI  KHALIFA   212132071723  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 110 -  HAMDI  AMIRA   222231589002  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 0.5 6.5 7.0 4.67 00 14.5 10.0 12.06 11.0 12.41 09 13.75 15.4 14.58 02 12 8.78
 111 -  HAMZAOUI
ABDERRAHMANE MONCEF

  212131096437  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 0.67 0.6 11.0 4.09 06 10.0 13.0 6.25 13.0 10.45 09 13.75 11.0 12.38 02 18 7.61

 112 -  HAROUACHE  YOUCEF
AMINE

  222231486705  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 4.67 19.33 15.25 13.08 18 13.25 10.75 10.0 10.0 11.45 09 13.63 15.6 14.62 02 30 12.78

 113 -  HENNAD  MOHAMED
YOUNES

  181832068533  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 114 -  HENNI  ABDERRAHMANE   202031056018  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 115 -  ISSOLAH  NAZIM MONCEF   222231370303  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 0.43 3.0 4.8 2.74 00 10.75 10.25 8.63 11.33 10.34 09 11.38 16.2 13.79 02 12 6.94

 116 -  KAID  ROMAISSA   222231413514  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.83 8.5 12.2 8.51 06 13.75 13.0 14.88 8.5 12.78 09 12.38 16.8 14.59 02 30 10.92

 117 -  KAMECHE  LINA RIHEB   212131087057  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 118 -  KASRI  HOCINE   212131055297  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.33 11.75 10.6 9.89 12 10.0 12.5 11.25 10.5 10.85 09 14.88 15.75 15.32 02 30 11.05
 119 -  KEBICHE  YACINE ROSTOM   202031063657  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 120 -  KECHABTIA  MERIEM   222231524311  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.45 16.5 9.8 9.58 06 13.75 12.75 15.0 14.5 13.95 09 16.5 18.6 17.55 02 30 12.06

 121 -  KHALFOUN  ASSIA   222231480414  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 3.62 14.3 14.55 10.82 18 16.0 14.25 15.0 16.0 15.45 09 12.5 13.8 13.15 02 30 12.47

 122 -  KHELASSI  YOUSSRA   222231341902  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 7.17 5.6 9.7 7.49 00 12.75 11.0 13.69 10.0 12.04 09 9.75 15.0 12.38 02 12 9.79

 123 -  KHELIFATI  AYOUB   222231352914  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.01 10.0 8.31 7.11 06 12.75 12.25 11.0 12.5 12.25 09 12.88 10.0 11.44 02 18 9.54
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 124 -  KHELILI  RANIA   222231311119  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 3.66 10.0 8.4 7.35 06 14.0 10.0 12.94 7.5 11.69 09 9.88 16.0 12.94 02 18 9.68

 125 -  KHOULALI  WASSILA   222231341813  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 1.19 9.0 10.6 6.93 06 11.5 11.0 12.5 16.5 12.6 09 13.25 15.8 14.53 02 18 9.97

 126 -  KIBOUH  ABDELWAHAB   212131046122  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.21 4.0 4.0 3.07 00 13.25 10.75 14.25 10.67 12.43 09 13.13 11.75 12.44 02 12 7.33
 127 -  KOUADRI.BOUDJELTIA
AIMEN

  212131091388  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.83 6.5 11.5 6.61 06 10.75 14.0 11.88 9.5 11.38 09 10.63 10.0 10.32 02 18 8.65

 128 -  KOUIHAL  MOUNIB   212131099862  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 129 -  KRIBA  ZINEB   222231469306  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.83 5.4 10.86 7.03 06 16.0 10.5 13.63 12.0 13.63 09 14.38 15.6 14.99 02 30 10.49
 130 -  LACETE  ABDERRAHMANE   222231564615  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 3.57 10.17 9.0 7.58 06 12.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 12.8 09 13.25 15.8 14.53 02 30 10.49

 131 -  LAMOUDI  OUM EL HANA   212131092123  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.67 8.9 11.75 9.44 06 16.0 14.5 14.06 10.5 14.21 09 13.63 16.6 15.12 02 30 11.9

 132 -  MAAMIR  MEHDI   222235053619  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.09 0.0 0.0 0.03 00 0.0 0.0 5.81 10.0 3.16 02 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 05 3.46
 133 -  MADANI  MOHAMED ANIS
HICHEM

  212131078611  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 3.5 6.88 9.18 6.27 00 10.0 13.0 13.25 13.33 11.92 09 13.25 11.0 12.13 02 12 9.11

 134 -  MALKI  MOHAMED ANIS   222231648609  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.09 0.0 0.0 0.03 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.02

 135 -  MALOUM  WASSIM   202031050546  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 3.48 10.0 10.0 7.83 12 12.0 10.5 10.5 10.0 11.0 09 15.88 11.25 13.57 02 24 9.62
 136 -  MANSOURI  MOHAMED
CHEHIANE

  171731068864  (R) 11.5 11.5 01 9.15 7.65 8.15 8.32 00 13.0 10.5 10.0 8.15 10.93 09 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 12 9.47

 137 -  MAOUCHI  WALID   222231484216  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.21 8.0 7.25 5.49 00 13.25 10.75 10.75 14.0 12.4 09 13.63 16.0 14.82 02 12 9.18

 138 -  MATOUK  HOCINE   222231563410  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 13.83 18.8 18.41 17.01 18 15.5 15.5 13.0 14.0 14.7 09 12.88 15.4 14.14 02 30 16.11
 139 -  MATOUK  RAYAN BACHIR   212231707103  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 3.67 10.15 11.85 8.56 12 12.75 12.5 10.38 10.0 11.68 09 13.38 15.6 14.49 02 30 10.38

 140 -  MEDAR  HAMZA   222231342320  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.0 5.5 11.55 7.35 06 11.5 12.75 11.25 10.5 11.5 09 14.5 16.6 15.55 02 18 9.93

 141 -  MEDDAHI  Maria Tounsia   21219DZA11085 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 142 -  MEFLAH  AIMEN   212131074552  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.17 00 11.0 10.0 14.38 11.0 11.48 09 13.5 12.5 13.0 02 12 5.85

 143 -  MEKHALFIA  RACHA   181831084285  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 5.33 2.8 1.5 3.21 00 14.25 10.75 12.16 6.89 11.66 09 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 12 6.89
 144 -  MENKOURA  MOHAMED
YACINE

  222231556320  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 2.94 5.0 14.0 7.31 06 14.25 10.0 8.75 15.0 12.45 09 11.0 16.2 13.6 02 30 10.07

 145 -  MENNADI  LIES   222231574014  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.5 19.5 17.6 15.2 18 14.25 10.0 12.5 12.0 12.6 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 14.33
 146 -  MERDACI  MOHAMMED-
MADJDI

  212134056647  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.38 5.0 8.4 4.93 00 13.25 10.0 13.25 10.5 12.05 09 13.25 13.2 13.23 02 12 8.3

 147 -  MERKOUCHE  NACIM   202031039822  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 3.44 10.0 0.5 4.65 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 06 2.46

 148 -  MESBAH  RYANE   222231497201  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.19 15.17 16.25 13.54 18 14.25 12.5 10.13 10.66 12.36 09 13.88 16.8 15.34 02 30 13.55

 149 -  MESSAOUDI  FAROUK   212131052014  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.61 11.5 5.61 6.24 06 13.75 14.0 14.25 13.0 13.75 09 14.13 14.8 14.47 02 18 9.93

 150 -  MESSAOUDI  YOUNES   222231332205  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.33 10.0 10.0 7.11 12 16.0 10.75 9.0 13.0 12.95 09 12.5 14.4 13.45 02 24 9.92
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 151 -  MESSOUTER  YANIS   212131095502  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.33 0.5 0.0 0.28 00 0.0 0.0 5.25 0.0 1.05 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.46

 152 -  MEZAI  MELISSA   222231574509  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.0 5.25 10.0 6.08 06 12.75 12.25 12.5 14.0 12.85 09 12.63 16.6 14.62 02 18 9.66

 153 -  MEZZERI  BOUCHRA   212131056069  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 1.33 11.5 7.0 6.61 06 10.0 11.5 15.0 10.5 11.4 09 12.5 16.4 14.45 02 18 9.55

 154 -  MIRAD  SABRINA   212137089666  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 155 -  MOHAMED CHERIF  AYMEN  222231340311  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 156 -  MOHAMMEDI  MELISSA   222231502205  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 15.0 13.75 10.92 18 14.5 11.75 16.0 12.0 13.75 09 10.25 14.2 12.23 02 30 12.09
 157 -  MOKRANI  YAHIA ISLEM   222231473214  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 1.29 0.4 6.2 2.63 00 10.0 10.0 11.75 13.0 10.95 09 9.38 15.8 12.59 02 12 6.86

 158 -  MOSBAHA  BOUTHEINA   212131054946  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.9 14.0 8.7 9.2 06 14.0 11.25 15.0 14.5 13.75 09 10.13 16.2 13.17 02 30 11.41

 159 -  MOUAS  CHAIMA   212131054013  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.5 10.0 12.8 9.43 12 11.0 11.0 13.25 13.0 11.85 09 12.25 10.0 11.13 02 30 10.52

 160 -  MOUDJEB  KENZA   202231701005  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.67 14.25 16.65 14.52 18 13.75 11.25 15.13 10.5 12.88 09 12.75 16.4 14.58 02 30 14.13

 161 -  MOUSLI  ILYES   222231602506  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 2.83 2.4 7.0 4.08 00 10.5 12.75 10.75 10.66 11.03 09 13.25 16.0 14.63 02 12 7.95
 162 -  MOUZALI
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231603516  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.21 9.52 8.02 6.58 00 13.25 11.75 12.25 14.0 12.9 09 12.88 15.0 13.94 02 12 9.92

 163 -  MOUZAOUI  CHEMSEDDINE   222231404606  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 2.48 5.0 9.0 5.49 00 13.25 10.0 10.38 10.66 11.51 09 13.63 16.8 15.22 02 12 8.85

 164 -  NACEF  HICHEM   222233157512  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 165 -  NECHADI  ANIS   212131079204  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 166 -  NEGRECHE  WISSAL   222231347402  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.19 5.0 7.0 4.73 00 10.0 10.25 12.25 14.5 11.4 09 8.25 14.6 11.43 02 12 8.03

 167 -  OUATAH  NESRINE   222231504519  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 2.17 10.0 8.7 6.96 06 13.75 10.5 14.0 14.5 13.3 09 15.13 16.0 15.57 02 30 10.43

 168 -  OUCHERIF  RYM   222231593611  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.05 9.55 7.3 6.3 00 15.0 10.5 14.0 13.0 13.5 09 12.75 16.0 14.38 02 30 10.0

 169 -  OUGHALIME  RABAH   191931040786  (N) 17.6 17.6 01 1.46 1.0 4.25 2.24 00 11.0 11.25 14.75 12.75 12.15 09 11.0 14.0 12.5 02 12 7.27

 170 -  OUKID  BILLAL   191931042294  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.67 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 14.0 7.0 01 02 1.83

 171 -  RAHMANI  Toufik   212131053330  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 2.6 6.67 10.8 6.69 06 10.75 10.25 13.88 14.0 11.93 09 13.5 14.25 13.88 02 18 9.62
 172 -  REDJAH  INTISSAR DIKRA
HAMAMA

  222232060711  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 4.6 7.0 11.3 7.63 06 17.0 14.5 13.56 11.0 14.61 09 10.88 16.2 13.54 02 30 10.99

 173 -  REKHILA  KHADIDJA   212131057931  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 1.33 3.0 7.0 3.78 00 10.0 13.0 13.38 10.0 11.28 09 10.88 7.25 9.07 01 11 6.97

 174 -  Rouane  Mohamed Sharif   21219DZA9678 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 175 -  SAAD SAOUD  ZINEB NOUR
EL HOUDA

  222231595903  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 1.2 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.35

 176 -  SAADI  MUSTAPHA   202031044722  (R) 12.5 12.5 01 4.24 12.0 8.4 8.21 06 10.0 15.0 12.75 11.0 11.75 09 15.0 13.25 14.13 02 30 10.2

 177 -  SADOU  YAKOUB   222231412512  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.26 9.25 12.95 8.49 06 14.25 11.25 14.25 15.0 13.8 09 12.63 14.8 13.72 02 30 10.93
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 178 -  SADOUN  MAZIGH   192033028628  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 4.33 9.0 11.35 8.23 06 13.25 12.75 12.25 14.0 13.1 09 13.88 13.2 13.54 02 30 10.74

 179 -  SEHAD  IMANE   222231340414  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.83 10.0 8.0 6.94 06 13.25 10.75 11.13 13.33 12.34 09 14.25 14.4 14.33 02 18 9.81
 180 -  SEMMAR  CERINE ANAIS   222231610202  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 2.52 6.15 8.45 5.71 00 15.0 10.25 13.5 14.5 13.65 09 14.13 16.6 15.37 02 12 9.73

 181 -  SLIMANI  WALID   222231502304  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.9 8.0 16.35 10.75 18 12.25 13.25 12.75 14.0 12.9 09 12.25 16.4 14.33 02 30 12.23
 182 -  SLIMANI  YOUCEF
ABDELBARI

  212131099804  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 0.0 10.0 4.0 4.67 06 15.0 12.25 12.5 13.5 13.65 09 14.0 10.0 12.0 02 18 8.9

 183 -  SMAINE  NESRINE   222231500713  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 3.17 4.0 4.8 3.99 00 12.0 10.0 10.5 6.0 10.1 09 12.25 15.4 13.83 02 12 7.47

 184 -  TAHMI  YACINE NAZIM   202031081288  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 7.25 3.55 8.8 6.33 00 12.0 16.5 10.25 16.72 13.49 09 14.5 14.75 14.63 02 12 9.95

 185 -  TALBI  SAFOUA   212131066208  (N) 12.5 12.5 01 5.79 13.5 13.1 10.8 18 11.25 12.0 11.88 11.25 11.53 09 14.0 13.0 13.5 02 30 11.43

 186 -  TALEB  YOUSRA   222231403901  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 1.83 10.5 10.25 7.53 12 12.0 10.25 15.0 10.0 11.85 09 13.0 16.4 14.7 02 30 10.08

 187 -  TAMANI  MOHAMED   222231556906  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.12 4.5 6.2 4.94 00 12.0 11.5 11.69 14.0 12.24 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 12 8.85

 188 -  TEBBAKH  ZAKARIA   222231384115  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.09 0.0 0.0 0.03 00 0.0 11.5 12.5 12.5 7.3 05 13.75 15.6 14.68 02 08 4.71

 189 -  TERKMANE  SOHEIB   222231404218  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 11.45 14.6 14.2 13.42 18 12.0 13.0 12.75 14.5 12.85 09 14.5 16.6 15.55 02 30 13.77
 190 -  TISSIRA  MOHAMED SAID   212131076053  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 191 -  TOUBALI  HECENE   191931050062  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 192 -  YAHOU  CHAIMA   222231456211  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 193 -  YESSAAD  WASSIM   222231501110  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 5.67 7.66 11.45 8.26 06 10.25 10.0 14.5 14.66 11.93 09 11.5 15.8 13.65 02 30 10.31

 194 -  ZELFA  MARIA   212131076038  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 195 -  ZEMALI  ZINEB   222233155917  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 9.24 19.5 15.65 14.8 18 13.75 15.25 15.13 10.5 13.68 09 14.0 15.4 14.7 02 30 14.53
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 1 -  ABAZIZI  GHADA   212131095107  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.75 11.75 8.25 7.92 06 10.0 13.25 12.75 10.0 11.2 09 14.5 12.75 13.63 02 30 10.03
 2 -  ADMANE  NOUR EL HOUDA   222231403519  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 9.0 10.5 9.83 12 12.75 14.0 14.75 15.37 13.92 09 13.25 14.8 14.03 02 30 11.95

 3 -  AIBI  FETHI SIF EDDINE   212131085596  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
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 4 -  AICHOUBA  SARAH   222231663314  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 13.0 10.0 9.75 10.92 18 10.0 10.0 11.0 16.0 11.4 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 30 11.9

 5 -  AISSA  ABDEL FATAH   212131070210  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.83 00 14.5 14.0 14.44 10.92 13.67 09 12.75 12.0 12.38 02 12 7.98

 6 -  AIT IDIR  REDOUANE   222233064715  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.33 00 10.0 10.0 0.0 15.33 9.07 07 12.13 16.6 14.37 02 10 5.53

 7 -  AIT LARBI  LYNA   212231701514  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 6.67 7.3 2.0 5.32 00 12.75 11.75 11.5 15.0 12.75 09 11.25 12.2 11.73 02 12 8.95

 8 -  AITER  ABD ELKARIM   222231621514  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 8.33 4.4 7.0 6.58 00 12.0 14.0 12.31 2.0 10.46 09 14.25 14.2 14.23 02 12 9.0

 9 -  AKLIL  YASSINE   222231280718  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 10.0 11.0 10.33 18 11.0 11.5 13.0 16.25 12.55 09 13.88 17.0 15.44 02 30 11.98

 10 -  ALILI  ZINE EDDINE   212131083253  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 12.75 6.38 01 01 1.02

 11 -  ALIOUA  HAMIDA   222231563415  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 12.5 11.15 9.0 10.88 18 13.0 14.0 14.88 16.81 14.34 09 14.38 16.2 15.29 02 30 12.66

 12 -  AMARA  WAIL DHYAA   222231412320  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 7.0 1.0 3.0 3.67 00 10.5 0.0 11.88 15.63 9.7 08 11.38 14.6 12.99 02 11 7.09
 13 -  AMAZOUZ
ABDERRAHMANE SAMY

  21219DZA10115 15.5 15.5 01 13.0 13.25 12.25 12.83 18 14.0 15.5 12.0 11.42 13.38 09 13.25 13.0 13.13 02 30 13.18

 14 -  AMMOUR  AMIRA   222231352811  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 15 -  AMOURA  HOURIA   202031058103  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 6.0 3.5 8.0 5.83 00 12.0 16.0 15.25 16.81 14.41 09 13.38 13.5 13.44 02 12 9.7
 16 -  AMRANI  DOUNIA  FARAH   192031054144  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.2 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.24

 17 -  AMROUCHE
ABDELOUAHAB

  202031044848  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 11.25 10.0 7.0 9.42 12 6.75 10.25 11.67 11.13 9.31 05 14.5 6.0 10.25 02 20 9.58

 18 -  AMROUNI  RAOUF   212131078139  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 6.5 8.02 6.37 6.96 00 14.5 15.0 10.0 11.0 13.0 09 11.88 11.25 11.57 02 12 9.58

 19 -  ARROUDJ  MERIEM   202031050374  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.5 3.0 1.17 00 0.0 0.0 6.5 0.0 1.3 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.0

 20 -  ASSAD  LYDIA   222231568705  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 13.5 11.25 8.75 11.17 18 15.0 18.0 14.75 17.38 16.03 09 12.5 16.4 14.45 02 30 13.27

 21 -  ATMANI  NEILA   222231568711  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.33 13.6 12.15 12.69 18 15.5 18.5 14.75 17.38 16.33 09 12.75 16.4 14.58 02 30 14.24

 22 -  BACHA  FOUAD   202031050304  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 23 -  BACHA  SID-AHMED
MEROUANE

  212131088357  (N) 13.5 13.5 01 6.75 11.0 9.0 8.92 06 14.0 15.5 11.5 12.33 13.47 09 10.95 12.25 11.6 02 30 10.84

 24 -  BADA  ABD EL BARI   222231551410  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.67 9.0 4.0 6.22 00 10.0 10.0 11.25 12.0 10.65 09 14.13 16.0 15.07 02 12 9.08

 25 -  BADAOUI  YASMINE   212131098331  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 26 -  BAKHOUCHE  SAFA   212131095049  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 6.75 5.5 3.0 5.08 00 12.0 11.0 15.25 10.0 12.05 09 14.25 12.75 13.5 02 12 8.73

 27 -  BAZIZ  ABDELMALEK   222231504105  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 8.2 0.0 2.82 00 7.5 10.0 12.88 10.0 9.58 05 9.63 13.0 11.32 02 07 5.64

 28 -  BELAHCENE  RAYAN   222231485707  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.17 00 5.5 10.0 12.0 16.5 9.9 05 12.75 15.4 14.08 02 08 5.42

 29 -  BELAID  HADJER   222231377307  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.5 6.35 7.0 8.28 06 13.75 10.0 13.0 16.63 13.43 09 13.38 16.8 15.09 02 30 10.93

 30 -  BELKACEM  DJILALI   222231664213  (N) 8.0 8.0 00 0.0 3.2 0.0 1.07 00 0.0 0.0 10.81 8.0 3.76 02 10.0 12.0 11.0 02 04 3.44
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 31 -  BELKADA  NOUR EL AYAM   222231403516  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 10.33 7.6 9.25 9.06 06 12.0 15.0 0.0 15.5 10.9 09 10.38 15.6 12.99 02 30 10.3

 32 -  BELKAID  ABDERAHMAN
WASSIM

  222231354102  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 8.5 14.5 11.0 18 12.0 10.0 11.88 17.69 12.71 09 14.75 16.6 15.68 02 30 12.23

 33 -  BELKHIR  WASSIM   222231602711  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 12.25 10.0 4.45 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.31
 34 -  BELLEMOU  YOUCEF
ABDERRHAMANE

  222232373107  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.33 4.6 0.5 5.48 06 8.0 11.5 13.0 16.63 11.43 09 15.0 10.2 12.6 02 18 8.63

 35 -  BELLOUT  ALAA SOUNDOUS   222231617206  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 36 -  BEN ALI  MANEL   222231639901  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 8.65 4.0 7.55 06 10.0 11.5 13.9 15.0 12.08 09 13.75 16.4 15.08 02 30 10.15
 37 -  BENABDESLAM  ADEM
NASSIM

  222231640601  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 6.25 6.75 7.67 06 10.0 10.0 12.13 6.5 9.73 07 12.5 14.6 13.55 02 16 9.46

 38 -  BENALIA  YASMINE RAHMA   212231705910  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 4.33 3.2 0.0 2.51 00 8.5 10.0 10.75 0.0 7.55 03 9.13 13.4 11.27 02 06 5.58

 39 -  BENARBA  RANIA   222231618305  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.5 6.0 2.75 5.75 00 10.0 10.0 15.25 13.83 11.82 09 14.88 15.8 15.34 02 12 9.21

 40 -  BENCHIHEB  LYNA   222231354403  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 8.67 7.0 2.0 5.89 00 13.75 15.0 15.25 14.31 14.41 09 15.38 16.4 15.89 02 30 10.11
 41 -  BENDJEDDOU  MAHMOUD-
HOMEM

  212131088823  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 0.25 0.25 0.0 0.17 00 12.5 15.5 12.88 17.0 14.08 09 12.0 12.0 12.0 02 12 6.23

 42 -  BENGUETTAF  ABDALLAH   192231456415  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 7.0 4.5 7.17 06 12.75 10.0 0.0 8.0 8.7 05 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 14 9.1

 43 -  BENHALLA  LYNA   222231376713  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 44 -  BENLAIZA  MOHAMED
ABDERRAOUF

  222236146905  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 11.5 9.0 12.5 11.0 18 13.75 12.5 13.25 16.75 14.0 09 12.0 15.8 13.9 02 30 12.34

 45 -  BENNABI  YOUCEF   222231370607  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.83 00 11.5 10.0 11.75 13.0 11.55 09 14.0 16.6 15.3 02 12 6.64

 46 -  BENNAMANE  MAROUA   222231347106  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.25 9.0 5.25 6.83 00 15.0 12.5 0.0 15.0 11.5 09 13.25 14.6 13.93 02 12 9.58

 47 -  BENSADEK  IKRAM   222231459314  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 9.2 9.75 9.65 06 11.0 12.5 10.75 16.33 12.32 09 12.13 16.2 14.17 02 30 11.4
 48 -  BERKACH  AHMED DJAMEL -
EDDINE

  212131055730  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 7.67 9.0 3.5 6.72 00 10.0 11.5 11.69 8.5 10.34 09 0.0 13.2 6.6 01 11 8.2

 49 -  BEROUILA  MOHAMED
AMINE

  212231710118  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 12.33 7.2 16.25 11.93 18 8.5 10.0 0.0 17.0 8.8 03 13.25 17.4 15.33 02 30 11.71

 50 -  BERRICHE  MOHAMED   222231565416  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 7.67 9.0 4.5 7.06 00 11.0 11.75 13.69 11.25 11.74 09 12.88 14.4 13.64 02 12 9.38

 51 -  BOUAFIA  Mohamed amine   202031066283  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 2.75 4.0 1.0 2.58 00 0.0 10.0 6.75 10.0 5.35 03 14.25 10.8 12.53 02 06 5.24

 52 -  BOUAFIA  SELMA   222231622509  (N) 11.0 11.0 01 1.5 0.0 0.5 0.67 00 12.0 11.5 10.0 4.0 9.9 07 12.38 10.8 11.59 02 10 5.28

 53 -  BOUARK  HANIA HADJER   222231523005  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.0 10.0 8.75 9.92 12 11.0 11.75 13.44 11.75 11.79 09 13.88 14.2 14.04 02 30 11.19
 54 -  BOUBETACHE   MOHAMED
REDHA

  19199DZA5975 12.18 12.18 01 0.0 0.3 0.0 0.1 00 11.25 12.25 14.0 0.0 9.75 07 15.88 15.5 15.69 02 10 5.48

 55 -  BOUDIAF  HAFSA   222231618020  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 7.05 8.38 7.38 7.6 00 12.0 11.5 14.5 11.25 12.25 09 12.75 13.4 13.08 02 12 9.87
 56 -  BOUHALI  SAADA ALLAH
ISLAM

  202031050582  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.18
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 57 -  BOUHOUCHE  ISSAM   222231648211  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 5.5 10.0 0.0 0.0 4.2 01 14.5 15.4 14.95 02 04 3.76
 58 -  BOUICHER  ABDERRAOUF   212231544220  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 1.4 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.41

 59 -  BOULAYOUNE  AHMED   202031048080  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.0 0.15 2.5 1.55 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.82

 60 -  BOULBINA  ISLEM   212131058424  (R) 13.5 13.5 01 8.5 7.0 8.75 8.08 00 15.0 15.5 13.0 10.0 13.7 09 12.88 12.5 12.69 02 30 10.59
 61 -  BOULKARAA
ABDERRAHMANE ANES

  212231447412  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 14.33 11.0 8.0 11.11 18 10.0 10.0 0.0 16.5 9.3 07 13.63 14.4 14.02 02 30 10.97

 62 -  BOUMAHAMED  HAMZA   202031082675  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.0 2.25 3.0 3.08 00 10.5 3.0 13.33 10.5 9.57 08 16.88 16.0 16.44 02 11 6.97

 63 -  BOUMESHAL  NIHAD   182134080847  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.33 10.15 3.0 8.49 12 12.75 14.0 14.63 16.18 14.06 09 13.25 17.4 15.33 02 30 11.26

 64 -  BOUSSEFET  AMIRA   192031053668  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 65 -  BOUTICHE  HANI
MEROUANE

  222231603616  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 66 -  BOUZEGZEG
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231658214  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 4.0 6.5 6.83 06 10.0 10.0 13.25 17.0 12.05 09 13.75 16.8 15.28 02 30 10.02

 67 -  CHALLABI   AYA   191931061426  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 68 -  CHAOUI  MOHAMED AMINE   222231331719  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 0.0 3.15 1.5 1.55 00 4.5 10.0 10.88 12.67 8.51 05 0.0 10.8 5.4 01 06 4.37

 69 -  CHEBOUTTI  MOHAMED
NADJIB

  202031075717  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.25 0.15 0.25 0.22 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.12

 70 -  CHEMLAL  ABDERRAOUF   222231603514  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 10.33 8.5 8.5 9.11 06 10.5 11.5 14.5 17.38 12.88 09 10.5 16.8 13.65 02 30 11.04

 71 -  CHERGUI  IMANE   212131011064  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.33 06 10.0 10.0 11.75 15.0 11.35 09 10.25 14.4 12.33 02 18 9.96

 72 -  CHERIF  ISHAK   192031091936  (R) 15.5 15.5 01 8.18 6.68 6.18 7.01 00 11.75 10.0 12.0 13.0 11.7 09 16.25 15.75 16.0 02 12 9.95

 73 -  CHERIFI  SOUMIA   202031044589  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.75 0.0 0.0 0.25 00 0.0 15.0 6.0 0.0 4.2 01 11.75 0.0 5.88 01 02 2.06

 74 -  CHERMATI  SAFAA   222231405214  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 7.0 10.0 5.25 7.42 06 11.0 10.0 12.5 8.75 10.65 09 16.5 17.8 17.15 02 18 9.96

 75 -  DACHIR  MANEL   212131058231  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 12.5 10.0 10.0 10.83 18 10.25 15.0 15.0 10.67 12.23 09 13.13 12.75 12.94 02 30 11.44
 76 -  DAHOU  ABDERRAHMANE   212231447407  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 11.67 12.0 3.0 8.89 12 14.0 10.0 14.19 11.5 12.74 09 12.25 15.4 13.83 02 30 10.96

 77 -  DIF  WALID   212131055978  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.25 0.0 2.25 02 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 02 0.66
 78 -  DOUAR  AYA NOUR EL
IMANE

  212231455302  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 12.83 10.0 15.5 12.78 18 16.0 14.0 14.94 10.0 14.19 09 11.25 16.0 13.63 02 30 13.37

 79 -  FELLACHE  MOHAMED
ABDERREZAK

  212231458216  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 4.0 7.0 2.75 4.58 00 10.0 10.75 11.13 10.0 10.38 09 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 12 8.1

 80 -  FODIL  MOHAMED HICHAM   202031039145  (N) 13.35 13.35 01 0.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 00 13.5 13.5 10.83 12.7 12.81 09 16.38 15.0 15.69 02 12 7.19

 81 -  FRARMA  YASSER   202031083173  (N) 12.18 12.18 01 0.0 0.25 0.5 0.25 00 14.5 13.0 10.0 4.0 11.2 09 14.43 15.5 14.97 02 12 5.9

 82 -  GACEMI  MERIEM   222231347115  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 8.5 10.05 9.52 12 12.75 11.75 10.5 15.0 12.55 09 14.13 13.4 13.77 02 30 11.29
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 83 -  GAROUI  ISLAM RABAH   212131045020  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 84 -  GASMI  YACINE   222231640312  (N) 5.0 5.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.0 14.25 13.83 7.62 05 8.13 15.0 11.57 02 07 3.9

 85 -  GHENAM  SALAH EDDINE   222231382306  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 8.75 8.0 3.0 6.58 00 6.5 10.0 11.13 14.0 9.63 05 10.63 15.8 13.22 02 08 8.81

 86 -  GUERCH  MOUSSA   181831066040  (N) 10.5 10.5 01 0.0 0.13 0.66 0.26 00 3.5 11.75 4.8 3.0 5.31 01 4.75 3.0 3.88 00 02 2.77

 87 -  GUIRI  ADEM   222231480403  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.33 00 12.75 13.0 13.25 16.75 13.7 09 14.38 14.8 14.59 02 12 8.39

 88 -  HACHI  SOFIANE   222231331218  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 01 0.82

 89 -  HADDAD  YACINE   222231566803  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 4.0 5.0 6.33 06 12.75 12.5 13.44 11.75 12.64 09 14.25 16.6 15.43 02 18 9.88

 90 -  HADID  ANES   222231515104  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 91 -  HADJ AHMED  RASHA   222231607601  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.33 8.6 5.75 7.56 00 14.5 16.0 14.75 15.38 15.03 09 14.38 16.6 15.49 02 30 11.07

 92 -  HADJ ALI  DALILA   212131051541  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.25 0.0 0.08 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 1.1 00 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 01 0.95
 93 -  HADJ KADDOUR  CHAIMA   222231576113  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 8.57 6.32 4.82 6.57 00 11.0 14.0 12.75 16.19 12.99 09 11.63 16.25 13.94 02 30 10.0

 94 -  HAMADOU  WISSAM   212131059556  (N) 14.5 14.5 01 6.67 10.0 6.0 7.56 06 10.0 14.5 13.75 10.0 11.65 09 15.13 13.0 14.07 02 18 9.94

 95 -  HAMAIDI  YOUCEF   212131109512  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 4.67 5.0 0.0 3.22 00 8.0 10.0 13.5 16.67 11.23 09 12.38 15.0 13.69 02 12 7.21

 96 -  HAMZA  ANIS AFIF   222235520110  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.5 7.1 3.0 5.53 00 14.5 12.5 13.5 13.25 13.65 09 13.88 16.2 15.04 02 12 9.59

 97 -  HAMZAOUI  LYDIA   222231565211  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 14.33 10.2 10.25 11.59 18 11.0 10.0 13.5 17.38 12.58 09 13.75 15.0 14.38 02 30 12.59

 98 -  HARBIT  IKRAM   212131079211  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 8.5 9.2 11.0 9.57 06 10.0 10.0 12.5 10.0 10.5 09 7.88 15.8 11.84 02 30 10.19

 99 -  HARITI  SARA   222231595009  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 100 -  HARKAT  ABDELMALEK   222231564802  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 00 10.0 10.0 11.75 17.33 11.82 09 14.0 15.8 14.9 02 30 10.2

 101 -  HAZEM  HICHEM   212131070780  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 102 -  HENINE  SALAHEDDINE   222231485115  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 15.67 18.35 16.4 16.81 18 13.75 13.0 13.88 10.0 12.88 09 14.25 16.4 15.33 02 30 15.37

 103 -  HIMED  SALSABIL   222231595313  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.83 8.0 11.5 9.44 06 12.75 11.75 13.0 17.69 13.59 09 14.38 15.8 15.09 02 30 11.53

 104 -  HOCINE  KHALED   222231486210  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 10.0 0.0 6.0 5.33 06 10.0 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 05 14.63 14.8 14.72 02 14 7.14

 105 -  HOUIDEF  ANIS   222231626214  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 5.5 1.0 6.5 4.33 00 8.0 10.0 11.88 15.63 10.7 09 10.5 12.2 11.35 02 12 7.6

 106 -  IBRIR  SANAA   212131052002  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 12.67 7.0 4.0 7.89 06 14.0 15.0 12.0 11.0 13.2 09 13.75 12.75 13.25 02 30 10.68

 107 -  IKHARBINE  AYOUB   222231383601  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.0 9.0 5.25 8.08 06 15.5 11.75 14.5 17.69 14.99 09 13.25 16.4 14.83 02 30 11.37

 108 -  KADEM  IMAD EDDINE   222231602611  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 7.5 1.2 8.0 5.57 00 13.75 15.5 13.25 17.0 14.65 09 12.13 15.6 13.87 02 12 9.95

 109 -  KARA  ZAKARYA   212138068886  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 10.75 4.0 0.5 5.08 06 11.0 10.0 3.0 5.5 8.1 05 13.63 12.8 13.22 02 14 7.57

 110 -  KARI  KHALIL   222231593501  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 10.5 4.0 5.5 6.67 06 12.0 14.0 10.0 8.67 11.33 09 13.88 16.0 14.94 02 18 9.21
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 111 -  KERMI  SOFIANE   222231564117  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.33 9.0 3.5 5.94 00 10.0 12.5 11.25 11.67 11.08 09 14.0 14.2 14.1 02 12 8.94

 112 -  KERRAI  LINA HALA   191931079837  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 2.5 1.0 0.75 1.42 00 8.75 10.5 8.34 11.0 9.47 03 10.5 11.25 10.88 02 05 4.82

 113 -  KERROUCHE  ILHAM   212131109873  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.5 3.0 11.5 6.67 06 10.0 10.25 10.0 5.75 9.2 07 8.75 10.0 9.38 01 15 7.93

 114 -  KHELLAF  MARIA   191931050612  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 7.25 10.0 2.0 6.42 06 11.25 10.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 05 10.0 8.75 9.38 01 12 6.41

 115 -  KHELLAF  NAWEL   222231364114  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.25 8.0 5.5 6.92 00 12.0 11.5 13.44 10.0 11.79 09 13.25 14.2 13.73 02 12 9.69
 116 -  KHELLOUFI  NASREDDINE   212131087241  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 117 -  KHODAS  ABDELHAMID   212131066291  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 06 0.0 10.0 12.75 11.0 6.75 05 10.13 0.0 5.07 01 12 5.23

 118 -  KHODJA  HIBA   222231524404  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 8.67 12.3 7.25 9.41 06 11.0 10.75 12.5 15.83 12.22 09 12.38 14.4 13.39 02 30 11.03

 119 -  LADJEROUD  NADA   212231549507  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 17.83 14.9 14.9 15.88 18 12.75 13.0 13.5 17.38 13.88 09 14.88 17.4 16.14 02 30 15.33

 120 -  LAMRANI  SELYA   222231573511  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 8.67 5.5 4.25 6.14 00 14.0 10.75 14.0 15.0 13.55 09 9.13 15.4 12.27 02 12 9.39

 121 -  LARIBI  ABDERRAHIM   212131083574  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 122 -  LASHAB   MOHAMED   202031079446  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 00 0.0 0.0 11.25 10.83 4.42 04 15.13 13.5 14.32 02 06 3.51

 123 -  LOUNICI  OUSSAMA   222231455311  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.0 11.0 8.5 10.5 18 14.5 12.5 11.75 17.5 14.15 09 13.5 15.0 14.25 02 30 12.34
 124 -  MAHDI  KHALIL
ABDERRAHMANE

  222231554901  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 8.0 10.0 5.75 7.92 06 14.5 14.0 13.25 16.0 14.45 09 10.75 17.0 13.88 02 30 10.9

 125 -  MAHIOUZ  SID AHMED   212131066010  (N) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 11.5 14.25 11.92 18 13.75 16.0 12.81 10.75 13.41 09 13.38 16.0 14.69 02 30 13.04

 126 -  MAHREZ  Mehdi   222232208410  (R) 12.0 12.0 01 4.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 00 11.0 11.75 10.5 14.0 11.65 09 11.75 15.4 13.58 02 12 6.52
 127 -  MAKHLOUF  MOHAMED
AMINE

  222231522119  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 13.5 12.0 13.0 12.83 18 12.0 14.0 13.0 16.13 13.43 09 12.13 17.6 14.87 02 30 13.49

 128 -  MAKHLOUF  ROMAISSA   212131083193  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 129 -  MALKI  ALI   222231603002  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.33 3.0 0.0 2.78 00 11.0 11.75 13.56 10.75 11.61 09 13.25 17.0 15.13 02 12 7.25
 130 -  MANSOUR  MOHAMED
AMINE

  21219DZA10786 19.0 19.0 01 4.67 6.0 1.6 4.09 00 10.0 11.5 0.0 15.69 9.44 07 14.5 17.6 16.05 02 10 7.95

 131 -  MAOUCHE  ASSIA GHANIA   222231310812  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 12.17 11.8 13.75 12.57 18 15.5 16.0 14.94 10.0 14.39 09 12.25 14.2 13.23 02 30 13.38

 132 -  MAOUEL  ZAHRA   222231473617  (R) 14.0 14.0 01 7.33 9.0 4.5 6.94 00 12.75 12.5 13.0 16.67 13.53 09 13.75 15.2 14.48 02 30 10.18
 133 -  MAZOUZI  MOHAMED
AKRAM

  222231587611  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 8.0 8.2 3.25 6.48 00 12.75 16.0 12.13 15.94 13.91 09 14.75 15.0 14.88 02 30 10.04

 134 -  MECHNANE  KHAWLA   222231375810  (N) 10.0 10.0 01 12.0 12.0 12.5 12.17 18 10.0 16.0 14.63 16.19 13.36 09 13.38 16.4 14.89 02 30 12.71

 135 -  MELILI  AZEDINE   222231650312  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 8.5 10.75 0.0 0.0 5.55 01 13.38 16.6 14.99 02 04 4.4

 136 -  MELOUK  ALI   212131083606  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 137 -  MELZI  MOHAMED   212131058387  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.3 0.0 0.1 00 0.0 0.0 11.25 12.0 4.65 04 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 04 1.42
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 138 -  MERAD  SANA   222231393915  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 139 -  MERKAL  SILYA   222231555103  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 5.67 2.0 3.2 3.62 00 10.0 10.0 14.19 10.0 10.84 09 8.88 14.8 11.84 02 12 7.38

 140 -  MESSEKHER  MANEL   222231326314  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 7.5 9.0 7.75 8.08 00 11.0 10.0 15.63 10.0 11.53 09 14.25 15.0 14.63 02 30 10.33

 141 -  MEZREB  YANIS   222231602211  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 1.5 5.0 3.0 3.17 00 12.0 10.0 13.88 8.0 11.18 09 13.38 15.2 14.29 02 12 7.41
 142 -  MOHAND AMER
ABDELHAMID

  212131070736  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 3.33 4.3 0.0 2.54 00 4.75 0.0 15.63 10.66 7.16 04 15.25 14.0 14.63 02 07 6.11

 143 -  MOKRANI  YANIS   212131098341  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 144 -  MOULOUDJ  FADI   212131066495  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 145 -  MOUSSOUS  LAHCEN   212131075104  (R) 10.0 10.0 01 5.5 5.0 2.0 4.17 00 7.5 10.0 11.25 10.67 9.38 05 14.0 14.25 14.13 02 08 7.22

 146 -  NAIT BELAID  SUZANE   202031046737  (N) 9.82 9.82 00 0.25 10.0 1.5 3.92 06 12.75 11.5 11.83 11.05 11.98 09 13.75 13.6 13.68 02 17 7.79

 147 -  NAMOUN  IKRAM   222231514803  (N) 7.0 7.0 00 13.0 10.0 11.5 11.5 18 10.0 12.5 14.19 10.0 11.34 09 8.38 12.8 10.59 02 30 11.08

 148 -  NANI  AYA MAROUA   212131100744  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 5.1 0.0 1.7 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.9
 149 -  NEMRI  HASSENE WASSIM   222231568002  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 5.33 6.0 3.5 4.94 00 15.0 12.5 14.0 17.0 14.7 09 6.88 12.6 9.74 01 11 9.03

 150 -  NESSIS  SARA   212131085360  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 7.67 8.1 5.0 6.92 00 12.5 14.5 14.25 12.5 13.25 09 13.63 14.0 13.82 02 30 10.13

 151 -  NOUH  MOUAD   222231546518  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.25 7.0 5.5 6.25 00 10.0 10.0 13.25 16.56 11.96 09 8.25 15.6 11.93 02 12 9.11

 152 -  OBEID  CHAIMA   212231446403  (R) 16.0 16.0 01 8.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 00 12.0 10.0 15.37 15.0 12.87 09 14.5 15.8 15.15 02 30 10.21

 153 -  OUDDOUA  NOUHAD   222231484015  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 10.0 10.0 2.2 7.4 12 12.75 12.5 13.75 17.0 13.75 09 14.38 17.0 15.69 02 30 10.81

 154 -  OUERDANE  ALICIA   222231646708  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 13.67 11.65 13.5 12.94 18 17.0 16.0 13.38 13.5 15.38 09 13.13 16.2 14.67 02 30 14.22

 155 -  RACHIM  CHIRAZ   212131045021  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.83 00 10.0 13.75 12.0 15.33 12.22 09 12.5 12.25 12.38 02 12 7.96

 156 -  REBBOUH  DOUAA   222231347610  (R) 18.0 18.0 01 10.0 4.0 10.0 8.0 12 12.0 11.5 11.5 16.0 12.6 09 14.5 15.0 14.75 02 30 10.74

 157 -  REGUIEG  ISHAK   222231664211  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 5.67 4.3 0.0 3.32 00 7.0 10.75 11.0 8.0 8.75 03 9.25 17.0 13.13 02 05 5.88
 158 -  REMAL  ANIS ABDELGHANI   222231607104  (R) 17.0 17.0 01 8.75 10.5 4.5 7.92 06 11.5 11.75 12.56 6.0 10.66 09 12.25 16.0 14.13 02 18 9.99

 159 -  RIH  ASMA   191931049976  (N) 9.82 9.82 00 1.0 10.0 4.0 5.0 06 10.75 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.3 04 13.25 14.25 13.75 02 12 6.11
 160 -  SAADI  HOUDAIFA EL
MEHDI

  212131083056  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 15.33 11.0 16.85 14.39 18 12.0 14.0 13.5 16.75 13.65 09 13.38 16.8 15.09 02 30 14.41

 161 -  SADEG  ANAIS IMANE   192131065179  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 162 -  SAHNOUNE   YOUCEF   212133019353  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 163 -  SAHRAOUI  IKRAM
MELISSA

  222231562907  (N) 15.0 15.0 01 10.0 8.75 6.75 8.5 06 11.0 10.0 13.0 15.67 12.13 09 13.13 13.6 13.37 02 30 10.52

 164 -  SALMI  Radhia   202032041401  (N) 7.47 7.47 00 3.0 3.75 4.25 3.67 00 14.25 10.0 14.17 8.5 12.23 09 17.0 13.75 15.38 02 11 7.79
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 165 -  SEDDAD  ACHOUR   222231589406  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 3.83 2.0 3.5 3.11 00 12.0 11.5 11.25 10.0 11.35 09 14.5 14.8 14.65 02 12 7.59

 166 -  SEHAIRI  FARES   222231412902  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 5.33 8.1 11.75 8.39 06 10.0 14.0 12.5 15.83 12.47 09 13.75 15.8 14.78 02 30 10.61

 167 -  SELLIDJ  ZAKARIA   212231542919  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.5 8.0 4.5 8.0 06 10.0 10.0 12.13 15.33 11.49 09 12.63 15.2 13.92 02 30 10.19
 168 -  TABDJI  MOHAMED SAID   222231354620  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 5.68 6.43 5.93 6.01 00 12.75 17.0 12.13 16.0 14.13 09 14.0 16.2 15.1 02 30 10.0

 169 -  TAHAR KOUADRI  LYNA   222231390412  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 6.0 12.7 3.5 7.4 06 15.0 10.0 15.38 15.06 14.09 09 11.75 16.4 14.08 02 30 10.66

 170 -  TAIBAOUI  YOUNES   212131053164  (N) 19.0 19.0 01 7.67 8.4 5.0 7.02 00 11.0 14.0 12.0 16.0 12.8 09 14.0 14.6 14.3 02 30 10.28

 171 -  TEMSAMANI  REKIA   222231622107  (R) 0.0 0.0 00 2.0 0.3 0.0 0.77 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.41

 172 -  TERKI  FARIDA   202031075567  (R) 7.0 7.0 00 7.5 4.0 4.5 5.33 00 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 2.6 02 12.25 16.0 14.13 02 04 5.66
 173 -  TIGHIOUART  ACHOUR
AMEZIANE

  222231346706  (N) 13.0 13.0 01 3.67 2.0 1.0 2.22 00 10.0 10.0 14.25 13.94 11.64 09 13.75 16.0 14.88 02 12 7.11

 174 -  TIGHZA  AMIRA   202031053670  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 175 -  TOUALIT  SARRA   222231621506  (N) 14.0 14.0 01 11.0 10.2 15.1 12.1 18 8.5 10.0 13.0 15.67 11.13 09 12.75 13.4 13.08 02 30 12.04

 176 -  TOUAM  HADJIRA   202031055656  (N) 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 177 -  TOUNSI  CHERIFA RANIA   222231369204  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 11.33 10.3 10.0 10.54 18 13.75 13.0 13.75 17.0 14.25 09 15.38 16.8 16.09 02 30 12.61

 178 -  TOUNSI  RAFIK   222231396103  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 13.67 11.7 15.65 13.67 18 10.0 10.0 12.75 15.17 11.58 09 9.75 13.0 11.38 02 30 12.69

 179 -  YAHI  ANIS   222231369407  (R) 15.0 15.0 01 6.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 00 12.0 13.0 12.0 16.66 13.13 09 13.25 15.2 14.23 02 12 9.07

 180 -  YAICI  MERIEM   212231457112  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 00 11.0 11.75 12.25 13.5 11.9 09 9.13 12.8 10.97 02 12 8.2

 181 -  YELLOUZE  DOUNIA   222231413511  (N) 12.0 12.0 01 6.83 5.0 0.5 4.11 00 8.5 10.0 14.13 10.0 10.23 09 13.75 14.6 14.18 02 12 7.56

 182 -  ZAIDI  MARYA   222231388502  (N) 16.0 16.0 01 10.67 10.1 13.25 11.34 18 8.5 11.0 10.75 17.5 11.25 09 13.25 17.0 15.13 02 30 12.03

 183 -  ZAOUI  GHANIA   212131101048  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 4.0 8.0 0.0 4.0 00 11.0 10.0 10.81 8.0 10.16 09 8.63 16.6 12.62 02 12 7.36
 184 -  ZEBOUDJ  SOFIA NABILA   222231658118  (N) 17.0 17.0 01 13.5 9.5 10.25 11.08 18 11.0 11.5 14.75 17.0 13.05 09 11.75 17.4 14.58 02 30 12.42

 185 -  ZENATI  AHMED WASSIM   222231579809  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 5.25 6.0 1.5 4.25 00 12.0 10.0 11.63 4.5 10.03 09 13.5 17.0 15.25 02 12 7.76

 186 -  ZERROUKI  SOFIANE   212131107917  (N) 15.5 15.5 01 8.83 13.0 8.0 9.94 06 11.5 14.5 13.38 14.31 13.04 09 11.63 12.0 11.82 02 30 11.4

 187 -  ZITOUNI  OBEID ELLAH   212131096232  (R) 11.0 11.0 01 4.46 6.21 9.71 6.79 00 11.0 10.0 13.94 4.0 9.99 07 11.88 13.8 12.84 02 10 8.69

 188 -  ZOUANI  LINA   222231470408  (R) 13.0 13.0 01 10.5 10.4 4.5 8.47 12 12.0 13.0 15.38 14.75 13.43 09 14.5 15.2 14.85 02 30 10.95

 156Page 156 sur

Nom,Prénom et Signature des enseignants:

1-.................................... 2-.................................... 3-.................................... 4-.................................... 5-.................................... 6-....................................

7-.................................... 8-.................................... 9-.................................... 10-.................................... 11-.................................... 12-....................................

Nombre total des étudiants: Nombre total étudiants admis: Nombre des étudiants ajournés: Le: 15-07-20235151 1450 3701


